
TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1 4229630000200 MED10001 BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-100 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

2 4229500400200 MED10001-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AET-S2 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

3 4229640800800 MED10001-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

4 4229640800900 MED10001-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO GS0016 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

5 4229640801000 MED10001-004
PRINTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UP-27MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

6 4229640801100 MED10001-005
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO VBC-T50 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

7 4229640801200 MED10001-006
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO VBC-XQ50 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

9 4229633910400 MED10001-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-100 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

10 4200011775300 MED10001-009
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S270P AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

11 4200011775000 MED10001-010
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S240P AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

14 4200011868200 MED10001-013
VIDEO BRONCHOSCOPE ULTRASLIM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO VBC-XQ50 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

15 4200011872800 MED10001-014
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO WUH4000 FSN SOUTH KOREA MED10001

16 4200011685200 MED10001-015
BRONCHO FIBERSCOPE 2.8 MM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO VBC-XQ50 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

26 4200011704900 MED10001-025

DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPE HD 2 MM INSTRUMENT 

CHANNEL RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO VBC-Q50H AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10001

1 4229630000200 MED10001 BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EP-6000 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

2 4229500400200 MED10001-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EP-6000 ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

3 4229640800800 MED10001-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

4 4229640800900 MED10001-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
LT-7F FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

5 4229640801000 MED10001-004
PRINTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
UP-D25MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

6 4229640801100 MED10001-005
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-580S FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

7 4229640801200 MED10001-006
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-710P FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001
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8 4229640801300 MED10001-007

BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

ULTRASOUND RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-530US FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

9 4229633910400 MED10001-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EP-6000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

10 4200011775300 MED10001-009
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EP-6000 MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

11 4200011775000 MED10001-010
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EP-6000 MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

12 4200011858300 MED10001-011
ULTRASOUND ADVANCE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
SU-1 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

13 4200011858400 MED10001-012
ULTRASOUND RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
SP-900 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

14 4200011868200 MED10001-013
VIDEO BRONCHOSCOPE ULTRASLIM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-710P FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

15 4200011872800 MED10001-014
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
WUH4000-HD + MEDI STAND

BYTEC 

HEALTHCARE 

LIMITED

UNITED KINGDOM MED10001

18 4200011833500 MED10001-017
STONE BASKET 1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
BKH-5-30-18-RY TECHNOCAST TURKEY MED10001

19 4200011682000 MED10001-018

BIOPSY FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR COATED 1.8 MM 

SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AG-5011-1816 MEDTECH SA CHINA MED10001

20 4200011744100 MED10001-019

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 1.8 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AG-5032-1823 MEDTECH SA CHINA MED10001

21 4200011744200 MED10001-020

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 2.4 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AG-5031-2323 MEDTECH SA CHINA MED10001

22 4200011744000 MED10001-021

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

2.4 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AG-5031-2323 MEDTECH SA CHINA MED10001

23 4200011743900 MED10001-022

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AG-5032-1823 MEDTECH SA CHINA MED10001

24 4200011685300 MED10001-023
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ULTRASOUND 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-530US FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

25 4200011858700 MED10001-024
ULTRASOUND TO VIDEO SCOPE CABLE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EP-6000 ULTRASOUND TO VIDEO SCOPE CABLE FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

26 4200011704900 MED10001-025

DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPE HD 2 MM INSTRUMENT 

CHANNEL RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-710P FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

1 4229630000200 MED10001 BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MED10001

2 4229500400200 MED10001-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MED10001
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3 4229640800800 MED10001-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
WD360-EN KARL STORZ GERMANY MED10001

4 4229640800900 MED10001-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
13242XL KARL STORZ GERMANY MED10001

5 4229640801000 MED10001-004
PRINTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
549M KARL STORZ JAPAN MED10001

6 4229640801100 MED10001-005
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11910DK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MED10001

7 4229640801200 MED10001-006
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11002BDK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MED10001

9 4229633910400 MED10001-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MED10001

10 4200011775300 MED10001-009
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TM220 KARL STORZ JAPAN MED10001

16 4200011685200 MED10001-015
BRONCHO FIBERSCOPE 2.8 MM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11003BCK3 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MED10001

17 4200011796900 MED10001-016
PLASTIC CONTAINER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39403AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MED10001

18 4200011833500 MED10001-017
STONE BASKET 1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
110410-10 KARL STORZ CHINA MED10001

19 4200011682000 MED10001-018

BIOPSY FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR COATED 1.8 MM 

SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
110380-10 KARL STORZ CHINA MED10001

20 4200011744100 MED10001-019

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 1.8 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
110372-10 KARL STORZ CHINA MED10001

21 4200011744200 MED10001-020

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 2.4 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
110374-10 KARL STORZ CHINA MED10001

22 4200011744000 MED10001-021

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

2.4 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
110354-10 KARL STORZ CHINA MED10001

23 4200011743900 MED10001-022

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
110352-10 KARL STORZ CHINA MED10001

1 4229630000200 MED10001 BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-3000 PENTAX MEDICAL MALAYSIA MED10001

2 4229500400200 MED10001-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
400900 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

3 4229640800800 MED10001-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

4 4229640800900 MED10001-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
SHA-P5 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

5 4229640801000 MED10001-004
PRINTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
UP-27MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001
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6 4229640801100 MED10001-005
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EB19-J10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

7 4229640801200 MED10001-006
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EB15-J10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

8 4229640801300 MED10001-007

BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

ULTRASOUND RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EB19-J10U PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

9 4229633910400 MED10001-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-3000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

10 4200011775300 MED10001-009
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-2735MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

11 4200011775000 MED10001-010
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-2435MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

12 4200011858300 MED10001-011
ULTRASOUND ADVANCE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ARIETTA850 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

13 4200011858400 MED10001-012
ULTRASOUND RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ARIETTA65 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10001

14 4200011868200 MED10001-013
VIDEO BRONCHOSCOPE ULTRASLIM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EB11-J10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

15 4200011872800 MED10001-014
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
WUH4000 FSN CHINA MED10001

16 4200011685200 MED10001-015
BRONCHO FIBERSCOPE 2.8 MM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
FB-8V PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

17 4200011796900 MED10001-016
PLASTIC CONTAINER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
103614 STERIS ITALY MED10001

18 4200011833500 MED10001-017
STONE BASKET 1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EN10356E STERIS UNITED STATES MED10001

19 4200011682000 MED10001-018

BIOPSY FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR COATED 1.8 MM 

SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EN10163 STERIS UNITED STATES MED10001

20 4200011744100 MED10001-019

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 1.8 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
BX00711178 STERIS UNITED STATES MED10001

21 4200011744200 MED10001-020

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 2.4 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
BX00711177 STERIS UNITED STATES MED10001

22 4200011744000 MED10001-021

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

2.4 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
BX00711176 STERIS UNITED STATES MED10001

23 4200011743900 MED10001-022

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
BX00711178 STERIS UNITED STATES MED10001

24 4200011685300 MED10001-023
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ULTRASOUND 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EB19-J10U PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001
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25 4200011858700 MED10001-024
ULTRASOUND TO VIDEO SCOPE CABLE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-3000 ULTRASOUND TO VIDEO SCOPE CABLE PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

26 4200011704900 MED10001-025

DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPE HD 2 MM INSTRUMENT 

CHANNEL RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EB19-J10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10001

1 4229630000200 MED10001 BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

2 4229500400200 MED10001-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

3 4229640800800 MED10001-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

4 4229640800900 MED10001-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6147350 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

5 4229640801000 MED10001-004
PRINTER RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD UP-27MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

6 4229640801100 MED10001-005
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6130950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

7 4229640801200 MED10001-006
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4504050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

8 4229640801300 MED10001-007

BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

ULTRASOUND RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5433650 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

9 4229633910400 MED10001-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

10 4200011775300 MED10001-009
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-2735MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

11 4200011775000 MED10001-010
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-2435MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10001

12 4200011858300 MED10001-011
ULTRASOUND ADVANCE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6022050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

13 4200011858400 MED10001-012
ULTRASOUND RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5386450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

14 4200011868200 MED10001-013
VIDEO BRONCHOSCOPE ULTRASLIM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4503950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

15 4200011872800 MED10001-014
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WUH4000 FSN CHINA MED10001

16 4200011685200 MED10001-015
BRONCHO FIBERSCOPE 2.8 MM RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6130650 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

18 4200011833500 MED10001-017
STONE BASKET 1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5402930 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

19 4200011682000 MED10001-018

BIOPSY FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR COATED 1.8 MM 

SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5431830 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

20 4200011744100 MED10001-019

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 1.8 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6008330 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001
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21 4200011744200 MED10001-020

GRASPING FORCEPS WITH TOOTH 2.4 MM SINGLE 

USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION 

VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6008730 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

22 4200011744000 MED10001-021

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

2.4 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6009930 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

23 4200011743900 MED10001-022

GRASPING FORCEPS TYPE ALLIGATOR WITH RIBBING 

1.8 MM SINGLE USE RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6009930 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

24 4200011685300 MED10001-023
BRONCHOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ULTRASOUND 

RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5773150 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

25 4200011858700 MED10001-024
ULTRASOUND TO VIDEO SCOPE CABLE RELATED TO 

BRONCHOSCOPE WORKSTATION VIDEO
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5361050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

26 4200011704900 MED10001-025

DIAGNOSTIC BRONCHOSCOPE HD 2 MM INSTRUMENT 

CHANNEL RELATED TO BRONCHOSCOPE 

WORKSTATION VIDEO

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5768650 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10001

27 4229630000400 MED10003 CABINET STORAGE 8 SCOPES 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
ESC-GS-08 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10003

28 4200011718600 MED10003-001
ENDOSCOPE DRYING CABINET RELATED TO CABINET 

STORAGE 8 SCOPES
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
ESC-GS-08-1 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10003

27 4229630000400 MED10003 CABINET STORAGE 8 SCOPES 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
ED 200/1 S STEELCO ITALY MED10003

28 4200011718600 MED10003-001
ENDOSCOPE DRYING CABINET RELATED TO CABINET 

STORAGE 8 SCOPES
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
ED 200/1 S ENDOSCOPE DRYING CABINET STEELCO ITALY MED10003

27 4229630000400 MED10003 CABINET STORAGE 8 SCOPES 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
15120, 15126

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

ITALY MED10003

28 4200011718600 MED10003-001
ENDOSCOPE DRYING CABINET RELATED TO CABINET 

STORAGE 8 SCOPES
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LD-EDC10T2

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

ITALY MED10003

27 4229630000400 MED10003 CABINET STORAGE 8 SCOPES 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 610000-1 KSA OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10003

28 4200011718600 MED10003-001
ENDOSCOPE DRYING CABINET RELATED TO CABINET 

STORAGE 8 SCOPES
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 610000-1 KSA OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10003

29 4200011718700 MED10003-002
ENDOSCOPE DRYING UNIT RELATED TO CABINET 

STORAGE 8 SCOPES

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MED10003

30 4229630000500 MED10004 DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
STERISCOPE 60B PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10004

31 4228200500400 MED10004-001 REUSABLE RELATED TO DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
STERISCOPE 60B-1 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10004

32 4228202100100 MED10004-002 DISINFECTORS RELATED TO DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
STERISCOPE 60B-2 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10004

33 4229633910100 MED10004-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
STERISCOPE 60B FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10004

34 4200011678000 MED10004-004
AUTOMATED ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSOR RELATED TO 

DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
STERISCOPE 60B-4 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10004
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35 4200011719000 MED10004-005
ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSOR RELATED TO DISINFECTOR 

ENDOSCOPY
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
STERISCOPE 60B-5 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA MED10004

30 4229630000500 MED10004 DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EW 2 3S STEELCO ITALY MED10004

31 4228200500400 MED10004-001 REUSABLE RELATED TO DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EW 2 2S/ 3S STEELCO ITALY MED10004

32 4228202100100 MED10004-002 DISINFECTORS RELATED TO DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EW 2 2S/ 3S STEELCO ITALY MED10004

33 4229633910100 MED10004-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EW 2 3S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STEELCO ITALY MED10004

34 4200011678000 MED10004-004
AUTOMATED ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSOR RELATED TO 

DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EPW 100 S STEELCO ITALY MED10004

35 4200011719000 MED10004-005
ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSOR RELATED TO DISINFECTOR 

ENDOSCOPY
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EW 2 3S CONNECTORS STEELCO ITALY MED10004

36 4200011790000 MED10004-006
PASS-THRU REPROCESSOR RELATED TO DISINFECTOR 

ENDOSCOPY
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
EW 2 3S PASS-THRU REPROCESSOR STEELCO ITALY MED10004

30 4229630000500 MED10004 DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ADV-2005, 1-2-510.003

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

31 4228200500400 MED10004-001 REUSABLE RELATED TO DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
2-8-XXX

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

32 4228202100100 MED10004-002 DISINFECTORS RELATED TO DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ML02-0115

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

33 4229633910100 MED10004-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ADV-2005, 1-2-510.003 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

34 4200011678000 MED10004-004
AUTOMATED ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSOR RELATED TO 

DISINFECTOR ENDOSCOPY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
DSD-201, DSD-2011, DSD-2008, DSD-2007

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

35 4200011719000 MED10004-005
ENDOSCOPE REPROCESSOR RELATED TO DISINFECTOR 

ENDOSCOPY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
DSD-EDGE

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

36 4200011790000 MED10004-006
PASS-THRU REPROCESSOR RELATED TO DISINFECTOR 

ENDOSCOPY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ADVPT-3006

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10004

37 4115000035600 MED10006 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-200 ELITE AOHUA CHINA MED10006

38 4229500400300 MED10006-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AET-S2 AOHUA CHINA MED10006

39 4229633909300 MED10006-002
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO GS0016 AOHUA CHINA MED10006

40 4229640700800 MED10006-003 PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UP-27MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

41 4229640600200 MED10006-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO ACD-1 AOHUA CHINA MED10006

42 4229633909400 MED10006-005 AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO ENDOMATE AOHUA CHINA MED10006
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43 4229631702200 MED10006-006
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300 AOHUA CHINA MED10006

44 4229631702300 MED10006-007
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300XP AOHUA CHINA MED10006

45 4229630800300 MED10006-008
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300L AOHUA CHINA MED10006

46 4229630800400 MED10006-009
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300PL AOHUA CHINA MED10006

47 4229631300000 MED10006-010
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-ED300V AOHUA CHINA MED10006

48 4229633910200 MED10006-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-200 ELITE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AOHUA CHINA MED10006

49 4200011868800 MED10006-012
VIDEO PROCESSOR RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-200 ELITE AOHUA CHINA MED10006

50 4200011832200 MED10006-013
STANDARD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300L AOHUA CHINA MED10006

51 4200011823600 MED10006-014
SLIM GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300XP AOHUA CHINA MED10006

52 4200011832500 MED10006-015
STANDARD HD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300 AOHUA CHINA MED10006

53 4200011832300 MED10006-016
STANDARD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300 AOHUA CHINA MED10006

54 4200011832400 MED10006-017
STANDARD HD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300L AOHUA CHINA MED10006

55 4200011823500 MED10006-018
SLIM COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300PL AOHUA CHINA MED10006

56 4200011775400 MED10006-019
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S270P AOHUA CHINA MED10006

57 4200011775800 MED10006-020
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO LMD-X3200MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

58 4200011775600 MED10006-021
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S320P AOHUA CHINA MED10006

59 4200011775100 MED10006-022
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S240P AOHUA CHINA MED10006

60 4200011872900 MED10006-023
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO WUH4000 FSN UNITED STATES MED10006

37 4115000035600 MED10006 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HD-550

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

38 4229500400300 MED10006-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HDT-500

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

39 4229633909300 MED10006-002
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HD-550 LEAKAGE TESTER

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

40 4229640700800 MED10006-003 PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UP-27MD SONY JAPAN MED10006
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41 4229640600200 MED10006-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
SCP-1

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

42 4229633909400 MED10006-005 AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HD550+AI

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

43 4229631702200 MED10006-006
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EG-550

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

44 4229631702300 MED10006-007
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EG-P550N

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

45 4229630800300 MED10006-008
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EC-550T

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

46 4229630800400 MED10006-009
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EC-P550ST

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

47 4229631300000 MED10006-010
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
ED-5GT

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

48 4229633910200 MED10006-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HD-550 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

49 4200011868800 MED10006-012
VIDEO PROCESSOR RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HD-510

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

50 4200011832200 MED10006-013
STANDARD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EC-500T

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

51 4200011823600 MED10006-014
SLIM GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EG-P550N

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

52 4200011832500 MED10006-015
STANDARD HD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EG-550

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

53 4200011832300 MED10006-016
STANDARD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EG-500

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

54 4200011832400 MED10006-017
STANDARD HD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EC-550T

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

55 4200011823500 MED10006-018
SLIM COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
EC-P550ST

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

56 4200011775400 MED10006-019
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DSH-270WA

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

57 4200011775800 MED10006-020
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DSH-320WA

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

58 4200011775600 MED10006-021
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DSH-320WA

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

59 4200011775100 MED10006-022
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DSH-24W

SONOSCAPE 

MEDICAL CORP.
CHINA MED10006

37 4115000035600 MED10006 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EP-6000 FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

38 4229500400300 MED10006-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EP-6000 ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

39 4229633909300 MED10006-002
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading LT-7F FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

40 4229640700800 MED10006-003 PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading UP-D25MD sony Japan MED10006
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41 4229640600200 MED10006-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading GW-100 FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

42 4229633909400 MED10006-005 AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EX-1 FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

43 4229631702200 MED10006-006
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EG-720R FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

44 4229631702300 MED10006-007
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EG-740N FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

45 4229630800300 MED10006-008
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EC-720RL FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

46 4229630800400 MED10006-009
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EC-740T/L FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

47 4229631300000 MED10006-010
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading ED-580XT FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

48 4229633910200 MED10006-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EP-6000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

49 4200011868800 MED10006-012
VIDEO PROCESSOR RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EP-6000 FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

50 4200011832200 MED10006-013
STANDARD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EC-720RL FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

51 4200011823600 MED10006-014
SLIM GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EG-740N FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

52 4200011832500 MED10006-015
STANDARD HD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EG-720R FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

53 4200011832300 MED10006-016
STANDARD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EG-720R FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

54 4200011832400 MED10006-017
STANDARD HD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EC-720RL FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

55 4200011823500 MED10006-018
SLIM COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EC-740T/L FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

56 4200011775400 MED10006-019
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading

EP-6000 MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS
FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

57 4200011775800 MED10006-020
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading

EP-6000 MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS
FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

58 4200011775600 MED10006-021
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EP-6000 MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

59 4200011775100 MED10006-022
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading EP-6000 MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE FUJIFILM Japan MED10006

60 4200011872900 MED10006-023
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400104 Al-Jeel Medical & Trading WUH4000-HD + Medi Stand Bytec Healthcare United Kingdom MED10006

37 4115000035600 MED10006 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-I5500C PENTAX MEDICAL MALAYSIA MED10006

38 4229500400300 MED10006-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
400900 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006
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39 4229633909300 MED10006-002
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
SHA-P5 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

40 4229640700800 MED10006-003 PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
UP-27MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

41 4229640600200 MED10006-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EGA-501E

STERIS (CANTEL 

MEDICAL & 

MEDIVATORS)

UNITED STATES MED10006

42 4229633909400 MED10006-005 AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
SAS-M10 PENTAX MEDICAL TAIWAN MED10006

43 4229631702200 MED10006-006
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG29-I10C PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

44 4229631702300 MED10006-007
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG-2490K PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

45 4229630800300 MED10006-008
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC38-I10CL PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

46 4229630800400 MED10006-009
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC34-I10CL PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

47 4229631300000 MED10006-010
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ED34-I10CT2 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

48 4229633910200 MED10006-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-I5500C FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

49 4200011868800 MED10006-012
VIDEO PROCESSOR RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-3000 PENTAX MEDICAL MALAYSIA MED10006

50 4200011832200 MED10006-013
STANDARD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC-3890LK PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

51 4200011823600 MED10006-014
SLIM GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG17-J10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

52 4200011832500 MED10006-015
STANDARD HD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG-2990I PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

53 4200011832300 MED10006-016
STANDARD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG-2990K PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

54 4200011832400 MED10006-017
STANDARD HD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC-3890LI PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

55 4200011823500 MED10006-018
SLIM COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC-3490LK PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

56 4200011775400 MED10006-019
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-2735MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

57 4200011775800 MED10006-020
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-X3200MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

58 4200011775600 MED10006-021
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ASM32U-PE PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10006

59 4200011775100 MED10006-022
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-2435MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

60 4200011872900 MED10006-023
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
WUH4000 FSN CHINA MED10006
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37 4115000035600 MED10006 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

38 4229500400300 MED10006-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

39 4229633909300 MED10006-002
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6147350 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

40 4229640700800 MED10006-003 PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD UP-27MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

41 4229640600200 MED10006-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N3493250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

42 4229633909400 MED10006-005 AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6146250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

43 4229631702200 MED10006-006
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4456450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

44 4229631702300 MED10006-007
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5780950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

45 4229630800300 MED10006-008
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4456550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

46 4229630800400 MED10006-009
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6015051 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

47 4229631300000 MED10006-010
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5425051 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

48 4229633910200 MED10006-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MED10006

49 4200011868800 MED10006-012
VIDEO PROCESSOR RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

50 4200011832200 MED10006-013
STANDARD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4456550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

51 4200011823600 MED10006-014
SLIM GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5780950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

52 4200011832500 MED10006-015
STANDARD HD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4456450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

53 4200011832300 MED10006-016
STANDARD GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4456450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

54 4200011832400 MED10006-017
STANDARD HD COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4456550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

55 4200011823500 MED10006-018
SLIM COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6015051 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

56 4200011775400 MED10006-019
MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-X2705MD SONY JAPAN MED10006

57 4200011775800 MED10006-020
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

58 4200011775600 MED10006-021
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10006

59 4200011775100 MED10006-022
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-2435MD SONY JAPAN MED10006
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60 4200011872900 MED10006-023
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WUH4000 FSN CHINA MED10006

61 4229630000800 MED10007 PILL CAPSULE SMART 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA FGS-0347-IR
GIVEN IMAGING, 

INC
UNITED STATES ITEMIZED

62 4220340228200 MED10013
MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD HRIM-201-12-KIT

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

63 4200012456700 MED10013-001
CART RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH 

RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PRIZMCART

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

64 4200012456800 MED10013-002
PROCESSING UNIT RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZVU-3

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

65 4200012456900 MED10013-003
REFLUX MONITORING RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD Z07-2000B-B

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

66 4200012457000 MED10013-004
VISCOUS SOLUTION PACK RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD EFTV-12V

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

67 4200012457100 MED10013-005

ANORECTAL BALLOON PROBE RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD HRAM-BAL-10
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

68 4200012457200 MED10013-006

ANORECTAL BALLOON ATTACHMENT/ REMOVAL KIT 

RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH 

RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD HRAM-PROC-10
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

69 4200012457300 MED10013-007

BAND INSTALLATION LIGATOR RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A86-4100 / HRAM-LIGATOR
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

70 4200012457400 MED10013-008
SPHINCTER LOCATOR RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A04-2000-S

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

71 4200012457500 MED10013-009
PH 1 BUFFER SOLUTION RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD D82-3103

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

72 4200012457600 MED10013-010
PH 4 BUFFER SOLUTION RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD D82-3151

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

73 4200012457700 MED10013-011
PH 7 BUFFER SOLUTION RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD D82-3152

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

74 4200012457800 MED10013-012

PH CALIBRATION BUFFER TUBE RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD L89-6021-40
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

75 4200012457900 MED10013-013

LPR PROBE, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH 

26-28 CM APPROX RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAI-BL-54
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

76 4200012458000 MED10013-014

LPR PROBE, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH 

23-25 CM APPROX RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAI-BL-55
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

77 4200012458100 MED10013-015

LPR PROBE, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH 

20-22 CM RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL 

HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAI-BL-56
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013
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78 4200012458200 MED10013-016

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, SINGLE CHANNEL, 5 FR / 

1.67 MM RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL 

HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHNS-P
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

79 4200012458300 MED10013-017

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, SINGLE CHANNEL, 6.4 FR / 

2.13 MM RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL 

HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHNS
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

80 4200012458400 MED10013-018

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 5 CM 

SPACING, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHN5
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

81 4200012458500 MED10013-019

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 10 CM 

SPACING, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHN10
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

82 4200012458600 MED10013-020

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 10 CM 

SPACING, 5 FR / 1.67 MM RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHN10-P
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

83 4200012458700 MED10013-021

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 15 CM 

SPACING, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHN15
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

84 4200012458800 MED10013-022

PH PROBE, NON-INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 21 CM 

SPACING, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHN21
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

85 4200012458900 MED10013-023

PH PROBE, INFUSED, SINGLE CHANNEL, 6.9 FR / 2.3 

MM RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH 

RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHIS
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

86 4200012459000 MED10013-024

PH PROBE, INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 10 CM 

SPACING, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHI10
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

87 4200012459100 MED10013-025

PH PROBE, INFUSED, DUAL CHANNEL, 15 CM 

SPACING, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PHI15
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

88 4200012459200 MED10013-026

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH ≥ 18 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO 
MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAN-BS-01
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

89 4200012459300 MED10013-027

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH ≥ 18 CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (0 AND 15 CM) 
RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH 

RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAN-BD-31
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013
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90 4200012459400 MED10013-028

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH ≥ 18 CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (-15 AND 0 CM, 
GASTRIC) RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL 

HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAN-BG-44
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

91 4200012459500 MED10013-029

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH 15-18 CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (-12 AND 0 

CM, GASTRIC) RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZPN-BG-07
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

92 4200012459600 MED10013-030

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH 15-18 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZPN-BS-46 / ZPN-BS-50
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

93 4200012459700 MED10013-031

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH 15-18 CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (-7 AND 0 CM, 

GASTRIC) RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL 

HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZPN-BG-57
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

94 4200012459800 MED10013-032

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH < 15 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZIN-BS-51
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

95 4200012459900 MED10013-033

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

INFUSED, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH ≥ 18 
CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAI-BS-01
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

96 4200012460000 MED10013-034

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

INFUSED, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH ≥ 18 
CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (0 AND 15 CM) RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAI-BD-31
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

97 4200012460100 MED10013-035

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

INFUSED, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH ≥ 18 
CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (-15 AND 0 CM, GASTRIC) 

RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH 

RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAI-BG-44
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013
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98 4200012460200 MED10013-036

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

INFUSED, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH 15-

18 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZPI-BS-46
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

99 4200012460300 MED10013-037

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, INTERNAL REFERENCE, 

INFUSED, 6.9 FR / 2.3 MM, ESOPHAGEAL LENGTH 15-

18 CM, 2 PH CHANNELS AT (-12 AND 0 CM, GASTRIC) 

RELATED TO MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH 

RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZPI-BG-52
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

100 4200012460400 MED10013-038

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, EXTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH ≥ 18 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO 
MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZAN-BS-01E
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

101 4200012460500 MED10013-039

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, EXTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH 15-18 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZPN-BS-46E
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

102 4200012460600 MED10013-040

IMPEDANCE AND PH PROBE, EXTERNAL REFERENCE, 

NON-INFUSED, 6.4 FR / 2.13 MM, ESOPHAGEAL 

LENGTH < 15 CM, 1 PH CHANNEL RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ZIN-BS-45E
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

103 4200012460700 MED10013-041

ESOPHAGEAL ENDOSCOPE CAP RELATED TO 

MANOMETRY ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION 

IMPEDANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD MI-ESO-CAP-3L
DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

104 4200012460800 MED10013-042
ENDOSCOPE CAP CABLE RELATED TO MANOMETRY 

ESOPHAGEAL HIGH RESOLUTION IMPEDANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD MI-CAB-02

DIVERSATEK 

SCIENTIFIC
UNITED STATES MED10013

105 4229500200200 MED10014 CABINET ENDOSCOPE 12 UNITS 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
ESA-PS-16 PHARMA TECH SAUDI ARABIA ITEMIZED

105 4229500200200 MED10014 CABINET ENDOSCOPE 12 UNITS 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
ED 200/3 S STEELCO ITALY ITEMIZED

106 4229650200100 MED10026 CRYOSURGICAL UNIT PULMONARY 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10402-000 + 20402-300 ERBE GERMANY MED10026

107 4200012461200 MED10026-001
FOOT PEDAL RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL UNIT 

PULMONARY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20402-200 ERBE GERMANY MED10026

108 4200012461300 MED10026-002

FLEXIBLE 2.5 MM LENGTH AROUND 900 - 1000 MM 

APPROX RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL UNIT 

PULMONARY

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20402-411 ERBE GERMANY MED10026

109 4200012461400 MED10026-003

FLEXIBLE 2 MM LENGTH AROUND 900 - 1000 MM 

APPROX RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL UNIT 

PULMONARY

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20402-410 ERBE GERMANY MED10026
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110 4200012461500 MED10026-004
FLEXIBLE 2 MM LENGTH AROUND 1050 MM APPROX 

RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL UNIT PULMONARY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20402-401 ERBE GERMANY MED10026

111 4200012461600 MED10026-005
GAS HOSE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL UNIT 

PULMONARY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20410-004 ERBE GERMANY MED10026

112 4200012461700 MED10026-006
GAS BOTTLE ADAPTER RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL 

UNIT PULMONARY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20410-011 ERBE GERMANY MED10026

113 4200012461800 MED10026-007
CO2 CYLINDER RELATED TO CRYOSURGICAL UNIT 

PULMONARY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10402-000 + 20402-300 CO2 CYLINDER AHG SAUDI ARABIA MED10026

114 4229500400400 MED10034 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
VP-7000 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

115 4229500400500 MED10034-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
VP-7000 ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

116 4229640801400 MED10034-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

117 4229633909500 MED10034-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
LT-7F FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

118 4229640600300 MED10034-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
GW-100 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

119 4229640700900 MED10034-005
PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
UP-D25MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

120 4229633909600 MED10034-006
AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EX-1 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

121 4229633909700 MED10034-007
NAVIGATION SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EV-3D, EV-HM, EV-TD1, EV-TD2 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

122 4229631702400 MED10034-008
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-760R FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

123 4229631702500 MED10034-009
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-740N FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

124 4229630800500 MED10034-010
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EC-760R-V/L FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

125 4229630800600 MED10034-011
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EC-760P-V/L FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

126 4229631300100 MED10034-012
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
ED-580XT FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

127 4229631702600 MED10034-013
THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-760CT FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

128 4229630800700 MED10034-014
THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EC-760R-V/L FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

129 4229631702700 MED10034-015

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-740N FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034
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130 4229630800800 MED10034-016

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EC-740T/L FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

131 4229631702800 MED10034-017

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO DUAL 

CHANNEL RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EI-740D/S FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

132 4229630800900 MED10034-018

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO DUAL 

CHANNEL RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EI-740D/S FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

133 4229630700100 MED10034-019
CHOLANGIOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
BS-W-100

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL
CHINA MED10034

134 4229632700000 MED10034-020
TRANS NASAL UPPER ENDOSCOPY RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-740N FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

135 4229631500500 MED10034-021
ENTEROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EN-580T FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

136 4229631500600 MED10034-022
ENTEROSCOPE CONTROLLER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
PB-30 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

137 4229630801000 MED10034-023
NAVIGATION COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EC-760S-G/L FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

138 4229630801100 MED10034-024

NAVIGATION COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EC-760S-G/L FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

139 4229631702900 MED10034-025
ZOOM GASTROSCOPE X125 - 137 RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-760Z FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

140 4111173700000 MED10034-026
PLEURA VIDEOSCOPE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EB-580T FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

141 4229633910300 MED10034-027
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
VP-7000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

142 4200011775200 MED10034-028
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
VP-7000 MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

143 4200011775900 MED10034-029

MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD

VP-7000 MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS
FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

144 4200011775500 MED10034-030

MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD

VP-7000 MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS
FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

145 4200011775700 MED10034-031
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
VP-7000 MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

146 4200011858600 MED10034-032
ULTRASOUND SYSTEM BASIC RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
SU-1 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

147 4200011823700 MED10034-033

SLIM GASTROSCOPE LINEAR ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-580UT FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

148 4200011745000 MED10034-034

HD GASTROSCOPE RADIAL ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-580UR FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034
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149 4200011744900 MED10034-035

HD GASTROSCOPE LINEAR ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
EG-580UT FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

150 4200011858500 MED10034-036
ULTRASOUND SYSTEM ADVANCE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
ARIETTA 850 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

151 4200011873000 MED10034-037
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
WUH4000-HD + MEDI STAND

BYTEC 

HEALTHCARE 

LIMITED

UNITED KINGDOM MED10034

114 4229500400400 MED10034 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-300 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

115 4229500400500 MED10034-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AET-S2 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

116 4229640801400 MED10034-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

117 4229633909500 MED10034-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO GS0016 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

118 4229640600300 MED10034-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO ACD-1 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

119 4229640700900 MED10034-005
PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UP-27MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

120 4229633909600 MED10034-006
AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO ENDOMATE AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

122 4229631702400 MED10034-008
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

123 4229631702500 MED10034-009
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300XP AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

124 4229630800500 MED10034-010
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300L AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

125 4229630800600 MED10034-011
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300PL AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

126 4229631300100 MED10034-012
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-ED300V AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

127 4229631702600 MED10034-013
THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300T AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

128 4229630800700 MED10034-014
THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300TL AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

129 4229631702700 MED10034-015

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300XTP AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

130 4229630800800 MED10034-016

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300TPL AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034
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131 4229631702800 MED10034-017

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO DUAL 

CHANNEL RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300DT AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

132 4229630800900 MED10034-018

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO DUAL 

CHANNEL RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-CL300DTL AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

133 4229630700100 MED10034-019
CHOLANGIOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO VPB-XQ300 AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

134 4229632700000 MED10034-020
TRANS NASAL UPPER ENDOSCOPY RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300XP AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

139 4229631702900 MED10034-025
ZOOM GASTROSCOPE X125 - 137 RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO UHD-GT300ZE AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

141 4229633910300 MED10034-027
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AQ-300 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

142 4200011775200 MED10034-028
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S240P AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

143 4200011775900 MED10034-029

MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO LMD-X3200MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

144 4200011775500 MED10034-030

MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S270P AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

145 4200011775700 MED10034-031
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO S320P AOHUA Endoscopy CHINA MED10034

151 4200011873000 MED10034-037
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO WUH4000 FSN SOUTH KOREA MED10034

114 4229500400400 MED10034 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-I8020C PENTAX MEDICAL MALAYSIA MED10034

115 4229500400500 MED10034-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
300637 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

116 4229640801400 MED10034-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

117 4229633909500 MED10034-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
SHA-P5 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

118 4229640600300 MED10034-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EGA-501E STERIS UNITED STATES MED10034

119 4229640700900 MED10034-005
PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
UP-27MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

120 4229633909600 MED10034-006
AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
SAS-M10 PENTAX MEDICAL TAIWAN MED10034

121 4229633909700 MED10034-007
NAVIGATION SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
NCU-7000 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

122 4229631702400 MED10034-008
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG29-I20C PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034
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123 4229631702500 MED10034-009
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG-2490K PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

124 4229630800500 MED10034-010
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC38-I20CL PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

125 4229630800600 MED10034-011
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC34-I20CL PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

126 4229631300100 MED10034-012
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ED34-I10CT2 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

127 4229631702600 MED10034-013
THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG34-I10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

128 4229630800700 MED10034-014
THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC38-I10L PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

129 4229631702700 MED10034-015

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG27-I20C PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

130 4229630800800 MED10034-016

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC34-I10L PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

131 4229631702800 MED10034-017

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO DUAL 

CHANNEL RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG-3890TK PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

132 4229630800900 MED10034-018

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO DUAL 

CHANNEL RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC-3890TLK PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

133 4229630700100 MED10034-019
CHOLANGIOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
FCP-9P PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

134 4229632700000 MED10034-020
TRANS NASAL UPPER ENDOSCOPY RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG17-J10 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

135 4229631500500 MED10034-021
ENTEROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
VSB-2990I PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

136 4229631500600 MED10034-022
ENTEROSCOPE CONTROLLER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
SPARK2C PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

137 4229630801000 MED10034-023
NAVIGATION COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC38-I10NL PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

138 4229630801100 MED10034-024

NAVIGATION COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EC34-I10NL PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

139 4229631702900 MED10034-025
ZOOM GASTROSCOPE X125 - 137 RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG-2990ZI PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

141 4229633910300 MED10034-027
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EPK-I8020C FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034
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142 4200011775200 MED10034-028
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-2435MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

143 4200011775900 MED10034-029

MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-X3200MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

144 4200011775500 MED10034-030

MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-X2705MD SONY CORPRATION CHINA MED10034

145 4200011775700 MED10034-031
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ASM32UHB-PE PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

146 4200011858600 MED10034-032
ULTRASOUND SYSTEM BASIC RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ARIETTA 65 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

147 4200011823700 MED10034-033

SLIM GASTROSCOPE LINEAR ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG34-J10U PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

148 4200011745000 MED10034-034

HD GASTROSCOPE RADIAL ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG36-J10UR PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

149 4200011744900 MED10034-035

HD GASTROSCOPE LINEAR ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EG38-J10UT PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MED10034

150 4200011858500 MED10034-036
ULTRASOUND SYSTEM ADVANCE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
ARIETTA 850 FUJIFILM JAPAN MED10034

151 4200011873000 MED10034-037
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
WUH4000 FSN CHINA MED10034

114 4229500400400 MED10034 ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

115 4229500400500 MED10034-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

116 4229640801400 MED10034-002
VIDEO RECORDING SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD HVO-550MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

117 4229633909500 MED10034-003
LEAKAGE TESTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6147350 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

118 4229640600300 MED10034-004
CO2 REGULATION UNIT RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N3493250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

119 4229640700900 MED10034-005
PRINTER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD UP-27MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

120 4229633909600 MED10034-006
AI SOLUTION RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6146250 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

121 4229633909700 MED10034-007
NAVIGATION SYSTEM RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4475760 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

122 4229631702400 MED10034-008
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6019450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

123 4229631702500 MED10034-009
GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5780950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034
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124 4229630800500 MED10034-010
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6019550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

125 4229630800600 MED10034-011
COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO PEDIATRIC RELATED 

TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6015051 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

126 4229631300100 MED10034-012
DUODENOSCOPE FLEXIBLE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5425051 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

127 4229631702600 MED10034-013
THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4505850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

128 4229630800700 MED10034-014
THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6019550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

129 4229631702700 MED10034-015

THERAPEUTIC GASTROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4505850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

130 4229630800800 MED10034-016

THERAPEUTIC COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5782951 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

134 4229632700000 MED10034-020
TRANS NASAL UPPER ENDOSCOPY RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5780950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

135 4229631500500 MED10034-021
ENTEROSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5425750 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

136 4229631500600 MED10034-022
ENTEROSCOPE CONTROLLER RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N2652040 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

137 4229630801000 MED10034-023
NAVIGATION COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO ADULT 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6019550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

138 4229630801100 MED10034-024

NAVIGATION COLONOSCOPE FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

PEDIATRIC RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6015051 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

139 4229631702900 MED10034-025
ZOOM GASTROSCOPE X125 - 137 RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6129130 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

140 4111173700000 MED10034-026
PLEURA VIDEOSCOPE RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY 

WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

141 4229633910300 MED10034-027
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6011250 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MED10034

142 4200011775200 MED10034-028
MONITOR 24 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-2435MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

143 4200011775900 MED10034-029

MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

144 4200011775500 MED10034-030

MONITOR 27 INCH MEDICAL GRADE ULTRA HIGH 

BRIGHTNESS RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-X2705MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MED10034

145 4200011775700 MED10034-031
MONITOR 32 INCH MEDICAL GRADE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034
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146 4200011858600 MED10034-032
ULTRASOUND SYSTEM BASIC RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6022050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

148 4200011745000 MED10034-034

HD GASTROSCOPE RADIAL ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6003150 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

149 4200011744900 MED10034-035

HD GASTROSCOPE LINEAR ULTRASOUND FLEXIBLE 

VIDEO RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5367150 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

150 4200011858500 MED10034-036
ULTRASOUND SYSTEM ADVANCE RELATED TO 

ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6022050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MED10034

151 4200011873000 MED10034-037
WIRELESS AV TRANSCEIVER SYSTEM WITH TROLLY 

RELATED TO ENDOSCOPY WORKSTATION ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WUH4000 FSN JAPAN MED10034

152 4229496900000 MED10035 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V10GOPT4 OPTIMA 4 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

153 4229498900400 MED10035-001
APPLICATOR STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A201 TACTILEC HANDLE PENCIL FOR ARGON LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

154 4229498900500 MED10035-002
CYLINDER RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
ARGON GAS CYLINDER ,E-SIZE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

155 4229498900600 MED10035-003
ENDOSCOPIC BIPOLAR INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

156 4229498900700 MED10035-004
ENDOSCOPIC MONOPOLAR INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11FM40 ENDOSCOPY MONOPOLAR MALE PLUG T LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

157 4229516200500 MED10035-005
ENDOSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V10GOPT4 OPTIMA 4 ENDOSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP SHENZHEN TUYOU CHINA MED10035

159 4229498900900 MED10035-007
IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V10GOPT4 OPTIMA 4 IRRIGATION TUBING SET SHENZHEN TUYOU CHINA MED10035

160 4229498901000 MED10035-008
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

161 4229498901100 MED10035-009
PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A401 PROBE ARGON PLASMA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

162 4229498901200 MED10035-010
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

163 4229498901300 MED10035-011
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V10GOPT4 OPTIMA 4 TROLLEY LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

164 4229633910500 MED10035-012
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V10GOPT4 OPTIMA 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

165 4200011883200 MED10035-013
ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR RESECTOSCOPE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V10GOPT4 OPTIMA 4 ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR 

RESECTOSCOPE
LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

166 4200011888400 MED10035-016

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU1 THIN LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

167 4200011887800 MED10035-017

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU2 THICK LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035
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168 4200011890200 MED10035-018

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUV VAPORIZATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

169 4200011889600 MED10035-019

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUE ENUCLEATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

170 4200011889000 MED10035-020

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUB BALL LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

171 4200011885700 MED10035-021
ARGON SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATOR 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A100 ARGON MODULE WITH PRESSURE REDUCER LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

172 4200011928800 MED10035-022
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

173 4200011893300 MED10035-023
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MD25 REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

174 4200011893900 MED10035-024

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

175 4200011924800 MED10035-025

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11CCDI Ø 2,37 MM MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

176 4200011898500 MED10035-026
DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

177 4200011924200 MED10035-027
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

178 4200011913100 MED10035-028
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

179 4200011887200 MED10035-029
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A400 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR ARGON PRO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

180 4200011890400 MED10035-030
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPB20D10N STRAIGHT BIPOLAR FORCEPS 20CM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

181 4200011885500 MED10035-031
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

182 4200011922000 MED10035-032

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

183 4200011906700 MED10035-033

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035

184 4200011894900 MED10035-034
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MED10035
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152 4229496900000 MED10035 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-200 + 29140-218 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

153 4229498900400 MED10035-001
APPLICATOR STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20150-060 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

154 4229498900500 MED10035-002
CYLINDER RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-171 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

155 4229498900600 MED10035-003
ENDOSCOPIC BIPOLAR INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

156 4229498900700 MED10035-004
ENDOSCOPIC MONOPOLAR INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20192-135 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

157 4229516200500 MED10035-005
ENDOSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10325-000 + 20325-000 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

158 4229498900800 MED10035-006
HYDROJET PUMP RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10150-000 + 20150-100 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

159 4229498900900 MED10035-007
IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-200 + 29140-218 IRRIGATION TUBING SET ERBE GERMANY MED10035

160 4229498901000 MED10035-008
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-106 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

161 4229498901100 MED10035-009
PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

162 4229498901200 MED10035-010
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

163 4229498901300 MED10035-011
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-101 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

164 4229633910500 MED10035-012
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-200 + 29140-218 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MED10035

171 4200011885700 MED10035-021
ARGON SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATOR 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20134-004 + 10134-000 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

172 4200011928800 MED10035-022
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-302 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

173 4200011893300 MED10035-023
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-106 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

174 4200011893900 MED10035-024

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-106 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

175 4200011924800 MED10035-025

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-106 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

176 4200011898500 MED10035-026
DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

177 4200011924200 MED10035-027
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

178 4200011913100 MED10035-028
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MED10035
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179 4200011887200 MED10035-029
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

180 4200011890400 MED10035-030
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-490 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

181 4200011885500 MED10035-031
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

182 4200011922000 MED10035-032

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

183 4200011906700 MED10035-033

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

184 4200011894900 MED10035-034
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-075 ERBE GERMANY MED10035

152 4229496900000 MED10035 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. SPECTRUM EMED POLAND MED10035

153 4229498900400 MED10035-001
APPLICATOR STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-010 EMED POLAND MED10035

154 4229498900500 MED10035-002
CYLINDER RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-051 EMED POLAND MED10035

155 4229498900600 MED10035-003
ENDOSCOPIC BIPOLAR INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 824-101 - 824-110 EMED POLAND MED10035

156 4229498900700 MED10035-004
ENDOSCOPIC MONOPOLAR INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 281-130 EMED POLAND MED10035

157 4229516200500 MED10035-005
ENDOSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 020-100 EMED POLAND MED10035

159 4229498900900 MED10035-007
IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 50390 EMED POLAND MED10035

160 4229498901000 MED10035-008
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-141 EMED POLAND MED10035

161 4229498901100 MED10035-009
PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-150 EMED POLAND MED10035

162 4229498901200 MED10035-010
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED POLAND MED10035

163 4229498901300 MED10035-011
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 080-100 EMED POLAND MED10035

164 4229633910500 MED10035-012
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. SPECTRUM FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING EMED POLAND MED10035

165 4200011883200 MED10035-013
ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR RESECTOSCOPE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-10B EMED POLAND MED10035

166 4200011888400 MED10035-016

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00B EMED POLAND MED10035

167 4200011887800 MED10035-017

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00BPI EMED POLAND MED10035
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170 4200011889000 MED10035-020

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-20B EMED POLAND MED10035

171 4200011885700 MED10035-021
ARGON SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATOR 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 5501565 -100-053 - SLGS 033SB EMED POLAND MED10035

172 4200011928800 MED10035-022
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-303 EMED POLAND MED10035

173 4200011893300 MED10035-023
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 432-146 EMED POLAND MED10035

174 4200011893900 MED10035-024

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 847-032 EMED POLAND MED10035

175 4200011924800 MED10035-025

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 327-145 EMED POLAND MED10035

176 4200011898500 MED10035-026
DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 380-050 EMED POLAND MED10035

177 4200011924200 MED10035-027
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 840-441 EMED POLAND MED10035

178 4200011913100 MED10035-028
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED POLAND MED10035

179 4200011887200 MED10035-029
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101-101 EMED POLAND MED10035

180 4200011890400 MED10035-030
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 605-065 EMED POLAND MED10035

181 4200011885500 MED10035-031
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-031 EMED POLAND MED10035

182 4200011922000 MED10035-032

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-110 EMED POLAND MED10035

183 4200011906700 MED10035-033

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ENDOSCOPY

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-600 EMED POLAND MED10035

184 4200011894900 MED10035-034
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ENDOSCOPY
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-83H EMED POLAND MED10035

185 4214000004100 MGE50013 LIGHT EXAM CEILING MOUNTED CANCELED MGE50013

186 4218260200000 MGE50013-001
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT EXAM 

CEILING MOUNTED
CANCELED MGE50013

187 4218260603700 MGE50013-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

EXAM CEILING MOUNTED
CANCELED MGE50013

188 4200011720300 MGE50013-003
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT EXAM 

CEILING MOUNTED
CANCELED MGE50013

189 4214000004200 MGE50014 LIGHT EXAM MOBILE CANCELED MGE50014

190 4218260200100 MGE50014-001
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT EXAM 

MOBILE
CANCELED MGE50014

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 28 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

191 4218260603500 MGE50014-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

EXAM MOBILE
CANCELED MGE50014

192 4214000004300 MGE50015 LIGHT EXAM WALL MOUNTED CANCELED MGE50015

193 4218260200200 MGE50015-001
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT EXAM WALL 

MOUNTED
CANCELED MGE50015

194 4218260603600 MGE50015-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

EXAM WALL MOUNTED
CANCELED MGE50015

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E AMICO CANADA MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10034

197 4219160600100 MIC10034-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E NURSE CALL SYSTEM AMICO CANADA MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ AMICO CANADA MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS AMICO CANADA MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E OUTLET MEDICAL AIR AMICO CANADA MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN AMICO CANADA MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL AMICO CANADA MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MIC10034

204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E BRAKE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10034

209 4200011896200 MIC10034-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MIC10034

211 4200011891100 MIC10034-016
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE AMICO CANADA MIC10034

212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E VENTILATOR HOLDER AMICO CANADA MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT R80 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034
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197 4219160600100 MIC10034-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
17CB-PC

GUANGZHOU 

JETLONGS CO
CHINA MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT R80 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1020-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT R80 FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT R80 FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

209 4200011896200 MIC10034-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT R80 COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200005 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200005 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MIC10034

204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600061 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034
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212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600011 GETINGE CHINA MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

197 4219160600100 MIC10034-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NURSE CALL SYSTEM KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / 

UPS
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OUTLET MEDICAL AIR P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

209 4200011896200 MIC10034-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

211 4200011891100 MIC10034-016
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VENTILATOR HOLDER KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

197 4219160600100 MIC10034-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS NURSE CALL SYSTEM TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034
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199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS OUTLET MEDICAL AIR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS BRAKE HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS FRAME RAIL COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS FRONT DRAWER COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

209 4200011896200 MIC10034-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

211 4200011891100 MIC10034-016
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ABITUS VENTILATOR HOLDER TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

197 4219160600100 MIC10034-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034
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204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

209 4200011896200 MIC10034-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

211 4200011891100 MIC10034-016
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI CIELO LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD PONTA / AMBIA G16701 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75587 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

209 4200011896200 MIC10034-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

211 4200011891100 MIC10034-016
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034
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212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G39860 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10034

195 4219160607300 MIC10034 PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 / TRUPORT 5000 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

196 4219160600000 MIC10034-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

197 4219160600100 MIC10034-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1714358 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

198 4219160600200 MIC10034-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

199 4219160600300 MIC10034-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

200 4219160600400 MIC10034-005
OUTLET MEDICAL AIR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

201 4219160600500 MIC10034-006
OUTLET MEDICAL OXYGEN RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

202 4219160600600 MIC10034-007
OUTLET VACUUM MEDICAL RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

203 4200011724700 MIC10034-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.

TRUPORT 5000 / TRUPORT 5000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MIC10034

204 4200011713100 MIC10034-009
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

205 4200011713800 MIC10034-010
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

206 4200011684600 MIC10034-011 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT HORIZONTAL 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636318 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

207 4200011738500 MIC10034-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

208 4200011739200 MIC10034-013
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636355 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

210 4200011895600 MIC10034-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636438 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

211 4200011891100 MIC10034-016
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

212 4200011929200 MIC10034-017
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 / TRUPORT 5000 VENTILATOR HOLDER BAXTER GERMANY MIC10034

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E AMICO CANADA MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10035

215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E NURSE CALL SYSTEM AMICO CANADA MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ AMICO CANADA MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS AMICO CANADA MIC10035
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218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E MEDICAL AIR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E BRAKE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E AMICO CANADA MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E VENTILATOR HOLDER AMICO CANADA MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MIC10035

230 4200011891200 MIC10035-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1888-R-E BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE AMICO CANADA MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30/P30 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
17CB-PC

GUANGZHOU 

JETLONGS CO
CHINA MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30/P30 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30/P30 FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035
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223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1020-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30/P30 FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30/P30 COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NURSE CALL SYSTEM KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / 

UPS
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VENTILATOR HOLDER KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

230 4200011891200 MIC10035-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 +M20 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035
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215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27C1 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 +M20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939975 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939965 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939876 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1930070MS ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1860080VG ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400420F ONDAL GERMANY MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE NURSE CALL SYSTEM TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 

220V 60HZ
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 

220V 60HZ / UPS
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE MEDICAL AIR OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 37 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE FRONT DRAWER COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE BRAKE HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE FRAME RAIL COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA 

TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE 

TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE VENTILATOR HOLDER TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE COLUMN SERVICES PLATES 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH 

CONTROL
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

230 4200011891200 MIC10035-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ICU DOUBLE BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS 

HANDLE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200007 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200007 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600061 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600011 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 / TRUPORT 5000 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1714358 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035
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216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.

TRUPORT 5000 / TRUPORT 5000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636355 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636318 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 / TRUPORT 5000 VENTILATOR HOLDER BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636438 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

230 4200011891200 MIC10035-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA M IP1346 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75587 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035
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226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G39860 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

230 4200011891200 MIC10035-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10035

213 4218190006000 MIC10035 PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

214 4219160600700 MIC10035-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

215 4219160600800 MIC10035-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

216 4219160600900 MIC10035-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

217 4219160601000 MIC10035-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

218 4219160601100 MIC10035-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

219 4219160601200 MIC10035-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

220 4219160601300 MIC10035-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

221 4219160606700 MIC10035-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

222 4200011739300 MIC10035-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

223 4200011684700 MIC10035-010 BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ICU DOUBLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

224 4200011738600 MIC10035-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

225 4200011713900 MIC10035-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

226 4200011713200 MIC10035-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

227 4200011929300 MIC10035-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT ICU 

DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

228 4200011896300 MIC10035-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

229 4200011895700 MIC10035-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035

230 4200011891200 MIC10035-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ICU DOUBLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10035
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231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E AMICO CANADA MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E NURSE CALL SYSTEM AMICO CANADA MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ AMICO CANADA MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS AMICO CANADA MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E MEDICAL AIR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E BRAKE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC10036

244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VENTILATOR HOLDER AMICO CANADA MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27C1 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 41 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939975 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 19757AFG ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939876 ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1930070MS ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1860080VG ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400420F ONDAL GERMANY MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NURSE CALL SYSTEM KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / 

UPS
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036
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244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VENTILATOR HOLDER KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

248 4200011891300 MIC10036-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SINGLE MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
17CB-PC

GUANGZHOU 

JETLONGS CO
CHINA MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SINGLE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SINGLE FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1020-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SINGLE FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SINGLE COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE NURSE CALL SYSTEM TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 

220V 60HZ
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036
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235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 

220V 60HZ / UPS
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE MEDICAL AIR OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE FRONT DRAWER COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE BRAKE HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE FRAME RAIL COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE DOUBLE ARM MONITOR 

VESA TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE DOUBLE ARM MONITOR 

SLIDE TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE VENTILATOR HOLDER TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE COLUMN SERVICES PLATES 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE COLUMN FRAME LIGHT 

WITH CONTROL
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

248 4200011891300 MIC10036-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS 

HANDLE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200006 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200006 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600061 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036
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244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600011 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA M IP1340 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75587 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G39860 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

248 4200011891300 MIC10036-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036
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236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

246 4200011896500 MIC10036-015
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

248 4200011891300 MIC10036-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC10036

231 4218190006100 MIC10036 PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

232 4219160601400 MIC10036-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

233 4219160601500 MIC10036-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1714358 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

234 4219160601600 MIC10036-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

235 4219160601700 MIC10036-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

236 4219160601800 MIC10036-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

237 4219160601900 MIC10036-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

238 4219160602000 MIC10036-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

239 4200011724800 MIC10036-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MIC10036

240 4200011739500 MIC10036-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636355 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036
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241 4200011684800 MIC10036-010
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636318 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

242 4200011738800 MIC10036-011
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

243 4200011714100 MIC10036-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

244 4200011713400 MIC10036-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

245 4200011929500 MIC10036-014
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 VENTILATOR HOLDER BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

247 4200011895900 MIC10036-016
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636438 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

248 4200011891300 MIC10036-017
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MIC10036

249 4218190009800 MIC10050 WOUND CARE NEGATIVE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

250 4231260301300 MIC10050-001

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(200 -500) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

251 4231260100700 MIC10050-002
TUBE, NEGATIVE PRESSURE, CONNECT WOUND 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

252 4231260300300 MIC10050-003

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND 

TRANSPARENT FILM (20CM X 30CM) RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

253 4231260300400 MIC10050-004

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

ABDOMINAL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

254 4231260300500 MIC10050-005

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE X-LARGE 

ANTIMICROBIAL GAUZE / POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (PVA) 

WITH CONNECTOR FOR HANDS AND DIFFICULT 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURE LOCATION: RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

255 4231260300600 MIC10050-006

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY X- 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

256 4231260300700 MIC10050-007

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

257 4231260300800 MIC10050-008

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

258 4231260300900 MIC10050-009

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

259 4231260301000 MIC10050-010

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050
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260 4231260301100 MIC10050-011

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

261 4231260200500 MIC10050-012
DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

262 4231260301200 MIC10050-013

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

263 4231260101000 MIC10050-014

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(600 - 1000) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

264 4231260301400 MIC10050-015
DRESSING TRANSPARENT FILM 10CM X 12CM STERILE 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
8.68001E+12 CONFORT TURKEY MIC10050

249 4218190009800 MIC10050 WOUND CARE NEGATIVE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 31780
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

250 4231260301300 MIC10050-001

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(200 -500) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 32900
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

251 4231260100700 MIC10050-002
TUBE, NEGATIVE PRESSURE, CONNECT WOUND 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 33600

LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

252 4231260300300 MIC10050-003

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND 

TRANSPARENT FILM (20CM X 30CM) RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20466
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
GERMANY MIC10050

253 4231260300400 MIC10050-004

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

ABDOMINAL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 170003
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

254 4231260300500 MIC10050-005

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE X-LARGE 

ANTIMICROBIAL GAUZE / POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (PVA) 

WITH CONNECTOR FOR HANDS AND DIFFICULT 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURE LOCATION: RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 170006
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

255 4231260300600 MIC10050-006

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY X- 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 170002
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

256 4231260300700 MIC10050-007

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 170002
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

257 4231260300800 MIC10050-008

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 170001
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

259 4231260301000 MIC10050-010

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 170000
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050

263 4231260101000 MIC10050-014

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(600 - 1000) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 32901
LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
CZECH REPUBLIC MIC10050
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264 4231260301400 MIC10050-015
DRESSING TRANSPARENT FILM 10CM X 12CM STERILE 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20463

LOHMANN & 

RAUSCHER
GERMANY MIC10050

249 4218190009800 MIC10050 WOUND CARE NEGATIVE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
688389

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

250 4231260301300 MIC10050-001

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(200 -500) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
CL500

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

251 4231260100700 MIC10050-002
TUBE, NEGATIVE PRESSURE, CONNECT WOUND 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—1—100A ( S )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

252 4231260300300 MIC10050-003

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND 

TRANSPARENT FILM (20CM X 30CM) RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—1—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

253 4231260300400 MIC10050-004

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

ABDOMINAL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—2—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

254 4231260300500 MIC10050-005

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE X-LARGE 

ANTIMICROBIAL GAUZE / POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (PVA) 

WITH CONNECTOR FOR HANDS AND DIFFICULT 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURE LOCATION: RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—1—260B ( L THIN )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

255 4231260300600 MIC10050-006

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY X- 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—1—260A ( L )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

256 4231260300700 MIC10050-007

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—1—180B ( M THIN )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

257 4231260300800 MIC10050-008

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

258 4231260300900 MIC10050-009

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

259 4231260301000 MIC10050-010

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050
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260 4231260301100 MIC10050-011

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

261 4231260200500 MIC10050-012
DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

262 4231260301200 MIC10050-013

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

263 4231260101000 MIC10050-014

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(600 - 1000) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
CL500

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

264 4231260301400 MIC10050-015
DRESSING TRANSPARENT FILM 10CM X 12CM STERILE 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
NPWT—3—180A ( M )

SHENZHEN 

LIFOTRONIC 

TECHNOLOGY CO., 

LTD.

CHINA MIC10050

249 4218190009800 MIC10050 WOUND CARE NEGATIVE 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
ULTDEV01/UK 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

250 4231260301300 MIC10050-001

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(200 -500) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275058/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

251 4231260100700 MIC10050-002
TUBE, NEGATIVE PRESSURE, CONNECT WOUND 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275057/10 3M MEXICO MIC10050

252 4231260300300 MIC10050-003

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND 

TRANSPARENT FILM (20CM X 30CM) RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
1629 3M GERMANY MIC10050

253 4231260300400 MIC10050-004

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

ABDOMINAL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275026/5 3M MEXICO MIC10050

254 4231260300500 MIC10050-005

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE X-LARGE 

ANTIMICROBIAL GAUZE / POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (PVA) 

WITH CONNECTOR FOR HANDS AND DIFFICULT 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURE LOCATION: RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275067/10 3M BELGIUM MIC10050

255 4231260300600 MIC10050-006

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY X- 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275065/5 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

256 4231260300700 MIC10050-007

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275053/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

257 4231260300800 MIC10050-008

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275052/10 3M MEXICO MIC10050
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258 4231260300900 MIC10050-009

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275099/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

259 4231260301000 MIC10050-010

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275051/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

260 4231260301100 MIC10050-011

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275096/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

261 4231260200500 MIC10050-012
DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M6275066/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

262 4231260301200 MIC10050-013

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275098/10 3M

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

263 4231260101000 MIC10050-014

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(600 - 1000) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M8275093/5 3M MEXICO MIC10050

264 4231260301400 MIC10050-015
DRESSING TRANSPARENT FILM 10CM X 12CM STERILE 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
1626W 3M GERMANY MIC10050

249 4218190009800 MIC10050 WOUND CARE NEGATIVE 400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
A7-S0001

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

250 4231260301300 MIC10050-001

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(200 -500) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
A7-S00D6

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

251 4231260100700 MIC10050-002
TUBE, NEGATIVE PRESSURE, CONNECT WOUND 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400121

PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
DP-1000

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

252 4231260300300 MIC10050-003

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND 

TRANSPARENT FILM (20CM X 30CM) RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
A4-S00F5

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

253 4231260300400 MIC10050-004

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

ABDOMINAL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
A4-ABDO1-K-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

254 4231260300500 MIC10050-005

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE X-LARGE 

ANTIMICROBIAL GAUZE / POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (PVA) 

WITH CONNECTOR FOR HANDS AND DIFFICULT 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURE LOCATION: RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
PVA-FOAM1-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

255 4231260300600 MIC10050-006

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY X- 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
XF-DXLF1-T-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

256 4231260300700 MIC10050-007

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
XF-DLGF1-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

257 4231260300800 MIC10050-008

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
XF-DMDF1-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050
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258 4231260300900 MIC10050-009

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
AG-LFOAM2-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

259 4231260301000 MIC10050-010

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
XF-DSMF1-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

260 4231260301100 MIC10050-011

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
AG-MFOAM2-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

261 4231260200500 MIC10050-012
DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400121

PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
A7-S00Y2

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

262 4231260301200 MIC10050-013

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
AG-SFOAM2-D

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

263 4231260101000 MIC10050-014

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(600 - 1000) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

400121
PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
A7-S00D8

GENADYNE 

BIOTECHNOLOGIS
UNITED STATES MIC10050

264 4231260301400 MIC10050-015
DRESSING TRANSPARENT FILM 10CM X 12CM STERILE 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
400121

PAN ARABIA MEDICAL 

COMPANY
1-003-0072-80 LIBATAPE JAPAN MIC10050

249 4218190009800 MIC10050 WOUND CARE NEGATIVE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66802134 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED KINGDOM MIC10050

250 4231260301300 MIC10050-001

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(200 -500) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66801273 SMITH & NEPHEW COSTA RICA MIC10050

251 4231260100700 MIC10050-002
TUBE, NEGATIVE PRESSURE, CONNECT WOUND 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800799 SMITH & NEPHEW

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

252 4231260300300 MIC10050-003

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND 

TRANSPARENT FILM (20CM X 30CM) RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800853 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

253 4231260300400 MIC10050-004

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

ABDOMINAL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800980 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

254 4231260300500 MIC10050-005

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE X-LARGE 

ANTIMICROBIAL GAUZE / POLYVINYL ALCOHOL (PVA) 

WITH CONNECTOR FOR HANDS AND DIFFICULT 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURE LOCATION: RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800936 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

255 4231260300600 MIC10050-006

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY X- 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800797 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

256 4231260300700 MIC10050-007

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800796 SMITH & NEPHEW

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

257 4231260300800 MIC10050-008

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800795 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050
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258 4231260300900 MIC10050-009

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

LARGE ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800796 / 66800409 SMITH & NEPHEW

REPUBLIC OF 

IRELAND
MIC10050

259 4231260301000 MIC10050-010

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL FOAM KIT WITH CONNECTOR RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800794 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

260 4231260301100 MIC10050-011

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

MEDIUM ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800795 / 66800399 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

261 4231260200500 MIC10050-012
DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800971 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

262 4231260301200 MIC10050-013

DRESSING NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

SMALL ANTIMICROBIAL (SILVER) FOAM KIT WITH 

CONNECTER RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66800794 / 66800396 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MIC10050

263 4231260101000 MIC10050-014

CANISTER NEGATIVE PRESSURE WOUND THERAPY 

(600 - 1000) ML KIT RELATED TO WOUND CARE 

NEGATIVE

401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
66801274 SMITH & NEPHEW COSTA RICA MIC10050

264 4231260301400 MIC10050-015
DRESSING TRANSPARENT FILM 10CM X 12CM STERILE 

RELATED TO WOUND CARE NEGATIVE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4629 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED KINGDOM MIC10050

265 4218190009900 MIC10051 WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 15-000C-FL SORING GERMANY MIC10051

266 4200012462500 MIC10051-001 TROLLY RELATED TO WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M-C-0100 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

267 4200012462600 MIC10051-002 FOOT PEDAL RELATED TO WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 770S0013 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

268 4200012462700 MIC10051-003
ULTRASONIC CURETTE HAND PIECE RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 97-102 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

269 4200012462800 MIC10051-004
ULTRASONIC CURETTE 10MM RELATED TO WOUND 

CARE ULTRASONIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 97-103 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

270 4200012462900 MIC10051-005
EXTENDER ULTRASONIC CURETTE RELATED TO 

WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 97-112 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

271 4200012463000 MIC10051-006
ULTRASONIC CURETTE SHROUD REUSABLE RELATED 

TO WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 97-104 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

272 4200012463100 MIC10051-007
ULTRASONIC CURETTE SHROUD AND SHIELD 

DISPOSABLE RELATED TO WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 700S0310 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

273 4200012463200 MIC10051-008 WRENCH RELATED TO WOUND CARE ULTRASONIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 616K0006 SORING GERMANY MIC10051

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E AMICO CANADA MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E NURSE CALL SYSTEM AMICO CANADA MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ AMICO CANADA MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS AMICO CANADA MIC20056
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279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E MEDICAL AIR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET AMICO CANADA MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE AMICO CANADA MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VENTILATOR HOLDER AMICO CANADA MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NURSE CALL SYSTEM KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / 

UPS
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056
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286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VENTILATOR HOLDER KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27C1 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939975 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939876 ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1930070MS ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1860080VG ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400420F ONDAL GERMANY MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 55 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 RIGID MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
17CB-PC

GUANGZHOU 

JETLONGS CO
CHINA MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 RIGID FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 RIGID FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 RIGID FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056
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285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 RIGID COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID NURSE CALL SYSTEM TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 

220V 60HZ
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 

220V 60HZ / UPS
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID MEDICAL AIR OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID FRONT DRAWER COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID FRAME RAIL COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA 

TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID DOUBLE ARM MONITOR 

SLIDE TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID VENTILATOR HOLDER TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID COLUMN SERVICES PLATES 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH 

CONTROL
TEDISEL SPAIN MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000100003 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056
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281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000100003 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600011 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA M IP1368 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G39860 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

288 4200011896400 MIC20056-014
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

289 4200011895800 MIC20056-015
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MIC20056

274 4219160602100 MIC20056 PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

275 4219160602200 MIC20056-001 DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

276 4219160602300 MIC20056-002
NURSE CALL SYSTEM RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1714358 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

277 4219160602400 MIC20056-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056
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278 4219160602500 MIC20056-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ / UPS 

RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

279 4219160602600 MIC20056-005
MEDICAL AIR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

280 4219160602700 MIC20056-006
MEDICAL OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

281 4219160602800 MIC20056-007
VACUUM MEDICAL OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

282 4219160606800 MIC20056-008
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MIC20056

283 4200011739400 MIC20056-009
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1851273 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

284 4200011738700 MIC20056-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT VERTICAL 

RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

285 4200011714000 MIC20056-011
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

286 4200011713300 MIC20056-012
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

287 4200011929400 MIC20056-013
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

VERTICAL RIGID
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 VENTILATOR HOLDER BAXTER GERMANY MIC20056

290 4229510048700 MOP0100019 MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS 2380
ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100019

291 4229516500100 MOP0100019-001

27 INCH 2D HD MONITOR AND CAMERA HAS 

RECORDING VIA USB RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS2380 SCREEN
ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100019

292 4229516500200 MOP0100019-002

2D HD ADDITIONAL RECORDING CAPABILITIES WITH 

INTERNAL MEMORY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS2380 CAMERA
ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100019

293 4229516500300 MOP0100019-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC
400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS 2380 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100019

294 4111173600400 MOP0100019-004 STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS2380 STERILE DRAPE
ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100019

290 4229510048700 MOP0100019 MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2290-683 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100019

291 4229516500100 MOP0100019-001

27 INCH 2D HD MONITOR AND CAMERA HAS 

RECORDING VIA USB RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-2735MD CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100019

292 4229516500200 MOP0100019-002

2D HD ADDITIONAL RECORDING CAPABILITIES WITH 

INTERNAL MEMORY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COM002TB CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100019

293 4229516500300 MOP0100019-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2290-683 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100019

294 4111173600400 MOP0100019-004 STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60DR84 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100019

290 4229510048700 MOP0100019 MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AA3-ENT1-LED220

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100019
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291 4229516500100 MOP0100019-001

27 INCH 2D HD MONITOR AND CAMERA HAS 

RECORDING VIA USB RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 27MAGTH

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100019

292 4229516500200 MOP0100019-002

2D HD ADDITIONAL RECORDING CAPABILITIES WITH 

INTERNAL MEMORY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO SMVR409

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100019

293 4229516500300 MOP0100019-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO AA3-ENT1-LED220 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOP0100019

294 4111173600400 MOP0100019-004 STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 615-DRAPE

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100019

290 4229510048700 MOP0100019 MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448434 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100019

291 4229516500100 MOP0100019-001

27 INCH 2D HD MONITOR AND CAMERA HAS 

RECORDING VIA USB RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT 

BASIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449212 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100019

293 4229516500300 MOP0100019-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448434 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100019

294 4111173600400 MOP0100019-004 STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE ENT BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448440 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100019

295 4229512101300 MOP0100022 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2149-629 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100022

296 4111173600500 MOP0100022-001
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60DR84 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100022

297 4229516500400 MOP0100022-002
2D HD MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 297-32 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100022

298 4229516500500 MOP0100022-003
HD CAMERA RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40HDREC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100022

299 4229516500600 MOP0100022-004
2D HD RECORDING CAPABILITIES ON USB RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40HDREC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100022

300 4229516506800 MOP0100022-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2149-629 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOP0100022

295 4229512101300 MOP0100022 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO ALPHA AIR 6

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100022

296 4111173600500 MOP0100022-001
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 615-DRAPE

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100022
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297 4229516500400 MOP0100022-002
2D HD MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 24MAGTV

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100022

298 4229516500500 MOP0100022-003
HD CAMERA RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO STC-HD

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100022

299 4229516500600 MOP0100022-004
2D HD RECORDING CAPABILITIES ON USB RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO SMVR409

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED STATES MOP0100022

300 4229516506800 MOP0100022-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO ALPHA AIR 6 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

SEILER 

INSTRUMENT & 

MANUFACTURING 

CO

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOP0100022

295 4229512101300 MOP0100022 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448434 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100022

296 4111173600500 MOP0100022-001
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448440 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100022

297 4229516500400 MOP0100022-002
2D HD MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449212 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100022

298 4229516500500 MOP0100022-003
HD CAMERA RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449087 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100022

300 4229516506800 MOP0100022-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448434 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOP0100022

295 4229512101300 MOP0100022 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC 400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS3500
ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100022

296 4111173600500 MOP0100022-001
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS3500 STERILE DRAPE

ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100022

297 4229516500400 MOP0100022-002
2D HD MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS3500 SCREEN

ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100022

298 4229516500500 MOP0100022-003
HD CAMERA RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT CLINIC
400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS3500 CAMERA

ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100022

299 4229516500600 MOP0100022-004
2D HD RECORDING CAPABILITIES ON USB RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS3500 RECORDING TO CAMERA

ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100022

300 4229516506800 MOP0100022-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT CLINIC
400920 MEDICAL PALACE EST. OMS3500 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

ZUMAX MEDICAL 

CO
CHINA MOP0100022

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-500 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 + 20180-150 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-106 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-000 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008
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305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-107 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

317 4200011893100 MOP100008-016

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

318 4200011893600 MOP100008-017

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

319 4200011924500 MOP100008-018

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

320 4200011898200 MOP100008-019

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

321 4200011923900 MOP100008-020
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

322 4200011912800 MOP100008-021
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

323 4200011886900 MOP100008-022

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

329 4200011894600 MOP100008-028

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-075 ERBE GERMANY MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES350 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 080-005 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 322-145 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 605-065 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

306 4200011882900 MOP100008-005

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-10B EMED SP POLAND MOP100008
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307 4200011912300 MOP100008-006

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-60B EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

311 4200011888100 MOP100008-010

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00B EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

312 4200011887500 MOP100008-011

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00BPI EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

315 4200011888700 MOP100008-014

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-20B EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-303 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

317 4200011893100 MOP100008-016

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 351-031 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

318 4200011893600 MOP100008-017

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 218-230 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

319 4200011924500 MOP100008-018

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 327-145 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

320 4200011898200 MOP100008-019

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 380-030 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

321 4200011923900 MOP100008-020
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 840-441 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

322 4200011912800 MOP100008-021
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

324 4200011885200 MOP100008-023
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-031 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

325 4200011884600 MOP100008-024
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-032 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

326 4200011921700 MOP100008-025

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-110 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008
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327 4200011906400 MOP100008-026

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-600 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

328 4200011917900 MOP100008-027

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-141 EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

329 4200011894600 MOP100008-028

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-83H EMED SP POLAND MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400844
MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
MAXIUM SMARTC,80-043-XX-04 KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
MAXIUM® SMART CART,80-048-00-XX,KLS MART KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
SO ELECTR. HANDLE, W. BLADE,80-701-39-XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
BIPOLAR FORCEPS 80-924-18-XX,KLS MARTIN, KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
GROUNDING ELETCORD,80-344-09-XX,KLS MART KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
FOOTSWTICH,80-811-30-XX,KLS MARTIN,DE KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

323 4200011886900 MOP100008-022

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400844
MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
BIPOLAR CABLE,80-287-89-XX,KLS MARTIN,DE KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 ORIGINAL CART LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPB20D10N STRAIGHT BIPOLAR FORCEPS 20CM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

306 4200011882900 MOP100008-005

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR51W WOLF ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

307 4200011912300 MOP100008-006

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR50W WOLF PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008
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308 4200011881700 MOP100008-007

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR31H OLYMPUS ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

309 4200011911800 MOP100008-008

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR30H OLYMPUS PASSIVE WORKING ELEME LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

310 4200011882300 MOP100008-009

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR STORZ 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR11G ACTIVE STORZ WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

311 4200011888100 MOP100008-010

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU1 THIN LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

312 4200011887500 MOP100008-011

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU2 THICK LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

313 4200011889900 MOP100008-012

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUV VAPORIZATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

314 4200011889300 MOP100008-013

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUE ENUCLEATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

315 4200011888700 MOP100008-014

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUB BALL LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

317 4200011893100 MOP100008-016

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MD25 REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

318 4200011893600 MOP100008-017

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

319 4200011924500 MOP100008-018

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11CCDI Ø 2,37 MM MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

320 4200011898200 MOP100008-019

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008
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321 4200011923900 MOP100008-020
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

322 4200011912800 MOP100008-021
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

323 4200011886900 MOP100008-022

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

324 4200011885200 MOP100008-023
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

325 4200011884600 MOP100008-024
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A302 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 148,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

326 4200011921700 MOP100008-025

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

327 4200011906400 MOP100008-026

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

328 4200011917900 MOP100008-027

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A201 TACTILEC HANDLE PENCIL FOR ARGON LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

329 4200011894600 MOP100008-028

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
IDS-310

SYMMETRY 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
BV-IDS-CS2

SYMMETRY 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ESP1

SYMMETRY 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
A821

SYMMETRY 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ESREC

SYMMETRY 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFX8GEN COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFTCRT COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008
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303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VL2610 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E4052-CT COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7507 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA FT6009 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

317 4200011893100 MOP100008-016

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E2450H COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

318 4200011893600 MOP100008-017

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VL2615 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

319 4200011924500 MOP100008-018

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E2450H COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

320 4200011898200 MOP100008-019

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E0560 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

322 4200011912800 MOP100008-021
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7509 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

323 4200011886900 MOP100008-022

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E0512 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

329 4200011894600 MOP100008-028

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7510‑25DB COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 CART TWO BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
220-045 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
605-002 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-112 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008
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316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
901-031 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

317 4200011893100 MOP100008-016

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
802-030 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

318 4200011893600 MOP100008-017

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-146 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

319 4200011924500 MOP100008-018

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
220-045 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

320 4200011898200 MOP100008-019

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
380-050 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

321 4200011923900 MOP100008-020
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
530-000 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

322 4200011912800 MOP100008-021
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-112 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

323 4200011886900 MOP100008-022

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
351-040 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

324 4200011885200 MOP100008-023
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-055 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

325 4200011884600 MOP100008-024
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-059 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

326 4200011921700 MOP100008-025

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-035 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

327 4200011906400 MOP100008-026

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-036 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

328 4200011917900 MOP100008-027

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-042 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

329 4200011894600 MOP100008-028

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-042 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOP100008

301 4229510401900 MOP100008 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360100-03
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008
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302 4229514324600 MOP100008-001
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M-C-0100

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

303 4229514324700 MOP100008-002
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360214

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

304 4229514324800 MOP100008-003
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 78XXXXSGS

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

305 4229514324900 MOP100008-004
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360237

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

316 4200011928500 MOP100008-015
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360114

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

317 4200011893100 MOP100008-016

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 704462
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

318 4200011893600 MOP100008-017

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360701
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

319 4200011924500 MOP100008-018

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360704
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

320 4200011898200 MOP100008-019

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 704495
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

321 4200011923900 MOP100008-020
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 364420 - 364421 - 364442

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

322 4200011912800 MOP100008-021
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 360171

SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

323 4200011886900 MOP100008-022

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 370135S
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

326 4200011921700 MOP100008-025

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 364420
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

327 4200011906400 MOP100008-026

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR CLINIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 364442
SUTTER 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOP100008

330 4229510001500 MOR10016 DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
DERMATOME ELECTRICAL TCM 3000 BL NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016

331 4210000095900 MOR10016-001
DERMATOME BLADE SMALL RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1997 BLADES NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016

332 4210000096000 MOR10016-002
DERMATOME BLADE MEDIUM RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1996 BLADES NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016
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333 4210000096100 MOR10016-003
DERMATOME BLADE LARGE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1919 BLADES NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016

334 4210000096200 MOR10016-004
MICRO MOTOR AND CONNECTING CABLE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2112NOU ELECTRONIC MOTOR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016

335 4210000096300 MOR10016-005 FOOT PEDAL RELATED TO DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
FOOT PEDAL - 1507NOU VARIO PEDAL IPX8 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016

336 4210000096400 MOR10016-006
STERILIZATION AND STORAGE BASKET RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
STERILIZATION AND STORAGE BASKET (4131 S NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10016

330 4229510001500 MOR10016 DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M10-500 AYGUN TURKEY MOR10016

331 4210000095900 MOR10016-001
DERMATOME BLADE SMALL RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M7-104 AYGUN TURKEY MOR10016

332 4210000096000 MOR10016-002
DERMATOME BLADE MEDIUM RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M7-105 AYGUN TURKEY MOR10016

333 4210000096100 MOR10016-003
DERMATOME BLADE LARGE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M7-106 AYGUN TURKEY MOR10016

334 4210000096200 MOR10016-004
MICRO MOTOR AND CONNECTING CABLE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC M10-502 AYGUN TURKEY MOR10016

336 4210000096400 MOR10016-006
STERILIZATION AND STORAGE BASKET RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC K3-751 AYGUN TURKEY MOR10016

330 4229510001500 MOR10016 DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL GD 113/230 UK
DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

331 4210000095900 MOR10016-001
DERMATOME BLADE SMALL RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL S11-103

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

332 4210000096000 MOR10016-002
DERMATOME BLADE MEDIUM RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL S11-103

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

333 4210000096100 MOR10016-003
DERMATOME BLADE LARGE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL S11-103

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

334 4210000096200 MOR10016-004
MICRO MOTOR AND CONNECTING CABLE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 12110

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

335 4210000096300 MOR10016-005 FOOT PEDAL RELATED TO DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 12130
DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

336 4210000096400 MOR10016-006
STERILIZATION AND STORAGE BASKET RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 8570

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10016

330 4229510001500 MOR10016 DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA340,GA878,GA875,GA876
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10016

332 4210000096000 MOR10016-002
DERMATOME BLADE MEDIUM RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB228R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10016

334 4210000096200 MOR10016-004
MICRO MOTOR AND CONNECTING CABLE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA877

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10016

336 4210000096400 MOR10016-006
STERILIZATION AND STORAGE BASKET RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB256R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10016

330 4229510001500 MOR10016 DERMATOME ELECTRICAL 400132 ALNOZHA MEDICAL EST 4.D80STS HUMECA NETHERLANDS MOR10016

331 4210000095900 MOR10016-001
DERMATOME BLADE SMALL RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400132 ALNOZHA MEDICAL EST 5.D80BL10 HUMECA NETHERLANDS MOR10016

332 4210000096000 MOR10016-002
DERMATOME BLADE MEDIUM RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400132 ALNOZHA MEDICAL EST 5.D80BL10 HUMECA NETHERLANDS MOR10016
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333 4210000096100 MOR10016-003
DERMATOME BLADE LARGE RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400132 ALNOZHA MEDICAL EST 5.D80BL10 HUMECA NETHERLANDS MOR10016

336 4210000096400 MOR10016-006
STERILIZATION AND STORAGE BASKET RELATED TO 

DERMATOME ELECTRICAL
400132 ALNOZHA MEDICAL EST 4.D80AC2 HUMECA NETHERLANDS MOR10016

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
3365 HIGH SURG 30 FOR ENT NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

338 4229520003200 MOR10018-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1510NOU FOOT PEDAL VARIO IPX8 FOR HIGHSU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

339 4229520003300 MOR10018-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2098NOU ELECTRONIC MOTOR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

340 4229495704500 MOR10018-003
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2092NOU SHAVER HANDPIECE ENT NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

342 4229520003500 MOR10018-005
OTOLOGY STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1903NOU HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1906NOU ANGLED HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1898 VEXIO CART NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

4132 STERILISATION BASKET WITH FIXATION

X 4134 LID FOR STERILISATION BASKET 4132
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DC.070.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.070.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE / 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031 OR

DC.070.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DC.070.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 6.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DC.095.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.095.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DC.095.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DC.095.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 6.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DC.125.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.125.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DC.125.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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348 4229520004200 MOR10018-013
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

RS.095.014 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 014

OR

RS.095.018 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 018

OR

RS.095.023 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

RS.095.031 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.1 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

RS.095.040 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 4.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

RS.095.050 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 5.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 050

OR

RS.095.060 ROSEN BURR / L= 95MM / Ø 6.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

RS.125.014 ROSEN BURR / L= 125 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 014

OR

RS.125.018 ROSEN BURR / L= 125 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 018

OR

RS.125.023 ROSEN BURR / L= 125 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 023

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DA.070.018 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 018

OR

DA.070.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DA.070.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.1 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DA.070.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 4.0 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DA.070.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 6.0 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DA.095.006 DIAMOND ROUND/L=95 MM/Ø 0.6 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM/ISO 006/MEDIUM

OR

DA.095.010 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.0 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 010

OR

DA.095.014 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 014

OR

DA.095.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DA.095.035 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.5 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 035

OR

DA.125.006 DIAMOND ROUND/L=125 MM/Ø 0.6 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM/ISO 006/MEDIUM

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

350 4229495704600 MOR10018-027
STRAIGHT AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
5330 AGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.5 MM STRAIGHT NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

351 4229495705200 MOR10018-033
ANGLED AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

5349 AGGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.0 MM ANGLED 15°, CONCAVE, OR

5358 AGGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.0 MM ANGLED 15°, CONVEX, OR

5351 AGGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.0 MM ANGLED 40°, CONCAVE, OR

5360 AGGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.0 MM ANGLED 40°, CONVEX, OR

5353 AGGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.0 MM ANGLED 60°, CONCAVE, OR

5362 AGGRESSIVE FULL RADIUS Ø 4.0 MM ANGLED 60°, CONVEX,

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

352 4229495705500 MOR10018-036
SHAVER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
5272 RHINO ROSE BURR Ø 3.5 MM, 130 MM, STRAIGHT NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

353 4229495705700 MOR10018-038

SHAVER IRRIGATION TUBING SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
6024 TUBING-SET NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

354 4200011722900 MOR10018-040
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
3365 HIGH SURG 30 FOR ENT FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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355 4200011906800 MOR10018-043
LUBRICATION SPRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
19584 SPRAY NOZZLE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

356 4200011892100 MOR10018-045
STEEL CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

RS.070.008 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 0.8 MM SHANK -Ø 2.35 MM / 

STEEL ISO 008 OR

RS.070.010 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 1.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / STEEL ISO 010

OR

RS.070.014 ROSEN BURR / L=70 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 014

OR

RS.070.018 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 018

OR

RS.070.023 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 023

OR

RS.070.027 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.7 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 027

OR

RS.070.031 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.1 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 031

OR

RS.070.040 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 4.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 040

OR

RS.070.050 ROSEN BURR / L= 70 MM / Ø 5.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / STEEL ISO 050

OR

RS.070.060 ROSEN BURR / 70 MM / Ø 6.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 

MM /STEEL ISO 060

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

358 4200012463600 MOR10018-053
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
6025 TUBING-SET, 3 M, 3-WAY-VALVE, STERILE DISPOSABLE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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359 4200012463700 MOR10018-054
CARBIDE CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

RC.095.005 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø0.5MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 005/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.095.008 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø0.8MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 008/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.095.010 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø1.0MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 010/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.070.014 TUNGSTEN CARBIDE / L= 70 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 014

OR

RC.095.018 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø1.8MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 018/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.095.023 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø2.3MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 023/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.095.031 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø3.1MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 031/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.095.035 CARBIDE DRILL / 95MM LONG / Ø3.5MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 035/8 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.125.023 CARBIDE DRILL / 125MM LONG / Ø2.3MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 023/6 CUTTING EDGES

OR

RC.125.031 CARBIDE DRILL / 125MM LONG / Ø3.1MM SHANK-Ø 

2.35MM / ISO 031/8 CUTTING EDGES

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

362 4200012464000 MOR10018-057
DRILL CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
3365 HIGH SURG 30 FOR ENT DRILL CABLE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

363 4200012464100 MOR10018-058
SHAVER CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2099NOU ELECTRONIC MOTOR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

365 4200012464300 MOR10018-060
ANGLED SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
5271 RHINO DIAMOND BURR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1908NOU ANGLED HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

338 4229520003200 MOR10018-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UF201 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

339 4229520003300 MOR10018-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

340 4229495704500 MOR10018-003
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
40712035 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

341 4229520003400 MOR10018-004
OTOLOGY DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
362645 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

342 4229520003500 MOR10018-005
OTOLOGY STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
362645 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
362680 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG803 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39552B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

346 4229352700300 MOR10018-009

OTOLOGY DRILL IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL 

SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031531-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10018

347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
360323ES KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

348 4229520004200 MOR10018-013
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
360131ES KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
360210ES KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

350 4229495704600 MOR10018-027
STRAIGHT AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41201KN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

351 4229495705200 MOR10018-033
ANGLED AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41204KKF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

352 4229495705500 MOR10018-036
SHAVER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41304W KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

353 4229495705700 MOR10018-038

SHAVER IRRIGATION TUBING SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031531-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10018

354 4200011722900 MOR10018-040
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10018

355 4200011906800 MOR10018-043
LUBRICATION SPRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
280063 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

356 4200011892100 MOR10018-045
STEEL CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
360123ES KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

358 4200012463600 MOR10018-053
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031531-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10018

359 4200012463700 MOR10018-054
CARBIDE CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
340827 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

360 4200012463800 MOR10018-055
STRAIGHT SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE REUSABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41201KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

361 4200012463900 MOR10018-056
ANGLED SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE REUSABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41203KKB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

362 4200012464000 MOR10018-057
DRILL CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 DRILL CABLE "BUILT-IN" KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

363 4200012464100 MOR10018-058
SHAVER CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 SHAVER CABLE "BUILT-IN" KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

364 4200012464200 MOR10018-059
SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41201SN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018

365 4200012464300 MOR10018-060
ANGLED SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41202KN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10018
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366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
362683 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10018

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

338 4229520003200 MOR10018-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600517 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

339 4229520003300 MOR10018-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

340 4229495704500 MOR10018-003
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600614 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

341 4229520003400 MOR10018-004
OTOLOGY DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600777 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

342 4229520003500 MOR10018-005
OTOLOGY STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600831 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600830 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
OF-007 AL YARMOOK SAUDI ARABIA MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600948 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

346 4229352700300 MOR10018-009

OTOLOGY DRILL IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL 

SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100037 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100306 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

348 4229520004200 MOR10018-013
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100301 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100369 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

350 4229495704600 MOR10018-027
STRAIGHT AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600540 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

351 4229495705200 MOR10018-033
ANGLED AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600574 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

352 4229495705500 MOR10018-036
SHAVER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600650 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

353 4229495705700 MOR10018-038

SHAVER IRRIGATION TUBING SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100037 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

354 4200011722900 MOR10018-040
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

355 4200011906800 MOR10018-043
LUBRICATION SPRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600064 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

356 4200011892100 MOR10018-045
STEEL CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100362 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

357 4200011899200 MOR10018-052
DRILL MAINTENANCE KIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 DRILL MAINTENANCE KIT BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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358 4200012463600 MOR10018-053
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1306918 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

359 4200012463700 MOR10018-054
CARBIDE CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100403 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

360 4200012463800 MOR10018-055
STRAIGHT SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE REUSABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600581 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

361 4200012463900 MOR10018-056
ANGLED SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE REUSABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600574 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

362 4200012464000 MOR10018-057
DRILL CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600865 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

363 4200012464100 MOR10018-058
SHAVER CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600629 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

364 4200012464200 MOR10018-059
SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600546 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

365 4200012464300 MOR10018-060
ANGLED SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600574 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600768 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10018

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

338 4229520003200 MOR10018-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400007000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

339 4229520003300 MOR10018-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

340 4229495704500 MOR10018-003
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290601200 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

341 4229520003400 MOR10018-004
OTOLOGY DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450400000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

342 4229520003500 MOR10018-005
OTOLOGY STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450040001E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450040003 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

346 4229352700300 MOR10018-009

OTOLOGY DRILL IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL 

SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400050001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5540013020 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

348 4229520004200 MOR10018-013
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5540010040 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5540011020 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018
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350 4229495704600 MOR10018-027
STRAIGHT AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290011000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

351 4229495705200 MOR10018-033
ANGLED AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290740100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

352 4229495705500 MOR10018-036
SHAVER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290340000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

353 4229495705700 MOR10018-038

SHAVER IRRIGATION TUBING SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290075000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

354 4200011722900 MOR10018-040
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

358 4200012463600 MOR10018-053
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450040013 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

362 4200012464000 MOR10018-057
DRILL CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 DRILL CABLE STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

363 4200012464100 MOR10018-058
SHAVER CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 SHAVER CABLE STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

364 4200012464200 MOR10018-059
SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290340000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

365 4200012464300 MOR10018-060
ANGLED SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5290440100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450040003 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10018

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
3365 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

340 4229495704500 MOR10018-003
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
2092NOU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

341 4229520003400 MOR10018-004
OTOLOGY DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
1903NOU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
1906NOU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
4122 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
4132 4134 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

346 4229352700300 MOR10018-009

OTOLOGY DRILL IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL 

SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
6024 NOUVAG FRANCE MOR10018

347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
DC.070.023 DC.070.031 DC.070.040 DC.0 NOUVAG GERMANY MOR10018

349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
DA.070.006 DA.070.008 DA.070.010 DA.0 NOUVAG GERMANY MOR10018

350 4229495704600 MOR10018-027
STRAIGHT AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
5322 5295 5344 5330 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

351 4229495705200 MOR10018-033
ANGLED AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
5301 5304 5307 5310 5313 5316 5349 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018
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352 4229495705500 MOR10018-036
SHAVER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
5272 5273 5274 5275 5276 5277 5271 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

353 4229495705700 MOR10018-038

SHAVER IRRIGATION TUBING SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
6024 NOUVAG FRANCE MOR10018

356 4200011892100 MOR10018-045
STEEL CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
RS.070.008 RS.070.010 RS.070.014 RS.0 NOUVAG GERMANY MOR10018

359 4200012463700 MOR10018-054
CARBIDE CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
RC.070.005 RC.070.008 RC.070.010 RC.0 NOUVAG GERMANY MOR10018

362 4200012464000 MOR10018-057
DRILL CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
2098NOU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

363 4200012464100 MOR10018-058
SHAVER CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
2098NOU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

364 4200012464200 MOR10018-059
SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
5318 5294 5340 5324 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

365 4200012464300 MOR10018-060
ANGLED SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
5300 5303 5306 5309 5312 5315 5350 NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
1908NOU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10018

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898001 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

338 4229520003200 MOR10018-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898430 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

339 4229520003300 MOR10018-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898001 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

340 4229495704500 MOR10018-003
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1899200 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

341 4229520003400 MOR10018-004
OTOLOGY DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847DRLMTR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

342 4229520003500 MOR10018-005
OTOLOGY STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847ATTSS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847ATTAS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898600 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847TRAY MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847B10SDC MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

348 4229520004200 MOR10018-013
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847B40SCT MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847B06LDM MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

350 4229495704600 MOR10018-027
STRAIGHT AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884004HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

351 4229495705200 MOR10018-033
ANGLED AGGRESSIVE SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884006HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018
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352 4229495705500 MOR10018-036
SHAVER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883040BLD MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

353 4229495705700 MOR10018-038

SHAVER IRRIGATION TUBING SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM 

ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1895522 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

359 4200012463700 MOR10018-054
CARBIDE CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847B50SCC MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

365 4200012464300 MOR10018-060
ANGLED SMOOTH SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1882925 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1847ATTAV MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10018

337 4229510001800 MOR10018 DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
ELAN 4 ENT

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

338 4229520003200 MOR10018-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA808

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

339 4229520003300 MOR10018-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA800

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

341 4229520003400 MOR10018-004
OTOLOGY DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA849

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

342 4229520003500 MOR10018-005
OTOLOGY STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA861

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

343 4229520003600 MOR10018-006
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA862

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

344 4229520003700 MOR10018-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

345 4229520003800 MOR10018-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB261R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

346 4229352700300 MOR10018-009

OTOLOGY DRILL IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL 

SET FOR DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA395SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

347 4229520003900 MOR10018-010
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP161R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

348 4229520004200 MOR10018-013
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP111R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

349 4229520004900 MOR10018-020
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP143R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

355 4200011906800 MOR10018-043
LUBRICATION SPRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB600

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

356 4200011892100 MOR10018-045
STEEL CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP399TC-SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

358 4200012463600 MOR10018-053
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA262SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

359 4200012463700 MOR10018-054
CARBIDE CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP301TC

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

362 4200012464000 MOR10018-057
DRILL CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ENT 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA806

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018
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366 4200012464400 MOR10018-061
OTOLOGY ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ENT ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA863

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10018

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
HIGH SURG 30 NEURO NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1510NOU FOOT PEDAL VARIO IPX8 FOR HIGHSU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2099NOU ELECTRONIC MOTOR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2098NOU ELECTRONIC MOTOR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1903NOU HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1906NOU ANGLED HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1898 VEXIO CART NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

374 4229520006200 MOR10020-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

4132 STERILISATION BASKET WITH FIXATION

X 4134 LID FOR STERILISATION BASKET 4132
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

375 4229352700400 MOR10020-008

IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR 

CRANIOTOME AND DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
6024 TUBING-SET NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

376 4229520006300 MOR10020-009
PERFORATOR BIT FOR NEURO DRILL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1920E CRANIAL PERFORATOR DRILL DISPOSABLE, STERILE, 9MM/6MM 

WITH HUDSONCLUTCH

OR

1922E CRANIAL PERFORATOR DRILL DISPOSABLE, STERILE, 

14MM/11MM WITH HUDSONCLUTCH

OR

1976E CRANIAL PERFORATOR DRILL DISPOSABLE, STERILE, 11MM/7MM 

WITH HUDSONCLUTCH

OR

1977E CRANIAL PERFORATOR DRILL DISPOSABLE, STERILE, 11MM/7MM 

WITH HUDSONCLUTCH

OR

1978E CRANIAL PERFORATOR DRILL DISPOSABLE, STERILE, 9MM/6MM 

WITH HUDSONCLUTCH

OR

1980E CRANIAL PERFORATOR DRILL DISPOSABLE, STERILE, 

14MM/11MM WITH HUDSONCLUTCH

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

HSS.CS.016 CRANIOTOM DRILL 3 CUTTINGS 1.6 MM FOR DURA 

PEDRIATIC HIGH-SPEED
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

HSS.CM.016 CRANIOTOM DRILL 3 CUTTINGS 1.6 MM FOR DURA 

MEDIUM HIGH-SPEED
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

HSS.CL.016 CRANIOTOM DRILL 3 CUTTINGS 1.6 MM FOR DURA 

LARGE HIGH-SPEED
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

AB.095.075 ACORN / L= 95 MM / Ø 7.5 MM SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 

MM OR

AB.125.075 ACORN / L= 125 MM / Ø 7.5 MM SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 

MM

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020
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382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DC.070.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.070.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE / 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031 OR

DC.070.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DC.070.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 6.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DC.095.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.095.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DC.095.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DC.095.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 6.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DC.125.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.125.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DC.125.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020
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384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DA.070.018 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 018

OR

DA.070.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DA.070.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.1 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DA.070.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 4.0 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DA.070.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 6.0 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DA.095.006 DIAMOND ROUND/L=95 MM/Ø 0.6 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM/ISO 006/MEDIUM

OR

DA.095.010 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.0 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 010

OR

DA.095.014 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 014

OR

DA.095.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DA.095.035 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.5 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 035

OR

DA.125.006 DIAMOND ROUND/L=125 MM/Ø 0.6 MM SHANK 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM/ISO 006/MEDIUM

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1904NOU HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE 1:1, FG SHANK Ø 

2.35 MM, L= 95MM
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1905NOU HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE 1:1, FG SHANK Ø 

2.35 MM, L=

125MM

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1907NOU ANGLED HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE 1:1 FG 

SHANK Ø 2.35 MM,

L= 95MM

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1908NOU ANGLED HIGH-SPEED SURGICAL HANDPIECE 1:1 FG 

SHANK Ø 2.35 MM,

L= 125MM

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1924NOU CRANIAL PERFORATOR HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1925NOU DURAGUARD PEDIATRIC NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1923NOU DURAGUARD MEDIUM NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1927NOU DURAGUARD LARGE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020
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402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DEC.095.030 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.0 MM EXTRA COARSE 

/DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 030 DEC.095.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 

MM / Ø 4.0 MM EXTRA COARSE /DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040 

DEC.125.030 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 3.0 MM EXTRA 

COARSE /DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 030 DEC.125.040 DIAMOND 

ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 4.0 MM EXTRA COARSE /DIAMETER 2.35 MM 

/ ISO 040 DMC.070.030 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.0 MM 

EXTRA COARSE/ DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 030

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10020

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
FC-74 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 CONTROLLER UNIT "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
Z299 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

376 4229520006300 MOR10020-009
PERFORATOR BIT FOR NEURO DRILL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
210-221 ACRA-CUT UNITED STATES MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-ROU-P NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-ROU-M NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-ROU-L NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

380 4229520006700 MOR10020-013
MATCH HEAD BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2MHCDUL-20 OR PDS-2MHCDUL-30 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2AUL-50 OR PDS-2AUL-60 OR PDS-2A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RCDUL-10 OR PDS-2RCDUL-15 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

383 4229520007200 MOR10020-018
CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RFUL-10 OR PDS-2RFUL-15 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RDUL-06 OR PDS-2RDUL-20 OR PDS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

385 4229520010700 MOR10020-053
MATCH HEAD DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-1RD110-20 OR PDS-1RD110-30 OR PD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S60 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S80 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020
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388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A60 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A80 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

390 4200012464900 MOR10020-063
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-IN-2S OR PD-IN-2ES OR PD-IN-2M NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

391 4200012465000 MOR10020-064
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-1RD130-20 OR PDS-1RD130-30 OR PD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-PER NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

393 4200012465200 MOR10020-066

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-1T170 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

394 4200012465300 MOR10020-067
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT ANGLED 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-1T130 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

395 4200012465400 MOR10020-068

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-1AHS OR P300-1AHA NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

396 4200012465500 MOR10020-069
MINIMAL ACCESS DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-1AHS OR P300-1AHA NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

397 4200012465600 MOR10020-070
MINIMAL ACCESS STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-1T110 OR P300-1T130 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

398 4200012465700 MOR10020-071
MINIMAL ACCESS ANGLED RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-1T110-PB NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CRA & P200-CRD-P NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CRA & P200-RCRD-M NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CRA & P200-RCRD-L NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RECDUL-30 OR PDS-2RECDUL-40 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10020

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600517 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600895 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600831 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600830 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020
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373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
OF-007 AL YARMOOK SAUDI ARABIA MOR10020

374 4229520006200 MOR10020-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600949 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

375 4229352700400 MOR10020-008

IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR 

CRANIOTOME AND DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100037 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

376 4229520006300 MOR10020-009
PERFORATOR BIT FOR NEURO DRILL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
26-000007 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100387 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100413 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100413 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

380 4229520006700 MOR10020-013
MATCH HEAD BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100461 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100805 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100315 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

383 4229520007200 MOR10020-018
CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100457 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100311 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

385 4229520010700 MOR10020-053
MATCH HEAD DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100337 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600977 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600978 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600769 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600766 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

390 4200012464900 MOR10020-063
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1306918 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

391 4200012465000 MOR10020-064
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100681 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
26-000002 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

393 4200012465200 MOR10020-066

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1601028 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020
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394 4200012465300 MOR10020-067
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT ANGLED 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1601027 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

395 4200012465400 MOR10020-068

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1502938 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

396 4200012465500 MOR10020-069
MINIMAL ACCESS DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1502938 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

397 4200012465600 MOR10020-070
MINIMAL ACCESS STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1601028 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

398 4200012465700 MOR10020-071
MINIMAL ACCESS ANGLED RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1601027 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600912 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600913 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600887 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100316 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10020

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
HEKA-NEURO

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19910

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19090

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103347

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103446

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
NT.5000.XXX ITD GERMANY MOR10020

374 4229520006200 MOR10020-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103610 ITD GERMANY MOR10020

375 4229352700400 MOR10020-008

IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR 

CRANIOTOME AND DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S101461

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C09-01535

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C10-02335

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
D12-03035

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020
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380 4229520006700 MOR10020-013
MATCH HEAD BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C07-XXXX OR C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C07-05033 OR C10-05033 OR C15-05033 OR C

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C07-XXXX OR C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

383 4229520007200 MOR10020-018
CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C07-XXXX OR C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C07-XXXX OR C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103383

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103394

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103451

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103467

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

391 4200012465000 MOR10020-064
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
CXX-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103519

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

393 4200012465200 MOR10020-066

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104035 OR 104056 OR 104312 OR 104062

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

394 4200012465300 MOR10020-067
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT ANGLED 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104070 OR 104081 OR 104320 OR 104097

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

395 4200012465400 MOR10020-068

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104159

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

397 4200012465600 MOR10020-070
MINIMAL ACCESS STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104035 OR 104056 OR 104312 OR 104062

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

398 4200012465700 MOR10020-071
MINIMAL ACCESS ANGLED RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104070 OR 104081 OR 104320 OR 104097

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103508

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103480

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103495

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C1X-0XXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10020

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
ELAN 4 NEURO DRILL

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020
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368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA808

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA800

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA861

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA849

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA862

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

374 4229520006200 MOR10020-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB261R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

375 4229352700400 MOR10020-008

IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR 

CRANIOTOME AND DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA395SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

376 4229520006300 MOR10020-009
PERFORATOR BIT FOR NEURO DRILL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB304R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP351R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP352R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP353R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

380 4229520006700 MOR10020-013
MATCH HEAD BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP217R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP195R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP161R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

383 4229520007200 MOR10020-018
CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP111R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP143R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

385 4229520010700 MOR10020-053
MATCH HEAD DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP211R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA865

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA866

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA863

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA864

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020
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390 4200012464900 MOR10020-063
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA262SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

391 4200012465000 MOR10020-064
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP422SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA822

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

393 4200012465200 MOR10020-066

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA860

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

394 4200012465300 MOR10020-067
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT ANGLED 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB921R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

395 4200012465400 MOR10020-068

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB920R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

396 4200012465500 MOR10020-069
MINIMAL ACCESS DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB922R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

397 4200012465600 MOR10020-070
MINIMAL ACCESS STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB925R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

398 4200012465700 MOR10020-071
MINIMAL ACCESS ANGLED RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB926R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB941R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB942R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB943R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP173R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10020

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400007000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407350000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120450E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120452E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

374 4229520006200 MOR10020-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020
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375 4229352700400 MOR10020-008

IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR 

CRANIOTOME AND DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400050001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

376 4229520006300 MOR10020-009
PERFORATOR BIT FOR NEURO DRILL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100060001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407FA1015 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407FA2023 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407FA3030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

380 4229520006700 MOR10020-013
MATCH HEAD BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820107030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820030050 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820013030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

383 4229520007200 MOR10020-018
CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820110040 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820012020 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

385 4229520010700 MOR10020-053
MATCH HEAD DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820107130 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120470E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120480E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120472E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120482E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

390 4200012464900 MOR10020-063
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407010270 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

391 4200012465000 MOR10020-064
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8450107030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400210060 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

393 4200012465200 MOR10020-066

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120900E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

394 4200012465300 MOR10020-067
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT ANGLED 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120950E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020
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395 4200012465400 MOR10020-068

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120900E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

397 4200012465600 MOR10020-070
MINIMAL ACCESS STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120970E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

398 4200012465700 MOR10020-071
MINIMAL ACCESS ANGLED RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407120970E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407FA1000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407FA2000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407FA3000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820013130 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10020

367 4229510001900 MOR10020 DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA EF201 & EC300 & CA800 & MR8-AF01 & MR8-AF02 & MR8-AD03 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

368 4229520005600 MOR10020-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA EF201 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

369 4229520005700 MOR10020-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA EC300 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

370 4229520005800 MOR10020-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA EM850 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

371 4229520005900 MOR10020-004
STRAIGHT SMALL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AS07 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

372 4229520006000 MOR10020-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AA07 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

373 4229520006100 MOR10020-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA EA800 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

374 4229520006200 MOR10020-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CA800 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

375 4229352700400 MOR10020-008

IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR 

CRANIOTOME AND DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA IRD800 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

376 4229520006300 MOR10020-009
PERFORATOR BIT FOR NEURO DRILL RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA DM0010FAA MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

377 4229520006400 MOR10020-010
ROUTER CUTTING PEDIATRIC ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-F1/7TA15 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

378 4229520006500 MOR10020-011
ROUTER CUTTING ADULT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-F2/7TA23 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

379 4229520006600 MOR10020-012
ROUTER CUTTING XL ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-F3/9TA30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

380 4229520006700 MOR10020-013
MATCH HEAD BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-14MH30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

381 4229520006800 MOR10020-014
ACORN DRILL BIT ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-10AC50 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020
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382 4229520006900 MOR10020-015
COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-10BA30DC MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

383 4229520007200 MOR10020-018
CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-10BA30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

384 4229520009000 MOR10020-036
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-14BA40D MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

385 4229520010700 MOR10020-053
MATCH HEAD DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-10MH17D MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

386 4200012464500 MOR10020-059
STRAIGHT MEDIUM ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AS10 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

387 4200012464600 MOR10020-060
STRAIGHT LARGE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AS14 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

388 4200012464700 MOR10020-061
ANGLED ATTACHMENT MEDIUM RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AA10 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

389 4200012464800 MOR10020-062
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LARGE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AA14 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

390 4200012464900 MOR10020-063
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA IRD850 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

391 4200012465000 MOR10020-064
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-ND13MH30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

392 4200012465100 MOR10020-065
PERFORATOR HUDSON UNIVERSAL ATTACHMENT 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AD03 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

393 4200012465200 MOR10020-066

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-SP12MH30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

394 4200012465300 MOR10020-067
MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT ANGLED 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-SD12MH30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

395 4200012465400 MOR10020-068

MINIMAL INVASIVE SURGERY ATTACHMENT 

CONNECTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-SP14BA30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

396 4200012465500 MOR10020-069
MINIMAL ACCESS DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-LP07BA40 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

397 4200012465600 MOR10020-070
MINIMAL ACCESS STRAIGHT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-LP05BA20 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

398 4200012465700 MOR10020-071
MINIMAL ACCESS ANGLED RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-SD12BA30 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

399 4200012465800 MOR10020-072
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT PEDIATRIC RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AF01 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

400 4200012465900 MOR10020-073
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT ADULT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AF02 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

401 4200012466000 MOR10020-074
CRANIOTOMY ATTACHMENT XLARGE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-AF03 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020

402 4200012466100 MOR10020-075
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM NEURO ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MR8-7BA40DX MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10020
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403 4229510048500 MOR10023 DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

404 4229520011300 MOR10023-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
FC-74 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

405 4229520011400 MOR10023-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH & P200-WPD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

406 4229171402700 MOR10023-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SAG-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

407 4229171402800 MOR10023-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-OSC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

408 4229520011500 MOR10023-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

409 4229520011600 MOR10023-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

410 4229520011700 MOR10023-007
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
Z299 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

412 4229171402900 MOR10023-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

413 4229171403000 MOR10023-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

414 4200011927800 MOR10023-011
TRINKLE DRILL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-T NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

415 4200011884300 MOR10023-012
AO SMALL DRILL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

416 4200011903700 MOR10023-013
HUDSON DRILL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-H NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

417 4200011877100 MOR10023-014
1/4 INCH (6.4 MM) LOCKING KEYLESS CHUCK RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-K NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

418 4200011897900 MOR10023-015
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J6 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

419 4200011877600 MOR10023-016
1:1 HUDSON/MODIFIED TRINKLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-M NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

420 4200011880900 MOR10023-017
5/32 INCH DRILL WITH KEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

421 4200011877200 MOR10023-018
1/4 INCH DRILL WITH KEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J6 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

422 4200011884200 MOR10023-019
AO LARGE REAMER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

423 4200011902600 MOR10023-020
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH-HS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

424 4200011880000 MOR10023-021
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RDUL-06 OR PDS-2RDUL-20 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

425 4200011880400 MOR10023-023
ROUND CUTTING BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RFUL-10 OR PDS-2RFUL-15 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

426 4200011916600 MOR10023-051
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-RE-4023E OR PDS-RE-4028E OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023
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427 4200012466200 MOR10023-053
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2BS-40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

428 4200012466300 MOR10023-054
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2LS-11 OR PDS-2LS-26 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

429 4200012466400 MOR10023-055
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2FS-12 OR PDS-2FS-16 OR PDS-2FS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

430 4200012466500 MOR10023-056
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-2SD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

431 4200012466600 MOR10023-057
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-REC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

432 4200012466700 MOR10023-058
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S80 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

433 4200012466800 MOR10023-059
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A80 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

434 4200012466900 MOR10023-060
MINI DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10023

403 4229510048500 MOR10023 DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
ELAN 4 PLASTIC DRILL

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

404 4229520011300 MOR10023-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA808

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

405 4229520011400 MOR10023-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA800

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

406 4229171402700 MOR10023-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA831

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

407 4229171402800 MOR10023-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA836

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

408 4229520011500 MOR10023-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA862

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

409 4229520011600 MOR10023-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA861

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

410 4229520011700 MOR10023-007
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

411 4229520011800 MOR10023-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB262R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

412 4229171402900 MOR10023-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP491R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

413 4229171403000 MOR10023-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP501R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

414 4200011927800 MOR10023-011
TRINKLE DRILL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB871R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

415 4200011884300 MOR10023-012
AO SMALL DRILL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB884R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

416 4200011903700 MOR10023-013
HUDSON DRILL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB872R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

417 4200011877100 MOR10023-014
1/4 INCH (6.4 MM) LOCKING KEYLESS CHUCK RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB882R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023
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418 4200011897900 MOR10023-015
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB628R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

419 4200011877600 MOR10023-016
1:1 HUDSON/MODIFIED TRINKLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB872R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

420 4200011880900 MOR10023-017
5/32 INCH DRILL WITH KEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB870R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

421 4200011877200 MOR10023-018
1/4 INCH DRILL WITH KEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB870R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

422 4200011884200 MOR10023-019
AO LARGE REAMER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB871R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

423 4200011902600 MOR10023-020
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA804

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

424 4200011880000 MOR10023-021
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP143R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

425 4200011880400 MOR10023-023
ROUND CUTTING BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP111R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

426 4200011916600 MOR10023-051
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP542R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

427 4200012466200 MOR10023-053
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP395TC

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

428 4200012466300 MOR10023-054
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP240R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

429 4200012466400 MOR10023-055
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP396TC

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

430 4200012466500 MOR10023-056
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB891R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

431 4200012466600 MOR10023-057
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB892R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

432 4200012466700 MOR10023-058
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA863

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

433 4200012466800 MOR10023-059
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA864

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

434 4200012466900 MOR10023-060
MINI DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA844

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10023

403 4229510048500 MOR10023 DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

404 4229520011300 MOR10023-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100008000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

405 4229520011400 MOR10023-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

406 4229171402700 MOR10023-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400034000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

407 4229171402800 MOR10023-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400031000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

408 4229520011500 MOR10023-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015250 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 98 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

409 4229520011600 MOR10023-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015252 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

410 4229520011700 MOR10023-007
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

411 4229520011800 MOR10023-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

412 4229171402900 MOR10023-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

413 4229171403000 MOR10023-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

414 4200011927800 MOR10023-011
TRINKLE DRILL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100160000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

415 4200011884300 MOR10023-012
AO SMALL DRILL RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

416 4200011903700 MOR10023-013
HUDSON DRILL ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100135000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

417 4200011877100 MOR10023-014
1/4 INCH (6.4 MM) LOCKING KEYLESS CHUCK RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4505133000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

418 4200011897900 MOR10023-015
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100215000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

419 4200011877600 MOR10023-016
1:1 HUDSON/MODIFIED TRINKLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100135000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

420 4200011880900 MOR10023-017
5/32 INCH DRILL WITH KEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100132000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

421 4200011877200 MOR10023-018
1/4 INCH DRILL WITH KEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100131000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

422 4200011884200 MOR10023-019
AO LARGE REAMER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100210000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

423 4200011902600 MOR10023-020
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400009000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

424 4200011880000 MOR10023-021
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608006083 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

425 4200011880400 MOR10023-023
ROUND CUTTING BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010230 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

426 4200011916600 MOR10023-051
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100337134 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

427 4200012466200 MOR10023-053
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608006167 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

428 4200012466300 MOR10023-054
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608002043 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

429 4200012466400 MOR10023-055
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010210 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

430 4200012466500 MOR10023-056
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400015000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

431 4200012466600 MOR10023-057
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400037000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023
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432 4200012466700 MOR10023-058
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015270 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

433 4200012466800 MOR10023-059
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015252 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

434 4200012466900 MOR10023-060
MINI DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400099000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10023

403 4229510048500 MOR10023 DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10023

404 4229520011300 MOR10023-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.016 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

405 4229520011400 MOR10023-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.006 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

406 4229171402700 MOR10023-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.039 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

407 4229171402800 MOR10023-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.038 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

408 4229520011500 MOR10023-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.123 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

409 4229520011600 MOR10023-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.033 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

411 4229520011800 MOR10023-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10023

412 4229171402900 MOR10023-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.301S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10023

413 4229171403000 MOR10023-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.312S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10023

423 4200011902600 MOR10023-020
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.012 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

424 4200011880000 MOR10023-021
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.033S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

425 4200011880400 MOR10023-023
ROUND CUTTING BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.000S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

426 4200011916600 MOR10023-051
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.320S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10023

427 4200012466200 MOR10023-053
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.085S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

428 4200012466300 MOR10023-054
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.112S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

429 4200012466400 MOR10023-055
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.094S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

430 4200012466500 MOR10023-056
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.010 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

431 4200012466600 MOR10023-057
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.040 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

432 4200012466700 MOR10023-058
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.036 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023
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433 4200012466800 MOR10023-059
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM PLASTIC ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.063 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

434 4200012466900 MOR10023-060
MINI DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM PLASTIC 

ELECTRICAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.030 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10023

435 4229510002500 MOR10027 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-020 ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

436 4229514325000 MOR10027-001
ANTI STATIC TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

437 4229514325100 MOR10027-002
FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-350 ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

438 4229514325200 MOR10027-003
VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21195-400 ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

439 4229514328400 MOR10027-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-020 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

440 4200011928100 MOR10027-005
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL 

SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

441 4200011899600 MOR10027-006
ELECTRODE HANDLE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21195-401 ERBE GERMANY MOR10027

435 4229510002500 MOR10027 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN200

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10027

436 4229514325000 MOR10027-001
ANTI STATIC TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10027

437 4229514325100 MOR10027-002
FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

VESSEL SEALING
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN201

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10027

438 4229514325200 MOR10027-003
VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PL771SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10027

435 4229510002500 MOR10027 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EA020

APPLIED MEDICAL 

RESOURCES
UNITED STATES MOR10027

436 4229514325000 MOR10027-001
ANTI STATIC TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EX150

APPLIED MEDICAL 

RESOURCES
UNITED STATES MOR10027

438 4229514325200 MOR10027-003
VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EB240

APPLIED MEDICAL 

RESOURCES
UNITED STATES MOR10027

439 4229514328400 MOR10027-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EA020 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

APPLIED MEDICAL 

RESOURCES
UNITED STATES MOR10027

440 4200011928100 MOR10027-005
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL 

SEALING
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EX150

APPLIED MEDICAL 

RESOURCES
UNITED STATES MOR10027

435 4229510002500 MOR10027 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027

436 4229514325000 MOR10027-001
ANTI STATIC TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL ANTI STATIC TROLLEY LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027
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437 4229514325100 MOR10027-002
FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027

438 4229514325200 MOR10027-003
VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V12PBN21P REUSABLE THERMOCUT FOR OPEN SU LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027

439 4229514328400 MOR10027-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027

440 4200011928100 MOR10027-005
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL 

SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V10GA2 ROLLING TROLLEY WITH BASKET LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027

441 4200011899600 MOR10027-006
ELECTRODE HANDLE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10027

435 4229510002500 MOR10027 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING 400844
MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
MAXIUM UNIT,80-042-02-XX,KLS MARTIN,DE KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10027

436 4229514325000 MOR10027-001
ANTI STATIC TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
TROLLEY,80-070-00-04,KLS MARTIN,DE KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10027

437 4229514325100 MOR10027-002
FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

VESSEL SEALING
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
FOOT FOOT SWICTH,80-811-30-04,KLS MARTIN KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10027

438 4229514325200 MOR10027-003
VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
SEALER 80-XXX-XX-XX,KLS MARTIN,DE KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10027

441 4200011899600 MOR10027-006
ELECTRODE HANDLE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400844

MEGA MEDICAL TRADING 

CO.LTD
BALDE,80-633-11-XX,KLS MARTIN,DE KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10027

435 4229510002500 MOR10027 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFT10GEN COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

436 4229514325000 MOR10027-001
ANTI STATIC TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFTCRT COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

437 4229514325100 MOR10027-002
FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA LS0300 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

438 4229514325200 MOR10027-003
VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA BZ4212 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

439 4229514328400 MOR10027-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFT10GEN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

440 4200011928100 MOR10027-005
TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL 

SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFTCRT COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

441 4200011899600 MOR10027-006
ELECTRODE HANDLE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA LXMJ37L COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10027

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000068 HEYER CHINA MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000068 DISPOSABLE HANDLE HEYER CHINA MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
130006345 HEYER CHINA MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000068 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING HEYER CHINA MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
L5-BM COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10048
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443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
L5-BM DISPOSABLE HANDLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
L5-BM STERILIZABLE HANDLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
L5-BM FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDROL309057A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203900 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDROL309057A FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011296 FAMED POLAND MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011985 FAMED POLAND MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP009029 FAMED POLAND MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011296 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED X KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED X KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED X KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED X FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9M MINDRAY CHINA MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060845-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060846-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9M FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 5500 MOBILE BAXTER GERMANY MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1559781 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337642 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 5500 MOBILE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC STAND MODEL DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC STAND MODEL DISPOSABLE HANDLE DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10048

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 103 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 21150002 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD.

MACH LED 6MC STAND MODEL FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000 MC MOBILE SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000 MC MOBILE SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000 MC MOBILE SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000 MC MOBILE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800-600-700T NEXOR GERMANY MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800-600-700T DISPOSABLE HANDLE NEXOR GERMANY MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800-600-700T STERILIZABLE HANDLE NEXOR GERMANY MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 600 MOBILE IP1334 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MP05701 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G36993 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10048

442 4229511401900 MOR10048 LIGHT SURGICAL MOBILE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
HARMONY AIR A MOBILE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10048

443 4229541700400 MOR10048-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
HARMONY AIR A MOBILE DISPOSABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10048

444 4218260600100 MOR10048-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

MOBILE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
HARMONY AIR A MOBILE STERILIZABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10048

445 4219161700000 MOR10048-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL MOBILE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
HARMONY AIR A MOBILE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10048

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-S-30M AMICO CANADA MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-S-30M DISPOSABLE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-S-30M STERILIZABLE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-S-30M FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-S-30M EXTENSION ELEMENT AMICO CANADA MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC DISPOSABLE HANDLE DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 21150002 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10049
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449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. PI151000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060845-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060846-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-022057 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 200 G16982 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MP05701 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G36993 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDEZA209001A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203900 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDEZA209001A FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD569600901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON SINGLE HEAD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON SINGLE HEAD DISPOSABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON SINGLE HEAD STERILIZABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON SINGLE HEAD FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON SINGLE HEAD EXTENSION ELEMENT STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011322 FAMED POLAND MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011985 FAMED POLAND MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP009029 FAMED POLAND MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011322 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWP011304 FAMED POLAND MOR10049
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446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000135 HEYER CHINA MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000135 DISPOSABLE HANDLE HEYER CHINA MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
122013247 HEYER CHINA MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000135 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING HEYER CHINA MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 5500 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1559781 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337642 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 5500 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2069688 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000 SC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10049

450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I EXTENSION ELEMENT KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10049

446 4229510004000 MOR10049 LIGHT SURGICAL SINGLE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX628 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10049

447 4229541700500 MOR10049-001
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
71602 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10049

448 4218260600200 MOR10049-002
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000121 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10049

449 4219161700100 MOR10049-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL SINGLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX628 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10049
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450 4200011720700 MOR10049-004
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

SINGLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CB 1105100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10049

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M AMICO CANADA MOR10050

452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE AMICO CANADA MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M CAMERA COVER REUSABLE AMICO CANADA MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M DISPOSABLE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M FULL HD CAMERA WIRED AMICO CANADA MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M MONITOR 26 INCH AMICO CANADA MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M MONITOR ARM AMICO CANADA MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M STERILIZABLE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M X-RAY SHIELD AMICO CANADA MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
SL-T-30M-30M-30M EXTENSION ELEMENT AMICO CANADA MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
HELUX PRO CEILING TRIO BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1952139 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2080340 , 2080372 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2080340 , 2080372 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
CURATOR EX3242 EIZO JAPAN MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4028110 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1612088 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4028110 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
HELUX PRO CEILING TRIO FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10050
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462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2069688 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD CAMERA COVER REUSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD DISPOSABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRED STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
STERIS VIVIDIMAGE 27 INCH 4K ULTRA HIGH STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD MONITOR ARM STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD STERILIZABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
X-RAY SHIELD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON TRIPLE HEAD EXTENSION ELEMENT STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED CAMERA COVER 

REUSABLE
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED DISPOSABLE 

HANDLE
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED FULL HD CAMERA 

WIRED
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED FULL HD CAMERA 

WIRELESS
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MONITOR_432DS NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA LIGHT MONITOR ARM NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED STERILIZABLE 

HANDLE
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED X-RAY SHIELD NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA . LIGHT 600/600/600-CILING MOUNTED EXTENSION 

ELEMENT
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC + 6MC + 6MC DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050
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452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC + 6MC + 6MC CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE DR. MACH CHINA MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC + 6MC + 6MC CAMERA COVER REUSABLE DR. MACH CHINA MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC + 6MC + 6MC DISPOSABLE HANDLE DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4600000050 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4600000061 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 67070402 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 3300600000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 21150002 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. OT54001FA DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC + 6MC + 6MC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. PI151000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9/X9/X9 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-068770-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-065713-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0030-015 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
MN-LG-27 HKS LG ELECTRONICS KOREA MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0026-005 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060846-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9/X9/X9 X-RAY SHIELD MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9/X9/X9 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-022057 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050
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454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MAVIG KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XXX EXTENSION ELEMENT KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX628/SLX628/SLX628 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
77900 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P27047 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
71602 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031320I STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000121 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 3000100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX628/SLX628/SLX628 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CB 1105100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011357 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011985 FAMED POLAND MOR10050
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455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP012167 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011982 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT000092 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011983 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP009029 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011984 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011357 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWP011304 FAMED POLAND MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 600 G16720 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MP05701 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G29695 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD D-LMD-2735MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 3714619 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G36993 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G36180 MAVIG GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

452 4218260600300 MOR10050-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

454 4229541700600 MOR10050-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050
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460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000/5000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000133-118000134 HEYER CHINA MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
130018901 HEYER CHINA MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000133-118000134 FULL HD CAMERA WIRED HEYER CHINA MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
210005008 210004234 121000702 2100042 HEYER CHINA MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000133-118000134 MONITOR ARM HEYER CHINA MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000133-118000134 STERILIZABLE HANDLE HEYER CHINA MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000133-118000134 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING HEYER CHINA MOR10050

451 4229510004100 MOR10050 LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDSAT609077A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10050

453 4218260600400 MOR10050-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10050

455 4218260600500 MOR10050-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD568803967 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10050

456 4218260600600 MOR10050-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD568803967 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10050

457 4218260600700 MOR10050-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD686400205 GETINGE SOUTH KOREA MOR10050

458 4218260600800 MOR10050-007 MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDSAT639008A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10050

459 4218260600900 MOR10050-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203900 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10050

460 4218260601000 MOR10050-009 X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL TRIPLE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567701907 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10050

461 4219161700200 MOR10050-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDSAT609077A FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10050

462 4200011720800 MOR10050-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

TRIPLE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD569600901 GETINGE SPAIN MOR10050

463 4229510004700 MOR10056 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

464 4229516500700 MOR10056-001
EYEPIECE POWER 10X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EYEP10 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

465 4111173600600 MOR10056-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

466 4229516500800 MOR10056-003
AUTO BALANCE FEATURE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10AUTOUC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

467 4229516500900 MOR10056-004
DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO PACS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50DICOMP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056
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468 4229516501000 MOR10056-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

469 4200011697600 MOR10056-006

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRFO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

470 4200011698100 MOR10056-007

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRTI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

471 4200011735100 MOR10056-008
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20UCTUBT CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

472 4200011736200 MOR10056-009
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

473 4200011735700 MOR10056-010
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRED RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10056

463 4229510004700 MOR10056 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448950 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

464 4229516500700 MOR10056-001
EYEPIECE POWER 10X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448028 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

465 4111173600600 MOR10056-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

PLASTIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448950 MICROSCOPE DRAPE

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10056

467 4229516500900 MOR10056-004
DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO PACS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

468 4229516501000 MOR10056-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448950 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

469 4200011697600 MOR10056-006

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10446797 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

470 4200011698100 MOR10056-007

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10448088 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

471 4200011735100 MOR10056-008
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10446797 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

472 4200011736200 MOR10056-009
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10056

474 4229510004900 MOR10059 NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735669 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

475 4200012467000 MOR10059-001 SIDE EMITTER RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735960 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

476 4200012467100 MOR10059-002
IMAGE FUSION OPTION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9734383 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

477 4200012467200 MOR10059-003
NAVIGATED SHAVER BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884012EM MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

478 4200012467300 MOR10059-004
NAVIGATED MALLEABLE SUCTION ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735015 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

479 4200012467400 MOR10059-005
NAVIGATED SINUS BALLOON ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1830717FRT MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059
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480 4200012467500 MOR10059-006
REUSABLE STRAIGHT SUCTION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733449 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

481 4200012467600 MOR10059-007
REUSABLE 90 DEGREE SUCTION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733451 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

482 4200012467700 MOR10059-008
REUSABLE 70 DEGREE SUCTION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733450 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

483 4200012467800 MOR10059-009
REUSABLE REGISTRATION PROBE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733446 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

484 4200012467900 MOR10059-010
REUSABLE OSTIUM SEEKER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733448 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

485 4200012468000 MOR10059-011
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733455 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

490 4200012468500 MOR10059-016
PATIENT REFERENCE TRACKER RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9734887XOM MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

491 4200012468600 MOR10059-017
INSTRUMENT TRACKER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733533XOM MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10059

474 4229510004900 MOR10059 NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

475 4200012467000 MOR10059-001 SIDE EMITTER RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

476 4200012467100 MOR10059-002
IMAGE FUSION OPTION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26240 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

478 4200012467300 MOR10059-004
NAVIGATED MALLEABLE SUCTION ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55790 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

480 4200012467500 MOR10059-006
REUSABLE STRAIGHT SUCTION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55790 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

481 4200012467600 MOR10059-007
REUSABLE 90 DEGREE SUCTION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55790-55 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

482 4200012467700 MOR10059-008
REUSABLE 70 DEGREE SUCTION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55790-70 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

483 4200012467800 MOR10059-009
REUSABLE REGISTRATION PROBE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
18390 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

485 4200012468000 MOR10059-011
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
52311 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

486 4200012468100 MOR10059-012
INSTRUMENT CALIBRATION MATRIX RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
41874 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

487 4200012468200 MOR10059-013
CMF SOFTWARE RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM 

ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
B11002 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

488 4200012468300 MOR10059-014
AUTOMATIC SEGMENTATION SOFTWARE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26234 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

489 4200012468400 MOR10059-015
CONTOURING TOOL RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26772 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

490 4200012468500 MOR10059-016
PATIENT REFERENCE TRACKER RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
41877 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

491 4200012468600 MOR10059-017
INSTRUMENT TRACKER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
18099 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059
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492 4200012468700 MOR10059-018
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ENT
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR10059

493 4229510005000 MOR10060 NAVIGATION SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

494 4229517302900 MOR10060-001
REFERENCE CLAMP RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

495 4229517303000 MOR10060-002
MICROSCOPE INTEGRATION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

496 4229517303100 MOR10060-003
ORTHOPEDIC NAVIGATION INSTRUMENT SET 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

497 4229517303200 MOR10060-004
PLANNING WORKSTATION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

498 4229517303300 MOR10060-005
HAND-HELD POINTER INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

499 4229517303400 MOR10060-006
REFLECTORS SPHERE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

500 4229517303500 MOR10060-007
ELECTROMAGNETIC TRACKING UPGRADE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10060

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E AMICO CANADA MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E CEILING ARM AMICO CANADA MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E CO2 OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL AMICO CANADA MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST

LP-L-18NN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
AMICO CANADA MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E VACUUM OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR10063
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511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E BRAKE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE AMICO CANADA MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MOR10063

519 4200011891000 MOR10063-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SURGICAL MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1003-008 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-005 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-006 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SURGICAL FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SURGICAL FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1020-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SURGICAL FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063
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515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 SURGICAL COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1920040CA ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560082 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559939 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939975 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 19757AFG ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939876 ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1930070MS ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400420F ONDAL GERMANY MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL CEILING ARM TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL CO2 OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063
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504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL ELECTRICAL POWER 

OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL ELECTRICAL POWER 

OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR 

OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR 

OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL VACUUM OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL FACTORY LEVEL 

SERVICE TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL FRONT DRAWER 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL BRAKE HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL FRAME RAIL COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL DOUBLE ARM 

MONITOR VESA TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL DOUBLE ARM 

MONITOR SLIDE TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL COLUMN SERVICES 

PLATES COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL COLUMN FRAME 

LIGHT WITH CONTROL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

519 4200011891000 MOR10063-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL BRAKE CONTROL 

WIRELESS HANDLE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S CO2 OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

NORMAL
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063
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507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

519 4200011891000 MOR10063-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA M IP1346 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 3714619 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063
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512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75587 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

519 4200011891000 MOR10063-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200008 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000900010 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500033 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500031 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200008 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600061 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MOR10063
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501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

517 4200011875300 MOR10063-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

519 4200011891000 MOR10063-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR10063

501 4229510005300 MOR10063 PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

502 4219160602900 MOR10063-001
CEILING ARM RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4028110 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

503 4219160603000 MOR10063-002
CO2 OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337304 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

504 4219160603100 MOR10063-003
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063
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505 4219160603200 MOR10063-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

506 4219160603300 MOR10063-005
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

507 4219160603400 MOR10063-006
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

508 4219160603500 MOR10063-007
MEDICAL AIR 7 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589817 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

509 4219160603600 MOR10063-008
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

510 4219160603700 MOR10063-009
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

511 4219160607000 MOR10063-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10063

512 4200011739100 MOR10063-011
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636358 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

513 4200011684500 MOR10063-012
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636319 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

514 4200011738400 MOR10063-013
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

515 4200011713700 MOR10063-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

516 4200011713000 MOR10063-015
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

518 4200011875800 MOR10063-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636438 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

519 4200011891000 MOR10063-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING SURGICAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10063

2536 4229510007100 MOR10088 SUCTION UNIT LIPO 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
LIPOSURG TOWER NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10088

2537 4200012433400 MOR10088-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO SUCTION UNIT LIPO 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
LIPOSURG TOWER FOOT SWITCH NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10088

2536 4229510007100 MOR10088 SUCTION UNIT LIPO 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
LIPOSOUND NP-210 NEWPONG SOUTH KOREA MOR10088

2537 4200012433400 MOR10088-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO SUCTION UNIT LIPO 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
LIPOSOUND FS II NEWPONG SOUTH KOREA MOR10088

2536 4229510007100 MOR10088 SUCTION UNIT LIPO 400524
ROSE ALJAZERA TRADING 

CO.,LTD
1100037/1100036 SOLTA MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR10088

2537 4200012433400 MOR10088-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO SUCTION UNIT LIPO 400524
ROSE ALJAZERA TRADING 

CO.,LTD
1200018 SOLTA MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR10088

520 4229511200300 MOR10101 TABLE OPERATING SPINAL 400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7803 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

521 4229515901500 MOR10101-001
PATIENT POSITIONING PADS SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
6956 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

522 4229515901600 MOR10101-002
ARTICULATING ARM BOARD WITH BRACKETS - PAIR 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5579 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101
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523 4229515901700 MOR10101-003
CERVICAL TRACTION VECTOR RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7803-390 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

524 4229515901800 MOR10101-004
CLARK SOCKETS RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5393 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

525 4229515901900 MOR10101-005
SKULL CLAMP, ALUMINUM RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
A1059

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10101

526 4229515902000 MOR10101-006
SKULL CLAMP, RADIOLUCENT RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
A2114

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10101

527 4229515902100 MOR10101-007

FULL SPINE TRACTION SYSTEM UNIT ASSEMBLY WITH 

POSITIONING PADS - ACCESSORIES AND CART 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL

400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5321G MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

529 4229515902300 MOR10101-009
LATERAL POSITIONER RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7300 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

530 4229515902400 MOR10101-010
LEG BOARD WITH PAD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5840-24 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

531 4229515902500 MOR10101-011 LEG SLING RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL 400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5840-450 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

532 4229515902600 MOR10101-012

MOBILE HEAVY-DUTY TROLLEY FOR ACCESSORIES 

WITH 2 WIRE MESH BASKETS RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL

400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7803-500 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

533 4229515902700 MOR10101-013
PATIENT CHEST PAD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5840-7569 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

534 4229515902800 MOR10101-014
PATIENT HEAD SUPPORT PLATE - FACE PLATE RELATED 

TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5840-277 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

535 4229515902900 MOR10101-015
PATIENT SAFETY STRAPS RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5855-550 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

536 4229515903000 MOR10101-016
PROTECTIVE SYSTEM FOR PRONE POSITIONS RELATED 

TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
D28705CE MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

537 4229515903200 MOR10101-018

RADIOLUCENT ADAPTOR FOR THE CERVICAL 

MANAGEMENT BASE UNIT RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL

400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5979-200 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

538 4229515903400 MOR10101-020
RETRACTOR ADAPTOR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5888 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

539 4229515903500 MOR10101-021
SET OF GEL PAD POSITIONERS RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
10505 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

540 4229515903600 MOR10101-022
THIGH PADS - HIP PADS RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5939 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

541 4229515903700 MOR10101-023 T-PINS RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL 400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5840-361 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

542 4229515903800 MOR10101-024

RADIOLUCENT SPINAL FRAME, COMPLETE WITH 

ACCESSORIES AND CART RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL

400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7943 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

543 4229515908100 MOR10101-025
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7803 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

544 4200000267300 MOR10101-026
PIVOTING ARM BOARD 2 INCH PAD RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5356 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101
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545 4200002690000 MOR10101-027
TEMPUR-PEDIC DUAL CHEST PAD SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5840-620 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

546 4200000267400 MOR10101-028
CROSS ARM SUPPORT WITH PAD RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5857 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

547 4200000267500 MOR10101-029
CERVICAL MANAGEMENT BASE UNIT RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7803-457 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

548 4200000267600 MOR10101-030
RADIOLUCENT IMAGING TOP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
7927 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

549 4200000267700 MOR10101-031
PATIENT CARE KIT WITH PROTECTIVE HELMET SYSTEM 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL
400257

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5808 MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

550 4200000267800 MOR10101-032

PATIENT CARE KIT WITH LARGE PROTECTIVE HELMET 

SYSTEM, SG COVER, ARM CRADLES AND 4 HIP/THIGH 

COVERS RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING SPINAL

400257
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EXPRESS SERVICES
5808PV MIZUHO OSI UNITED STATES MOR10101

528 4229515902200 MOR10101-008
RATCHET TOWER SYSTEM RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING SPINAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10101

2496 4229512200600 MOR10115 TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
TT20

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2497 4200012503500 MOR10115-001 CART RELATED TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
REF 01-00-100

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2498 4200012503600 MOR10115-002
COIL CONNECTING TUBING 3 METERS APPROX 

RELATED TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-20-744 COIL CONNECTING TUBING, BLUE WITH POSITIVE 

LOCKING CONNECTORS

PACKAGING UNIT: STRETCHED LENGTH 3 M PER PIECE REF 20-20-742

COIL CONNECTING TUBING RED, WITH POSITIVE LOCKING CONNECTORS

PACKAGING UNIT: STRETCHED LENGTH 3 M PER PIECE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2499 4200012503700 MOR10115-003
COIL CONNECTING TUBING 6 METERS APPROX 

RELATED TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 01-00-510 COIL CONNECTING TUBING BLUE, WITH POSITIVE 

LOCKING CONNECTORS

PACKAGING UNIT: 6 M STRETCHED LENGTH PER PIECE / REF 01-00-520 

COIL CONNECTING TUBING RED, WITH POSITIVE LOCKING CONNECTORS

PACKAGING UNIT: 6 M STRETCHED LENGTH PER PIECE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2500 4200012503800 MOR10115-004

DISPOSABLE DOUBLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - CHILD SIZE: 

30 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-30-710SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, DOUBLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 30 CM X 12 CM (12" X 4.7"), STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE 

USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2501 4200012503900 MOR10115-005

DISPOSABLE DOUBLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM SIZE: 

15 CM X 46 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-30-712SLZ-1 TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF

DOUBLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, SIZE 46 CM X 15 CM (18" X 

5.9")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2502 4200012504000 MOR10115-006

DISPOSABLE DOUBLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG SIZE: 

61 CM X 15 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-30-722SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, DOUBLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 61 CM X 15 CM (24" X 5.9")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115
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2503 4200012504100 MOR10115-007

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - INFANT 

SIZE: 20 CM X 5 CM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-700SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF

SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 20 CM X 5 CM (8" X 2")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

PACKAGING UNIT: 10 PIECES

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2504 4200012504200 MOR10115-008

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - CHILD SIZE: 

30 CM X 6 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-710SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 30 CM X 6 CM (12" X 2.4")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2505 4200012504300 MOR10115-009

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM SIZE: 

35 CM X 8 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-711SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 35 CM X 8 CM (14" X 3.1")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2506 4200012504400 MOR10115-010

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM SIZE: 

46 CM X 10 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-712SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 46 CM X 10 CM (18" X 3.9")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2507 4200012504500 MOR10115-011

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LOWER LEG, 

ARM / CONTOUR / SIZE: 46 CM X 12 CM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-715SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 46 CM X 12 CM (18" X 4.7")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2508 4200012504600 MOR10115-012

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 61 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-722SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 61 CM X 12 CM (24" X 4.7")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2509 4200012504700 MOR10115-013

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 76 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-727SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 76 CM X 12 CM (30" X 4.7")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2510 4200012504800 MOR10115-014

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 86 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

RREF 20-34-728SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 86 CM X 12 CM (34" X 4.7")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2511 4200012504900 MOR10115-015

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 107 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-34-729SLZ-1

TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 107 CM X 12 CM (42" X 4.7")

STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2521 4200012505900 MOR10115-025
EXTENSION TUBING STERILE RELATED TO 

TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-39-100-1

EXTENSION TUBING FOR TOURNIQUET DISPO CUFFS

LENGTH: 100 CM (40")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115
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2522 4200012506000 MOR10115-026

REUSABLE DOUBLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM / SIZE: 

35 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-77-710

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, DOUBLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT,

SIZE 30 CM X 12 CM (12" X 4.7")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2523 4200012506100 MOR10115-027

REUSABLE DOUBLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM / SIZE: 

46 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-77-712

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, DOUBLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT,

SIZE 46 CM X 15 CM (18" X 5.9")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2524 4200012506200 MOR10115-028

REUSABLE DOUBLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / SIZE: 

61 CM X 13.5 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-77-722

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, DOUBLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT,

SIZE 61 CM X 15 CM (24" X 5.9")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2525 4200012506300 MOR10115-029

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LOWER LEG, 

ARM / CONTOUR / SIZE: 46 CM X 11 CM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-715

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 46 CM X 12 CM (18" X 4.7")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2526 4200012506400 MOR10115-030

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 61 CM X 11 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-722

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 61 CM X 12 CM (24" X 4.7")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2527 4200012506500 MOR10115-031

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 76 CM X 11 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-727

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 76 CM X 12 CM (30" X 4.7")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2528 4200012506600 MOR10115-032

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 86 CM X 11 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-728

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT, 

CONTOUR SHAPE

SIZE 86 CM X 12 CM (34" X 4.7")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2529 4200012506700 MOR10115-033

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM / SIZE: 

35 CM X 6 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-711

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 35 CM X 8 CM (14" X 3.1")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2530 4200012506800 MOR10115-034

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - ARM / SIZE: 

46 CM X 7.5 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-712

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 46 CM X 10 CM (18" X 3.9")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2531 4200012506900 MOR10115-035

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - INFANT / SIZE: 

20 CM X 2.5 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-700

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 20 CM X 5 CM (8" X 2")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2532 4200012507000 MOR10115-036

REUSABLE SINGLE CUFF, SINGLE PORT - CHILD / SIZE: 

30 CM X 4 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-75-710

TOURNIQUET WIPE CUFF, SINGLE CUFF WITH SINGLE PORT

SIZE 30 CM X 6 CM (12" X 2.4")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2533 4200012507100 MOR10115-037
CUFF COVER SMALL - STERILE RELATED TO 

TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-11-111-1

CUFF COVER / STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

EXTREMITY: 18-43 CM (7.1"-16.9")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2534 4200012507200 MOR10115-038
CUFF COVER LARGE - STERILE RELATED TO 

TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-11-222-1

CUFF COVER / STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

EXTREMITY: 58-81 CM (22.8"-31.9")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115

2535 4200012507300 MOR10115-039
CUFF COVER MEDIUM - STERILE RELATED TO 

TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

REF 20-11-222-1

CUFF COVER / STERILE PACKED, FOR SINGLE USE

EXTREMITY: 58-81 CM (22.8"-31.9")

VBM 

MEDIZINTECHNIK
GERMANY MOR10115
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2512 4200012505000 MOR10115-016

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - INFANT SIZE: 

20 CM X 5 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2513 4200012505100 MOR10115-017

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - CHILD SIZE: 

30 CM X 6 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2514 4200012505200 MOR10115-018

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - ARM SIZE: 35 

CM X 8 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2515 4200012505300 MOR10115-019

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - ARM SIZE: 46 

CM X 10 CM APPROX RELATED TO TOURNIQUET 

SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2516 4200012505400 MOR10115-020

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - LOWER LEG, 

ARM / CONTOUR / SIZE: 46 CM X 12 CM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2517 4200012505500 MOR10115-021

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 61 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2518 4200012505600 MOR10115-022

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 76 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2519 4200012505700 MOR10115-023

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 86 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

2520 4200012505800 MOR10115-024

DISPOSABLE SINGLE CUFF, DUAL PORT - LEG / 

CONTOUR / SIZE: 107 CM X 12 CM APPROX RELATED 

TO TOURNIQUET SYSTEM SURGICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10115

551 4229510009700 MOR10116 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205059,2146,72205058,72200315,7205683, SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

552 4229516200600 MOR10116-001
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7211010 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

553 4229633909800 MOR10116-002
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72290146 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

554 4229633909900 MOR10116-003
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200873 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

555 4229633910000 MOR10116-004
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200616 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

556 4229500400600 MOR10116-005
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
STATION II D OR 72202162-CSN SMITH & NEPHEW GERMANY MOR10116

557 4229632303000 MOR10116-006
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205153 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

558 4229632303100 MOR10116-007
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205681 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

559 4229632303200 MOR10116-008
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205154 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116
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560 4229500401200 MOR10116-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY

72205059,2146,72205058,72200315,7205683, FACTORY LEVEL 

SERVICE TRAINING
SMITH & NEPHEW SAUDI ARABIA MOR10116

561 4200011672100 MOR10116-010 ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205517 , 72201731 , 13498 , 7207491 , 1 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

562 4200011716100 MOR10116-044
SCOPE END ADAPTOR RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
2146 OR 2147 SMITH & NEPHEW INDONESIA MOR10116

563 4200011697200 MOR10116-050
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205059 OR 72204354 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

564 4200011718500 MOR10116-051
ENDO/ORTHO COUPLER RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200315 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

565 4200011834400 MOR10116-054
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205683 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

566 4200011834500 MOR10116-057
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7207369 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

567 4200011860600 MOR10116-060
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72204925 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

568 4200011776400 MOR10116-061 MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
32HL710S SMITH & NEPHEW SOUTH KOREA MOR10116

569 4200011751900 MOR10116-063
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7211006 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

570 4200011905800 MOR10116-090 LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72204924 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

571 4200012469400 MOR10116-097 CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205058 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

572 4200012469500 MOR10116-098 LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205059 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

573 4200012469600 MOR10116-099
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205059 OR 72204354 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

574 4200012469700 MOR10116-100
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72290007 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

575 4200012469800 MOR10116-101
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7211004 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

576 4200012469900 MOR10116-102
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72290038 , ASHA4250-01 , ACH4045-01 , 72 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

577 4200012470000 MOR10116-103
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201500 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

578 4200012470100 MOR10116-104
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201092 SMITH & NEPHEW GERMANY MOR10116

579 4200012470200 MOR10116-105
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205106 , 72203013 , 72203519 , 7220510 SMITH & NEPHEW MEXICO MOR10116

580 4200012470300 MOR10116-106
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200722 ,72200723 ,72200726 ,72200727 , SMITH & NEPHEW MEXICO MOR10116

581 4200012470400 MOR10116-107
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200724 , 72200725 , 72200730 , 7220073 SMITH & NEPHEW MEXICO MOR10116

582 4200012470500 MOR10116-108
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201504 , 72201505 , 72201506 , 7220151 SMITH & NEPHEW MEXICO MOR10116
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583 4200012470600 MOR10116-109
SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201518 , 72201519 SMITH & NEPHEW MEXICO MOR10116

584 4200012470700 MOR10116-110
SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201520 SMITH & NEPHEW MEXICO MOR10116

585 4200012470800 MOR10116-111
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4184 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

586 4200012470900 MOR10116-112
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205681 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

587 4200012471000 MOR10116-113
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205682 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

588 4200012471100 MOR10116-114
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205681 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

589 4200012471200 MOR10116-115
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205153 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

590 4200012471300 MOR10116-116
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4184 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

591 4200012471400 MOR10116-117
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205682 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

592 4200012471500 MOR10116-118
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
7205681 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

593 4200012471600 MOR10116-119
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201597 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

594 4200012471700 MOR10116-120
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200733 SMITH & NEPHEW GERMANY MOR10116

595 4200012471800 MOR10116-121
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200733 SMITH & NEPHEW GERMANY MOR10116

596 4200012471900 MOR10116-122
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200733 SMITH & NEPHEW GERMANY MOR10116

597 4200012472000 MOR10116-123
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72205155 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

598 4200012472100 MOR10116-124
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72201598 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

599 4200012472200 MOR10116-125
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
72200830 , 72201849 , 3865 , 3781 , 3672 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

600 4200012472300 MOR10116-126
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4310 , 72201752 , 3807 , 4439 , 72203625 SMITH & NEPHEW UNITED STATES MOR10116

551 4229510009700 MOR10116 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-6485 SYNERGY ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

552 4229516200600 MOR10116-001
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-6485 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

553 4229633909800 MOR10116-002
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-9800 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

554 4229633909900 MOR10116-003
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8305 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

555 4229633910000 MOR10116-004
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8332H ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116
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556 4229500400600 MOR10116-005
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-5995-16STI & KU.1534.800 & KU.1996.90 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

557 4229632303000 MOR10116-006
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3000AW ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

559 4229632303200 MOR10116-008
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-4031 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

560 4229500401200 MOR10116-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-6485 SYNERGY FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

561 4200011672100 MOR10116-010 ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ACL SET ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

563 4200011697200 MOR10116-050
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3200-0025 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

565 4200011834400 MOR10116-054
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3101C ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

568 4200011776400 MOR10116-061 MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
32HL710S-W ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

570 4200011905800 MOR10116-090 LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3240-5028 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

571 4200012469400 MOR10116-097 CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3210-0031 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

573 4200012469600 MOR10116-099
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3200-1021 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

574 4200012469700 MOR10116-100
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-9800-F ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

575 4200012469800 MOR10116-101
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-6415 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

576 4200012469900 MOR10116-102
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-9821 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

577 4200012470000 MOR10116-103
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8330SJ ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

578 4200012470100 MOR10116-104
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8310 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

579 4200012470200 MOR10116-105
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8400EX ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

580 4200012470300 MOR10116-106
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8500RBE ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

581 4200012470400 MOR10116-107
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-8500OBE ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

582 4200012470500 MOR10116-108
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-7300DS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

583 4200012470600 MOR10116-109
SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-7300RBE ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

584 4200012470700 MOR10116-110
SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-7300OBT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

590 4200012471300 MOR10116-116
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-1930 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116
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591 4200012471400 MOR10116-117
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-2430 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

592 4200012471500 MOR10116-118
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-2730 & AR-3350-3030 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

593 4200012471600 MOR10116-119
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3030AW ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

594 4200012471700 MOR10116-120
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-2470 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

595 4200012471800 MOR10116-121
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-2770 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

596 4200012471900 MOR10116-122
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-3070 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

597 4200012472000 MOR10116-123
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3350-4071 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

598 4200012472100 MOR10116-124
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3070AW ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

599 4200012472200 MOR10116-125
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3372-1902 & AR-3372-2402 & AR-3372-27 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

600 4200012472300 MOR10116-126
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3375-1901 & AR-3375-2401 & AR-3375-27 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10116

551 4229510009700 MOR10116 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

552 4229516200600 MOR10116-001
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
IRRIGATION CONSOLE 10K® CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

553 4229633909800 MOR10116-002
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AES-1 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

554 4229633909900 MOR10116-003
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
D4000A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

555 4229633910000 MOR10116-004
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
D4240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

556 4229500400600 MOR10116-005
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
VP8501 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

557 4229632303000 MOR10116-006
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

558 4229632303100 MOR10116-007
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2500 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

559 4229632303200 MOR10116-008
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

562 4200011716100 MOR10116-044
SCOPE END ADAPTOR RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
7455 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

563 4200011697200 MOR10116-050
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TRUE HD 3MOS CAMERA CONTROLLER CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

565 4200011834400 MOR10116-054
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

566 4200011834500 MOR10116-057
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
VP1003 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116
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567 4200011860600 MOR10116-060
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

568 4200011776400 MOR10116-061 MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER MONITOR CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

569 4200011751900 MOR10116-063
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

570 4200011905800 MOR10116-090 LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER LIGHT CABLE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

571 4200012469400 MOR10116-097 CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TRUE HD 3MOS CAMERA HEAD - EYECUP CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

572 4200012469500 MOR10116-098 LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER LIGHT SOURCE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

573 4200012469600 MOR10116-099
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED RECORDER CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

574 4200012469700 MOR10116-100
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
ARTHROSCOPIC ENERGY FOOT CONTROL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

575 4200012469800 MOR10116-101
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP

CONMED HD TOWER ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE 

SET INFLOW
CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

576 4200012469900 MOR10116-102
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

577 4200012470000 MOR10116-103
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
MICROCHOICE SMALL SHAVER HANDPIECE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

578 4200012470100 MOR10116-104
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER FOOT SWITCH CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

579 4200012470200 MOR10116-105
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

580 4200012470300 MOR10116-106
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

581 4200012470400 MOR10116-107
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

582 4200012470500 MOR10116-108
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

583 4200012470600 MOR10116-109
SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

584 4200012470700 MOR10116-110
SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED HD TOWER SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

585 4200012470800 MOR10116-111
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

586 4200012470900 MOR10116-112
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

587 4200012471000 MOR10116-113
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

588 4200012471100 MOR10116-114
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

589 4200012471200 MOR10116-115
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116
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590 4200012471300 MOR10116-116
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

591 4200012471400 MOR10116-117
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

592 4200012471500 MOR10116-118
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

593 4200012471600 MOR10116-119
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

594 4200012471700 MOR10116-120
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

595 4200012471800 MOR10116-121
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

596 4200012471900 MOR10116-122
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

597 4200012472000 MOR10116-123
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

598 4200012472100 MOR10116-124
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

599 4200012472200 MOR10116-125
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C3101 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

600 4200012472300 MOR10116-126
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C3102 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10116

551 4229510009700 MOR10116 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

552 4229516200600 MOR10116-001
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0450000000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

553 4229633909800 MOR10116-002
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0475100000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

554 4229633909900 MOR10116-003
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

555 4229633910000 MOR10116-004
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0375708500E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

556 4229500400600 MOR10116-005
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SOFTO-CART STRYKER TURKEY MOR10116

557 4229632303000 MOR10116-006
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502104010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

558 4229632303100 MOR10116-007
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

559 4229632303200 MOR10116-008
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502104030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

560 4229500401200 MOR10116-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688010000I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

561 4200011672100 MOR10116-010 ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
234010501 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

562 4200011716100 MOR10116-044
SCOPE END ADAPTOR RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233050071 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116
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563 4200011697200 MOR10116-050
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

564 4200011718500 MOR10116-051
ENDO/ORTHO COUPLER RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688020122I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

565 4200011834400 MOR10116-054
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233032105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

566 4200011834500 MOR10116-057
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233032104 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

567 4200011860600 MOR10116-060
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

568 4200011776400 MOR10116-061 MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031300I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

569 4200011751900 MOR10116-063
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
450000300 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

570 4200011905800 MOR10116-090 LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

571 4200012469400 MOR10116-097 CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688210105I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

572 4200012469500 MOR10116-098 LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0220220000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

573 4200012469600 MOR10116-099
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240300100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

574 4200012469700 MOR10116-100
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0475000100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

575 4200012469800 MOR10116-101
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
450000100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

576 4200012469900 MOR10116-102
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
279401200 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

577 4200012470000 MOR10116-103
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375555000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

578 4200012470100 MOR10116-104
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100008000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

579 4200012470200 MOR10116-105
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375555000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

580 4200012470300 MOR10116-106
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375940012 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

581 4200012470400 MOR10116-107
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375941012 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

582 4200012470500 MOR10116-108
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375628000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

583 4200012470600 MOR10116-109
SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375627000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

584 4200012470700 MOR10116-110
SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375641000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

585 4200012470800 MOR10116-111
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502119010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116
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586 4200012470900 MOR10116-112
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502123010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

587 4200012471000 MOR10116-113
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

589 4200012471200 MOR10116-115
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502204010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

590 4200012471300 MOR10116-116
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502119030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

591 4200012471400 MOR10116-117
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502123030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

593 4200012471600 MOR10116-119
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502204030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

594 4200012471700 MOR10116-120
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502123070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

595 4200012471800 MOR10116-121
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

597 4200012472000 MOR10116-123
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502104070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

598 4200012472100 MOR10116-124
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502204070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

599 4200012472200 MOR10116-125
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502711560 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

600 4200012472300 MOR10116-126
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502711510 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10116

551 4229510009700 MOR10116 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242672

NDS SURGICAL 

IMAGING
UNITED STATES MOR10116

552 4229516200600 MOR10116-001
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284004

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
POLAND MOR10116

553 4229633909800 MOR10116-002
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
225024 DEPUY MITEK UNITED STATES MOR10116

554 4229633909900 MOR10116-003
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284004

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
POLAND MOR10116

555 4229633910000 MOR10116-004
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283512 DEPUY MITEK POLAND MOR10116

556 4229500400600 MOR10116-005
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242286 ITD GERMANY MOR10116

557 4229632303000 MOR10116-006
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242017

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

558 4229632303100 MOR10116-007
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242056

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

559 4229632303200 MOR10116-008
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242006

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

561 4200011672100 MOR10116-010 ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
215411

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

563 4200011697200 MOR10116-050
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242302

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116
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564 4200011718500 MOR10116-051
ENDO/ORTHO COUPLER RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242435

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

565 4200011834400 MOR10116-054
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242335

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

566 4200011834500 MOR10116-057
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
215452

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

567 4200011860600 MOR10116-060
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242389

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

568 4200011776400 MOR10116-061 MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242672

NDS SURGICAL 

IMAGING
UNITED STATES MOR10116

569 4200011751900 MOR10116-063
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284508 DEPUY MITEK MEXICO MOR10116

570 4200011905800 MOR10116-090 LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242386

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

571 4200012469400 MOR10116-097 CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242401

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

572 4200012469500 MOR10116-098 LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242302

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

573 4200012469600 MOR10116-099
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242326

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

574 4200012469700 MOR10116-100
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
225023

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

575 4200012469800 MOR10116-101
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284508 DEPUY MITEK MEXICO MOR10116

576 4200012469900 MOR10116-102
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
225031

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

577 4200012470000 MOR10116-103
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283812

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
POLAND MOR10116

578 4200012470100 MOR10116-104
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283573

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
POLAND MOR10116

579 4200012470200 MOR10116-105
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283439 DEPUY MITEK MEXICO MOR10116

580 4200012470300 MOR10116-106
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283479 DEPUY MITEK MEXICO MOR10116

581 4200012470400 MOR10116-107
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283489 DEPUY MITEK MEXICO MOR10116

582 4200012470500 MOR10116-108
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283309

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES MOR10116

585 4200012470800 MOR10116-111
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242047

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

587 4200012471000 MOR10116-113
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242055

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

589 4200012471200 MOR10116-115
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242005

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

590 4200012471300 MOR10116-116
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242048

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116
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593 4200012471600 MOR10116-119
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242022

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

595 4200012471800 MOR10116-121
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242058

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

597 4200012472000 MOR10116-123
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242009

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

598 4200012472100 MOR10116-124
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242023

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

599 4200012472200 MOR10116-125
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242024

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

600 4200012472300 MOR10116-126
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242254

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL
GERMANY MOR10116

601 4229681600000 MOR10131 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

602 4229520011900 MOR10131-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA320,TE734

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

603 4229520012000 MOR10131-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

604 4229171403100 MOR10131-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA331

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

605 4229171403200 MOR10131-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA334

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

606 4229520012100 MOR10131-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB243R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

607 4229520012200 MOR10131-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC215R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

608 4229520012600 MOR10131-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC766R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

609 4229520013000 MOR10131-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

610 4229520013100 MOR10131-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

611 4200011714600 MOR10131-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB623R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

612 4200011859700 MOR10131-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

613 4200011723000 MOR10131-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

614 4200011886000 MOR10131-037
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA678

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

615 4200012472400 MOR10131-039
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB664R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

616 4200012472500 MOR10131-040
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB620R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

617 4200012472600 MOR10131-041
HUDSON ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB665R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131
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618 4200012472700 MOR10131-042
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

619 4200012472800 MOR10131-043
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB621R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

620 4200012472900 MOR10131-044
TRINKLE ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB663R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

621 4200012473000 MOR10131-045
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB628R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

623 4200012473200 MOR10131-047
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB668R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

628 4200012473700 MOR10131-052
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC215R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

629 4200012473800 MOR10131-053
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW BLADES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GE231SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

630 4200012473900 MOR10131-054

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC770R,GC771R
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

631 4200012474000 MOR10131-055
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA675

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

632 4200012474100 MOR10131-056
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10131

601 4229681600000 MOR10131 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED TITAN DRILL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

602 4229520011900 MOR10131-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

603 4229520012000 MOR10131-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9200B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

604 4229171403100 MOR10131-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9300B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

605 4229171403200 MOR10131-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9400B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

606 4229520012100 MOR10131-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TR34R CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

607 4229520012200 MOR10131-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
507131400 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

608 4229520012600 MOR10131-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505226100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

610 4229520013100 MOR10131-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

611 4200011714600 MOR10131-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2038 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

612 4200011859700 MOR10131-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6228 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

615 4200012472400 MOR10131-039
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2040 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131
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616 4200012472500 MOR10131-040
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2250 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

617 4200012472600 MOR10131-041
HUDSON ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2065 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

618 4200012472700 MOR10131-042
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

619 4200012472800 MOR10131-043
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2041 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

620 4200012472900 MOR10131-044
TRINKLE ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2329 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

621 4200012473000 MOR10131-045
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2080 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

622 4200012473100 MOR10131-046
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

623 4200012473200 MOR10131-047
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED TITAN DRILL NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

624 4200012473300 MOR10131-048
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2047 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

625 4200012473400 MOR10131-049
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6050 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

628 4200012473700 MOR10131-052
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9350B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

629 4200012473800 MOR10131-053
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW BLADES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
SH127-090-20 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

630 4200012473900 MOR10131-054

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505217900 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

632 4200012474100 MOR10131-056
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10131

601 4229681600000 MOR10131 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-400 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

602 4229520011900 MOR10131-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBC ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

603 4229520012000 MOR10131-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

604 4229171403100 MOR10131-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

605 4229171403200 MOR10131-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400SR ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

606 4229520012100 MOR10131-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
220500799 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

607 4229520012200 MOR10131-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-600-310S & AR-600-302S & AR-600-311S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

608 4229520012600 MOR10131-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-300-051S & AR-300-052S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

609 4229520013000 MOR10131-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UB ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131
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610 4229520013100 MOR10131-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400ATK-1 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

611 4200011714600 MOR10131-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400RZH & AR-400DZH ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

614 4200011886000 MOR10131-037
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBH-1 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

617 4200012472600 MOR10131-041
HUDSON ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400RZH ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

618 4200012472700 MOR10131-042
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PD ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

619 4200012472800 MOR10131-043
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DJ40 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

620 4200012472900 MOR10131-044
TRINKLE ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

621 4200012473000 MOR10131-045
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DHS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

623 4200012473200 MOR10131-047
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400RAOP & AR-400PRAO ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

624 4200012473300 MOR10131-048
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PRMT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

625 4200012473400 MOR10131-049
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DK74 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

628 4200012473700 MOR10131-052
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-600-020S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

629 4200012473800 MOR10131-053
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW BLADES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-600-021S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

631 4200012474000 MOR10131-055
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBC-4 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10131

601 4229681600000 MOR10131 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9205000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

602 4229520011900 MOR10131-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126100000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

603 4229520012000 MOR10131-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9205000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

604 4229171403100 MOR10131-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9208000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

605 4229171403200 MOR10131-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9206000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

606 4229520012100 MOR10131-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7102454040 , 7102454010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

607 4229520012200 MOR10131-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6118119100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

608 4229520012600 MOR10131-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277096275 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

609 4229520013000 MOR10131-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131
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610 4229520013100 MOR10131-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

611 4200011714600 MOR10131-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

612 4200011859700 MOR10131-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8203026000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

613 4200011723000 MOR10131-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9205000000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

614 4200011886000 MOR10131-037
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126120000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

615 4200012472400 MOR10131-039
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203210000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

616 4200012472500 MOR10131-040
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8203133000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

617 4200012472600 MOR10131-041
HUDSON ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203113000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

618 4200012472700 MOR10131-042
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8203126000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

619 4200012472800 MOR10131-043
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203131000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

620 4200012472900 MOR10131-044
TRINKLE ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203160000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

621 4200012473000 MOR10131-045
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203215000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

622 4200012473100 MOR10131-046
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203132000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

623 4200012473200 MOR10131-047
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203113000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

624 4200012473300 MOR10131-048
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203135000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

625 4200012473400 MOR10131-049
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203132000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

626 4200012473500 MOR10131-050
CUP REMOVAL SYSTEM RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9202000000, 7202100000, 7202300134220006 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

627 4200012473600 MOR10131-051
CUP REMOVAL BLADE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7812042001K STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

628 4200012473700 MOR10131-052
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9209000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

629 4200012473800 MOR10131-053
PRECISION SAGITTAL SAW BLADES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6725127105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

630 4200012473900 MOR10131-054

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277096275 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

631 4200012474000 MOR10131-055
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126130000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131
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632 4200012474100 MOR10131-056
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9215000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10131

601 4229681600000 MOR10131 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.705 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

602 4229520011900 MOR10131-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.204 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10131

603 4229520012000 MOR10131-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.705 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

604 4229171403100 MOR10131-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.71 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

605 4229171403200 MOR10131-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.715 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

606 4229520012100 MOR10131-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10131

607 4229520012200 MOR10131-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.003.424S BRASSELER GERMANY MOR10131

608 4229520012600 MOR10131-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.917S BRASSELER GERMANY MOR10131

609 4229520013000 MOR10131-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.63 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

610 4229520013100 MOR10131-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.69 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

611 4200011714600 MOR10131-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.75 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

612 4200011859700 MOR10131-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.791 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

614 4200011886000 MOR10131-037
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.69 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

615 4200012472400 MOR10131-039
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.78 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

616 4200012472500 MOR10131-040
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.731 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

617 4200012472600 MOR10131-041
HUDSON ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.782 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

618 4200012472700 MOR10131-042
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.796 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

619 4200012472800 MOR10131-043
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.73 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

620 4200012472900 MOR10131-044
TRINKLE ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.784 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

621 4200012473000 MOR10131-045
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.76 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

622 4200012473100 MOR10131-046
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.73 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

623 4200012473200 MOR10131-047
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.784 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131
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624 4200012473300 MOR10131-048
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.783 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

625 4200012473400 MOR10131-049
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.731 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

630 4200012473900 MOR10131-054

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.912S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

631 4200012474000 MOR10131-055
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.66 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

632 4200012474100 MOR10131-056
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
530.63 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10131

601 4229681600000 MOR10131 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORTHODRIVE-ADVANC

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

602 4229520011900 MOR10131-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
16230

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

603 4229520012000 MOR10131-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1289884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

604 4229171403100 MOR10131-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1290004

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

605 4229171403200 MOR10131-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1290444

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

606 4229520012100 MOR10131-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18150

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

607 4229520012200 MOR10131-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S89-5676

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

608 4229520012600 MOR10131-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S84-360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

609 4229520013000 MOR10131-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17920

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

610 4229520013100 MOR10131-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17920 AND 18090 AND 18110

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

611 4200011714600 MOR10131-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15480

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

612 4200011859700 MOR10131-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17240

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

614 4200011886000 MOR10131-037
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18090

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

615 4200012472400 MOR10131-039
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15490

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

616 4200012472500 MOR10131-040
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15390

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

617 4200012472600 MOR10131-041
HUDSON ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15530

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

618 4200012472700 MOR10131-042
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17860

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131
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619 4200012472800 MOR10131-043
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15370

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

620 4200012472900 MOR10131-044
TRINKLE ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15540

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

621 4200012473000 MOR10131-045
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19330

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

622 4200012473100 MOR10131-046
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

623 4200012473200 MOR10131-047
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18190

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

630 4200012473900 MOR10131-054

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

ADVANCE

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S84-375

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

631 4200012474000 MOR10131-055
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18110

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

632 4200012474100 MOR10131-056
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC ADVANCE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17220

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10131

633 4229510002000 MOR10132 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

634 4229520013200 MOR10132-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA320

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

635 4229171403300 MOR10132-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA331

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

636 4229520013300 MOR10132-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB243R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

637 4229171403400 MOR10132-004
SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC215R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

638 4229520013400 MOR10132-007
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

639 4229520013500 MOR10132-008

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

640 4200011714700 MOR10132-011
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB623R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

641 4200011859800 MOR10132-013
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

642 4200011723100 MOR10132-014
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

643 4200011886100 MOR10132-026
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA678

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

645 4200012474200 MOR10132-032
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB664R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

646 4200012474300 MOR10132-033
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB663R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

647 4200012474400 MOR10132-034
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB620R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132
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648 4200012474500 MOR10132-035
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB628R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

649 4200012474600 MOR10132-036
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

650 4200012474700 MOR10132-037
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB621R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

651 4200012474800 MOR10132-038
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB639R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

652 4200012474900 MOR10132-039
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB668R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

653 4200012475000 MOR10132-040
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB665R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

654 4200012475100 MOR10132-041
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB669R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

655 4200012475200 MOR10132-042
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

656 4200012475300 MOR10132-043
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA675

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10132

633 4229510002000 MOR10132 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4605000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

634 4229520013200 MOR10132-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126100000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

635 4229171403300 MOR10132-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100400000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

636 4229520013300 MOR10132-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

637 4229171403400 MOR10132-004
SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

638 4229520013400 MOR10132-007
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

639 4229520013500 MOR10132-008

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

640 4200011714700 MOR10132-011
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

641 4200011859800 MOR10132-013
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100062000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

642 4200011723100 MOR10132-014
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4605000000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

643 4200011886100 MOR10132-026
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126120000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

644 4200011911300 MOR10132-028
OSCILLATING SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

645 4200012474200 MOR10132-032
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100210000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

646 4200012474300 MOR10132-033
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100160000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132
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647 4200012474400 MOR10132-034
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4505133000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

648 4200012474500 MOR10132-035
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100215000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

649 4200012474600 MOR10132-036
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100126000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

650 4200012474700 MOR10132-037
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100131000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

651 4200012474800 MOR10132-038
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100132000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

652 4200012474900 MOR10132-039
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4405213000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

653 4200012475000 MOR10132-040
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100235000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

654 4200012475100 MOR10132-041
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100135000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

655 4200012475200 MOR10132-042
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4605000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

656 4200012475300 MOR10132-043
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126130000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10132

633 4229510002000 MOR10132 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED TITAN BASIC DRILL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

634 4229520013200 MOR10132-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

635 4229171403300 MOR10132-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9300B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

636 4229520013300 MOR10132-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TR12R CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

637 4229171403400 MOR10132-004
SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
507131400 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

639 4229520013500 MOR10132-008

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3500SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

640 4200011714700 MOR10132-011
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2038 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

641 4200011859800 MOR10132-013
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6228 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

644 4200011911300 MOR10132-028
OSCILLATING SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
507131400 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

645 4200012474200 MOR10132-032
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2040 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

646 4200012474300 MOR10132-033
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2329 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

647 4200012474400 MOR10132-034
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2250 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

648 4200012474500 MOR10132-035
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2080 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132
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649 4200012474600 MOR10132-036
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

650 4200012474700 MOR10132-037
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2041 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

651 4200012474800 MOR10132-038
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

652 4200012474900 MOR10132-039
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2042 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

653 4200012475000 MOR10132-040
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2065 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

654 4200012475100 MOR10132-041
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2047 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

655 4200012475200 MOR10132-042
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9200B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10132

633 4229510002000 MOR10132 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

634 4229520013200 MOR10132-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.14

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

635 4229171403300 MOR10132-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

636 4229520013300 MOR10132-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.97

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

637 4229171403400 MOR10132-004
SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.304.04

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

638 4229520013400 MOR10132-007
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

639 4229520013500 MOR10132-008

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC

400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

640 4200011714700 MOR10132-011
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.30

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

641 4200011859800 MOR10132-013
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.20

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

643 4200011886100 MOR10132-026
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 BATTERY HOUSING

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

644 4200011911300 MOR10132-028
OSCILLATING SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.303.04

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132
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645 4200012474200 MOR10132-032
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.35

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

646 4200012474300 MOR10132-033
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 TRINKLE ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

647 4200012474400 MOR10132-034
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.32

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

648 4200012474500 MOR10132-035
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 DHS ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

649 4200012474600 MOR10132-036
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.29

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

650 4200012474700 MOR10132-037
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.32

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

651 4200012474800 MOR10132-038
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.40

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

652 4200012474900 MOR10132-039
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

653 4200012475000 MOR10132-040
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.33

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

654 4200012475100 MOR10132-041
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

655 4200012475200 MOR10132-042
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

656 4200012475300 MOR10132-043
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.52

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10132

633 4229510002000 MOR10132 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-400 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

634 4229520013200 MOR10132-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBC ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

635 4229171403300 MOR10132-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

636 4229520013300 MOR10132-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
220500799 & 220501330 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

637 4229171403400 MOR10132-004
SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-600-310S & AR-600-302S & AR-600-311S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132
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638 4229520013400 MOR10132-007
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBC-4 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

639 4229520013500 MOR10132-008

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400ATK-1 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

640 4200011714700 MOR10132-011
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DAO ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

642 4200011723100 MOR10132-014
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-400 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

643 4200011886100 MOR10132-026
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBH-1 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

644 4200011911300 MOR10132-028
OSCILLATING SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-300-051S & AR-300-052S & AR-600-020S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

645 4200012474200 MOR10132-032
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400RZH ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

646 4200012474300 MOR10132-033
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

647 4200012474400 MOR10132-034
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DK74 & AR-400DJ40 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

648 4200012474500 MOR10132-035
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DHS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

649 4200012474600 MOR10132-036
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PD ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

651 4200012474800 MOR10132-038
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400RAOP ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

652 4200012474900 MOR10132-039
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PRAO ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

653 4200012475000 MOR10132-040
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DZH ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

654 4200012475100 MOR10132-041
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PRMT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

655 4200012475200 MOR10132-042
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

656 4200012475300 MOR10132-043
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UB ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10132

633 4229510002000 MOR10132 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORHODRIVE-BASIC

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

634 4229520013200 MOR10132-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
16230

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

635 4229171403300 MOR10132-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1289664

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

636 4229520013300 MOR10132-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18140

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

637 4229171403400 MOR10132-004
SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S88-109

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

638 4229520013400 MOR10132-007
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17910

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132
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639 4229520013500 MOR10132-008

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17910 AND 18100 AND 18080

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

640 4200011714700 MOR10132-011
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20860

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

641 4200011859800 MOR10132-013
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
21060

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

642 4200011723100 MOR10132-014
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORHODRIVE-BASIC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

643 4200011886100 MOR10132-026
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18080

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

644 4200011911300 MOR10132-028
OSCILLATING SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S88-100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

645 4200012474200 MOR10132-032
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20920

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

646 4200012474300 MOR10132-033
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
16730

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

647 4200012474400 MOR10132-034
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20850

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

648 4200012474500 MOR10132-035
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20960

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

649 4200012474600 MOR10132-036
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
21070

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

650 4200012474700 MOR10132-037
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20830

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

651 4200012474800 MOR10132-038
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20820

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

652 4200012474900 MOR10132-039
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20920

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

653 4200012475000 MOR10132-040
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20940

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

654 4200012475100 MOR10132-041
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20930

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

655 4200012475200 MOR10132-042
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1288884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

656 4200012475300 MOR10132-043
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC BASIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10132

657 4229520000100 MOR10133 DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

658 4229520013600 MOR10133-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
FC-74 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

659 4229520013700 MOR10133-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 CONTROLLER UNIT "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

660 4229520013800 MOR10133-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH & P300-2A40 & P300-2S40 & NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

661 4229171403700 MOR10133-004
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SAG-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133
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662 4229520013900 MOR10133-005 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
Z299 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

665 4229520014100 MOR10133-008
DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RDUL-06 OR PDS-2RDUL-20 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

666 4229520014500 MOR10133-012
COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RCDUL-10 OR PDS-2RCDUL-15 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

667 4229520017700 MOR10133-044
MINIMAL INVASIVE CUTTING MATCH HEAD BUR 

ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-1D330-20 OR PDS-1D330-25 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

668 4229520018200 MOR10133-049
MINIMAL INVASIVE DIAMOND MATCH HEAD BUR 

ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-1D330-20 OR PDS-1D330-25 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

669 4229520018700 MOR10133-054

MINIMAL INVASIVE COARSE DIAMOND MATCH HEAD 

BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-1CD330-20 OR PDS-1CD330-25 OR PD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

670 4229520018900 MOR10133-056
METAL CUTTING HELICOIDAL RASP ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-3MCS-CB30 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

671 4229171403800 MOR10133-057
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE, ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

672 4200012475400 MOR10133-059
MICRO OSCILLATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-OSC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

673 4200012475500 MOR10133-060
MICRO SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SAG-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

674 4200012475600 MOR10133-061
MICRO RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-REC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

675 4200012475700 MOR10133-062 IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-IN-2ES NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

676 4200012475800 MOR10133-063
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 STERILIZABLE CABLE "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

677 4200012475900 MOR10133-064 HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-BMH-HS OR P200-SMH-HS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

678 4200012476000 MOR10133-065
HANDPIECE ATTACHMENT LUBRICANT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
Z182100 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

679 4200012476100 MOR10133-066
ATTACHMENT CLEANER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-CTH & PD-CTAD-SM & PD-CTAD-WPD & NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

680 4200012476200 MOR10133-067
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-RE-4023E OR PDS-RE-4028E OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

681 4200012476300 MOR10133-068
FINE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RDUL-06 OR PDS-2RDUL-20 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

682 4200012476400 MOR10133-069
CUTTING BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RFUL-10 OR PDS-2RFUL-15 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

683 4200012476500 MOR10133-070
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RECDUL-30 OR PDS-2RECDUL-40 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

684 4200012476600 MOR10133-071
MATCH STICK BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2MHCDUL-20 OR PDS-2MHCDUL-30 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10133

657 4229520000100 MOR10133 DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
HIGH SURG 30 SPINAL NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

658 4229520013600 MOR10133-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1510NOU FOOT PEDAL VARIO IPX8 FOR HIGHSU NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 151 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

659 4229520013700 MOR10133-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
2098NOU ELECTRONIC MOTOR NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

660 4229520013800 MOR10133-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1910NOU HANDPIECE FOR SPINE SURGERY NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

662 4229520013900 MOR10133-005 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
1898 VEXIO CART NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

663 4229520014000 MOR10133-006
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

4132 STERILISATION BASKET WITH FIXATION

X 4134 LID FOR STERILISATION BASKET 4132
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

664 4229352700500 MOR10133-007
IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR SPINAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
6024 TUBING-SET NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

665 4229520014100 MOR10133-008
DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1756NOU SPINAL BUR DIAMOND ROUND Ø 3.00MM, L=354MM, 

PKG/3PCS
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

666 4229520014500 MOR10133-012
COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DC.070.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.070.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE / 

DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031 OR

DC.070.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DC.070.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 6.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DC.095.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.095.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DC.095.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

DC.095.060 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 6.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

DC.125.023 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 2.3 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

DC.125.031 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 3.1 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

DC.125.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 4.0 MM COARSE/ 

SHANK DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

671 4229171403800 MOR10133-057
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE, ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

5120RNOU SET OF SAW BLADES: 5114, 5115 5116, 5117, 5118, 

5119,
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

672 4200012475400 MOR10133-059
MICRO OSCILLATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
5090NOU OMS 5000, MICRO OSCILLATING SAW - HANDPIECE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

673 4200012475500 MOR10133-060
MICRO SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
5110NOU MOS 5000, MICRO SAGITTAL SAW NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133
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674 4200012475600 MOR10133-061
MICRO RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
5040NOU MSS 5000, MICRO COMPASS SAW NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

678 4200012476000 MOR10133-065
HANDPIECE ATTACHMENT LUBRICANT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
19584 SPRAY NOZZLE NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

680 4200012476200 MOR10133-067
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

5049RNOU SET OF SAW BLADES: 5041 / 5042 / 5043 / 5044 / 

5045
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

681 4200012476300 MOR10133-068
FINE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

1751NOU SPINAL BUR TUNGSTEN CARBIDE ROUND Ø 5.00MM, 

L=225MM
NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

682 4200012476400 MOR10133-069
CUTTING BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

RS.095.014 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 014

OR

RS.095.018 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM /STEEL ISO 018

OR

RS.095.023 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 023

OR

RS.095.031 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.1 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 031

OR

RS.095.040 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 4.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 040

OR

RS.095.050 ROSEN BURR / L= 95 MM / Ø 5.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 050

OR

RS.095.060 ROSEN BURR / L= 95MM / Ø 6.0 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 060

OR

RS.125.014 ROSEN BURR / L= 125 MM / Ø 1.4 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 014

OR

RS.125.018 ROSEN BURR / L= 125 MM / Ø 1.8 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 018

OR

RS.125.023 ROSEN BURR / L= 125 MM / Ø 2.3 MM SHANK DIAMETER 

2.35 MM / ISO 023

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

683 4200012476500 MOR10133-070
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

DEC.095.030 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 MM / Ø 3.0 MM EXTRA COARSE 

/DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 030 DEC.095.040 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 95 

MM / Ø 4.0 MM EXTRA COARSE /DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 040 

DEC.125.030 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 3.0 MM EXTRA 

COARSE /DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 030 DEC.125.040 DIAMOND 

ROUND / L= 125 MM / Ø 4.0 MM EXTRA COARSE /DIAMETER 2.35 MM 

/ ISO 040 DMC.070.030 DIAMOND ROUND / L= 70 MM / Ø 3.0 MM 

EXTRA COARSE/ DIAMETER 2.35 MM / ISO 030

NOUVAG SWITZERLAND MOR10133

657 4229520000100 MOR10133 DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
HEKA-SPINE

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

658 4229520013600 MOR10133-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19910

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133
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659 4229520013700 MOR10133-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19090

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

660 4229520013800 MOR10133-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103347

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

661 4229171403700 MOR10133-004
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1294884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

662 4229520013900 MOR10133-005 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
NT.5000.XXX ITD GERMANY MOR10133

663 4229520014000 MOR10133-006
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
103610 ITD GERMANY MOR10133

664 4229352700500 MOR10133-007
IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR SPINAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S101461

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

665 4229520014100 MOR10133-008
DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

666 4229520014500 MOR10133-012
COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

670 4229520018900 MOR10133-056
METAL CUTTING HELICOIDAL RASP ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104137

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

671 4229171403800 MOR10133-057
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE, ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S86-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

672 4200012475400 MOR10133-059
MICRO OSCILLATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19820

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

673 4200012475500 MOR10133-060
MICRO SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1294884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

674 4200012475600 MOR10133-061
MICRO RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20770

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

676 4200012475800 MOR10133-063
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18570

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

677 4200012475900 MOR10133-064 HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
104184

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

678 4200012476000 MOR10133-065
HANDPIECE ATTACHMENT LUBRICANT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1292004

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

680 4200012476200 MOR10133-067
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S92-XXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

681 4200012476300 MOR10133-068
FINE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

682 4200012476400 MOR10133-069
CUTTING BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
D06-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

683 4200012476500 MOR10133-070
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

684 4200012476600 MOR10133-071
MATCH STICK BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
C10-XXXX OR C15-XXXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10133

657 4229520000100 MOR10133 DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
ELAN 4 SPINAL DRILL

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

658 4229520013600 MOR10133-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA808

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133
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659 4229520013700 MOR10133-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA800

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

660 4229520013800 MOR10133-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA862

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

661 4229171403700 MOR10133-004
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA836

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

662 4229520013900 MOR10133-005 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

663 4229520014000 MOR10133-006
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB261R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

664 4229352700500 MOR10133-007
IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR SPINAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA395SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

665 4229520014100 MOR10133-008
DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP143R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

666 4229520014500 MOR10133-012
COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP161R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

667 4229520017700 MOR10133-044
MINIMAL INVASIVE CUTTING MATCH HEAD BUR 

ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP440SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

668 4229520018200 MOR10133-049
MINIMAL INVASIVE DIAMOND MATCH HEAD BUR 

ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP424SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

669 4229520018700 MOR10133-054

MINIMAL INVASIVE COARSE DIAMOND MATCH HEAD 

BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP428SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

670 4229520018900 MOR10133-056
METAL CUTTING HELICOIDAL RASP ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP399TC-SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

671 4229171403800 MOR10133-057
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE, ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP491R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

672 4200012475400 MOR10133-059
MICRO OSCILLATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA831

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

673 4200012475500 MOR10133-060
MICRO SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA831

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

674 4200012475600 MOR10133-061
MICRO RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA832

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

675 4200012475700 MOR10133-062 IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA262SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

676 4200012475800 MOR10133-063
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA806

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

677 4200012475900 MOR10133-064 HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA804

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

678 4200012476000 MOR10133-065
HANDPIECE ATTACHMENT LUBRICANT RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB600

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

679 4200012476100 MOR10133-066
ATTACHMENT CLEANER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB692R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

680 4200012476200 MOR10133-067
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP542R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

681 4200012476300 MOR10133-068
FINE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP143R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133
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682 4200012476400 MOR10133-069
CUTTING BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP111R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

683 4200012476500 MOR10133-070
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP173R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

684 4200012476600 MOR10133-071
MATCH STICK BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP217R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10133

657 4229520000100 MOR10133 DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

658 4229520013600 MOR10133-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400007000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

659 4229520013700 MOR10133-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000US STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

660 4229520013800 MOR10133-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407350000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

661 4229171403700 MOR10133-004
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400034000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

662 4229520013900 MOR10133-005 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

663 4229520014000 MOR10133-006
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

664 4229352700500 MOR10133-007
IRRIGATION TUBING CASSETTE FULL SET FOR SPINAL 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400050001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

665 4229520014100 MOR10133-008
DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820012030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

666 4229520014500 MOR10133-012
COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820013020 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

667 4229520017700 MOR10133-044
MINIMAL INVASIVE CUTTING MATCH HEAD BUR 

ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8450107030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

668 4229520018200 MOR10133-049
MINIMAL INVASIVE DIAMOND MATCH HEAD BUR 

ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8470107530 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

669 4229520018700 MOR10133-054

MINIMAL INVASIVE COARSE DIAMOND MATCH HEAD 

BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8450107030DC STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

670 4229520018900 MOR10133-056
METAL CUTTING HELICOIDAL RASP ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820080021 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

671 4229171403800 MOR10133-057
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE, ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400003103 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

672 4200012475400 MOR10133-059
MICRO OSCILLATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400031000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

673 4200012475500 MOR10133-060
MICRO SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400034000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

674 4200012475600 MOR10133-061
MICRO RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400037000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

675 4200012475700 MOR10133-062 IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5407010270 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

676 4200012475800 MOR10133-063
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STERILIZABLE CABLE STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133
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677 4200012475900 MOR10133-064 HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400121000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

680 4200012476200 MOR10133-067
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZES 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100437010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

681 4200012476300 MOR10133-068
FINE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820012020 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

682 4200012476400 MOR10133-069
CUTTING BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820110030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

683 4200012476500 MOR10133-070
EXTRA COARSE DIAMOND BURRS ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820013130 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

684 4200012476600 MOR10133-071
MATCH STICK BURRS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM SPINAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5820107140 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10133

685 4229520000200 MOR10134 DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

686 4229520019000 MOR10134-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
FC-74 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

687 4229520019100 MOR10134-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

688 4229171404000 MOR10134-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SAG-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

689 4229171404100 MOR10134-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-OSC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

690 4229520019200 MOR10134-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S80 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

691 4229520019300 MOR10134-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A80 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

692 4229520019400 MOR10134-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
Z299 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

694 4229171404200 MOR10134-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

695 4229171404300 MOR10134-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

696 4229352700600 MOR10134-011
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-IN-BS & PD-IN-2M NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

697 4200011902500 MOR10134-012
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-BMH-HS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

698 4200011879900 MOR10134-013
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RDUL-06 OR PDS-2RDUL-20 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

699 4200011880300 MOR10134-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RFUL-10 OR PDS-2RFUL-15 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

700 4200012476700 MOR10134-045
PIN TYPE DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-WPD & PD-DA-P NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

701 4200012476800 MOR10134-046
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-REC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

702 4200012476900 MOR10134-047
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-2SS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134
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703 4200012477000 MOR10134-048
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-2AS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

704 4200012477100 MOR10134-049
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-RE-4023E OR PDS-RE-4028E OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

705 4200012477200 MOR10134-050
BARREL BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2BS-40 OR PDS-2BS-60 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

706 4200012477300 MOR10134-051
TAPER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2PS-60 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

707 4200012477400 MOR10134-052
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-IN-2ES NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

709 4200012477600 MOR10134-054
LINDEMANN BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2LS-11 OR PDS-2LS-26 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

710 4200012477700 MOR10134-055
FISSURE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2FS-12 OR PDS-2FS-16 OR PDS-2FS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10134

685 4229520000200 MOR10134 DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

686 4229520019000 MOR10134-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100008000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

687 4229520019100 MOR10134-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

688 4229171404000 MOR10134-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400034000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

689 4229171404100 MOR10134-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400031000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

690 4229520019200 MOR10134-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015270 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

691 4229520019300 MOR10134-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015272 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

692 4229520019400 MOR10134-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

693 4229520019500 MOR10134-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

694 4229171404200 MOR10134-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

695 4229171404300 MOR10134-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

696 4229352700600 MOR10134-011
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400050001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

697 4200011902500 MOR10134-012
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400009000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

698 4200011879900 MOR10134-013
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608006083 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

699 4200011880300 MOR10134-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010230 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

700 4200012476700 MOR10134-045
PIN TYPE DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400015000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134
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701 4200012476800 MOR10134-046
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400037000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

702 4200012476900 MOR10134-047
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015250 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

703 4200012477000 MOR10134-048
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015252 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

704 4200012477100 MOR10134-049
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100137134 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

705 4200012477200 MOR10134-050
BARREL BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608002001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

706 4200012477300 MOR10134-051
TAPER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1607002105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

707 4200012477400 MOR10134-052
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015251 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

708 4200012477500 MOR10134-053
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400004000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

709 4200012477600 MOR10134-054
LINDEMANN BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608002043 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

710 4200012477700 MOR10134-055
FISSURE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010210 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10134

685 4229520000200 MOR10134 DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

686 4229520019000 MOR10134-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.016 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

687 4229520019100 MOR10134-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.006 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

688 4229171404000 MOR10134-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.039 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

689 4229171404100 MOR10134-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.038 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

690 4229520019200 MOR10134-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.036 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

691 4229520019300 MOR10134-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.036 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

692 4229520019400 MOR10134-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

693 4229520019500 MOR10134-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

694 4229171404200 MOR10134-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.301S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

695 4229171404300 MOR10134-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.312S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

696 4229352700600 MOR10134-011
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.178.01S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

697 4200011902500 MOR10134-012
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.012 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134
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698 4200011879900 MOR10134-013
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.033S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

699 4200011880300 MOR10134-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.000S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

700 4200012476700 MOR10134-045
PIN TYPE DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.010 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

701 4200012476800 MOR10134-046
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.040 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

702 4200012476900 MOR10134-047
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.123 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

703 4200012477000 MOR10134-048
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.033 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

704 4200012477100 MOR10134-049
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.320S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

705 4200012477200 MOR10134-050
BARREL BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.240S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

706 4200012477300 MOR10134-051
TAPER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.085S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

707 4200012477400 MOR10134-052
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.179.05S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10134

708 4200012477500 MOR10134-053
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.021 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

709 4200012477600 MOR10134-054
LINDEMANN BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.112S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

710 4200012477700 MOR10134-055
FISSURE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.094S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10134

685 4229520000200 MOR10134 DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
ELAN 4 MAXILOFACIAL DRILL

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

686 4229520019000 MOR10134-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA808

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

687 4229520019100 MOR10134-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA800

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

688 4229171404000 MOR10134-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA832

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

689 4229171404100 MOR10134-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA831

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

690 4229520019200 MOR10134-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA863

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

691 4229520019300 MOR10134-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA864

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

692 4229520019400 MOR10134-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GN330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

693 4229520019500 MOR10134-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GB261R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

694 4229171404200 MOR10134-009
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP491R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134
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695 4229171404300 MOR10134-010
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP501R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

696 4229352700600 MOR10134-011
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA395SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

697 4200011902500 MOR10134-012
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA804

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

698 4200011879900 MOR10134-013
DIAMOND BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP143R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

699 4200011880300 MOR10134-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP111R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

700 4200012476700 MOR10134-045
PIN TYPE DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA862

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

701 4200012476800 MOR10134-046
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA832

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

702 4200012476900 MOR10134-047
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA865

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

703 4200012477000 MOR10134-048
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA861

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

704 4200012477100 MOR10134-049
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP542R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

705 4200012477200 MOR10134-050
BARREL BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP224R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

706 4200012477300 MOR10134-051
TAPER BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP395TC

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

707 4200012477400 MOR10134-052
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA262SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

708 4200012477500 MOR10134-053
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GA806

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

709 4200012477600 MOR10134-054
LINDEMANN BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP240R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

710 4200012477700 MOR10134-055
FISSURE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM MAXILLOFACIAL
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
GP396TC

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10134

711 4220170002800 MOR10135 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

712 4229640400200 MOR10135-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

713 4229640400300 MOR10135-002

TELESCOPE 10MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003ARA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

714 4229640400400 MOR10135-003

TELESCOPE 10MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BRA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

715 4229640400500 MOR10135-004

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046ARA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135
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716 4229640400600 MOR10135-005

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BRA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

717 4219161500000 MOR10135-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10135

718 4200011759800 MOR10135-007
LAPAROSCOPIC PEDIATRIC SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
31156 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

719 4200011777300 MOR10135-008
MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

720 4200011731400 MOR10135-009
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11264BBK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

721 4200011705100 MOR10135-010
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26152 BO KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

722 4200011777800 MOR10135-011
MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

723 4200011683600 MOR10135-012
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

724 4200011683100 MOR10135-013
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

725 4200011682600 MOR10135-014
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

726 4200011776800 MOR10135-015
MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

727 4200011758800 MOR10135-016
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33456 MD KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

728 4200011733200 MOR10135-017
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VE KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10135

729 4200011759300 MOR10135-018
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

730 4200011758300 MOR10135-019
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 AF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

731 4200011864200 MOR10135-020
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

732 4200011761400 MOR10135-021
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27056 LA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

733 4200011682100 MOR10135-022
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

734 4200011793900 MOR10135-023
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

735 4200011791300 MOR10135-024
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 UK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

736 4200011791700 MOR10135-025
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 RK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

737 4200011792200 MOR10135-026
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

738 4200011730900 MOR10135-027
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 CK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135
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739 4200011733700 MOR10135-028
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

740 4200011781300 MOR10135-029
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301 BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

741 4200011863800 MOR10135-030
URETHERAL DITTEL DILATORS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27572 A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

742 4200011732300 MOR10135-031
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

743 4200011833600 MOR10135-032
STONE PUNCH SET RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27077 BZK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

744 4200011782400 MOR10135-033

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

745 4200011795000 MOR10135-034
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

746 4200011782000 MOR10135-035

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

747 4200011773300 MOR10135-036

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

748 4200011866600 MOR10135-037
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

749 4200011866100 MOR10135-038
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

750 4200011865600 MOR10135-039
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

751 4200011865100 MOR10135-040
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

752 4200011864600 MOR10135-041
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

753 4200011785100 MOR10135-042
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

754 4200011806400 MOR10135-043
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 DB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

755 4200011806800 MOR10135-044
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27050 D KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

756 4200011700100 MOR10135-045

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27028 CN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

757 4200011700500 MOR10135-046
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27026 BK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

758 4200011841800 MOR10135-047
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

759 4200011839800 MOR10135-048
TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135
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760 4200011844600 MOR10135-049
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

761 4200011839000 MOR10135-050
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

762 4200011845700 MOR10135-051
TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

763 4200011841300 MOR10135-052
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

764 4200011848800 MOR10135-053
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE NIR/ICG 10 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FRA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

765 4200011846900 MOR10135-054
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE NIR/ICG 5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FRA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

766 4200011696400 MOR10135-055

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39402AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

767 4200011796400 MOR10135-056

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39314G KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

768 4200011871900 MOR10135-057

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501A1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

769 4200011872500 MOR10135-058

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501XK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

770 4200011696100 MOR10135-059

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39401AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

771 4200011872200 MOR10135-060

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501B1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

772 4200011792500 MOR10135-061
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 ACK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

773 4200011862600 MOR10135-062
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

774 4200011851300 MOR10135-063
TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018CA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

775 4200011844400 MOR10135-064
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

776 4200011838800 MOR10135-065
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

777 4200011847200 MOR10135-066
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27017BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

778 4200011838000 MOR10135-067
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27017AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 164 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

779 4200011837400 MOR10135-068
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.2 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

780 4200011843400 MOR10135-069
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 1.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

781 4200011837700 MOR10135-070
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

782 4200011793100 MOR10135-071
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KBK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

783 4200011792800 MOR10135-072
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

784 4200011861400 MOR10135-074
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

785 4200011869500 MOR10135-075
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

786 4200011863500 MOR10135-076
URETEROSCOPE SET 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

787 4200011862300 MOR10135-077
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

788 4200011863200 MOR10135-078
URETEROSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

789 4200011862000 MOR10135-079
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

790 4200011862900 MOR10135-080
URETEROSCOPE 7 FR. 6 DEGREE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

791 4200011861700 MOR10135-081
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 7 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

792 4200011850100 MOR10135-082

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE S/XS RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

793 4200011842600 MOR10135-083

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

794 4200011842300 MOR10135-084

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

795 4200011849500 MOR10135-085
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR. ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27295AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

796 4200011849200 MOR10135-086
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27294AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

797 4200011850700 MOR10135-087
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE SHORT ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27093AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

798 4200011851000 MOR10135-088
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE SHORT RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

799 4200011849800 MOR10135-089
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE ANGLED EYEPIECE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27293AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

800 4200011850400 MOR10135-090
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 165 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

801 4200011841100 MOR10135-091
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

802 4200011845400 MOR10135-092
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27325BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

803 4200011700900 MOR10135-093
CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272CK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

804 4200011843000 MOR10135-094
TELESCOPE 120 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005EA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

805 4200011844000 MOR10135-095
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

806 4200011856100 MOR10135-096
TROPHYSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008 BAC KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

807 4200011851600 MOR10135-097
TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005CA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

808 4200011728600 MOR10135-098
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NE KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

809 4200011727300 MOR10135-099
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NAC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10135

810 4200011846300 MOR10135-100
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048BSA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

811 4200011840400 MOR10135-101
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048ASA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

812 4200011848300 MOR10135-102
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048FSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

813 4200011726700 MOR10135-103
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 2.5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NTA KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10135

814 4200011840100 MOR10135-104
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~ 24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26011AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

815 4200011847500 MOR10135-105
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

816 4200011843700 MOR10135-106
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

817 4200011838300 MOR10135-107
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

818 4200011846000 MOR10135-108
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~ 24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26011BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

819 4200011728300 MOR10135-109
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250 CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NCSC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10135

820 4200011727000 MOR10135-110
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230 CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NA KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

821 4200011847900 MOR10135-111
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

822 4200011845000 MOR10135-112
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.3 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135
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823 4200011838500 MOR10135-113
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

824 4200011839400 MOR10135-114
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 3.3 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

825 4200011766000 MOR10135-115

LINK MODULE FOR USE WITH FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

ENDOSCOPES AND ONE-CHIP CAMERA HEADS (UP TO 

FULL HD RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC301 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

826 4200011672500 MOR10135-116

ADAPTER FOR USE WITH SINGLE USE URETROSCOPE 

AND LINK MODULE RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC028 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

827 4200011815900 MOR10135-117
SEAL FOR INSTRUMENT PORTS SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550N KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

828 4200011816300 MOR10135-118
SEALING CAP DIAMETER 1.2 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550C-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

829 4200011816100 MOR10135-119
SEALING CAP DIAMETER 0.8 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550A-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

830 4200011869800 MOR10135-120
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
091271-06 KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10135

832 4200011732800 MOR10135-122
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET HD RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VHK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10135

833 4200011841600 MOR10135-123
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

834 4200011727600 MOR10135-124
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495ND KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

835 4200011727900 MOR10135-125
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NCS KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10135

836 4200011913200 MOR10135-126
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10135

837 4200011896900 MOR10135-127

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR CMOS 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39406AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10135

838 4200011925500 MOR10135-128
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~35 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27324AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

839 4200011927300 MOR10135-129
TELESCOPE UROLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

840 4200011926200 MOR10135-130
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

841 4200011925800 MOR10135-131
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

842 4200011926500 MOR10135-132
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

843 4200011925900 MOR10135-133
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

844 4200011925100 MOR10135-134
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135
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845 4200011927000 MOR10135-135
TELESCOPE CYSTOSCOPE 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10135

711 4220170002800 MOR10135 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX5 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

712 4229640400200 MOR10135-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
TV500 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

713 4229640400300 MOR10135-002

TELESCOPE 10MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

714 4229640400400 MOR10135-003

TELESCOPE 10MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

715 4229640400500 MOR10135-004

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

716 4229640400600 MOR10135-005

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

717 4219161500000 MOR10135-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX5 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

727 4200011758800 MOR10135-016
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
BARIATRIC SET MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

729 4200011759300 MOR10135-018
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX5 LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

730 4200011758300 MOR10135-019
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX5 LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

760 4200011844600 MOR10135-049
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M 02930A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

765 4200011846900 MOR10135-054
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE NIR/ICG 5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

767 4200011796400 MOR10135-056

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
X TR641675 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

808 4200011728600 MOR10135-098
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
LC0005S MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

809 4200011727300 MOR10135-099
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
LC0003S MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

834 4200011727600 MOR10135-124
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
LC0005S MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

835 4200011727900 MOR10135-125
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
LC0003S MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

840 4200011926200 MOR10135-130
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

841 4200011925800 MOR10135-131
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135
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843 4200011925900 MOR10135-133
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

844 4200011925100 MOR10135-134
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10135

711 4220170002800 MOR10135 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55253011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

712 4229640400200 MOR10135-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
32116014 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

713 4229640400300 MOR10135-002

TELESCOPE 10MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

714 4229640400400 MOR10135-003

TELESCOPE 10MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

715 4229640400500 MOR10135-004

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

716 4229640400600 MOR10135-005

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

719 4200011777300 MOR10135-008
MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

720 4200011731400 MOR10135-009
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.122 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

721 4200011705100 MOR10135-010
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89864021 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

722 4200011777800 MOR10135-011
MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

723 4200011683600 MOR10135-012
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

724 4200011683100 MOR10135-013
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

728 4200011733200 MOR10135-017
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

731 4200011864200 MOR10135-020
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

732 4200011761400 MOR10135-021
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

733 4200011682100 MOR10135-022
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

734 4200011793900 MOR10135-023
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8701.534 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

735 4200011791300 MOR10135-024
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

736 4200011791700 MOR10135-025
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135
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737 4200011792200 MOR10135-026
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
87154012 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

738 4200011730900 MOR10135-027
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7305.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

739 4200011733700 MOR10135-028
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.071 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

740 4200011781300 MOR10135-029
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0245 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

742 4200011732300 MOR10135-031
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

744 4200011782400 MOR10135-033

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

745 4200011795000 MOR10135-034
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.101 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

746 4200011782000 MOR10135-035

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

747 4200011773300 MOR10135-036

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

748 4200011866600 MOR10135-037
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

749 4200011866100 MOR10135-038
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

750 4200011865600 MOR10135-039
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

751 4200011865100 MOR10135-040
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

752 4200011864600 MOR10135-041
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

753 4200011785100 MOR10135-042
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8667.011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

754 4200011806400 MOR10135-043
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

755 4200011806800 MOR10135-044
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8668.024 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

756 4200011700100 MOR10135-045

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

757 4200011700500 MOR10135-046
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

758 4200011841800 MOR10135-047
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

759 4200011839800 MOR10135-048
TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135
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760 4200011844600 MOR10135-049
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

762 4200011845700 MOR10135-051
TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

763 4200011841300 MOR10135-052
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

765 4200011846900 MOR10135-054
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE NIR/ICG 5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

766 4200011696400 MOR10135-055

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

767 4200011796400 MOR10135-056

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
83004 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

769 4200011872500 MOR10135-058

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

770 4200011696100 MOR10135-059

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

771 4200011872200 MOR10135-060

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

772 4200011792500 MOR10135-061
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

773 4200011862600 MOR10135-062
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

775 4200011844400 MOR10135-064
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

777 4200011847200 MOR10135-066
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

780 4200011843400 MOR10135-069
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 1.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

782 4200011793100 MOR10135-071
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0341 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

783 4200011792800 MOR10135-072
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0241 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

784 4200011861400 MOR10135-074
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

785 4200011869500 MOR10135-075
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
73560712 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

786 4200011863500 MOR10135-076
URETEROSCOPE SET 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135
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787 4200011862300 MOR10135-077
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

788 4200011863200 MOR10135-078
URETEROSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

789 4200011862000 MOR10135-079
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

790 4200011862900 MOR10135-080
URETEROSCOPE 7 FR. 6 DEGREE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

791 4200011861700 MOR10135-081
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 7 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

793 4200011842600 MOR10135-083

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

794 4200011842300 MOR10135-084

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89664011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

801 4200011841100 MOR10135-091
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

802 4200011845400 MOR10135-092
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8656.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

803 4200011700900 MOR10135-093
CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0145 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

808 4200011728600 MOR10135-098
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655030 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

809 4200011727300 MOR10135-099
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80663523 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

810 4200011846300 MOR10135-100
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

811 4200011840400 MOR10135-101
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

813 4200011726700 MOR10135-103
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 2.5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80662523 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

814 4200011840100 MOR10135-104
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~ 24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935.441 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

816 4200011843700 MOR10135-106
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89344426 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

818 4200011846000 MOR10135-108
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~ 24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

819 4200011728300 MOR10135-109
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250 CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655023 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

820 4200011727000 MOR10135-110
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230 CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80663530 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

822 4200011845000 MOR10135-112
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.3 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8930.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135
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833 4200011841600 MOR10135-123
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

834 4200011727600 MOR10135-124
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80663530 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

835 4200011727900 MOR10135-125
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655023 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

836 4200011913200 MOR10135-126
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.041 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

837 4200011896900 MOR10135-127

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR CMOS 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

839 4200011927300 MOR10135-129
TELESCOPE UROLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

840 4200011926200 MOR10135-130
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

841 4200011925800 MOR10135-131
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935.441 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

843 4200011925900 MOR10135-133
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

845 4200011927000 MOR10135-135
TELESCOPE CYSTOSCOPE 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10135

711 4220170002800 MOR10135 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

712 4229640400200 MOR10135-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SOFTO-CART STRYKER TURKEY MOR10135

713 4229640400300 MOR10135-002

TELESCOPE 10MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502937010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

714 4229640400400 MOR10135-003

TELESCOPE 10MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502937030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

715 4229640400500 MOR10135-004

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502537010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

716 4229640400600 MOR10135-005

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502537030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

717 4219161500000 MOR10135-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

767 4200011796400 MOR10135-056

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233032301 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

808 4200011728600 MOR10135-098
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135
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809 4200011727300 MOR10135-099
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

819 4200011728300 MOR10135-109
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250 CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

820 4200011727000 MOR10135-110
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230 CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

834 4200011727600 MOR10135-124
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

835 4200011727900 MOR10135-125
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10135

711 4220170002800 MOR10135 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6158050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135

712 4229640400200 MOR10135-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS UNITED KINGDOM MOR10135

713 4229640400300 MOR10135-002

TELESCOPE 10MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR100A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

714 4229640400400 MOR10135-003

TELESCOPE 10MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR130A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

715 4229640400500 MOR10135-004

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 0° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR500A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

716 4229640400600 MOR10135-005

TELESCOPE 5.0MM 30° WITH SPECIAL FLUORESCENCE 

IMAGING DETECTION FILTERS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR530A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

717 4219161500000 MOR10135-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6158050 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10135

723 4200011683600 MOR10135-012
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

727 4200011758800 MOR10135-016
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69310L OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

728 4200011733200 MOR10135-017
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6006050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135

729 4200011759300 MOR10135-018
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69310M OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

730 4200011758300 MOR10135-019
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69332M OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

731 4200011864200 MOR10135-020
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR11A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

733 4200011682100 MOR10135-022
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

738 4200011730900 MOR10135-027
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6005450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135

739 4200011733700 MOR10135-028
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5782050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135
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742 4200011732300 MOR10135-031
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5781850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135

746 4200011782000 MOR10135-035

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA33036A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

747 4200011773300 MOR10135-036

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A37025A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

749 4200011866100 MOR10135-038
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR14A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

752 4200011864600 MOR10135-041
URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR12A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

754 4200011806400 MOR10135-043
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

757 4200011700500 MOR10135-046
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

758 4200011841800 MOR10135-047
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T412A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

765 4200011846900 MOR10135-054
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE NIR/ICG 5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR530A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

767 4200011796400 MOR10135-056

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA05990A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

768 4200011871900 MOR10135-057

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD JF428R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10135

770 4200011696100 MOR10135-059

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA05990A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

771 4200011872200 MOR10135-060

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD JF428R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10135

784 4200011861400 MOR10135-074
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5781850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135

785 4200011869500 MOR10135-075
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5782050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10135

808 4200011728600 MOR10135-098
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

809 4200011727300 MOR10135-099
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

810 4200011846300 MOR10135-100
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR530A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

811 4200011840400 MOR10135-101
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR500A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135
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813 4200011726700 MOR10135-103
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 2.5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03300A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

819 4200011728300 MOR10135-109
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250 CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

820 4200011727000 MOR10135-110
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230 CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

834 4200011727600 MOR10135-124
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

835 4200011727900 MOR10135-125
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

839 4200011927300 MOR10135-129
TELESCOPE UROLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

840 4200011926200 MOR10135-130
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR530A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

841 4200011925800 MOR10135-131
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR500A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

843 4200011925900 MOR10135-133
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR130A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

844 4200011925100 MOR10135-134
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WAIR100A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

845 4200011927000 MOR10135-135
TELESCOPE CYSTOSCOPE 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T400A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10135

831 4200011801900 MOR10135-121
PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT DEVICE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10135

846 4220170002900 MOR10139 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

847 4229640400700 MOR10139-001

ICG TELESCOPE 0° INTEGRATED ILLUMINATOR AND 

OBSERVATION FILTER FOR FLUORESCENCE RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003ARA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

848 4229640400800 MOR10139-002
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

849 4229640400900 MOR10139-003

TELESCOPE 0° STRAIGHT-FORWARD TELESCOPE 0° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 10MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

850 4229640401000 MOR10139-004

TELESCOPE 0°STRAIGHT-FORWARD TELESCOPE 0° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 5MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

851 4229640401100 MOR10139-005

TELESCOPE 30° FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 10MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 176 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

852 4229640401200 MOR10139-006

TELESCOPE 30° FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 5MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

853 4200011759900 MOR10139-007
LAPAROSCOPIC PEDIATRIC SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
31156 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

854 4200011839500 MOR10139-008
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 3.3 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

855 4200011838600 MOR10139-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

856 4200011727800 MOR10139-010

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NCSC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10139

857 4200011838400 MOR10139-011
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

858 4200011843800 MOR10139-012
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

859 4200011847600 MOR10139-013
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

860 4200011845100 MOR10139-014
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.3 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

861 4200011840200 MOR10139-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

862 4200011846100 MOR10139-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

863 4200011848000 MOR10139-017
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

864 4200011726900 MOR10139-018

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NAC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10139

865 4200011726800 MOR10139-019
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 2.5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NTA KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10139

866 4200011727400 MOR10139-020

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NAC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10139
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867 4200011848400 MOR10139-021
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048FSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

868 4200011840500 MOR10139-022
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048ASA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

869 4200011846400 MOR10139-023
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048BSA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

870 4200011728700 MOR10139-024

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NE KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

871 4200011839900 MOR10139-025

TELESCOPE CYSTOSCOPE 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

872 4200011845800 MOR10139-026

TELESCOPE UROLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

873 4200011841900 MOR10139-027
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

874 4200011851700 MOR10139-028
TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005CA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

875 4200011856200 MOR10139-029
TROPHYSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008 BAC KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

876 4200011844100 MOR10139-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

877 4200011843100 MOR10139-031
TELESCOPE 120 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005EA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

878 4200011701000 MOR10139-032
CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272CK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

879 4200011839100 MOR10139-033
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~ 35 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27324AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

880 4200011845500 MOR10139-034
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27325BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

881 4200011842800 MOR10139-035

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

882 4200011850500 MOR10139-036
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139
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883 4200011849900 MOR10139-037
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE ANGLED EYEPIECE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27293AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

884 4200011851100 MOR10139-038
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE SHORT RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

885 4200011850800 MOR10139-039

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE SHORT ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27093AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

886 4200011849300 MOR10139-040
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27294AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

887 4200011849600 MOR10139-041

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR. ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27295AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

888 4200011842400 MOR10139-042

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

889 4200011842700 MOR10139-043

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

890 4200011850200 MOR10139-044

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE S/XS RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

891 4200011861800 MOR10139-045
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 7 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

892 4200011863000 MOR10139-046
URETEROSCOPE 7 FR. 6 DEGREE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

893 4200011862100 MOR10139-047
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

894 4200011863300 MOR10139-048
URETEROSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

895 4200011862400 MOR10139-049
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

896 4200011863600 MOR10139-050
URETEROSCOPE SET 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

897 4200011869600 MOR10139-051
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

898 4200011861500 MOR10139-052
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139
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899 4200011792900 MOR10139-054

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

900 4200011793200 MOR10139-055

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KBK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

901 4200011837800 MOR10139-056
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

902 4200011843500 MOR10139-057
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 1.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

903 4200011837500 MOR10139-058
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.2 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

904 4200011838100 MOR10139-059
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27017AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

905 4200011847300 MOR10139-060
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27017BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

906 4200011838900 MOR10139-061
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

907 4200011844500 MOR10139-062
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

908 4200011851400 MOR10139-063
TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018CA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

909 4200011862700 MOR10139-064
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

910 4200011792600 MOR10139-065

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 ACK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

911 4200011672600 MOR10139-066

ADAPTER FOR USE WITH SINGLE USE URETROSCOPE 

AND LINK MODULE RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC028 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

912 4200011766100 MOR10139-067

LINK MODULE FOR USE WITH FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

ENDOSCOPES AND ONE-CHIP CAMERA HEADS (UP TO 

FULL HD RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC301 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

913 4200011869900 MOR10139-068

VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
091271-06 KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10139
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914 4200011816200 MOR10139-069
SEALING CAP DIAMETER 0.8 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550A-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

915 4200011816400 MOR10139-070
SEALING CAP DIAMETER 1.2 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550C-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

916 4200011872300 MOR10139-071

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501B1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

917 4200011696500 MOR10139-072

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39401AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

918 4200011696200 MOR10139-073

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39402AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

919 4200011872600 MOR10139-074

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501XK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

920 4200011872000 MOR10139-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501A1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

921 4200011796500 MOR10139-076

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39314G KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

922 4200011847000 MOR10139-077
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE NIR/ICG 5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FRA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

923 4200011848900 MOR10139-078
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE NIR/ICG 10 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FRA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

924 4200011842900 MOR10139-079
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

925 4200011844700 MOR10139-080
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

926 4200011816000 MOR10139-081

SEAL FOR INSTRUMENT PORTS SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550N KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

927 4200011700600 MOR10139-082
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27026 BK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139
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928 4200011700200 MOR10139-083

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27028 CN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

929 4200011806900 MOR10139-084
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27050 D KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

930 4200011806500 MOR10139-085
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 DB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

931 4200011785200 MOR10139-086
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

932 4200011864700 MOR10139-087

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

933 4200011865200 MOR10139-088

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

934 4200011865700 MOR10139-089

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

935 4200011866200 MOR10139-090

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

936 4200011866700 MOR10139-091

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

937 4200011773400 MOR10139-092

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

938 4200011782100 MOR10139-093

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

939 4200011795100 MOR10139-094
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

940 4200011782500 MOR10139-095

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

941 4200011833700 MOR10139-096
STONE PUNCH SET RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27077 BZK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

942 4200011732400 MOR10139-097
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

943 4200011863900 MOR10139-098
URETHERAL DITTEL DILATORS RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27572 A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139
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944 4200011781400 MOR10139-099
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301 BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

945 4200011733800 MOR10139-100
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

946 4200011731000 MOR10139-101
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 CK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

947 4200011792300 MOR10139-102
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

948 4200011791800 MOR10139-103
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 RK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

949 4200011791400 MOR10139-104
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 UK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

950 4200011733300 MOR10139-105
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VE KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10139

951 4200011794000 MOR10139-106
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

952 4200011682200 MOR10139-107
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

953 4200011761500 MOR10139-108
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27056 LA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

954 4200011864300 MOR10139-109

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

955 4200011758400 MOR10139-110
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 AF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

956 4200011759400 MOR10139-111
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

957 4200011758900 MOR10139-112
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33456 MD KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

958 4200011776900 MOR10139-113

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

959 4200011682700 MOR10139-114

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139
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960 4200011683200 MOR10139-115

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

962 4200011683700 MOR10139-117

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

963 4200011777900 MOR10139-118

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

964 4200011705200 MOR10139-119
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26152 BO KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

965 4200011731500 MOR10139-120
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11264BBK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

966 4200011777400 MOR10139-121

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

967 4200011728000 MOR10139-122

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NCSC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10139

968 4200011727700 MOR10139-123

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495ND KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

969 4200011841700 MOR10139-124

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

970 4200011732900 MOR10139-125
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET HD RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VHK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10139

971 4200011926100 MOR10139-126
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26011BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

972 4200011925200 MOR10139-127
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

973 4200011926000 MOR10139-128
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

974 4200011926700 MOR10139-129
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

975 4200011925700 MOR10139-130
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26011AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

976 4200011927200 MOR10139-131

TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139
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977 4200011925300 MOR10139-132
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

978 4200011927100 MOR10139-133

TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10139

979 4200011913300 MOR10139-134
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10139

980 4200011896800 MOR10139-135

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR CMOS 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39406AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10139

846 4220170002900 MOR10139 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55253011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

847 4229640400700 MOR10139-001

ICG TELESCOPE 0° INTEGRATED ILLUMINATOR AND 

OBSERVATION FILTER FOR FLUORESCENCE RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

848 4229640400800 MOR10139-002
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
32116014 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

849 4229640400900 MOR10139-003

TELESCOPE 0° STRAIGHT-FORWARD TELESCOPE 0° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 10MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

850 4229640401000 MOR10139-004

TELESCOPE 0°STRAIGHT-FORWARD TELESCOPE 0° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 5MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

851 4229640401100 MOR10139-005

TELESCOPE 30° FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 10MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

852 4229640401200 MOR10139-006

TELESCOPE 30° FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30° 

ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 5MM LENGTH ~31CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

856 4200011727800 MOR10139-010

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

857 4200011838400 MOR10139-011
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

858 4200011843800 MOR10139-012
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139
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860 4200011845100 MOR10139-014
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.3 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8930.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

861 4200011840200 MOR10139-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

862 4200011846100 MOR10139-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~30 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

864 4200011726900 MOR10139-018

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806635301 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

865 4200011726800 MOR10139-019
FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 2.5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806625231 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

866 4200011727400 MOR10139-020

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~230CM ADVANCE 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806635301 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

868 4200011840500 MOR10139-022
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

869 4200011846400 MOR10139-023
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

870 4200011728700 MOR10139-024

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

871 4200011839900 MOR10139-025

TELESCOPE CYSTOSCOPE 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

872 4200011845800 MOR10139-026

TELESCOPE UROLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

873 4200011841900 MOR10139-027
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

878 4200011701000 MOR10139-032
CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0145 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

880 4200011845500 MOR10139-034
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8656.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

881 4200011842800 MOR10139-035

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 186 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

888 4200011842400 MOR10139-042

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89664011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

889 4200011842700 MOR10139-043

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

891 4200011861800 MOR10139-045
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 7 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

892 4200011863000 MOR10139-046
URETEROSCOPE 7 FR. 6 DEGREE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

893 4200011862100 MOR10139-047
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

894 4200011863300 MOR10139-048
URETEROSCOPE 8 FR RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

895 4200011862400 MOR10139-049
URETERO-RENOSCOPE 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

896 4200011863600 MOR10139-050
URETEROSCOPE SET 9.5 FR RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

897 4200011869600 MOR10139-051
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
73560712 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

898 4200011861500 MOR10139-052
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

899 4200011792900 MOR10139-054

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0241 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

900 4200011793200 MOR10139-055

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0341 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

902 4200011843500 MOR10139-057
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 1.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

905 4200011847300 MOR10139-060
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

907 4200011844500 MOR10139-062
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.7 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

909 4200011862700 MOR10139-064
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139
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910 4200011792600 MOR10139-065

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHRO-FIBERSCOPE SET 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

916 4200011872300 MOR10139-071

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

917 4200011696500 MOR10139-072

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

918 4200011696200 MOR10139-073

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

919 4200011872600 MOR10139-074

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

920 4200011872000 MOR10139-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

921 4200011796500 MOR10139-076

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
38004 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

922 4200011847000 MOR10139-077
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE NIR/ICG 5 MM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

924 4200011842900 MOR10139-079
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

925 4200011844700 MOR10139-080
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

927 4200011700600 MOR10139-082
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

928 4200011700200 MOR10139-083

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

929 4200011806900 MOR10139-084
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8668.024 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

930 4200011806500 MOR10139-085
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 188 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

931 4200011785200 MOR10139-086
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8667.011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

932 4200011864700 MOR10139-087

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

933 4200011865200 MOR10139-088

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

934 4200011865700 MOR10139-089

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

935 4200011866200 MOR10139-090

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

936 4200011866700 MOR10139-091

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

937 4200011773400 MOR10139-092

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE 

ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

938 4200011782100 MOR10139-093

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

939 4200011795100 MOR10139-094
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.101 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

940 4200011782500 MOR10139-095

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

942 4200011732400 MOR10139-097
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

944 4200011781400 MOR10139-099
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0245 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

945 4200011733800 MOR10139-100
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.071 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

946 4200011731000 MOR10139-101
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7305.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

947 4200011792300 MOR10139-102
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
87154012 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

948 4200011791800 MOR10139-103
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139
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949 4200011791400 MOR10139-104
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

950 4200011733300 MOR10139-105
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

951 4200011794000 MOR10139-106
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8701.534 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

952 4200011682200 MOR10139-107
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

953 4200011761500 MOR10139-108
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM 

FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

954 4200011864300 MOR10139-109

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

960 4200011683200 MOR10139-115

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

962 4200011683700 MOR10139-117

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

963 4200011777900 MOR10139-118

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

964 4200011705200 MOR10139-119
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89864021 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

965 4200011731500 MOR10139-120
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.122 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

966 4200011777400 MOR10139-121

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

967 4200011728000 MOR10139-122

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 4.8 MM ~250CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

968 4200011727700 MOR10139-123

FIBER OPTIC LIGHT CABLE 3.5 MM ~300CM RELATED 

TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN 

SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80663530 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

969 4200011841700 MOR10139-124

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 4 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

970 4200011732900 MOR10139-125
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET HD RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139
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971 4200011926100 MOR10139-126
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 5 MM ~24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

973 4200011926000 MOR10139-128
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 10 MM ~40 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89344426 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

975 4200011925700 MOR10139-130
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 5 MM ~24 CM RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935.441 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

976 4200011927200 MOR10139-131

TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 30 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

978 4200011927100 MOR10139-133

TELESCOPE GYNECOLOGY 0 DEGREE 4 MM ~30 CM 

RELATED TO IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG 

OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

979 4200011913300 MOR10139-134
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.041 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

980 4200011896800 MOR10139-135

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR CMOS 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10139

846 4220170002900 MOR10139 IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
PC9001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10139

848 4229640400800 MOR10139-002
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO IMAGING 

SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
ITD STRYKER-VEXIO-CART STRYKER GERMANY MOR10139

961 4200011802000 MOR10139-116
PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT DEVICE RELATED TO 

IMAGING SYSTEM FLUORESCENCE ICG OPEN SURGERY

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10139

981 4229520000400 MOR10142 DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

982 4229520019600 MOR10142-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 CONTROLLER UNIT "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

983 4229520019700 MOR10142-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

984 4229171404400 MOR10142-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SAG-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

985 4229171404500 MOR10142-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-OSC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

986 4229520019800 MOR10142-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2S20 OR P300-2S40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

987 4229520019900 MOR10142-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P300-2A20 OR P300-2A40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

988 4229520020000 MOR10142-007
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT 

SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
Z299 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

990 4229520020200 MOR10142-009
CUTTING BURS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2MHCDUL-20 OR PDS-2MHCDUL-30 OR NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142
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991 4229171404600 MOR10142-010
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

992 4229171404700 MOR10142-011
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

993 4229352700700 MOR10142-012
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-IN-2ES NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

994 4200011902400 MOR10142-013
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-SMH-HS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

995 4200011877800 MOR10142-014
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RDUL-06 OR PDS-2RDUL-20 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

996 4200011880200 MOR10142-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2RFUL-10 OR PDS-2RFUL-15 OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

997 4200012477800 MOR10142-045
RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-REC-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

998 4200012477900 MOR10142-046
UNIVERSAL DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-WPD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

999 4200012478000 MOR10142-047
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-RE-4023E OR PDS-RE-4028E OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1000 4200012478100 MOR10142-048
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-IN-BS NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1001 4200012478200 MOR10142-049
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J6 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1002 4200012478300 MOR10142-050
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1003 4200012478400 MOR10142-051
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1004 4200012478500 MOR10142-052
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-W NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1005 4200012478600 MOR10142-053
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-P NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1006 4200012478700 MOR10142-054
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
FC-74 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1007 4200012478800 MOR10142-055
WIRED DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-WPD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1009 4200012479000 MOR10142-057
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2BS-60 OR PDS-2BS-40 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1010 4200012479100 MOR10142-058
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2LS-11 OR PDS-2LS-26 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

1011 4200012479200 MOR10142-059
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-2FS-12 OR PDS-2FS-16 OR PDS-2FS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR10142

981 4229520000400 MOR10142 DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED MICROPOWER+ CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

982 4229520019600 MOR10142-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
D4000A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

983 4229520019700 MOR10142-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO7000SE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142
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984 4229171404400 MOR10142-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO7200SE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

985 4229171404500 MOR10142-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO7300SE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

986 4229520019800 MOR10142-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
137501100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

987 4229520019900 MOR10142-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
137502300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

989 4229520020100 MOR10142-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TR12R CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

990 4229520020200 MOR10142-009
CUTTING BURS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
509120100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

991 4229171404600 MOR10142-010
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
502324700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

992 4229171404700 MOR10142-011
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
502316000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

993 4229352700700 MOR10142-012
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
E9418 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

995 4200011877800 MOR10142-014
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
509226000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

996 4200011880200 MOR10142-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
509122100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

997 4200012477800 MOR10142-045
RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO7400SE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

998 4200012477900 MOR10142-046
UNIVERSAL DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

999 4200012478000 MOR10142-047
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505312200 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1001 4200012478200 MOR10142-049
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2041 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1002 4200012478300 MOR10142-050
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1003 4200012478400 MOR10142-051
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2038 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1004 4200012478500 MOR10142-052
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6228 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1005 4200012478600 MOR10142-053
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1006 4200012478700 MOR10142-054
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
502005300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1007 4200012478800 MOR10142-055
WIRED DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1008 4200012478900 MOR10142-056
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
MC5057 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1009 4200012479000 MOR10142-057
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
509121300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142
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1010 4200012479100 MOR10142-058
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
509121200 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

1011 4200012479200 MOR10142-059
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
509121600 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10142

981 4229520000400 MOR10142 DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
OSTEODRIVE-HAND

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

982 4229520019600 MOR10142-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19090

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

983 4229520019700 MOR10142-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1294664

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

984 4229171404400 MOR10142-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1294884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

985 4229171404500 MOR10142-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20790

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

986 4229520019800 MOR10142-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20740

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

987 4229520019900 MOR10142-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
9770

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

988 4229520020000 MOR10142-007
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT 

SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
NT.5000.XXX ITD GERMANY MOR10142

989 4229520020100 MOR10142-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
21090

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

990 4229520020200 MOR10142-009
CUTTING BURS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
R16-101

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

991 4229171404600 MOR10142-010
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S88-100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

992 4229171404700 MOR10142-011
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S88-181

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

993 4229352700700 MOR10142-012
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
T20-100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

994 4200011902400 MOR10142-013
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20680

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

995 4200011877800 MOR10142-014
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
R25-208

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

996 4200011880200 MOR10142-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
R15-107

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

997 4200012477800 MOR10142-045
RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20770

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

998 4200012477900 MOR10142-046
UNIVERSAL DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18480

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

999 4200012478000 MOR10142-047
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S83-0605

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1000 4200012478100 MOR10142-048
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
T20-100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1001 4200012478200 MOR10142-049
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20690

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142
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1002 4200012478300 MOR10142-050
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20720

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1003 4200012478400 MOR10142-051
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20700

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1004 4200012478500 MOR10142-052
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20800

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1005 4200012478600 MOR10142-053
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20810

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1006 4200012478700 MOR10142-054
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19910

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1007 4200012478800 MOR10142-055
WIRED DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20810

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1008 4200012478900 MOR10142-056
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18570

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1009 4200012479000 MOR10142-057
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
R13-106

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1010 4200012479100 MOR10142-058
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
R49-101

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

1011 4200012479200 MOR10142-059
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
R16-201

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10142

981 4229520000400 MOR10142 DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

982 4229520019600 MOR10142-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

983 4229520019700 MOR10142-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400015000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

984 4229171404400 MOR10142-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400034000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

985 4229171404500 MOR10142-004
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400031000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

986 4229520019800 MOR10142-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015250 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

987 4229520019900 MOR10142-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015252 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

988 4229520020000 MOR10142-007
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

989 4229520020100 MOR10142-008
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

990 4229520020200 MOR10142-009
CUTTING BURS ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1607002105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

991 4229171404600 MOR10142-010
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

992 4229171404700 MOR10142-011
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

993 4229352700700 MOR10142-012
IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400050001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142
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994 4200011902400 MOR10142-013
HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400009000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

995 4200011877800 MOR10142-014
DIAMOND BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608006083 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

996 4200011880200 MOR10142-015
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010230 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

997 4200012477800 MOR10142-045
RECIPROCATING SAW RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400037000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

998 4200012477900 MOR10142-046
UNIVERSAL DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400099000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

999 4200012478000 MOR10142-047
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100137133 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1000 4200012478100 MOR10142-048
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015251 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1001 4200012478200 MOR10142-049
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100131000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1002 4200012478300 MOR10142-050
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100132000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1003 4200012478400 MOR10142-051
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1004 4200012478500 MOR10142-052
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM HAND AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100062000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1005 4200012478600 MOR10142-053
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
4100126000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1006 4200012478700 MOR10142-054
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100008000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1007 4200012478800 MOR10142-055
WIRED DRIVER RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400062000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1008 4200012478900 MOR10142-056
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400004000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1009 4200012479000 MOR10142-057
TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1607002105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1010 4200012479100 MOR10142-058
LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND 

AND FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608002043 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1011 4200012479200 MOR10142-059
FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM HAND AND 

FOOT SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010210 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10142

1012 4229495701700 MOR10162 ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10162

1013 4229520020300 MOR10162-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10162

1014 4229495705800 MOR10162-002
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
40712035 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10162

1015 4229520020400 MOR10162-003
TROLLEY RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG803 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1016 4229520020500 MOR10162-004
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39550A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162
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1017 4229352700800 MOR10162-005

DEBRIDER SUCTION IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE 

FULL SET RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031531-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10162

1018 4229520020600 MOR10162-006

BURR, SURGICAL, DIA4MM, 15 ANGLE, ANTERIOR, 

SKULL BASE, CUTTING RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41305RN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1019 4229520020700 MOR10162-007

BUR, SURGICAL, 5MM, 15DEG, ANGLE, DIAMOND, 

ANTERIOR SKULL BASE, CUTTING RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41305D KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1020 4229520020800 MOR10162-008

BUR, SURGICAL, 5MM, 70DEG, ANGLE, DIAMOND, 

ANTERIOR SKULL BASE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41303DT KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1021 4229520020900 MOR10162-009

ANTERIOR SKULL BASE DIAMOND BUR 3.2 5MM 

ANGLE 40 RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41304W KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1023 4229520021100 MOR10162-011

CURVED BLADE 4MM DEBRIDER MULTI ANGLE NASAL 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41302KN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1024 4229520021200 MOR10162-012

CURVED DCR BUR 4MM HIGH SPEED CANNULATED 

SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41335RN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1025 4229520021300 MOR10162-013

CURVED DIAMOND BUR 3.5MM HIGH SPEED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41335DT KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1026 4229520021400 MOR10162-014

CURVED DIAMOND BUR 5MM HIGH SPEED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41335DW KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1030 4229520021800 MOR10162-018
DEBRIDER 40 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 4MM 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41304KKF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1031 4229520021900 MOR10162-019
DEBRIDER 40 DEGREE NASAL BLADE, 3.5MM RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41304KKFA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1032 4229520022000 MOR10162-020

DEBRIDER 40 DEGREE NASAL BLADE, 3.5MM 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41304KKBA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1033 4229520022100 MOR10162-021
DEBRIDER 60 DEGREE CURVED BLADE 3.5MM NASAL 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41303KKFA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1034 4229520022200 MOR10162-022

DEBRIDER 60 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 3.5 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41303KKBA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1035 4229520022300 MOR10162-023

DEBRIDER 60 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 4MM 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41303KNF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162
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1038 4229520022600 MOR10162-026

DEBRIDER FRONTAL SINUS BURR 3MM CURVED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41335W KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1039 4229520022700 MOR10162-027
INFERIOR TURBINATE NASAL BLADE 2MM RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KKSB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1040 4229520022800 MOR10162-028

INFERIOR TURBINATE NASAL BLADE 2.9MM 

ROTATABLE UN RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301LSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1042 4229520023000 MOR10162-030
ROUND BUR HIGH SPEED 4.5MM NASALAND RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41304W KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1043 4229520023100 MOR10162-031

BUR, SURGICAL, 3.2MM, NASAL, CUTTING, ROUND, 

HIGH SPEED RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41305DN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1044 4229520023200 MOR10162-032
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 2.9MM RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1045 4229520023300 MOR10162-033
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 3.5MM, ROTATABLE 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1046 4229520023400 MOR10162-034
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 2.9MM, ROTATABLE 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1047 4229520023500 MOR10162-035
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 4MM RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1048 4229520023600 MOR10162-036

TAPERED DIAMOND BURR 4MM CURVED HIGH SPEED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41335DS KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1049 4229520023700 MOR10162-037
NASAL BLADE 2.9MM ANDECE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KKSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1050 4229520023800 MOR10162-038
NASAL BLADE 3.5MM ANDECE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301SN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1051 4229520023900 MOR10162-039
NASAL BLADE 4MM, ROTATABLE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301GN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1052 4200011857500 MOR10162-040

TWO-PEDAL FOOTSWITCH ANALOG FOR MOTOR 

SYSTEMS WITH COVER SWITCH RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UF201 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1053 4200011721300 MOR10162-041
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10162

1054 4200011883900 MOR10162-042
ANGLE HANDPIECE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
40712035 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10162

1060 4200011890600 MOR10162-048
BLADE 4 MM APPROX RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41301KN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1061 4200011890500 MOR10162-049
BLADE 4 MM APPROX ANGLED RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
41302KN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10162

1012 4229495701700 MOR10162 ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898001 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162
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1013 4229520020300 MOR10162-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898001 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1014 4229495705800 MOR10162-002
SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1899200 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1015 4229520020400 MOR10162-003
TROLLEY RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898600 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1016 4229520020500 MOR10162-004
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1899076 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1017 4229352700800 MOR10162-005

DEBRIDER SUCTION IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE 

FULL SET RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1895522 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1018 4229520020600 MOR10162-006

BURR, SURGICAL, DIA4MM, 15 ANGLE, ANTERIOR, 

SKULL BASE, CUTTING RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884075HSE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1019 4229520020700 MOR10162-007

BUR, SURGICAL, 5MM, 15DEG, ANGLE, DIAMOND, 

ANTERIOR SKULL BASE, CUTTING RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1885076HSE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1020 4229520020800 MOR10162-008

BUR, SURGICAL, 5MM, 70DEG, ANGLE, DIAMOND, 

ANTERIOR SKULL BASE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1885078HSE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1021 4229520020900 MOR10162-009

ANTERIOR SKULL BASE DIAMOND BUR 3.2 5MM 

ANGLE 40 RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883277HSE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1022 4229520021000 MOR10162-010
ANTERIOR SKULL BASE DIAMOND BUR 3.2MM ANGLE 

15 RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883274HSE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1024 4229520021200 MOR10162-012

CURVED DCR BUR 4MM HIGH SPEED CANNULATED 

SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884068HS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1026 4229520021400 MOR10162-014

CURVED DIAMOND BUR 5MM HIGH SPEED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1885061HS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1027 4229520021500 MOR10162-015

DEBRIDER 12 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 4MM 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884012HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1028 4229520021600 MOR10162-016
DEBRIDER 12 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 4MM 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884012 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1029 4229520021700 MOR10162-017
DEBRIDER 12 DEGREE 0 CURVED BLADE 3.5MM NASAL 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883512HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1030 4229520021800 MOR10162-018
DEBRIDER 40 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 4MM 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884006 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1031 4229520021900 MOR10162-019
DEBRIDER 40 DEGREE NASAL BLADE, 3.5MM RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883506HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162
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1032 4229520022000 MOR10162-020

DEBRIDER 40 DEGREE NASAL BLADE, 3.5MM 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883506HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1033 4229520022100 MOR10162-021
DEBRIDER 60 DEGREE CURVED BLADE 3.5MM NASAL 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883516 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1034 4229520022200 MOR10162-022

DEBRIDER 60 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 3.5 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883516HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1035 4229520022300 MOR10162-023

DEBRIDER 60 DEGREE NASAL CURVED BLADE 4MM 

ROTATABLE RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884016HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1036 4229520022400 MOR10162-024
DEBRIDER 90 CURVED BLADE 2.9MM NASAL RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883519HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1037 4229520022500 MOR10162-025

DEBRIDER ADENOID PEDIATRIC 4MM, LENGTH (10-12 

DEGREECM), CURVED BLADE, WITH SUCTION 

IRRIGATION TUBE INCLUDED RELATED TO ADVANCED 

ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884008 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1038 4229520022600 MOR10162-026

DEBRIDER FRONTAL SINUS BURR 3MM CURVED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883070HS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1039 4229520022700 MOR10162-027
INFERIOR TURBINATE NASAL BLADE 2MM RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1882040 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1040 4229520022800 MOR10162-028

INFERIOR TURBINATE NASAL BLADE 2.9MM 

ROTATABLE UN RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1882940HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1041 4229520022900 MOR10162-029

MICRO BUR, LENGTH ( 8-15CM ) SPEED 3000-6000 

DEGREE ROUND MINUTES RELATED TO ADVANCED 

ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884562HS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1042 4229520023000 MOR10162-030
ROUND BUR HIGH SPEED 4.5MM NASALAND RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884562HS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1043 4229520023100 MOR10162-031

BUR, SURGICAL, 3.2MM, NASAL, CUTTING, ROUND, 

HIGH SPEED RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER 

ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883262HS MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1044 4229520023200 MOR10162-032
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 2.9MM RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1882902HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1045 4229520023300 MOR10162-033
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 3.5MM, ROTATABLE 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883502HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1046 4229520023400 MOR10162-034
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 2.9MM, ROTATABLE 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1882902HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1047 4229520023500 MOR10162-035
SERRATED NASAL BLADE 4MM RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884002HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162
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1048 4229520023600 MOR10162-036

TAPERED DIAMOND BURR 4MM CURVED HIGH SPEED 

CANNULATED SUCTION RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT 

DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884070RTD MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1049 4229520023700 MOR10162-037
NASAL BLADE 2.9MM ANDECE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1882904HRE MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1050 4229520023800 MOR10162-038
NASAL BLADE 3.5MM ANDECE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1883504HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1051 4229520023900 MOR10162-039
NASAL BLADE 4MM, ROTATABLE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1884004HR MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1052 4200011857500 MOR10162-040

TWO-PEDAL FOOTSWITCH ANALOG FOR MOTOR 

SYSTEMS WITH COVER SWITCH RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 1898430 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10162

1055 4200011886500 MOR10162-043
BIPOLAR BLADE 4 MM APPROX STRAIGHT RELATED 

TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10162

1056 4200011886400 MOR10162-044
BIPOLAR BLADE 4 MM APPROX ANGLE RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10162

1057 4200011921000 MOR10162-045
SHAVER BIPOLAR BLADE 2 MM RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10162

1058 4200011910400 MOR10162-046
MONOPOLAR BLADE 4 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10162

1059 4200011910300 MOR10162-047
MONOPOLAR BLADE 4 MM APPROX MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO ADVANCED ENT DEBRIDER ELECTRICAL

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10162

1062 4229520201400 MOR10164 DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL 401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1063 4229520024000 MOR10164-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600517 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1064 4229520024100 MOR10164-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1065 4229520024200 MOR10164-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600685 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1066 4229520024300 MOR10164-004
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600831 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1067 4229520024400 MOR10164-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600830 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1068 4229520024500 MOR10164-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
OF-007 AL YARMOOK SAUDI ARABIA MOR10164

1069 4229520024600 MOR10164-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600669 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1070 4229520024700 MOR10164-008
CARBIDE MALLEABLE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501225 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164
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1071 4229520025500 MOR10164-016
DIAMOND MALLEABLE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501232 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1072 4229520026300 MOR10164-024

PERFORATOR MALLEABLE BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

ELECTRICAL

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501240 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1073 4200011856800 MOR10164-025
IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL SET RELATED TO 

DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1100037 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1074 4200011722800 MOR10164-026
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600513 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1075 4200012479300 MOR10164-027
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1306918 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1076 4200012479400 MOR10164-028
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600865 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1062 4229520201400 MOR10164 DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1063 4229520024000 MOR10164-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UF201 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10164

1064 4229520024100 MOR10164-002
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1065 4229520024200 MOR10164-003
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
20362033 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1066 4229520024300 MOR10164-004
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
362645 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1067 4229520024400 MOR10164-005
ANGLED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
362680 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1068 4229520024500 MOR10164-006
TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG803 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10164

1069 4229520024600 MOR10164-007
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39552B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10164

1070 4229520024700 MOR10164-008
CARBIDE MALLEABLE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
460805 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1071 4229520025500 MOR10164-016
DIAMOND MALLEABLE BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
460206 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1072 4229520026300 MOR10164-024

PERFORATOR MALLEABLE BURR ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

ELECTRICAL

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
460203 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164

1073 4200011856800 MOR10164-025
IRRIGATION TUBING. CASSETTE FULL SET RELATED TO 

DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031531-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10164

1074 4200011722800 MOR10164-026
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10164

1075 4200012479300 MOR10164-027
IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031531-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10164

1076 4200012479400 MOR10164-028
STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE ELECTRICAL
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 STERILIZABLE CABLE "BUILT-IN" KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10164
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1077 4229510400000 MOR10169 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1078 4229514325300 MOR10169-001
BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPB20D10 STRAIGHT BIPOLAR FORCEPS 20CM S LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1079 4229516200700 MOR10169-002
IRRIGATION PUMP WITH LINK CABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL IRRIGATION PUMP WITH LINK CABLE SHENZHEN TUYOU CHINA MOR10169

1080 4229514325400 MOR10169-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL ORIGINAL CART LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1081 4229514325500 MOR10169-004
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SMOKE VAC-3000 PLUS TAKTVOLL CHINA MOR10169

1082 4229514328300 MOR10169-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SEAL FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1083 4200011928300 MOR10169-006
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1084 4200011922100 MOR10169-007
SINGLE FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM1DN SINGLE FOOTSWITCH FOR BIPOLAR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1085 4200011918000 MOR10169-008
REUSABLE PENCIL WITH CONTROL BUTTONS RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1086 4200011918100 MOR10169-009
REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL BUTTON 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MD25 REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1087 4200011883300 MOR10169-010
ADAPTER CABLE FOR DISPOSABLE PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1088 4200011923700 MOR10169-011
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1089 4200011917600 MOR10169-012
REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE - SINGLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1090 4200011886700 MOR10169-013
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1091 4200011885000 MOR10169-014
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1092 4200011884400 MOR10169-015
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A302 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 148,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1093 4200011921500 MOR10169-016

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1094 4200011906200 MOR10169-017

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1095 4200011917700 MOR10169-018

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A201 TACTILEC HANDLE PENCIL FOR ARGON LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169
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1096 4200011922300 MOR10169-019

SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL WITH FINGER 

SWITCHES AND 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1097 4200011883700 MOR10169-020
ADULT SINGLE USE NEUTRAL PLATES - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1098 4200011894400 MOR10169-021
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10169

1077 4229510400000 MOR10169 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES350 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1078 4229514325300 MOR10169-001
BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 824-101 - 824-110 - EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1079 4229516200700 MOR10169-002
IRRIGATION PUMP WITH LINK CABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 020-100 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1080 4229514325400 MOR10169-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 080-005 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1081 4229514325500 MOR10169-004
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 020-001 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1082 4229514328300 MOR10169-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES350 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1083 4200011928300 MOR10169-006
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-302 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1084 4200011922100 MOR10169-007
SINGLE FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-305 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1085 4200011918000 MOR10169-008
REUSABLE PENCIL WITH CONTROL BUTTONS RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 322-145 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1087 4200011883300 MOR10169-010
ADAPTER CABLE FOR DISPOSABLE PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 380-030 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1088 4200011923700 MOR10169-011
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 840-441 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1089 4200011917600 MOR10169-012
REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE - SINGLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 242-008 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1090 4200011886700 MOR10169-013
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 351-031 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1091 4200011885000 MOR10169-014
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-031 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1092 4200011884400 MOR10169-015
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-032 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1093 4200011921500 MOR10169-016

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-110 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1094 4200011906200 MOR10169-017

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-600 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1095 4200011917700 MOR10169-018

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-141 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169
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1096 4200011922300 MOR10169-019

SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL WITH FINGER 

SWITCHES AND 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 847-032 EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1097 4200011883700 MOR10169-020
ADULT SINGLE USE NEUTRAL PLATES - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1098 4200011894400 MOR10169-021
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-83H EMED SP POLAND MOR10169

1077 4229510400000 MOR10169 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-300* ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1078 4229514325300 MOR10169-001
BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-150 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1079 4229516200700 MOR10169-002
IRRIGATION PUMP WITH LINK CABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10325-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1080 4229514325400 MOR10169-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1081 4229514325500 MOR10169-004
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10323-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1082 4229514328300 MOR10169-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-300 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1083 4200011928300 MOR10169-006
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-302 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1084 4200011922100 MOR10169-007
SINGLE FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20325-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1085 4200011918000 MOR10169-008
REUSABLE PENCIL WITH CONTROL BUTTONS RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1086 4200011918100 MOR10169-009
REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL BUTTON 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1087 4200011883300 MOR10169-010
ADAPTER CABLE FOR DISPOSABLE PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20194-080 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1088 4200011923700 MOR10169-011
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1090 4200011886700 MOR10169-013
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1091 4200011885000 MOR10169-014
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-250 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1092 4200011884400 MOR10169-015
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-254 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1093 4200011921500 MOR10169-016

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-251 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1094 4200011906200 MOR10169-017

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-255 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1095 4200011917700 MOR10169-018

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169
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1096 4200011922300 MOR10169-019

SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL WITH FINGER 

SWITCHES AND 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20321-007 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1097 4200011883700 MOR10169-020
ADULT SINGLE USE NEUTRAL PLATES - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1098 4200011894400 MOR10169-021
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-075 ERBE GERMANY MOR10169

1077 4229510400000 MOR10169 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
901001ESUO

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1078 4229514325300 MOR10169-001
BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
9007050ST, 9007100ST, 9007150ST, 900805

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1079 4229516200700 MOR10169-002
IRRIGATION PUMP WITH LINK CABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
901001IRRO AND 901001CBL1

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1080 4229514325400 MOR10169-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
901001CRT AND 901001POLC

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1081 4229514325500 MOR10169-004
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EVAC

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1082 4229514328300 MOR10169-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
901001ESUO FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1083 4200011928300 MOR10169-006
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
901001FPED

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1090 4200011886700 MOR10169-013
BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
301532

INTEGRA 

LIFESCIENCES
UNITED STATES MOR10169

1099 4229170000300 MOR10192 DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA344,GB891R,GB892R,GB881R,GB884R,GB894R
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1100 4229520026400 MOR10192-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA320,TE734

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1101 4229520026500 MOR10192-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA344

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1102 4229171404800 MOR10192-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB891R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1103 4229171404900 MOR10192-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB892R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1104 4229520026600 MOR10192-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB257R,JK444,JK485

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1105 4229520026700 MOR10192-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GP501R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1106 4229520026800 MOR10192-007
RECIPROCATING BLADES MEDIUM ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GP551R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1107 4229520026900 MOR10192-008
RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GP559R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1108 4229520027000 MOR10192-009
RECIPROCATING BLADES LONG HEIGHT ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GP561R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1109 4229520027100 MOR10192-010
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA346

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192
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1110 4229520027200 MOR10192-011

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA675
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1111 4200011714500 MOR10192-012
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA844

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1112 4200011722700 MOR10192-014
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1114 4200012479600 MOR10192-016
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB881R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1115 4200012479700 MOR10192-017
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB882R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1116 4200012479800 MOR10192-018
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB886R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1117 4200012479900 MOR10192-019
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB870R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1118 4200012480000 MOR10192-020
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB896R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1119 4200012480100 MOR10192-021
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB878R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1120 4200012480200 MOR10192-022
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB872R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1121 4200012480300 MOR10192-023
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB887R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1122 4200012480400 MOR10192-024
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB887R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1123 4200012480500 MOR10192-025
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB894R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1124 4200012480600 MOR10192-026
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1125 4200012480700 MOR10192-027
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB871R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1126 4200012480800 MOR10192-028
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA678

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1127 4200012480900 MOR10192-029
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA679

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1128 4200012481000 MOR10192-030
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB891R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR10192

1099 4229170000300 MOR10192 DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED MICROFREE DRILL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1100 4229520026400 MOR10192-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1101 4229520026500 MOR10192-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8500SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1102 4229171404800 MOR10192-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8200SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1103 4229171404900 MOR10192-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8400SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192
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1104 4229520026600 MOR10192-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TR12R CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1105 4229520026700 MOR10192-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
502324700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1106 4229520026800 MOR10192-007
RECIPROCATING BLADES MEDIUM ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505312200 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1107 4229520026900 MOR10192-008
RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505322100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1108 4229520027000 MOR10192-009
RECIPROCATING BLADES LONG HEIGHT ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505312600 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1110 4229520027200 MOR10192-011

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1111 4200011714500 MOR10192-012
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2038 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1113 4200012479500 MOR10192-015
OSCILLATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
502316300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1114 4200012479600 MOR10192-016
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2041 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1115 4200012479700 MOR10192-017
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1116 4200012479800 MOR10192-018
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2040 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1117 4200012479900 MOR10192-019
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2042 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1118 4200012480000 MOR10192-020
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2250 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1119 4200012480100 MOR10192-021
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2080 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1120 4200012480200 MOR10192-022
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2065 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1121 4200012480300 MOR10192-023
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2047 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1122 4200012480400 MOR10192-024
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2329 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1123 4200012480500 MOR10192-025
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6228 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1124 4200012480600 MOR10192-026
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1125 4200012480700 MOR10192-027
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6050 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1128 4200012481000 MOR10192-030
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8300SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1129 4200012481100 MOR10192-031
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8000SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192

1130 4200012481200 MOR10192-032
WIRE DRIVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8600SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10192
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1099 4229170000300 MOR10192 DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.601 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1100 4229520026400 MOR10192-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.204 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10192

1101 4229520026500 MOR10192-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.601 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1102 4229171404800 MOR10192-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.021 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1103 4229171404900 MOR10192-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.611 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1104 4229520026600 MOR10192-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.650 DEPUY SYNTHES NETHERLANDS MOR10192

1105 4229520026700 MOR10192-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.041 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10192

1106 4229520026800 MOR10192-007
RECIPROCATING BLADES MEDIUM ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.907 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1107 4229520026900 MOR10192-008
RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.912 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1108 4229520027000 MOR10192-009
RECIPROCATING BLADES LONG HEIGHT ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.905 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1109 4229520027100 MOR10192-010
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1110 4229520027200 MOR10192-011

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1111 4200011714500 MOR10192-012
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.250 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1113 4200012479500 MOR10192-015
OSCILLATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.072S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10192

1114 4200012479600 MOR10192-016
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.253 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1115 4200012479700 MOR10192-017
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.252 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1116 4200012479800 MOR10192-018
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.257 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1117 4200012479900 MOR10192-019
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.263 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR10192

1118 4200012480000 MOR10192-020
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.253 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1119 4200012480100 MOR10192-021
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.015 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1120 4200012480200 MOR10192-022
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.258 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1121 4200012480300 MOR10192-023
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.260 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1122 4200012480400 MOR10192-024
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.259 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192
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1123 4200012480500 MOR10192-025
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.188 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1124 4200012480600 MOR10192-026
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.188 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1125 4200012480700 MOR10192-027
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.252 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1126 4200012480800 MOR10192-028
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.604 DEPUY SYNTHES CHINA MOR10192

1127 4200012480900 MOR10192-029
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.603 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1128 4200012481000 MOR10192-030
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.021 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1129 4200012481100 MOR10192-031
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.011 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1130 4200012481200 MOR10192-032
WIRE DRIVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.188 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR10192

1099 4229170000300 MOR10192 DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1100 4229520026400 MOR10192-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.14

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1101 4229520026500 MOR10192-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1102 4229171404800 MOR10192-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1103 4229171404900 MOR10192-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.06

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1104 4229520026600 MOR10192-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.97

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1105 4229520026700 MOR10192-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.303.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1106 4229520026800 MOR10192-007
RECIPROCATING BLADES MEDIUM ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.04

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1107 4229520026900 MOR10192-008
RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1108 4229520027000 MOR10192-009
RECIPROCATING BLADES LONG HEIGHT ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.02

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192
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1109 4229520027100 MOR10192-010
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1110 4229520027200 MOR10192-011

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC

400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1111 4200011714500 MOR10192-012
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.30

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1113 4200012479500 MOR10192-015
OSCILLATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.309.16

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1114 4200012479600 MOR10192-016
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.32

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1115 4200012479700 MOR10192-017
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.40

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1116 4200012479800 MOR10192-018
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.35

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1117 4200012479900 MOR10192-019
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1118 4200012480000 MOR10192-020
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.32

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1119 4200012480100 MOR10192-021
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 DHS ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1120 4200012480200 MOR10192-022
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.33

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1121 4200012480300 MOR10192-023
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1122 4200012480400 MOR10192-024
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 TRINKLE ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1123 4200012480500 MOR10192-025
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.20

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1124 4200012480600 MOR10192-026
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.29

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192
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1125 4200012480700 MOR10192-027
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.44

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1126 4200012480800 MOR10192-028
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 BATTERY HOUSING "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1127 4200012480900 MOR10192-029
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.52

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1128 4200012481000 MOR10192-030
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1129 4200012481100 MOR10192-031
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1130 4200012481200 MOR10192-032
WIRE DRIVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.20

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR10192

1099 4229170000300 MOR10192 DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORTHODRIVE-PED

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1100 4229520026400 MOR10192-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
16230

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1101 4229520026500 MOR10192-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1288884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1102 4229171404800 MOR10192-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1289664

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1103 4229171404900 MOR10192-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
16810

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1104 4229520026600 MOR10192-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18140

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1105 4229520026700 MOR10192-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S88-109

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1106 4229520026800 MOR10192-007
RECIPROCATING BLADES MEDIUM ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S22-063

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1107 4229520026900 MOR10192-008
RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S22-273

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1108 4229520027000 MOR10192-009
RECIPROCATING BLADES LONG HEIGHT ASSORTED 

SIZE RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S22-364

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1109 4229520027100 MOR10192-010
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17910

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1110 4229520027200 MOR10192-011

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17910 AND 19080 AND 18100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1111 4200011714500 MOR10192-012
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20860

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1112 4200011722700 MOR10192-014
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORTHODRIVE-PED FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 212 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1113 4200012479500 MOR10192-015
OSCILLATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S88-181

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1114 4200012479600 MOR10192-016
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20830

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1115 4200012479700 MOR10192-017
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20820

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1116 4200012479800 MOR10192-018
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20920

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1117 4200012479900 MOR10192-019
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20920

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1118 4200012480000 MOR10192-020
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20850

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1119 4200012480100 MOR10192-021
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20960

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1120 4200012480200 MOR10192-022
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20940

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1121 4200012480300 MOR10192-023
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20930

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1122 4200012480400 MOR10192-024
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20950

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1123 4200012480500 MOR10192-025
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
21060

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1124 4200012480600 MOR10192-026
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
21070

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1125 4200012480700 MOR10192-027
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20850

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1126 4200012480800 MOR10192-028
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18080

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1127 4200012480900 MOR10192-029
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL ORTHOPEDIC 

PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1128 4200012481000 MOR10192-030
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20300

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1129 4200012481100 MOR10192-031
MICRO DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
20900

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1130 4200012481200 MOR10192-032
WIRE DRIVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

ORTHOPEDIC PEDIATRIC
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
21050

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR10192

1131 4229512100600 MOR10200 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448950 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10200

1132 4111173600700 MOR10200-001
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448950 STERILE DRAPE

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10200

1133 4229516506900 MOR10200-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448950 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10200

1134 4200011736100 MOR10200-003
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10200

1131 4229512100600 MOR10200 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PENTERO 800 S CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10200

1132 4111173600700 MOR10200-001
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10200
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1133 4229516506900 MOR10200-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PENTERO 800 S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10200

1134 4200011736100 MOR10200-003
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10200

1135 4200011735600 MOR10200-004
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRED RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10200

1136 4229512100700 MOR10201 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1137 4229516501100 MOR10201-001
EYEPIECE POWER 10X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EYEP10 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1138 4111173600800 MOR10201-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1139 4229516501200 MOR10201-003

WIRELESS FOOT CONTROL PANEL - 12 FUNCTIONS OR 

ABOVE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1140 4111173600900 MOR10201-004
AUTO DRAPING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1141 4229516501300 MOR10201-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1142 4200011705700 MOR10201-006
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50DICOMP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1143 4200011697300 MOR10201-007

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRFO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1144 4200011734800 MOR10201-008
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20UCTUBT CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1145 4200011697800 MOR10201-009

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRTI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1146 4200011735300 MOR10201-010
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRED RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10201

1136 4229512100700 MOR10201 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448737 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1137 4229516501100 MOR10201-001
EYEPIECE POWER 10X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448028 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1138 4111173600800 MOR10201-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448737 MICROSCOPE DRAPE

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10201

1139 4229516501200 MOR10201-003

WIRELESS FOOT CONTROL PANEL - 12 FUNCTIONS OR 

ABOVE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT 

ADVANCE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1141 4229516501300 MOR10201-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448737 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1142 4200011705700 MOR10201-006
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449029 + 10449238 + 10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1143 4200011697300 MOR10201-007

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10446797 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201
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1144 4200011734800 MOR10201-008
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449022 + 10446797 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1145 4200011697800 MOR10201-009

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT ADVANCE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10448088 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10201

1147 4229512100800 MOR10202 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1148 4111173601000 MOR10202-001
AUTO DRAPING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 AUTO DRAPING BUILT-IN CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1149 4229621801400 MOR10202-002
CONTROLLED ROBOTIC RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 CONTROLLED ROBOTIC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1150 4229516501400 MOR10202-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1151 4229516501500 MOR10202-004

IMAGE GUIDED SURGERY SYSTEM COMPATIBLE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 IMAGE GUIDED SURGERY SYSTEM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1152 4229516501600 MOR10202-005
IMAGE INJECTION MODULE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 IMAGE INJECTION MODULE CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1153 4229516501700 MOR10202-006

INTEGRATED MICRO INSPECTION TOOL - 

AUTOCLAVABLE WITH TRAY RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30QEVOPA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1154 4229514328100 MOR10202-007
NAVIGATION INTERFACE KIT RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50NAVEXL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1155 4229514801500 MOR10202-008

NAVIGATION INTERFACE MODULE ACTIVATES 

NAVIGATION RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD
KINEVO 900 NAVIGATION INTERFACE MODULE ACTIVATES 

NAVIGATION
CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1156 4229516501800 MOR10202-009
POSITION MEMORY HANDS FREE CONTROL RELATED 

TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 POSITION MEMORY HANDS FREE CONTROL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1157 4111173601100 MOR10202-010
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1158 4229621801500 MOR10202-011
SURGEON CONTROLLED ROBOTIC RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 SURGEON CONTROLLED ROBOTIC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1159 4229640401300 MOR10202-012
SURGICAL FLUORESCENCE MODULES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 SURGICAL FLUORESCENCE MODULES CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1160 4229516501900 MOR10202-013

WIRELESS FOOT CONTROL PANEL - 12 FUNCTIONS OR 

ABOVE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCWL2 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1161 4200011773700 MOR10202-014
MOBILE CART RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 4404KCARS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1162 4200011670200 MOR10202-015
55 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 404K3DMX CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10202

1147 4229512100800 MOR10202 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1148 4111173601000 MOR10202-001
AUTO DRAPING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448966 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1150 4229516501400 MOR10202-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202
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1152 4229516501600 MOR10202-005
IMAGE INJECTION MODULE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449167 + 10748630 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1154 4229514328100 MOR10202-007
NAVIGATION INTERFACE KIT RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 NAVIGATION INTERFACE KIT LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1157 4111173601100 MOR10202-010
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 MICROSCOPE DRAPE

MICROTEK 

(ECOLAB)

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10202

1159 4229640401300 MOR10202-012
SURGICAL FLUORESCENCE MODULES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449156 + 10449183 + 10449202 + 104 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1160 4229516501900 MOR10202-013

WIRELESS FOOT CONTROL PANEL - 12 FUNCTIONS OR 

ABOVE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO 

ADVANCE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1161 4200011773700 MOR10202-014
MOBILE CART RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 MOBILE CART ITD JAPAN MOR10202

1162 4200011670200 MOR10202-015
55 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
LMD-XH550MT SONY JAPAN MOR10202

1163 4200011675700 MOR10202-016
ANALYTICAL VISUALIZATION TOOL RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449164 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10202

1164 4229512100900 MOR10203 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1165 4229516502000 MOR10203-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 200MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O200RO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1166 4229516502100 MOR10203-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP12XM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1167 4229516502200 MOR10203-003

DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO PACS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD
000000-2435-656 DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO 

PACS
CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1168 4229516502300 MOR10203-004
DIGITAL MARKING SYSTEM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30UCIDIS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1169 4229516502400 MOR10203-005

3D CAMERA VISUALIZATION AND CART 3D IMAGING 

SYSTEM EXTERNAL 55 INCH 4K 3D VIDEO MONITOR 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1170 4229516502500 MOR10203-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1171 4200011828100 MOR10203-007

SOFTWARE ASSISTANCE MARKERLESS LICENSE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50REFPER CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1172 4200011785900 MOR10203-008

OPTION REFERENCE IMAGE FOR INTEGRATION 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC 

ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40OORI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10203

1164 4229512100900 MOR10203 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE 400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448800 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10203

1165 4229516502000 MOR10203-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 200MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448626 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10203

1166 4229516502100 MOR10203-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10203
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1167 4229516502200 MOR10203-003

DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO PACS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC 

ADVANCE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10203

1170 4229516502500 MOR10203-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC ADVANCE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448800 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10203

1172 4200011785900 MOR10203-008

OPTION REFERENCE IMAGE FOR INTEGRATION 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMIC 

ADVANCE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10203

1173 4229512101000 MOR10204 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1174 4229516502600 MOR10204-001
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1175 4111173601200 MOR10204-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1176 4200011705900 MOR10204-003
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50DICOMP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1177 4200011736000 MOR10204-004
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1178 4200011735500 MOR10204-005
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRED RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1179 4200011697500 MOR10204-006

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRFO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1180 4200011735000 MOR10204-007
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20UCTUBT CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1181 4200011698000 MOR10204-008

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRTI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10204

1173 4229512101000 MOR10204 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448976 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10204

1174 4229516502600 MOR10204-001
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448976 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10204

1175 4111173601200 MOR10204-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448976 MICROSCOPE DRAPE

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10204

1176 4200011705900 MOR10204-003
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10204

1177 4200011736000 MOR10204-004
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10204

1180 4200011735000 MOR10204-007
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449022 10446797 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10204

1181 4200011698000 MOR10204-008

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT MID RANGE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10448088 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10204

1182 4218307900000 MOR10205 MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE 400338
ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
NEO 900A HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1183 4229516502700 MOR10205-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700031 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205
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1184 4229516502800 MOR10205-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700002 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1187 4200011662600 MOR10205-005
10X EYEPIECES RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700001 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1188 4200011784600 MOR10205-006
OBJECTIVE LENS F200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700033 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1191 4200011807300 MOR10205-009

RESTERILIZABLE 128D ASPHERIC WIDE-FIELD LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400338
ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
53605

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1192 4200011807500 MOR10205-010

RESTERILIZABLE 60D ASPHERIC MACULAR LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400338
ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
53606

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1193 4200011771600 MOR10205-011
METAL TRAY FOR RESTERILIZATION RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
55180

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1196 4200011753600 MOR10205-014
INTEGRATED HD VIDEO RECORDING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700039 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1202 4200011755100 MOR10205-020
INVERTERTUBE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
54320

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1203 4200011743300 MOR10205-021
FUNDUS VIEWING SYSTEM ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
53603 & 54176 & 54580 & 54320 & 5417

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1204 4200011753200 MOR10205-022
INTEGRATED 3CHIP HD CAMERA RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700012 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1182 4218307900000 MOR10205 MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1183 4229516502700 MOR10205-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O175MM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1184 4229516502800 MOR10205-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP12XM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1185 4229516502900 MOR10205-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1186 4200011666200 MOR10205-004

3D BUILT IN CAMERA VISUALIZATION AND CART 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1187 4200011662600 MOR10205-005
10X EYEPIECES RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP10XA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1188 4200011784600 MOR10205-006
OBJECTIVE LENS F200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O200RO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1189 4200011756700 MOR10205-007
KERATOSCOPE RING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30IKERAS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1190 4200011753400 MOR10205-008
INTEGRATED ASSISTANT MICROSCOPE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20ASIWMC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1191 4200011807300 MOR10205-009

RESTERILIZABLE 128D ASPHERIC WIDE-FIELD LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30AL128D CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1192 4200011807500 MOR10205-010

RESTERILIZABLE 60D ASPHERIC MACULAR LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30AL60DM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205
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1193 4200011771600 MOR10205-011
METAL TRAY FOR RESTERILIZATION RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30MTRAYR CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1194 4200011762600 MOR10205-012
LENS HOLDER F=200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30SLH200 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1195 4200011788200 MOR10205-013
OVERHEAD DISPLAY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10OHDISP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1196 4200011753600 MOR10205-014
INTEGRATED HD VIDEO RECORDING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1197 4200011753000 MOR10205-015

INTEGRATED 22 INCH MONITOR ON FLOOR STAND 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1198 4200011694700 MOR10205-016
COMPUTER ASSISTED CATARACT SURGERY RELATED 

TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1199 4200011694500 MOR10205-017

COMPUTER ASSISTED CATARACT SURGERY ON FLOOR 

STAND RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY 

MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1200 4200011678500 MOR10205-018
BASIC ASEPSIS SET RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60ACBSET CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1201 4200011663200 MOR10205-019
180 DEGREE TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90T180TS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1202 4200011755100 MOR10205-020
INVERTERTUBE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90TINVMA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1203 4200011743300 MOR10205-021
FUNDUS VIEWING SYSTEM ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10POSPRO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1204 4200011753200 MOR10205-022
INTEGRATED 3CHIP HD CAMERA RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40TEHD3C CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1205 4200011706200 MOR10205-023

DIGITAL MARKER -INTEGRATED DATA INJECTION 

SYSTEM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY 

MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30UCIDIS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1206 4200011904400 MOR10205-024
INVERTERTUBE E RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90TINVES CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10205

1182 4218307900000 MOR10205 MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE 400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448800 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1183 4229516502700 MOR10205-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448627 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1184 4229516502800 MOR10205-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1185 4229516502900 MOR10205-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448800 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1187 4200011662600 MOR10205-005
10X EYEPIECES RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448028 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1188 4200011784600 MOR10205-006
OBJECTIVE LENS F200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448626 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1189 4200011756700 MOR10205-007
KERATOSCOPE RING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448897 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205
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1190 4200011753400 MOR10205-008
INTEGRATED ASSISTANT MICROSCOPE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446574 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1191 4200011807300 MOR10205-009

RESTERILIZABLE 128D ASPHERIC WIDE-FIELD LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
53603

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1192 4200011807500 MOR10205-010

RESTERILIZABLE 60D ASPHERIC MACULAR LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
53606

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1193 4200011771600 MOR10205-011
METAL TRAY FOR RESTERILIZATION RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
55180

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1194 4200011762600 MOR10205-012
LENS HOLDER F=200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
55403

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1195 4200011788200 MOR10205-013
OVERHEAD DISPLAY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449040 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1196 4200011753600 MOR10205-014
INTEGRATED HD VIDEO RECORDING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449018 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1197 4200011753000 MOR10205-015

INTEGRATED 22 INCH MONITOR ON FLOOR STAND 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449040 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1200 4200011678500 MOR10205-018
BASIC ASEPSIS SET RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10180591 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1201 4200011663200 MOR10205-019
180 DEGREE TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446574 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1202 4200011755100 MOR10205-020
INVERTERTUBE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
54312

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1203 4200011743300 MOR10205-021
FUNDUS VIEWING SYSTEM ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
55403

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1204 4200011753200 MOR10205-022
INTEGRATED 3CHIP HD CAMERA RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449017 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10205

1206 4200011904400 MOR10205-024
INVERTERTUBE E RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
54310

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10205

1207 4229512101400 MOR10213 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1208 4111173601300 MOR10213-001
AUTO DRAPING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S AUTO DRAPING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1209 4229516503000 MOR10213-002
BLUE WAVELENGTH RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30BL400M CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1210 4229621801600 MOR10213-003
CONTROLLED ROBOTIC RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S CONTROLLED ROBOTIC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1211 4229516503100 MOR10213-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1212 4229516503200 MOR10213-005

IMAGE GUIDED SURGERY SYSTEM COMPATIBLE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO 

PREMIUM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S IMAGE GUIDED SURGERY SYSTEM COMPATIBLE CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1213 4229516503300 MOR10213-006
IMAGE INJECTION MODULE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S IMAGE INJECTION MODULE CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213
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1214 4229516503400 MOR10213-007

INTEGRATED MICRO INSPECTION TOOL - 

AUTOCLAVABLE WITH TRAY RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30QEVOPA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1215 4229514801600 MOR10213-008
NAVIGATION INTERFACE KIT RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50NAVEXL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1216 4229514801700 MOR10213-009

NAVIGATION INTERFACE MODULE ACTIVATES 

NAVIGATION RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50NAVEXL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1217 4229516503500 MOR10213-010
POSITION MEMORY HANDS FREE CONTROL RELATED 

TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S POSITION MEMORY HANDS FREE CONTROL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1218 4111173601400 MOR10213-011
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1219 4229621801700 MOR10213-012
SURGEON CONTROLLED ROBOTIC RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD KINEVO 900 S SURGEON CONTROLLED ROBOTIC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1220 4229516503600 MOR10213-013

WIRELESS FOOT CONTROL PANEL - 12 FUNCTIONS OR 

ABOVE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO 

PREMIUM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCWL2 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1221 4229516503700 MOR10213-014
YELLOW WAVELENGTH RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30YE560M CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1222 4200011670100 MOR10213-015
55 INCH 4K 3D MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 404K3DMX CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1223 4200011773800 MOR10213-016
MOBILE CART RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 4404KCARS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1224 4200012481300 MOR10213-017
SURGICAL VISUALIZATION HEADSET RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40HMD3DM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10213

1207 4229512101400 MOR10213 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1208 4111173601300 MOR10213-001
AUTO DRAPING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448966 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1209 4229516503000 MOR10213-002
BLUE WAVELENGTH RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449183 + 10449202 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1211 4229516503100 MOR10213-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1213 4229516503300 MOR10213-006
IMAGE INJECTION MODULE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449167 + 10748630 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1215 4229514801600 MOR10213-008
NAVIGATION INTERFACE KIT RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 NAVIGATION INTERFACE KIT LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1218 4111173601400 MOR10213-011
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 STERILE DRAPE

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10213

1220 4229516503600 MOR10213-013

WIRELESS FOOT CONTROL PANEL - 12 FUNCTIONS OR 

ABOVE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO 

PREMIUM

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1221 4229516503700 MOR10213-014
YELLOW WAVELENGTH RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448795 + 10449201 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1222 4200011670100 MOR10213-015
55 INCH 4K 3D MONITOR RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
LMD-XH550MT SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MOR10213
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1223 4200011773800 MOR10213-016
MOBILE CART RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449157 TROLLEY ITD JAPAN MOR10213

1224 4200012481300 MOR10213-017
SURGICAL VISUALIZATION HEADSET RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL NEURO PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449164 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10213

1225 4229512101200 MOR10214 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1226 4229516503800 MOR10214-001

27 INCH 2D HD MONITOR AND CAMERA HAS 

RECORDING VIA USB RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD LMD-2735MD CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1227 4229516503900 MOR10214-002

2D HD ADDITIONAL RECORDING CAPABILITIES WITH 

INTERNAL MEMORY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COM002TB CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1228 4229516504000 MOR10214-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1229 4111173601500 MOR10214-004
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1230 4200011705800 MOR10214-005
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50DICOMP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1231 4200011735900 MOR10214-006
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1232 4200011735400 MOR10214-007
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRED RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1233 4200011697400 MOR10214-008

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRFO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1234 4200011734900 MOR10214-009
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20UCTUBT CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1235 4200011697900 MOR10214-010

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRTI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10214

1225 4229512101200 MOR10214 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448976 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1226 4229516503800 MOR10214-001

27 INCH 2D HD MONITOR AND CAMERA HAS 

RECORDING VIA USB RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448691 + 10449017 + 10449212 + 1 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1227 4229516503900 MOR10214-002

2D HD ADDITIONAL RECORDING CAPABILITIES WITH 

INTERNAL MEMORY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449029 + 10449227 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1228 4229516504000 MOR10214-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448976 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1229 4111173601500 MOR10214-004
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

ENT BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448976 STERILE DRAPE

MICROTECH 

MEDICAL

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10214

1230 4200011705800 MOR10214-005
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1231 4200011735900 MOR10214-006
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214
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1233 4200011697400 MOR10214-008

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10446797 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1234 4200011734900 MOR10214-009
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10446797 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1235 4200011697900 MOR10214-010

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL ENT BASIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10448088 + 10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SINGAPORE MOR10214

1236 4229512101500 MOR10215 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1237 4229516504100 MOR10215-001
EYEPIECE POWER 10X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EYEP10 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1238 4111173601600 MOR10215-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60SDRA29 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1239 4229640401400 MOR10215-003
VASCULAR FLUORESCENCE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30IR800C CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1240 4229516507000 MOR10215-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2235-392 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1241 4200011697700 MOR10215-006

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRFO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1242 4200011706000 MOR10215-007
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50DICOMP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1243 4200011698200 MOR10215-008

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20COLRTI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1244 4200011735200 MOR10215-009
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20UCTUBT CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1245 4200011736300 MOR10215-010
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWL CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1246 4200011735800 MOR10215-011
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRED RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10HFCFWI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10215

1236 4229512101500 MOR10215 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448737 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1237 4229516504100 MOR10215-001
EYEPIECE POWER 10X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448028 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1238 4111173601600 MOR10215-002
STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448737 STERILE DRAPE

MICROTEK 

(ECOLAB)

DOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC
MOR10215

1239 4229640401400 MOR10215-003
VASCULAR FLUORESCENCE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10449142 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1240 4229516507000 MOR10215-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448737 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1241 4200011697700 MOR10215-006

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER FOLDABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10446797 + 10446739 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1242 4200011706000 MOR10215-007
DICOM PACKAGE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448931 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215
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1243 4200011698200 MOR10215-008

CO-OBSERVATION LEFT/RIGHT WITH STEREO-

COOBSERVER TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448597 + 10448088 + 10446739 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1244 4200011735200 MOR10215-009
FOLDABLE TUBE WITH 2X EYEPIECES RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10446797 + 10446739 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1245 4200011736300 MOR10215-010
FOOT CONTROL PANEL WIRELESS RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL PLASTIC ADVANCE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
10448872 LEICA SINGAPORE MOR10215

1247 4229512101600 MOR10216
MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY 

ADVANCED CEILING
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448800 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10216

1248 4229516504200 MOR10216-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 200MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448626 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10216

1249 4229516504300 MOR10216-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10216

1250 4229516504400 MOR10216-003

DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO PACS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10216

1253 4229516504700 MOR10216-006

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY 

ADVANCED CEILING

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448800 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10216

1255 4200011786000 MOR10216-008

OPTION REFERENCE IMAGE FOR INTEGRATION 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448931 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10216

1251 4229516504500 MOR10216-004
DIGITAL MARKING SYSTEM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10216

1252 4229516504600 MOR10216-005

3D CAMERA VISUALIZATION AND CART 3D IMAGING 

SYSTEM EXTERNAL 55 INCH 4K 3D VIDEO MONITOR 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10216

1254 4200011828200 MOR10216-007

SOFTWARE ASSISTANCE MARKERLESS LICENSE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED CEILING

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10216

1256 4229512101700 MOR10218
MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY 

ADVANCED FLOOR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1257 4229516504800 MOR10218-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 200MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O200RO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1258 4229516504900 MOR10218-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP12XM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1259 4229516505000 MOR10218-003

DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO PACS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD
000000-2435-656 DICOM IMAGE AND VIDEO DATA TRANSFER TO 

PACS
CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1260 4229516505100 MOR10218-004
DIGITAL MARKING SYSTEM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30UCIDIS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218
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1261 4229516505200 MOR10218-005

3D CAMERA VISUALIZATION AND CART 3D IMAGING 

SYSTEM EXTERNAL 55 INCH 4K 3D VIDEO MONITOR 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1262 4229516505300 MOR10218-006

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY 

ADVANCED FLOOR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1263 4200011828300 MOR10218-007

SOFTWARE ASSISTANCE MARKERLESS LICENSE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 50REFPER CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1264 4200011786100 MOR10218-008

OPTION REFERENCE IMAGE FOR INTEGRATION 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY ADVANCED FLOOR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40OORI CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10218

1265 4229512101900 MOR10219
MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448587 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1266 4229516505400 MOR10219-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448627 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1267 4229516505500 MOR10219-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1268 4229516505600 MOR10219-003

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448587 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1269 4200011662700 MOR10219-004
10X EYEPIECES RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448028 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1270 4200011784700 MOR10219-005
OBJECTIVE LENS F200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448626 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1271 4200011756800 MOR10219-006
KERATOSCOPE RING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448897 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1272 4200011753500 MOR10219-007

INTEGRATED ASSISTANT MICROSCOPE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446574 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1273 4200011807400 MOR10219-008

RESTERILIZABLE 128D ASPHERIC WIDE-FIELD LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
53603

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1274 4200011807600 MOR10219-009

RESTERILIZABLE 60D ASPHERIC MACULAR LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
53606

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1275 4200011771700 MOR10219-010

METAL TRAY FOR RESTERILIZATION RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
55180

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1276 4200011762700 MOR10219-011
LENS HOLDER F=200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
55403

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1277 4200011788300 MOR10219-012
OVERHEAD DISPLAY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449212 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 225 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1278 4200011753700 MOR10219-013

INTEGRATED HD VIDEO RECORDING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449018 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1279 4200011753100 MOR10219-014

INTEGRATED 22 INCH MONITOR ON FLOOR STAND 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449212 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1282 4200011678600 MOR10219-017
BASIC ASEPSIS SET RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10180591 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1283 4200011663300 MOR10219-018

180 DEGREE TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446574 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1284 4200011755200 MOR10219-019
INVERTERTUBE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
54312

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1285 4200011743400 MOR10219-020

FUNDUS VIEWING SYSTEM ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
55403

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1287 4200011753300 MOR10219-022

INTEGRATED 3CHIP HD CAMERA RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448363 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10219

1289 4200011904500 MOR10219-024
INVERTERTUBE E RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
54310

OCULUS 

OPTIKGERATE
GERMANY MOR10219

1265 4229512101900 MOR10219
MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2306-382 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1266 4229516505400 MOR10219-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O175MM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1267 4229516505500 MOR10219-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP12XM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1268 4229516505600 MOR10219-003

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2306-382 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1269 4200011662700 MOR10219-004
10X EYEPIECES RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP10XA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1270 4200011784700 MOR10219-005
OBJECTIVE LENS F200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O200RO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1271 4200011756800 MOR10219-006
KERATOSCOPE RING RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30IKERAS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1272 4200011753500 MOR10219-007

INTEGRATED ASSISTANT MICROSCOPE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 20ASIWMC CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1273 4200011807400 MOR10219-008

RESTERILIZABLE 128D ASPHERIC WIDE-FIELD LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30AL128D CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1274 4200011807600 MOR10219-009

RESTERILIZABLE 60D ASPHERIC MACULAR LENS 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30AL60DM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219
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1275 4200011771700 MOR10219-010

METAL TRAY FOR RESTERILIZATION RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30MTRAYR CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1276 4200011762700 MOR10219-011
LENS HOLDER F=200 MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30SLH200 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1277 4200011788300 MOR10219-012
OVERHEAD DISPLAY RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10OHDISP CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1278 4200011753700 MOR10219-013

INTEGRATED HD VIDEO RECORDING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1279 4200011753100 MOR10219-014

INTEGRATED 22 INCH MONITOR ON FLOOR STAND 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1280 4200011694800 MOR10219-015

COMPUTER ASSISTED CATARACT SURGERY RELATED 

TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1281 4200011694600 MOR10219-016

COMPUTER ASSISTED CATARACT SURGERY ON FLOOR 

STAND RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2232-426 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1282 4200011678600 MOR10219-017
BASIC ASEPSIS SET RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 60ACBSET CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1283 4200011663300 MOR10219-018

180 DEGREE TILTABLE TUBE RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90T180TS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1284 4200011755200 MOR10219-019
INVERTERTUBE RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90TINVMA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1285 4200011743400 MOR10219-020

FUNDUS VIEWING SYSTEM ELECTRICAL RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 10POSPRO CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1286 4200011666300 MOR10219-021

3D BUILT IN CAMERA VISUALIZATION AND CART 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2435-656 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1287 4200011753300 MOR10219-022

INTEGRATED 3CHIP HD CAMERA RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40TEHD3C CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1288 4200011706300 MOR10219-023

DIGITAL MARKER -INTEGRATED DATA INJECTION 

SYSTEM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 30UCIDIS CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1289 4200011904500 MOR10219-024
INVERTERTUBE E RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90TINVES CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10219

1290 4229512101800 MOR10220 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2098-818 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220

1291 4229516505700 MOR10220-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O175MM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220

1292 4229516505800 MOR10220-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP12XA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220
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1293 4229516505900 MOR10220-003
32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2098-818 32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220

1294 4229516506000 MOR10220-004
IMAGING CAMERA HD RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40HD1080 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220

1295 4229516506100 MOR10220-005

HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO IMAGE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD
000000-2098-818 HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO 

IMAGE
CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220

1296 4229516506200 MOR10220-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2098-818 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MOR10220

1290 4229512101800 MOR10220 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC 400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448367 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1291 4229516505700 MOR10220-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10431692 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1292 4229516505800 MOR10220-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1293 4229516505900 MOR10220-003
32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449040 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1294 4229516506000 MOR10220-004
IMAGING CAMERA HD RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448363 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1295 4229516506100 MOR10220-005

HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO IMAGE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC

400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449018 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1296 4229516506200 MOR10220-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448367 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1290 4229512101800 MOR10220 MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC 400338
ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
NEO 900 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1291 4229516505700 MOR10220-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700031 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1292 4229516505800 MOR10220-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700002 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1293 4229516505900 MOR10220-003
32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
NEO 900 32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1294 4229516506000 MOR10220-004
IMAGING CAMERA HD RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700011+7700004 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1295 4229516506100 MOR10220-005

HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO IMAGE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE SURGICAL 

OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC

400338
ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
7700039+7700005 HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1296 4229516506200 MOR10220-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL OPHTHALMOLOGY BASIC
400338

ALLIED MEDICAL 

INTERNATIONAL
NEO 900 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING HAAG STREIT SWITZERLAND MOR10220

1297 4229510401500 MOR10222
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1298 4229514325600 MOR10222-001

APPLICATOR, STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR, RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL, FUNCTIONAL LENGTH 80 MM 

WITH SUCTION FOR LIVER SURGERY, COMPATIBLE 

WITH HOSPITAL MACHINE, DISPOSABLE, STERILE

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A201 TACTILEC HANDLE PENCIL FOR ARGON LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222
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1299 4229514325700 MOR10222-002

ARGON GAS E SIZE CYLINDER RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
ARGON GAS CYLINDER ,E-SIZE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1300 4229514325800 MOR10222-003

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 IRRIGATION TUBING SET SHENZHEN TUYOU CHINA MOR10222

1301 4229514325900 MOR10222-004

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1302 4229514326000 MOR10222-005
ORIGINAL TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 ORIGINAL TROLLEY LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1303 4229514326100 MOR10222-006

PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A401 PROBE ARGON PLASMA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1304 4229514326200 MOR10222-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1305 4229514328600 MOR10222-008

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1306 4200011882700 MOR10222-009

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR51W WOLF ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1307 4200011912100 MOR10222-010

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR50W WOLF PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1308 4200011881500 MOR10222-011

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR31H OLYMPUS ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1309 4200011911600 MOR10222-012

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR30H OLYMPUS PASSIVE WORKING ELEME LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1310 4200011882100 MOR10222-013

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR STORZ 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR11G ACTIVE STORZ WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1311 4200011887900 MOR10222-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU1 THIN LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1312 4200011887300 MOR10222-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU2 THICK LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222
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1313 4200011889700 MOR10222-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUV VAPORIZATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1314 4200011889100 MOR10222-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUE ENUCLEATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1315 4200011888500 MOR10222-018

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUB BALL LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1316 4200011885600 MOR10222-019

ARGON SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATOR 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A100 ARGON MODULE WITH PRESSURE REDUCER LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1317 4200011928200 MOR10222-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1318 4200011892900 MOR10222-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MD25 REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1319 4200011893400 MOR10222-022

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1320 4200011924300 MOR10222-023

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11CCDI Ø 2,37 MM MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1321 4200011898000 MOR10222-024

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1322 4200011923600 MOR10222-025

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1323 4200011912600 MOR10222-026

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1324 4200011886600 MOR10222-027

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1325 4200011890300 MOR10222-028
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPB20D10N STRAIGHT BIPOLAR FORCEPS 20CM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222
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1326 4200011884900 MOR10222-029

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1327 4200011921400 MOR10222-030

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1328 4200011906100 MOR10222-031

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1329 4200011894300 MOR10222-032

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10222

1297 4229510401500 MOR10222
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1298 4229514325600 MOR10222-001

APPLICATOR, STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR, RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL, FUNCTIONAL LENGTH 80 MM 

WITH SUCTION FOR LIVER SURGERY, COMPATIBLE 

WITH HOSPITAL MACHINE, DISPOSABLE, STERILE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1299 4229514325700 MOR10222-002

ARGON GAS E SIZE CYLINDER RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-171 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1300 4229514325800 MOR10222-003

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 IRRIGATION TUBING SET ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1301 4229514325900 MOR10222-004

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1302 4229514326000 MOR10222-005
ORIGINAL TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1303 4229514326100 MOR10222-006

PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1304 4229514326200 MOR10222-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1305 4229514328600 MOR10222-008

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1311 4200011887900 MOR10222-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222
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1312 4200011887300 MOR10222-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1313 4200011889700 MOR10222-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-058 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1314 4200011889100 MOR10222-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-059 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1315 4200011888500 MOR10222-018

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-060 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1316 4200011885600 MOR10222-019

ARGON SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATOR 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10135-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1317 4200011928200 MOR10222-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-350 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1318 4200011892900 MOR10222-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20192-135 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1319 4200011893400 MOR10222-022

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1320 4200011924300 MOR10222-023

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1321 4200011898000 MOR10222-024

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1322 4200011923600 MOR10222-025

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1323 4200011912600 MOR10222-026

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1324 4200011886600 MOR10222-027

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1325 4200011890300 MOR10222-028
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222
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1326 4200011884900 MOR10222-029

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1327 4200011921400 MOR10222-030

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1328 4200011906100 MOR10222-031

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1329 4200011894300 MOR10222-032

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-075 ERBE GERMANY MOR10222

1297 4229510401500 MOR10222
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. SPECTRUM EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1298 4229514325600 MOR10222-001

APPLICATOR, STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR, RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL, FUNCTIONAL LENGTH 80 MM 

WITH SUCTION FOR LIVER SURGERY, COMPATIBLE 

WITH HOSPITAL MACHINE, DISPOSABLE, STERILE

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-010 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1299 4229514325700 MOR10222-002

ARGON GAS E SIZE CYLINDER RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-051 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1300 4229514325800 MOR10222-003

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 50100 , 50390 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1301 4229514325900 MOR10222-004

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-141 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1302 4229514326000 MOR10222-005
ORIGINAL TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 080-100 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1303 4229514326100 MOR10222-006

PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-150 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1304 4229514326200 MOR10222-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1305 4229514328600 MOR10222-008

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. SPECTRUM FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1306 4200011882700 MOR10222-009

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-10B EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1307 4200011912100 MOR10222-010

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-60B EMED SP POLAND MOR10222
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1311 4200011887900 MOR10222-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00B EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1312 4200011887300 MOR10222-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00BPI EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1315 4200011888500 MOR10222-018

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-20B EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1316 4200011885600 MOR10222-019

ARGON SYSTEM WITH PRESSURE REGULATOR 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 5501565 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1317 4200011928200 MOR10222-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-303 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1318 4200011892900 MOR10222-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 432-146 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1319 4200011893400 MOR10222-022

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 847-032 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1320 4200011924300 MOR10222-023

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 327-145 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1321 4200011898000 MOR10222-024

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 380-030 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1322 4200011923600 MOR10222-025

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 840-441 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1323 4200011912600 MOR10222-026

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1325 4200011890300 MOR10222-028
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 605-065 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1326 4200011884900 MOR10222-029

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-152 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1327 4200011921400 MOR10222-030

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-110 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 234 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1328 4200011906100 MOR10222-031

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-600 EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1329 4200011894300 MOR10222-032

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-83H EMED SP POLAND MOR10222

1297 4229510401500 MOR10222
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1298 4229514325600 MOR10222-001

APPLICATOR, STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR, RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL, FUNCTIONAL LENGTH 80 MM 

WITH SUCTION FOR LIVER SURGERY, COMPATIBLE 

WITH HOSPITAL MACHINE, DISPOSABLE, STERILE

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
710-005 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1299 4229514325700 MOR10222-002

ARGON GAS E SIZE CYLINDER RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
CYL40 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1300 4229514325800 MOR10222-003

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.20 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1301 4229514325900 MOR10222-004

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-042 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1302 4229514326000 MOR10222-005
ORIGINAL TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 ORIGINAL TROLLEY BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1303 4229514326100 MOR10222-006

PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-252 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1304 4229514326200 MOR10222-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-112 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1305 4229514328600 MOR10222-008

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1306 4200011882700 MOR10222-009

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9630.30II BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1307 4200011912100 MOR10222-010

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9630.20II BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1312 4200011887300 MOR10222-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9548.90 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222
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1313 4200011889700 MOR10222-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9548.06 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1314 4200011889100 MOR10222-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9548.13 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1317 4200011928200 MOR10222-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
901-031 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1318 4200011892900 MOR10222-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-146 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1319 4200011893400 MOR10222-022

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-042 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1320 4200011924300 MOR10222-023

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
220-045 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1321 4200011898000 MOR10222-024

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
380-050 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1322 4200011923600 MOR10222-025

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
530-000 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1323 4200011912600 MOR10222-026

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-112 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1324 4200011886600 MOR10222-027

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
351-040 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1325 4200011890300 MOR10222-028
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
605-002 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1326 4200011884900 MOR10222-029

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-035 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1327 4200011921400 MOR10222-030

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-035 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1328 4200011906100 MOR10222-031

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-036 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222

1329 4200011894300 MOR10222-032

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-071 BOWA MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10222
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1297 4229510401500 MOR10222
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-8800-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1298 4229514325600 MOR10222-001

APPLICATOR, STRAIGHT WITH MONOPOLAR, RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL, FUNCTIONAL LENGTH 80 MM 

WITH SUCTION FOR LIVER SURGERY, COMPATIBLE 

WITH HOSPITAL MACHINE, DISPOSABLE, STERILE

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
134006 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1299 4229514325700 MOR10222-002

ARGON GAS E SIZE CYLINDER RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
136050 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1300 4229514325800 MOR10222-003

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
CD8190 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1301 4229514325900 MOR10222-004

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
130321 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1302 4229514326000 MOR10222-005
ORIGINAL TROLLEY RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-8432-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1303 4229514326100 MOR10222-006

PROBE ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
160636 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1304 4229514326200 MOR10222-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
410-2000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1305 4229514328600 MOR10222-008

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-8800-001 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1317 4200011928200 MOR10222-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-6700-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1318 4200011892900 MOR10222-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
134003 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1319 4200011893400 MOR10222-022

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
134009 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1320 4200011924300 MOR10222-023

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
130326A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1321 4200011898000 MOR10222-024

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
T229 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1323 4200011912600 MOR10222-026

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
410-2100 OR 410-2200 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222
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1324 4200011886600 MOR10222-027

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
135166 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1325 4200011890300 MOR10222-028
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT ARGON PLASMA COAGULATION
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-1772-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1326 4200011884900 MOR10222-029

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
1606XX CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1329 4200011894300 MOR10222-032

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT ARGON PLASMA 

COAGULATION

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
425-2508 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10222

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES350 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 605-065 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 322-145 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 080-005 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED POLAND MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 020-001 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1336 4229514328500 MOR10223-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES350 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING EMED POLAND MOR10223

1337 4200011882800 MOR10223-008

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-10B EMED POLAND MOR10223

1338 4200011912200 MOR10223-009

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-60B EMED POLAND MOR10223

1342 4200011888000 MOR10223-013

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00B EMED POLAND MOR10223

1343 4200011887400 MOR10223-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00BPI EMED POLAND MOR10223

1346 4200011888600 MOR10223-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-20B EMED POLAND MOR10223

1347 4200011893000 MOR10223-018
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 351-031 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1348 4200011928400 MOR10223-019
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-302 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1349 4200011893500 MOR10223-020

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 847-032 EMED POLAND MOR10223
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1350 4200011924400 MOR10223-021

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 218-230 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1351 4200011898100 MOR10223-022

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 380-030 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1352 4200011923800 MOR10223-023
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 840-441 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1353 4200011912700 MOR10223-024
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED POLAND MOR10223

1355 4200011885100 MOR10223-026
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-031 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1356 4200011884500 MOR10223-027
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-032 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1357 4200011921600 MOR10223-028

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-110 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1358 4200011906300 MOR10223-029

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-600 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1359 4200011917800 MOR10223-030

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-141 EMED POLAND MOR10223

1360 4200011894500 MOR10223-031
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-83H EMED POLAND MOR10223

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPB20D10N STRAIGHT BIPOLAR FORCEPS 20CM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 ORIGINAL CART LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SMOKE VAC-3000 PLUS TAKVOLL CHINA MOR10223

1336 4229514328500 MOR10223-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1337 4200011882800 MOR10223-008

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR51W WOLF ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1338 4200011912200 MOR10223-009

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR50W WOLF PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223
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1339 4200011881600 MOR10223-010

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR31H OLYMPUS ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1340 4200011911700 MOR10223-011

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR30H OLYMPUS PASSIVE WORKING ELEME LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1341 4200011882200 MOR10223-012

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR STORZ 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR11G ACTIVE STORZ WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1342 4200011888000 MOR10223-013

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU1 THIN LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1343 4200011887400 MOR10223-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU2 THICK LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1344 4200011889800 MOR10223-015

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUV VAPORIZATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1345 4200011889200 MOR10223-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUE ENUCLEATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1346 4200011888600 MOR10223-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUB BALL LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1347 4200011893000 MOR10223-018
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MD25 REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1348 4200011928400 MOR10223-019
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1349 4200011893500 MOR10223-020

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1350 4200011924400 MOR10223-021

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11CCDI Ø 2,37 MM MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1351 4200011898100 MOR10223-022

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1352 4200011923800 MOR10223-023
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1353 4200011912700 MOR10223-024
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223
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1354 4200011886800 MOR10223-025

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1355 4200011885100 MOR10223-026
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1356 4200011884500 MOR10223-027
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A302 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 148,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1357 4200011921600 MOR10223-028

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1358 4200011906300 MOR10223-029

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1359 4200011917800 MOR10223-030

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A201 TACTILEC HANDLE PENCIL FOR ARGON LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1360 4200011894500 MOR10223-031
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10223

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
IDS-310 SYMMETRY-BOVIE UNITED STATES MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
A821 SYMMETRY-BOVIE UNITED STATES MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ESP1 SYMMETRY-BOVIE UNITED STATES MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
BV-IDS-CS2 SYMMETRY-BOVIE UNITED STATES MOR10223

1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ESREC SYMMETRY-BOVIE UNITED STATES MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
SE02-220 SYMMETRY-BOVIE UNITED STATES MOR10223

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-300 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10323-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1336 4229514328500 MOR10223-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10140-300 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MOR10223
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1342 4200011888000 MOR10223-013

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1343 4200011887400 MOR10223-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1344 4200011889800 MOR10223-015

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1345 4200011889200 MOR10223-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-058 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1346 4200011888600 MOR10223-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-059 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1347 4200011893000 MOR10223-018
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1348 4200011928400 MOR10223-019
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-302 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1349 4200011893500 MOR10223-020

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1350 4200011924400 MOR10223-021

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1351 4200011898100 MOR10223-022

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1352 4200011923800 MOR10223-023
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1353 4200011912700 MOR10223-024
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1354 4200011886800 MOR10223-025

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1355 4200011885100 MOR10223-026
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1356 4200011884500 MOR10223-027
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1357 4200011921600 MOR10223-028

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-251 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1358 4200011906300 MOR10223-029

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-255 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223
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1359 4200011917800 MOR10223-030

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1360 4200011894500 MOR10223-031
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10223

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-8005-003 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-1765-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
130326A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-8040-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
410-2000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
VC220 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1336 4229514328500 MOR10223-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-8005-003 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1347 4200011893000 MOR10223-018
CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
130309A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1348 4200011928400 MOR10223-019
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-6700-001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1349 4200011893500 MOR10223-020

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
130307A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1351 4200011898100 MOR10223-022

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
T229 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1353 4200011912700 MOR10223-024
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
410-2000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1354 4200011886800 MOR10223-025

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
135166 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1360 4200011894500 MOR10223-031
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
425-2508 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10223

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFX8GEN COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E4052-CT COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E2450H COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFTCRT COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223
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1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7507 COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA SE3695 COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1336 4229514328500 MOR10223-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFX8GEN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1353 4200011912700 MOR10223-024
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7507 COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10223

1330 4229510400100 MOR10223 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1331 4229514326300 MOR10223-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
605-002 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1332 4229514326500 MOR10223-003
MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
530-207 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1333 4229514326600 MOR10223-004
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 ORIGINAL CART BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1334 4229514326700 MOR10223-005
RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
380-050 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1335 4229514326800 MOR10223-006
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
950-001 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1336 4229514328500 MOR10223-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
900-351 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1337 4200011882800 MOR10223-008

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9630.30II BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1348 4200011928400 MOR10223-019
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
901-031 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1349 4200011893500 MOR10223-020

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
220-045 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1350 4200011924400 MOR10223-021

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
220-045 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1351 4200011898100 MOR10223-022

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
380-050 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1352 4200011923800 MOR10223-023
SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
530-000 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1353 4200011912700 MOR10223-024
PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-112 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1354 4200011886800 MOR10223-025

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
351-040 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1355 4200011885100 MOR10223-026
ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-055 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1356 4200011884500 MOR10223-027
ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-058 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223
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1357 4200011921600 MOR10223-028

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-035 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1358 4200011906300 MOR10223-029

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-036 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1359 4200011917800 MOR10223-030

REUSABLE PENCIL FOR ARGON WITH 2 BUTTONS AND 

INTERNATIONAL 3 PINS PLUG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
932-042 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1360 4200011894500 MOR10223-031
CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
816-071 BOWA GERMANY MOR10223

1361 4229510402000 MOR10224
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1362 4229514326900 MOR10224-001

BIPOLAR FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1363 4229514327000 MOR10224-002

BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1364 4229516200800 MOR10224-003
IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 IRRIGATION PUMP SHENZHEN TUYOU CHINA MOR10224

1365 4229514327100 MOR10224-004

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 IRRIGATION TUBING SET SHENZHEN TUYOU CHINA MOR10224

1366 4229514327200 MOR10224-005

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1367 4229514327300 MOR10224-006
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 ORIGINAL CART LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1368 4229514327400 MOR10224-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1369 4229514327500 MOR10224-008
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SMOKE VAC-3000 PLUS TAKTVOLL CHINA MOR10224

1370 4229514328700 MOR10224-009

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1371 4200011883000 MOR10224-010

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR51W WOLF ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1372 4200011912400 MOR10224-011

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR50W WOLF PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224
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1373 4200011881800 MOR10224-012

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR31H OLYMPUS ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1374 4200011911900 MOR10224-013

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR30H OLYMPUS PASSIVE WORKING ELEME LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1375 4200011882400 MOR10224-014

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR STORZ 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR11G ACTIVE STORZ WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1376 4200011888200 MOR10224-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU1 THIN LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1377 4200011887600 MOR10224-016

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU2 THICK LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1378 4200011890000 MOR10224-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUV VAPORIZATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1379 4200011889400 MOR10224-018

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUE ENUCLEATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1380 4200011888800 MOR10224-019

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUB BALL LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1381 4200011928600 MOR10224-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1382 4200011893700 MOR10224-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1383 4200011924600 MOR10224-022

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11CCDI Ø 2,37 MM MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1384 4200011898300 MOR10224-023

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224
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1385 4200011924000 MOR10224-024

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1386 4200011912900 MOR10224-025

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1387 4200011887000 MOR10224-026

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A400 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR ARGON PRO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1388 4200011885300 MOR10224-027

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1389 4200011884700 MOR10224-028

ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A302 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 148,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1390 4200011921800 MOR10224-029

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1391 4200011906500 MOR10224-030

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1392 4200011894700 MOR10224-031

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10224

1361 4229510402000 MOR10224
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES 350 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1362 4229514326900 MOR10224-001

BIPOLAR FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-301 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1363 4229514327000 MOR10224-002

BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 824-101 - 824-110 - EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1364 4229516200800 MOR10224-003
IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 020-100 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1365 4229514327100 MOR10224-004

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 50390-50100 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1366 4229514327200 MOR10224-005

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 432-146 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1367 4229514327300 MOR10224-006
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 080-040 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224
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1368 4229514327400 MOR10224-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1369 4229514327500 MOR10224-008
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 020-001 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1370 4229514328700 MOR10224-009

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. ES 350 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1371 4200011883000 MOR10224-010

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-10B EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1372 4200011912400 MOR10224-011

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-235-60B EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1376 4200011888200 MOR10224-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00B EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1377 4200011887600 MOR10224-016

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-00BPI EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1380 4200011888800 MOR10224-019

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 630-240-20B EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1381 4200011928600 MOR10224-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 100-302 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1382 4200011893700 MOR10224-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 325-145 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1383 4200011924600 MOR10224-022

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 218-230 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1384 4200011898300 MOR10224-023

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 380-030 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1385 4200011924000 MOR10224-024

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 840-441 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1386 4200011912900 MOR10224-025

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-80H EMED SP POLAND MOR10224
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1388 4200011885300 MOR10224-027

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-031 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1389 4200011884700 MOR10224-028

ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 932-032 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1390 4200011921800 MOR10224-029

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-110 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1391 4200011906500 MOR10224-030

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 521-600 EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1392 4200011894700 MOR10224-031

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 812-83H EMED SP POLAND MOR10224

1361 4229510402000 MOR10224
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1362 4229514326900 MOR10224-001

BIPOLAR FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-350 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1363 4229514327000 MOR10224-002

BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1364 4229516200800 MOR10224-003
IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10325-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1365 4229514327100 MOR10224-004

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 IRRIGATION TUBING SET ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1366 4229514327200 MOR10224-005

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20321-007 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1367 4229514327300 MOR10224-006
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1368 4229514327400 MOR10224-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1369 4229514327500 MOR10224-008
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10323-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1370 4229514328700 MOR10224-009

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1376 4200011888200 MOR10224-015

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-055 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224
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1377 4200011887600 MOR10224-016

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-055 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1378 4200011890000 MOR10224-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-055 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1379 4200011889400 MOR10224-018

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-055 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1380 4200011888800 MOR10224-019

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-055 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1381 4200011928600 MOR10224-020
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-350 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1382 4200011893700 MOR10224-021

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1383 4200011924600 MOR10224-022

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-062 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1384 4200011898300 MOR10224-023

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1385 4200011924000 MOR10224-024

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1386 4200011912900 MOR10224-025

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1387 4200011887000 MOR10224-026

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1388 4200011885300 MOR10224-027

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1389 4200011884700 MOR10224-028

ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1390 4200011921800 MOR10224-029

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-251 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224
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1391 4200011906500 MOR10224-030

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-255 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1392 4200011894700 MOR10224-031

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-075 ERBE GERMANY MOR10224

1361 4229510402000 MOR10224
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 40-405-1 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10224

1362 4229514326900 MOR10224-001

BIPOLAR FOOTSWITCH RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 34-109-1 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10224

1363 4229514327000 MOR10224-002

BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 23-XXX-1 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10224

1364 4229516200800 MOR10224-003
IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 40-405-1 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10224

1365 4229514327100 MOR10224-004

IRRIGATION TUBING SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 23-XXX-1 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10224

1366 4229514327200 MOR10224-005

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA PS210-030S-LIGHT MEDTRONIC TAIWAN MOR10224

1367 4229514327300 MOR10224-006
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 34-108-1 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR10224

1368 4229514327400 MOR10224-007

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

IRRIGATION

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7507 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10224

1369 4229514327500 MOR10224-008
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR IRRIGATION
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA SE3695 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR10224

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
20400028 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UI004 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495G KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1397 4229502000200 MOR10225-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NTA KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NA KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495ND KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26331101-1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1405 4229632303700 MOR10225-013
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 0° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1406 4229632303800 MOR10225-014
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 30° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1407 4229632303900 MOR10225-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10225

1414 4200011848500 MOR10225-022
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26048FSA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1415 4200011840600 MOR10225-023

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10320AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1416 4200011847800 MOR10225-024

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1417 4200011846500 MOR10225-027

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10320BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1418 4200011844300 MOR10225-028
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1419 4200011839700 MOR10225-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225
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1420 4200011845300 MOR10225-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1422 4200011848200 MOR10225-032
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1423 4200011733600 MOR10225-038
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VHK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10225

1424 4200011861600 MOR10225-039
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1425 4200011869700 MOR10225-040
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1426 4200011851800 MOR10225-047
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005CA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1427 4200011843200 MOR10225-048
TELESCOPE 120 DEGREE 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005EA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1429 4200011841200 MOR10225-050

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1430 4200011792700 MOR10225-051
FLEXIBLE FIBER URETHROSCOPE, PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278ACK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1431 4200011862800 MOR10225-052
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1432 4200011847400 MOR10225-053
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27017BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1433 4200011838200 MOR10225-054
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27017AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1434 4200011851500 MOR10225-055
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018CA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1435 4200011793000 MOR10225-056
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1436 4200011793300 MOR10225-057

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030KBK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1437 4200011837600 MOR10225-058
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.2 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1438 4200011851200 MOR10225-059
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE SHORT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1439 4200011850900 MOR10225-060

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE SHORT ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27093AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1440 4200011850600 MOR10225-061
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225
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1441 4200011850000 MOR10225-062
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE ANGLED EYEPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27293AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1442 4200011849400 MOR10225-063
TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27294AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1443 4200011849700 MOR10225-064

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR. ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27295AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1444 4200011837900 MOR10225-065
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1445 4200011843600 MOR10225-066
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1446 4200011839300 MOR10225-067
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~35 CM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27324AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1447 4200011845600 MOR10225-068
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27325BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1448 4200011850300 MOR10225-069

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE S/XS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1449 4200011842200 MOR10225-070

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE LENGTH 22 CM NEPHROSCOPE 

SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1450 4200011842500 MOR10225-071

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1451 4200011796600 MOR10225-072

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39314G KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1452 4200011696600 MOR10225-073

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39401AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1453 4200011696300 MOR10225-074

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39402AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501A1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501B1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1456 4200011872700 MOR10225-077

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501XK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225
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1457 4200011774700 MOR10225-079

MODULE FOR USE WITH FLEXIBLE VIDEO 

ENDOSCOPES AND ONE-CHIP CAMERA HEADS (UP TO 

FULL HD) RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC301 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1458 4200011870000 MOR10225-080
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
091279-06 KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10225

1459 4200011844900 MOR10225-086
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1460 4200011856400 MOR10225-087
TROPHYSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008 BAC KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1461 4200011841500 MOR10225-088
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1462 4200011840800 MOR10225-089
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1464 4200011843300 MOR10225-096

TELESCOPE 120 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 4 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230EA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1465 4200011743200 MOR10225-137

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
723005A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1466 4200011779300 MOR10225-138
NASAL INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
403655 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1467 4200011835700 MOR10225-139

SUPPLEMENT SET FOR COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
662721 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1468 4200011773200 MOR10225-149

MIDDLE EAR SURGERY TYMPANOPLASTY AND 

STAPEDOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
792003 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1469 4200011778900 MOR10225-150
MYRINGOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
1218 AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1470 4200011679800 MOR10225-151
BASIC SET FOR EAR MICRO SURGERY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
227230 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1471 4200011787700 MOR10225-152
OTOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
511210 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1472 4200011679000 MOR10225-153

BASIC BRONCHOSCOPY PEDIATRIC SET WITH 

PROXIMAL ILLUMINATION RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10380CB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1473 4200011719600 MOR10225-154

ESOPHAGOSCOPY PEDIATRIC SET WITH PROXIMAL 

ILLUMINATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10324 AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1474 4200011679200 MOR10225-155
BASIC NECK DISSECTION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
204815 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1475 4200011680000 MOR10225-156
BASIC SET FOR PARANASAL SINUS SURGERY RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
449002 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225
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1476 4200011793500 MOR10225-157

PEDIATRIC FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS 

SURGERY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
723103B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1477 4200011752600 MOR10225-158

INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF 

THE PARANASAL SINUSES RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
474000 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1478 4200011678400 MOR10225-159
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8575KB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1479 4200011719400 MOR10225-160
ESOPHAGOSCOPY ADULT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10380AL KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1480 4200011678800 MOR10225-161

BASIC BRONCHOSCOPY ADULT SET WITH PROXIMAL 

ILLUMINATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
​10383AL KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1481 4200011773600 MOR10225-162

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1482 4200011782300 MOR10225-163

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1483 4200011782700 MOR10225-164

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1484 4200011833900 MOR10225-165
STONE PUNCH SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27077 BZK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1485 4200011864100 MOR10225-166
URETHERAL DITTEL DILATORS RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27572 A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1486 4200011781600 MOR10225-167
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301 BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1487 4200011792100 MOR10225-168
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT 8 FR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1488 4200011773100 MOR10225-169

MICROSURGICAL INSTRUMENT SET FOR 

PHONOSURGERY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8574SL KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1489 4200011679400 MOR10225-170
BASIC PANENDOSCOPY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
12061AV KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1490 4200011679600 MOR10225-171
BASIC PEDIATRIC LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8576B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1491 4200011680400 MOR10225-172
BASIC TRACHEOSTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
785009 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1492 4200011680200 MOR10225-173

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
744201 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1493 4200011829800 MOR10225-174

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
449250 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1494 4200011829400 MOR10225-175
SPECIAL PARANASAL SINUS SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
213008 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225
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1495 4200011829600 MOR10225-176
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
484004 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1496 4200011752800 MOR10225-177

INSTRUMENT SET FOR PEDIATRIC TYMPANOPLASTY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
226101 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1497 4200011792000 MOR10225-178
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 RK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1498 4200011791600 MOR10225-179
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 UK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1499 4200011794200 MOR10225-180
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1500 4200011700800 MOR10225-181
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27026 BK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1501 4200011700400 MOR10225-182

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27028 CN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1502 4200011807100 MOR10225-183
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27050 D KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1503 4200011806700 MOR10225-184
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 DB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1504 4200011785400 MOR10225-185
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1505 4200011794900 MOR10225-192
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1506 4200011795400 MOR10225-193
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1507 4200011732700 MOR10225-194
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1508 4200011734100 MOR10225-195
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1509 4200011731300 MOR10225-196
FLEXIBLE FIBER CYSTOSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 CK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1510 4200011682500 MOR10225-197
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1511 4200011761800 MOR10225-198
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27056 LA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1512 4200011758700 MOR10225-199
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 AF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1513 4200011759700 MOR10225-200
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1514 4200011759200 MOR10225-201
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33456 MD KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1515 4200011777200 MOR10225-202

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225
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1516 4200011683000 MOR10225-203
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1517 4200011777700 MOR10225-204

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1518 4200011683500 MOR10225-205
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1519 4200011778200 MOR10225-206

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1520 4200011684000 MOR10225-207
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1521 4200011731800 MOR10225-208
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11264BBK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1522 4200011705500 MOR10225-209
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26152 BO KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1523 4200011796800 MOR10225-210

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING SUITABLE FOR 

STEAM GAS AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 

STERILIZATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39301AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1524 4200011760200 MOR10225-211
LAPAROSCOPIC PEDIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
31156 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UI400S1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TL300 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1527 4200011926600 MOR10225-225
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1528 4200011896700 MOR10225-226

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE CMOS FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39406AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1530 4200012481500 MOR10225-237
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229CA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1532 4200012481700 MOR10225-239
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 2,7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229FA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230CA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1534 4200012481900 MOR10225-241
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225
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1536 4200012482100 MOR10225-243
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1537 4200012482200 MOR10225-244
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1538 4200012482300 MOR10225-245
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC301 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TM220 KARL STORZ JAPAN MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TH112 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
WD360-EN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP501S1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031200-10 KARL STORZ UNITED KINGDOM MOR10225

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
030647-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031523-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1551 4200012483600 MOR10225-258
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
1232AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1552 4200012483700 MOR10225-259
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1553 4200012483800 MOR10225-260
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1556 4200012484100 MOR10225-263

TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.9MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10324AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1557 4200012484200 MOR10225-264
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7220AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1558 4200012484300 MOR10225-265
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225
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1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1562 4200012484700 MOR10225-269
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
1232BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27018BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1567 4200012485200 MOR10225-274
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7220BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1574 4200012485900 MOR10225-281
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7220FA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1580 4200012486500 MOR10225-287

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1584 4200012486900 MOR10225-291
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7220CA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10225

1592 4200012487700 MOR10225-299
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, ADULT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11101RPK2 KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10225

1593 4200012487800 MOR10225-300
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11101SKK2 KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NE KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO HD TOWER SPECTRA
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-300-12

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-300-03

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-222-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1397 4229502000200 MOR10225-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-222-00
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-222-00
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225
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1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-222-02
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-801-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-04

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1405 4229632303700 MOR10225-013
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 0° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1406 4229632303800 MOR10225-014
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 30° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1407 4229632303900 MOR10225-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-17

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-02

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-05

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-02

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-03

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO HD TOWER SPECTRA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1418 4200011844300 MOR10225-028
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1419 4200011839700 MOR10225-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1420 4200011845300 MOR10225-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-05

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1424 4200011861600 MOR10225-039
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-400-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1426 4200011851800 MOR10225-047
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-07

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-04

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1431 4200011862800 MOR10225-052
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-400-02

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1432 4200011847400 MOR10225-053
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1433 4200011838200 MOR10225-054
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225
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1435 4200011793000 MOR10225-056
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-17

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1436 4200011793300 MOR10225-057

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-17
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1443 4200011849700 MOR10225-064

TELESCOPE 6 DEGREE 18 FR. ANGLED EYEPIECE 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-300-00
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1446 4200011839300 MOR10225-067
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~35 CM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1449 4200011842200 MOR10225-070

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE LENGTH 22 CM NEPHROSCOPE 

SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-300-00
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1450 4200011842500 MOR10225-071

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-300-00
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1451 4200011796600 MOR10225-072

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 300-800-01
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 300-800-01
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1456 4200011872700 MOR10225-077

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 300-800-01
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1459 4200011844900 MOR10225-086
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1462 4200011840800 MOR10225-089
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-03

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1463 4200011852200 MOR10225-095

TELESCOPE 90 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW DIAMETER 4 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-02
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1465 4200011743200 MOR10225-137

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-03
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1481 4200011773600 MOR10225-162

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-300-01
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1487 4200011792100 MOR10225-168
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT 8 FR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-17

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1499 4200011794200 MOR10225-180
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-400-02

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225
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1523 4200011796800 MOR10225-210

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING SUITABLE FOR 

STEAM GAS AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 

STERILIZATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 300-800-01
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-300-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-200-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1527 4200011926600 MOR10225-225
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-06

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-04

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-06

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1536 4200012482100 MOR10225-243
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-400-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1537 4200012482200 MOR10225-244
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-400-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1538 4200012482300 MOR10225-245
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-400-03

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-110-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-500-03

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-110-02

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO HVO-550MD SONY JAPAN MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-300-03

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1553 4200012483800 MOR10225-260
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1554 4200012483900 MOR10225-261
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-100-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1557 4200012484200 MOR10225-264
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1558 4200012484300 MOR10225-265
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-00

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-02

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-18

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225
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1567 4200012485200 MOR10225-274
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-700-01

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-05

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1587 4200012487200 MOR10225-294
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-07

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 200-200-04

INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400034 SALEHIYA TRADING CO 100-222-05
INGENIOUS 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2002.30 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2814.22 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2815.70 II GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8000.01 H GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8230.35 LED GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8300.35 LED GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2002.30 ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8290.11 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8290.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1407 4229632303900 MOR10225-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.40 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.00 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.00 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225
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1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.30 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2002.30 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1414 4200011848500 MOR10225-022
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1416 4200011847800 MOR10225-024

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8294.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.11 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1422 4200011848200 MOR10225-032
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1426 4200011851800 MOR10225-047
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.70 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.12 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1429 4200011841200 MOR10225-050

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1431 4200011862800 MOR10225-052
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.05 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1435 4200011793000 MOR10225-056
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1436 4200011793300 MOR10225-057

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1446 4200011839300 MOR10225-067
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~35 CM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.40 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1450 4200011842500 MOR10225-071

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9603.15 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.1002.99 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.1002.99 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1456 4200011872700 MOR10225-077

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.1002.95 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1461 4200011841500 MOR10225-088
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1478 4200011678400 MOR10225-159
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
QL.3001.05 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225
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1482 4200011782300 MOR10225-163

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9603.15 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1484 4200011833900 MOR10225-165
STONE PUNCH SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9056.77 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1485 4200011864100 MOR10225-166
URETHERAL DITTEL DILATORS RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
M.1581.08 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1497 4200011792000 MOR10225-178
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.01 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1498 4200011791600 MOR10225-179
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.01 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1499 4200011794200 MOR10225-180
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.10 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1500 4200011700800 MOR10225-181
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1502 4200011807100 MOR10225-183
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1503 4200011806700 MOR10225-184
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1504 4200011785400 MOR10225-185
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.00 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1505 4200011794900 MOR10225-192
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9603.15 SET GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1506 4200011795400 MOR10225-193
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9602.15 SET GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1510 4200011682500 MOR10225-197
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1511 4200011761800 MOR10225-198
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1512 4200011758700 MOR10225-199
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.8024.25 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1513 4200011759700 MOR10225-200
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.8024.25 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1514 4200011759200 MOR10225-201
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1515 4200011777200 MOR10225-202

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1516 4200011683000 MOR10225-203
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1517 4200011777700 MOR10225-204

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1519 4200011778200 MOR10225-206

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225
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1520 4200011684000 MOR10225-207
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1522 4200011705500 MOR10225-209
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.43 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1524 4200011760200 MOR10225-211
LAPAROSCOPIC PEDIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.0598.22 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2947.00 II SE GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.5105.50 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1527 4200011926600 MOR10225-225
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8294.11 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1536 4200012482100 MOR10225-243
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9701.05 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1537 4200012482200 MOR10225-244
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.05 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1538 4200012482300 MOR10225-245
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.10 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2002.30 USB GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.0509.32 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2051.33 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2815.70 II GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.20 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.20 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.00 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8290.42 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225
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1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1565 4200012485000 MOR10225-272
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.00 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.42 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1580 4200012486500 MOR10225-287

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8294.42 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1587 4200012487200 MOR10225-294
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.70 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.12 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8300.48 LED GIMMI GERMANY MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM500-000F RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
90-0510 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
90-0217 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM220-040 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM201-231 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM201-301 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM403-001 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM600-600 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LP100-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LP105-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LP105-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1405 4229632303700 MOR10225-013
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 0° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
AS24A.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225
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1406 4229632303800 MOR10225-014
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 30° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
AS24B.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1407 4229632303900 MOR10225-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU127-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EN127-130 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU140-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU140-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LP150-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LP150-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM500-000F FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1414 4200011848500 MOR10225-022
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 022 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1415 4200011840600 MOR10225-023

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 020 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1416 4200011847800 MOR10225-024

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LP100-045 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1417 4200011846500 MOR10225-027

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 021 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1418 4200011844300 MOR10225-028
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 2 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 090 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1419 4200011839700 MOR10225-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 058 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1420 4200011845300 MOR10225-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 059 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 033 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1422 4200011848200 MOR10225-032
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 022 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1423 4200011733600 MOR10225-038
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FCS5523.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1424 4200011861600 MOR10225-039
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FURS2812.01 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1426 4200011851800 MOR10225-047
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU140-070 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU140-012 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1429 4200011841200 MOR10225-050

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM ENLARGED VIEW 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 004 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1432 4200011847400 MOR10225-053
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY120-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1433 4200011838200 MOR10225-054
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY120-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1465 4200011743200 MOR10225-137

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
RU020-101 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1466 4200011779300 MOR10225-138
NASAL INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-001 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1468 4200011773200 MOR10225-149

MIDDLE EAR SURGERY TYMPANOPLASTY AND 

STAPEDOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-002 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1469 4200011778900 MOR10225-150
MYRINGOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-003 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1470 4200011679800 MOR10225-151
BASIC SET FOR EAR MICRO SURGERY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-004 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1471 4200011787700 MOR10225-152
OTOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-005 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1474 4200011679200 MOR10225-155
BASIC NECK DISSECTION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-006 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1475 4200011680000 MOR10225-156
BASIC SET FOR PARANASAL SINUS SURGERY RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-007 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1476 4200011793500 MOR10225-157

PEDIATRIC FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS 

SURGERY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-008 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1477 4200011752600 MOR10225-158

INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF 

THE PARANASAL SINUSES RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-009 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1478 4200011678400 MOR10225-159
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-010 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1490 4200011679600 MOR10225-171
BASIC PEDIATRIC LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-011 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1491 4200011680400 MOR10225-172
BASIC TRACHEOSTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-012 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1492 4200011680200 MOR10225-173

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-013 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1495 4200011829600 MOR10225-176
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
ENT-SET-014 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1500 4200011700800 MOR10225-181
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-001 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1501 4200011700400 MOR10225-182

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-002 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1502 4200011807100 MOR10225-183
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-003 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1503 4200011806700 MOR10225-184
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-004 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1504 4200011785400 MOR10225-185
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-005 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1507 4200011732700 MOR10225-194
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FURS2812.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1509 4200011731300 MOR10225-196
FLEXIBLE FIBER CYSTOSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FCS5523.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1510 4200011682500 MOR10225-197
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-006 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1511 4200011761800 MOR10225-198
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
URO-SET-007 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1512 4200011758700 MOR10225-199
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LAP-SET-001 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1513 4200011759700 MOR10225-200
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LAP-SET-002 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1514 4200011759200 MOR10225-201
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LAP-SET-002 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1515 4200011777200 MOR10225-202

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D400 100 026 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1516 4200011683000 MOR10225-203
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D400 100 026 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1517 4200011777700 MOR10225-204

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
HYS-SET-001 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1518 4200011683500 MOR10225-205
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
HYS-SET-002 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1519 4200011778200 MOR10225-206

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
HYS-SET-003 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1520 4200011684000 MOR10225-207
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D400 100 028 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1522 4200011705500 MOR10225-209
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D400 100 047 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM600-500 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM500-730 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1527 4200011926600 MOR10225-225
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
LU100G.02

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EN140-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1530 4200012481500 MOR10225-237
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EN127-170 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EN140-070 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1534 4200012481900 MOR10225-241
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EN140-045 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EN127-100 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1537 4200012482200 MOR10225-244
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU109-212 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM500-101 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM300-434 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM500-111 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM601-002 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
90-0217 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D110 100 011 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D110 100 009 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D110 100 007 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D110 100 001 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1551 4200012483600 MOR10225-258
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 078 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1552 4200012483700 MOR10225-259
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY120-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1553 4200012483800 MOR10225-260
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY127-000 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1554 4200012483900 MOR10225-261
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 015 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1557 4200012484200 MOR10225-264
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 058 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1558 4200012484300 MOR10225-265
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 003 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 005 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 272 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 026 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1562 4200012484700 MOR10225-269
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 079 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
EU127-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY127-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1565 4200012485000 MOR10225-272
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 016 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1567 4200012485200 MOR10225-274
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 059 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY140-030 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 027 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1574 4200012485900 MOR10225-281
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 060 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1580 4200012486500 MOR10225-287

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 028 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1584 4200012486900 MOR10225-291
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
D300 100 061 DELMONT FRANCE MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GY140-012 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1590 4200012487500 MOR10225-297

FLEXIBLE FIBER URETHROSCOPE, SINGLE CHANNEL 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FURS2812.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1592 4200012487700 MOR10225-299
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, ADULT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FNS3814.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1593 4200012487800 MOR10225-300
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
FNS2812.01

EMOS 

TECHNOLOGY
GERMANY MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
IM202-3011 RUDOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
Z5010-01 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233050071 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1397 4229502000200 MOR10225-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SOFTO-CART STRYKER TURKEY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
250070601 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502113010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502113030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1407 4229632303900 MOR10225-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688010000I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1414 4200011848500 MOR10225-022
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1415 4200011840600 MOR10225-023

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1416 4200011847800 MOR10225-024

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502113045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1417 4200011846500 MOR10225-027

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1419 4200011839700 MOR10225-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1420 4200011845300 MOR10225-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1422 4200011848200 MOR10225-032
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1426 4200011851800 MOR10225-047
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1446 4200011839300 MOR10225-067
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE 2.9 MM ~35 CM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502290010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1447 4200011845600 MOR10225-068
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1451 4200011796600 MOR10225-072

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233032104E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233032108I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233032108I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1456 4200011872700 MOR10225-077

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233032108I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1459 4200011844900 MOR10225-086
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1462 4200011840800 MOR10225-089
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1523 4200011796800 MOR10225-210

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING SUITABLE FOR 

STEAM GAS AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 

STERILIZATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233032108I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050060 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0220220000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1527 4200011926600 MOR10225-225
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1530 4200012481500 MOR10225-237
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1534 4200012481900 MOR10225-241
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031300I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1688210105I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
HVO-550MD STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050060 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
250070601 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
250070620 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1553 4200012483800 MOR10225-260
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1554 4200012483900 MOR10225-261
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1555 4200012484000 MOR10225-262
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1556 4200012484100 MOR10225-263

TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.9MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502290010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1557 4200012484200 MOR10225-264
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1558 4200012484300 MOR10225-265
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1560 4200012484500 MOR10225-267
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502513010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1565 4200012485000 MOR10225-272
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1566 4200012485100 MOR10225-273
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1567 4200012485200 MOR10225-274
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1569 4200012485400 MOR10225-276
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502513030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1574 4200012485900 MOR10225-281
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1575 4200012486000 MOR10225-282
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1576 4200012486100 MOR10225-283
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1577 4200012486200 MOR10225-284
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1578 4200012486300 MOR10225-285
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1579 4200012486400 MOR10225-286
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1580 4200012486500 MOR10225-287

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502513045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1581 4200012486600 MOR10225-288
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1582 4200012486700 MOR10225-289
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1583 4200012486800 MOR10225-290
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1584 4200012486900 MOR10225-291
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1585 4200012487000 MOR10225-292
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1586 4200012487100 MOR10225-293
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1587 4200012487200 MOR10225-294
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1588 4200012487300 MOR10225-295
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502654070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
SYNERGY HD ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / Z0499-01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / Z0452-01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3240-3530S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3240-3530* ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3240-3530* ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-5995-16STI ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / PM304-M01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3351-1000 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3351-1045L ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3351-1030L ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-130-30

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
SYNERGY HD FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1415 4200011840600 MOR10225-023

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
60-202-00

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1417 4200011846500 MOR10225-027

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
60-202-30

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1462 4200011840800 MOR10225-089
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-143-00

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1465 4200011743200 MOR10225-137

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-143-00 30-142-45 30-143-70 20-100-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225
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1466 4200011779300 MOR10225-138
NASAL INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
40-300-02 40-310-01 40-310-02 40-310-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1467 4200011835700 MOR10225-139

SUPPLEMENT SET FOR COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-600-00 10-603-10 10-605-10 10-702-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1468 4200011773200 MOR10225-149

MIDDLE EAR SURGERY TYMPANOPLASTY AND 

STAPEDOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-420-11 10-428-11 10-429-11 10-438-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1469 4200011778900 MOR10225-150
MYRINGOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-205-01 80-605-00 10-200-02 10-200-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1470 4200011679800 MOR10225-151
BASIC SET FOR EAR MICRO SURGERY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-420-11 10-428-11 10-429-11 10-438-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1471 4200011787700 MOR10225-152
OTOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-420-11 10-428-11 10-429-11 10-438-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1475 4200011680000 MOR10225-156
BASIC SET FOR PARANASAL SINUS SURGERY RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-360-03 20-501-14 20-680-16 20-215-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1476 4200011793500 MOR10225-157

PEDIATRIC FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS 

SURGERY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-101-25 30-102-25 30-082-10 30-130-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1478 4200011678400 MOR10225-159
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
50-101-00 50-200-05 50-200-03 50-202-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1490 4200011679600 MOR10225-171
BASIC PEDIATRIC LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
50-101-00 50-101-10 50-215-01 50-215-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1491 4200011680400 MOR10225-172
BASIC TRACHEOSTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
80-308-10 80-308-15 80-308-20 80-312-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1492 4200011680200 MOR10225-173

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
40-312-01 40-312-02 40-312-03 40-312-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1493 4200011829800 MOR10225-174

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-700-00 30-700-01 30-705-55 30-705-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1494 4200011829400 MOR10225-175
SPECIAL PARANASAL SINUS SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-360-03 20-501-14 20-680-16 20-215-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1495 4200011829600 MOR10225-176
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-360-03 20-500-13 20-501-14 20-800-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1496 4200011752800 MOR10225-177

INSTRUMENT SET FOR PEDIATRIC TYMPANOPLASTY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-420-11 10-428-11 10-429-11 10-438-

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO/FM134-M 01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3200-0025 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-143-30

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1530 4200012481500 MOR10225-237
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-130-70

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225
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1532 4200012481700 MOR10225-239
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 2,7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-132-45

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
40-100-70

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1534 4200012481900 MOR10225-241
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-142-45

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
30-130-00

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3200-0025 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
32HL710S-W ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3210-0031 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-3200-0025 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
VC220 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / Z0452-01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / PM304-M01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / T0505-01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / PM304-M01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / PM304-M01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / PM304-M01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
WOMO / T0505-01 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR10225

1556 4200012484100 MOR10225-263

TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.9MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
60-204-00

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1557 4200012484200 MOR10225-264
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-109-00

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1562 4200012484700 MOR10225-269
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-128-30

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1567 4200012485200 MOR10225-274
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-109-30

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1574 4200012485900 MOR10225-281
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-109-45

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1584 4200012486900 MOR10225-291
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
10-109-70

SPIGGLE & THEIS 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1592 4200012487700 MOR10225-299
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, ADULT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
84418 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MOR10225
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1593 4200012487800 MOR10225-300
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
84427 PENTAX MEDICAL JAPAN MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PV480 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG058 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG014 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PV800 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG145 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE889A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE889A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE909A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE522A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE508A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE590A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE610A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE909A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE528A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
JF431R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
JF431R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1462 4200011840800 MOR10225-089
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE485A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1512 4200011758700 MOR10225-199
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PO004R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1513 4200011759700 MOR10225-200
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
JK489 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1514 4200011759200 MOR10225-201
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PO027R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG150 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225
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1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
OP950 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE505A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE525A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE185A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PV480 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
LMD-X3200MD BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PV485 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PV640 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG106 & PG107SU BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG097 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG140 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG122SU & PG038R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG145 & PG140 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG143 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG142 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PG132SU BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE522A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE590A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE508A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE610A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PE528A BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
OP923 BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225
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1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-052867-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
TV300 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
X TR500944 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
X TR500944 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HS-50F MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HB300 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 CAMERA MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
S3180P MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
CH3-SW110 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UR-NEXT4KHC MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HS-50F MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-052867-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 283 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
SU100R MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
SU100R MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M 00430A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55251051 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1397 4229502000200 MOR10225-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806625231 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806635231 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806635301 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
32116014 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22160011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1406 4229632303800 MOR10225-014
TELESCOPE 2.4MM 30° RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672432 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1407 4229632303900 MOR10225-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672432 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1415 4200011840600 MOR10225-023

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1417 4200011846500 MOR10225-027

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5.5MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1419 4200011839700 MOR10225-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8660.424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1420 4200011845300 MOR10225-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1423 4200011733600 MOR10225-038
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1424 4200011861600 MOR10225-039
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1425 4200011869700 MOR10225-040
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
73560712 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1431 4200011862800 MOR10225-052
URETERO-RENOSCOPE PEDIATRICS 7.3 FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8701.534 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1432 4200011847400 MOR10225-053
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE1.9/2.1 MM RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1435 4200011793000 MOR10225-056
PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 8FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0241 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1436 4200011793300 MOR10225-057

PEDIATRIC CYSTO-URETHROSCOPE SET. 9.5FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0341 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1444 4200011837900 MOR10225-065
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1445 4200011843600 MOR10225-066
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1447 4200011845600 MOR10225-068
TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 3.5 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8930.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1449 4200011842200 MOR10225-070

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE LENGTH 22 CM NEPHROSCOPE 

SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE M RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1450 4200011842500 MOR10225-071

TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR 

MINIMAL INVASIVE PROCEDURE L RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89664011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1451 4200011796600 MOR10225-072

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
38004 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1452 4200011696600 MOR10225-073

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE SMALL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1453 4200011696300 MOR10225-074

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1456 4200011872700 MOR10225-077

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE OF URETERO- RENOSCOPES FOR CHILDREN 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7990005 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1459 4200011844900 MOR10225-086
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1482 4200011782300 MOR10225-163

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1483 4200011782700 MOR10225-164

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1486 4200011781600 MOR10225-167
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0245 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1487 4200011792100 MOR10225-168
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT 8 FR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8626.531 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1497 4200011792000 MOR10225-178
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1498 4200011791600 MOR10225-179
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1499 4200011794200 MOR10225-180
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8701.534 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1500 4200011700800 MOR10225-181
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0241 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1501 4200011700400 MOR10225-182

CYSTOSCOPE RIGID FOR PROSTATIC URETHRAL LIFT 

SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1502 4200011807100 MOR10225-183
RESECTOSCOPE MONOPOLAR SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8668.024 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1503 4200011806700 MOR10225-184
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1504 4200011785400 MOR10225-185
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8667.011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1505 4200011794900 MOR10225-192
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.041 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1506 4200011795400 MOR10225-193
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.101 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1507 4200011732700 MOR10225-194
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8704.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1508 4200011734100 MOR10225-195
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1509 4200011731300 MOR10225-196
FLEXIBLE FIBER CYSTOSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7305.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1510 4200011682500 MOR10225-197
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1511 4200011761800 MOR10225-198
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1517 4200011777700 MOR10225-204

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1518 4200011683500 MOR10225-205
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1519 4200011778200 MOR10225-206

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1520 4200011684000 MOR10225-207
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1521 4200011731800 MOR10225-208
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.122 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1522 4200011705500 MOR10225-209
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89864021 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1523 4200011796800 MOR10225-210

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING SUITABLE FOR 

STEAM GAS AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 

STERILIZATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
38004 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22350011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1528 4200011896700 MOR10225-226

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE CMOS FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33016 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8989.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1536 4200012482100 MOR10225-243
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1537 4200012482200 MOR10225-244
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0341 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1538 4200012482300 MOR10225-245
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.0141 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55251051 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-X2705N RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
85525922 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EVO4K130 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8170202 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22250011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22250011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22250011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8171223 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1551 4200012483600 MOR10225-258
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1552 4200012483700 MOR10225-259
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1553 4200012483800 MOR10225-260
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8462.3 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1554 4200012483900 MOR10225-261
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8462.3 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1556 4200012484100 MOR10225-263

TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.9MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7236011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1558 4200012484300 MOR10225-265
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8930.461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225
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1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89354416 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1562 4200012484700 MOR10225-269
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 1.9MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1565 4200012485000 MOR10225-272
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.402 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1566 4200012485100 MOR10225-273
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1567 4200012485200 MOR10225-274
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.522 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1569 4200012485400 MOR10225-276
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8989.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1590 4200012487500 MOR10225-297

FLEXIBLE FIBER URETHROSCOPE, SINGLE CHANNEL 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1591 4200012487600 MOR10225-298

FLEXIBLE FIBER URETHROSCOPE, DOUBLE CHANNEL 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 95-3970 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC Z0499-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC Z0452-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4801AC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1397 4229502000200 MOR10225-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3523LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225
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1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3530LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4830LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 95-3970 ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304-M01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1465 4200011743200 MOR10225-137

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC FESS SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1493 4200011829800 MOR10225-174

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 95-3970 SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1495 4200011829600 MOR10225-176
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC GUBISCH SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC FM134-M01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC LS300 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CC202 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC MS0027 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CH202 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC RS0100 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 7085L45SE SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC Z0260-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304-M01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC T0502-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304 + 2205334 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304 + 2205336 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304 + 2205333 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC T0505-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225
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1553 4200012483800 MOR10225-260
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1554 4200012483900 MOR10225-261
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1555 4200012484000 MOR10225-262
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1556 4200012484100 MOR10225-263

TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.9MM APPROX, BRONCHO 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3029BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1559 4200012484400 MOR10225-266
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1560 4200012484500 MOR10225-267
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4018AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1563 4200012484800 MOR10225-270
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827BA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1564 4200012484900 MOR10225-271
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827BA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1565 4200012485000 MOR10225-272
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827BA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1566 4200012485100 MOR10225-273
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827BA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1568 4200012485300 MOR10225-275
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1569 4200012485400 MOR10225-276
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4018BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1581 4200012486600 MOR10225-288
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827CA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1582 4200012486700 MOR10225-289
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827CA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1583 4200012486800 MOR10225-290
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827CA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1587 4200012487200 MOR10225-294
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004CW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1588 4200012487300 MOR10225-295
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4018CW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1589 4200012487400 MOR10225-296
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004EA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5426850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD Z0499-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225
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1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD Z0452-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1397 4229502000200 MOR10225-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03300A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1398 4229502000300 MOR10225-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS UNITED KINGDOM MOR10225

1401 4229516200900 MOR10225-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA53000A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA53000A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL130 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1409 4229632304100 MOR10225-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T400A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1410 4229632304200 MOR10225-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50372B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50373B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5426850 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10225

1414 4200011848500 MOR10225-022
TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 5.5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50374B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1416 4200011847800 MOR10225-024

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL145 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL130 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1422 4200011848200 MOR10225-032
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50374B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1423 4200011733600 MOR10225-038
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6006050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1424 4200011861600 MOR10225-039
URETERO-RENO-FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5781850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1425 4200011869700 MOR10225-040
VIDEO URETERO-RENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5782050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225
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1426 4200011851800 MOR10225-047
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T470A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1428 4200011842100 MOR10225-049
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T412A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1451 4200011796600 MOR10225-072

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZATION AND 

STORAGE PERFORATED TWO ANGLED RIGID 

TELESCOPES RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA05990A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1453 4200011696300 MOR10225-074

CONTAINER STERILIZATION AND STORAGE FOR 

FLEXIBLE ENDOSCOPE LARGE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA05991A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1454 4200011872100 MOR10225-075

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID ENDOSCOPES 

WITH UP TO 5 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD JF428R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1455 4200011872400 MOR10225-076

WIRE TRAY FOR CLEANING FOR RIGID TELESCOPES UP 

TO 10 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD JF428R BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1459 4200011844900 MOR10225-086
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A4674A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1461 4200011841500 MOR10225-088
TELESCOPE 12 DEGREE 2.9 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A4673A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1465 4200011743200 MOR10225-137

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OK081R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1466 4200011779300 MOR10225-138
NASAL INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BB073R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1467 4200011835700 MOR10225-139

SUPPLEMENT SET FOR COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OF317R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1468 4200011773200 MOR10225-149

MIDDLE EAR SURGERY TYMPANOPLASTY AND 

STAPEDOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF047R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1469 4200011778900 MOR10225-150
MYRINGOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OF313R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1470 4200011679800 MOR10225-151
BASIC SET FOR EAR MICRO SURGERY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD FD246R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1471 4200011787700 MOR10225-152
OTOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF047R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1474 4200011679200 MOR10225-155
BASIC NECK DISSECTION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF059R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1475 4200011680000 MOR10225-156
BASIC SET FOR PARANASAL SINUS SURGERY RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF432R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1476 4200011793500 MOR10225-157

PEDIATRIC FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS 

SURGERY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OK082R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225
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1477 4200011752600 MOR10225-158

INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF 

THE PARANASAL SINUSES RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BB073R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1478 4200011678400 MOR10225-159
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BT321R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1481 4200011773600 MOR10225-162

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A37025A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1482 4200011782300 MOR10225-163

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA33036A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1488 4200011773100 MOR10225-169

MICROSURGICAL INSTRUMENT SET FOR 

PHONOSURGERY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BD540R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1490 4200011679600 MOR10225-171
BASIC PEDIATRIC LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BC324R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1491 4200011680400 MOR10225-172
BASIC TRACHEOSTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF059R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1492 4200011680200 MOR10225-173

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OM208R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1493 4200011829800 MOR10225-174

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OL165R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1494 4200011829400 MOR10225-175
SPECIAL PARANASAL SINUS SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF432R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1495 4200011829600 MOR10225-176
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF047R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1496 4200011752800 MOR10225-177

INSTRUMENT SET FOR PEDIATRIC TYMPANOPLASTY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF465R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10225

1500 4200011700800 MOR10225-181
CYSTOSCOPE RIGID SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1503 4200011806700 MOR10225-184
RESECTOSCOPE BIPOLAR SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1504 4200011785400 MOR10225-185
OPTICAL URETHROTOME RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T412A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1509 4200011731300 MOR10225-196
FLEXIBLE FIBER CYSTOSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6005450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1510 4200011682500 MOR10225-197
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1511 4200011761800 MOR10225-198
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1512 4200011758700 MOR10225-199
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69332M OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1513 4200011759700 MOR10225-200
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69310M OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225
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1514 4200011759200 MOR10225-201
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69310L OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1520 4200011684000 MOR10225-207
BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1522 4200011705500 MOR10225-209
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A4674A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD FM134-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5426850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1527 4200011926600 MOR10225-225
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10MM APPROX GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA53010A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1529 4200012481400 MOR10225-236
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA96201A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1530 4200012481500 MOR10225-237
TELESCOPE 70 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A70962A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1533 4200012481800 MOR10225-240
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA96205A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1534 4200012481900 MOR10225-241
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 4MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA96203A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1535 4200012482000 MOR10225-242
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A70960A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1536 4200012482100 MOR10225-243
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR12A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1537 4200012482200 MOR10225-244
SEMI RIGID URETHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR11A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1539 4200012482400 MOR10225-246
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5426850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5766550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD U9001855 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD Z0293-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1545 4200012483000 MOR10225-252
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1546 4200012483100 MOR10225-253
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD T0502

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1547 4200012483200 MOR10225-254
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1548 4200012483300 MOR10225-255
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1549 4200012483400 MOR10225-256
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225
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1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD T0505-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10225

1558 4200012484300 MOR10225-265
TELESCOPE 0 DEG 3MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A4672A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1561 4200012484600 MOR10225-268
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50372B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1570 4200012485500 MOR10225-277

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50373B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1580 4200012486500 MOR10225-287

TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50374B OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1592 4200012487700 MOR10225-299
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, ADULT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6006350 OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1593 4200012487800 MOR10225-300
FLEXIBLE FIBER SCOPE, ENT, PEDIA RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N4447150 OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10225

1594 4200012487900 MOR10225-301

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM 3M 

APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10225

1393 4229500400700 MOR10225 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC 400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
LOOKING GLASS™ 4K INTEGRATED VISUALIZATION CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1394 4229502000000 MOR10225-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
IFS-WC2 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1395 4229641400000 MOR10225-002
INSUFFLATION TUBE REUSABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-6050-097 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1396 4229502000100 MOR10225-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AVELG51 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1399 4229502000400 MOR10225-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1400 4229500400800 MOR10225-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
APLG001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1402 4229632303300 MOR10225-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1403 4229632303400 MOR10225-010
TELESCOPE 10MM 0° BARIATRIC RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1000XL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1404 4229632303600 MOR10225-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

BASIC

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1030XL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1408 4229632304000 MOR10225-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, ENT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1411 4229632304300 MOR10225-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD5500 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1412 4229632304400 MOR10225-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD5530 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225
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1413 4229500401300 MOR10225-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD

LOOKING GLASS™ 4K INTEGRATED VISUALIZATION FACTORY 
LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1421 4200011843900 MOR10225-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1525 4200011752900 MOR10225-212
INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AS-IFS2 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1526 4200011905900 MOR10225-222
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41CON CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1540 4200012482500 MOR10225-247
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV4132 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1541 4200012482600 MOR10225-248
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41CHE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1542 4200012482700 MOR10225-249
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41SIC CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1543 4200012482800 MOR10225-250
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
VC220 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1544 4200012482900 MOR10225-251
INSUFFLATOR TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-6050-097 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1550 4200012483500 MOR10225-257
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
CD8190 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10225

1531 4200012481600 MOR10225-238
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, URO RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10225

1571 4200012485600 MOR10225-278
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GYNE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10225

1572 4200012485700 MOR10225-279
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, GS RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10225

1573 4200012485800 MOR10225-280
TELESCOPE 45 DEG 2.7MM APPROX, NEURO RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE BASIC

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10225

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
20400028 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495G KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1598 4229502000700 MOR10226-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX, RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NTA KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR10226

1599 4229502000800 MOR10226-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NA KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226
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1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495ND KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26331101-1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BEA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1607 4229632304900 MOR10226-013
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1608 4229632305000 MOR10226-014
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1609 4229632305100 MOR10226-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1611 4229632305300 MOR10226-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27005BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10226
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1616 4200011847700 MOR10226-023
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1617 4200011839600 MOR10226-024
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 3.3 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1618 4200011845200 MOR10226-025
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 3.3 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26007BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1619 4200011838700 MOR10226-026
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1620 4200011844200 MOR10226-027
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1621 4200011848100 MOR10226-028
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1622 4200011856300 MOR10226-031
TROPHYSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26008 BAC KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1623 4200011839200 MOR10226-034
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1624 4200011844800 MOR10226-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26120BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1625 4200011841400 MOR10226-036
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26020FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1626 4200011842000 MOR10226-037
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26105FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1627 4200011864900 MOR10226-038

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27000 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1628 4200011865400 MOR10226-039

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1629 4200011865900 MOR10226-040

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27001 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1630 4200011866400 MOR10226-041

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 LK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1631 4200011866900 MOR10226-042

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226
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1632 4200011795300 MOR10226-043
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27092 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1633 4200011732600 MOR10226-044
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 AK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1634 4200011734000 MOR10226-045
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11278 VSK KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1635 4200011731200 MOR10226-046
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 CK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1636 4200011733500 MOR10226-047
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VE KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10226

1637 4200011682400 MOR10226-048
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1638 4200011761700 MOR10226-049
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27056 LA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1639 4200011759600 MOR10226-050
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1640 4200011758600 MOR10226-051
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33356 AF KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1641 4200011760100 MOR10226-052
LAPAROSCOPIC PEDIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
31156 ML KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1642 4200011759100 MOR10226-053
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
33456 MD KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1643 4200011777100 MOR10226-054

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1644 4200011682900 MOR10226-055

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26053 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1645 4200011777600 MOR10226-056

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1646 4200011683400 MOR10226-057

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26055 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1647 4200011778100 MOR10226-058

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26050 E KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226
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1648 4200011683900 MOR10226-059

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26040 EB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1649 4200011705400 MOR10226-060
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26152 BO KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1650 4200011731700 MOR10226-061
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11264BBK1 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1651 4200011762000 MOR10226-063

LATERAL TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 4 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230CA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1652 4200011762100 MOR10226-064

LATERAL TELESCOPE 90 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 4 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230DA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1653 4200011737900 MOR10226-065

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230FA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1654 4200011807700 MOR10226-066

RETROSPECTIVE TELESCOPE 120 DEGREE ENLARGED 

VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230EA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1655 4200011761900 MOR10226-067

LATERAL TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 2.7 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229CA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1656 4200011737800 MOR10226-068

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 2.7 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7229FA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1657 4200011737700 MOR10226-069

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230BVA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1658 4200011738000 MOR10226-070

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 4 MM 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230FVA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1659 4200011851900 MOR10226-071

TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
7230CVA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1661 4200011796700 MOR10226-090

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING SUITABLE FOR 

STEAM GAS AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 

STERILIZATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39301AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1662 4200011778800 MOR10226-091
MYRINGOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
1218 AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1663 4200011787600 MOR10226-092
OTOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
511210 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1664 4200011679700 MOR10226-093
BASIC SET FOR EAR MICRO SURGERY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
227230 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226
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1665 4200011829900 MOR10226-094

SPECIAL SET FOR MIDDLE EAR SURGERY 

TYMPANOPLASTY AND STAPEDOTOMY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
214000 F KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1666 4200011835600 MOR10226-095

SUPPLEMENT SET FOR COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
662721 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1667 4200011779200 MOR10226-096
NASAL INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
443500 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1668 4200011743100 MOR10226-097

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
723005A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1669 4200011793400 MOR10226-098

PEDIATRIC FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS 

SURGERY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
723103B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1670 4200011752500 MOR10226-099

INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF 

THE PARANASAL SINUSES RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
474000 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1671 4200011679900 MOR10226-100

BASIC SET FOR PARANASAL SINUS SURGERY RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
449002 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1672 4200011679100 MOR10226-101
BASIC NECK DISSECTION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
204815 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1673 4200011678300 MOR10226-102
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8575KB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1674 4200011719300 MOR10226-103
ESOPHAGOSCOPY ADULT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10380AL KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1675 4200011719500 MOR10226-104

ESOPHAGOSCOPY PEDIATRIC SET WITH PROXIMAL 

ILLUMINATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10324 AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1676 4200011678700 MOR10226-105

BASIC BRONCHOSCOPY ADULT SET WITH PROXIMAL 

ILLUMINATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
​10383AL KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1677 4200011678900 MOR10226-106

BASIC BRONCHOSCOPY PEDIATRIC SET WITH 

PROXIMAL ILLUMINATION RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10380CB KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1678 4200011773500 MOR10226-107

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27820 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1679 4200011782200 MOR10226-108

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27840 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1680 4200011782600 MOR10226-109

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27830 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226
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1681 4200011833800 MOR10226-110
STONE PUNCH SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27077 BZK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1682 4200011864000 MOR10226-111
URETHERAL DITTEL DILATORS RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27572 A KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1683 4200011781500 MOR10226-112
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27301 BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1684 4200011792400 MOR10226-113
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27030 KAK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1685 4200011791900 MOR10226-114
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 RK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1686 4200011791500 MOR10226-115
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27033 UK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1687 4200011794100 MOR10226-116
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27002 KPK KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1688 4200011773000 MOR10226-117

MICROSURGICAL INSTRUMENT SET FOR 

PHONOSURGERY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8574SL KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1689 4200011679300 MOR10226-118
BASIC PANENDOSCOPY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
12061AV KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1690 4200011679500 MOR10226-119
BASIC PEDIATRIC LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8576B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1691 4200011680300 MOR10226-120
BASIC TRACHEOSTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
785009 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1692 4200011680100 MOR10226-121

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
744201 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1693 4200011829700 MOR10226-122

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
449250 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1694 4200011829300 MOR10226-123
SPECIAL PARANASAL SINUS SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
213008 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1695 4200011829500 MOR10226-124
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
484004 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1696 4200011752700 MOR10226-125

INSTRUMENT SET FOR PEDIATRIC TYMPANOPLASTY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
226101 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1697 4200011719200 MOR10226-126

ENT FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
723005B KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226
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1698 4200011733000 MOR10226-162
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET HD RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11272 VHK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR10226

1699 4200011913400 MOR10226-164
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27292 AMA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TL300 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TH120 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TM343 KARL STORZ JAPAN MOR10226

1703 4200012002200 MOR10226-184
SEALING CAP DIAMETER 0.8 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550A-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1704 4200012002300 MOR10226-185
SEALING CAP DIAMETER 1.2 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
27550C-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1705 4200012488000 MOR10226-186
4K CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC304 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
WD350-EN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UI500S1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UI500S1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1709 4200012488400 MOR10226-190
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP501S1 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UI007 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR10226

1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39301HCTS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1712 4200012488700 MOR10226-193
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1713 4200012488800 MOR10226-194
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
030647-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR10226

1714 4200012488900 MOR10226-195
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1715 4200012489000 MOR10226-196
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031523-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226
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1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26046BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1721 4200012489600 MOR10226-202

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003AA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1722 4200012489700 MOR10226-203

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
26003BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NE KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
LC0003S MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
TV300 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M 00430A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 305 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1624 4200011844800 MOR10226-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M 02930A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1639 4200011759600 MOR10226-050
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1640 4200011758600 MOR10226-051
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1642 4200011759100 MOR10226-053
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
BARIATRIC SET MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HB300 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
CH3-SW110 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
S3180P MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1705 4200012488000 MOR10226-186
4K CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UX3 CAMERA MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
UR-NEXT4KHC MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HS-50F MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HS-50F MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1709 4200012488400 MOR10226-190
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
SMOKE EVACUATOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-052867-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
X TR500944 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1712 4200012488700 MOR10226-193
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1713 4200012488800 MOR10226-194
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
SU100R MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1715 4200012489000 MOR10226-196
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HP200D MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
IR100R MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226
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1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G10500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G10530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1719 4200012489400 MOR10226-200

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,5MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00500A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1720 4200012489500 MOR10226-201

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 5MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
G00530A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1721 4200012489600 MOR10226-202

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01000A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1722 4200012489700 MOR10226-203

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
M01030A MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
LC0005S MINDRAY CHINA MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2004.00 USB GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2814.22 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8000.01 H GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1599 4229502000800 MOR10226-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8230.35 LED GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8300.35 LED GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2004.00 USB ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8290.11 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8290.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.11 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226
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1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1609 4229632305100 MOR10226-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.01 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.31 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1611 4229632305300 MOR10226-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.00 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.00 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.30 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2004.00 USB FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1616 4200011847700 MOR10226-023
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8294.11 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1621 4200011848100 MOR10226-028
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8292.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1623 4200011839200 MOR10226-034
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.40 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1624 4200011844800 MOR10226-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.43 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1625 4200011841400 MOR10226-036
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1626 4200011842000 MOR10226-037
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.12 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1627 4200011864900 MOR10226-038

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.20 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226
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1628 4200011865400 MOR10226-039

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.10 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1629 4200011865900 MOR10226-040

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9701.10 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1630 4200011866400 MOR10226-041

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.05 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1631 4200011866900 MOR10226-042

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9701.05 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1632 4200011795300 MOR10226-043
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9602.15 SET GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1637 4200011682400 MOR10226-048
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1638 4200011761700 MOR10226-049
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1639 4200011759600 MOR10226-050
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.8024.25 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1640 4200011758600 MOR10226-051
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.8024.25 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1641 4200011760100 MOR10226-052
LAPAROSCOPIC PEDIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.0598.22 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1642 4200011759100 MOR10226-053
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.45 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1643 4200011777100 MOR10226-054

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1644 4200011682900 MOR10226-055

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 15 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.42 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1645 4200011777600 MOR10226-056

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1647 4200011778100 MOR10226-058

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1648 4200011683900 MOR10226-059

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226
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1649 4200011705400 MOR10226-060
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.43 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1657 4200011737700 MOR10226-069

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.30 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1659 4200011851900 MOR10226-071

TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8297.70 I GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1673 4200011678300 MOR10226-102
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
QL.3001.05 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1679 4200011782200 MOR10226-108

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9603.15 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1681 4200011833800 MOR10226-110
STONE PUNCH SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9056.77 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1682 4200011864000 MOR10226-111
URETHERAL DITTEL DILATORS RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
M.1581.08 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1685 4200011791900 MOR10226-114
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.01 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1686 4200011791500 MOR10226-115
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8282.01 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1687 4200011794100 MOR10226-116
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.9700.10 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1699 4200011913400 MOR10226-164
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.9603.15 SET GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.5105.50 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2004.00 USB GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.0509.32 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2051.33 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2947.00 II GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1709 4200012488400 MOR10226-190
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2004.00 USB SMOKE EVACUATOR GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.2832.85 III GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226
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1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
R.0320.00 GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1712 4200012488700 MOR10226-193
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1713 4200012488800 MOR10226-194
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.20 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1714 4200012488900 MOR10226-195
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1715 4200012489000 MOR10226-196
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.00 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
T.5800.20 W GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8290.42 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8293.42 IV GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
E.8300.48 LED GIMMI GERMANY MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55251051 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1598 4229502000700 MOR10226-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX, RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806625231 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1599 4229502000800 MOR10226-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806635231 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
806635301 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
32116014 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22160011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226
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1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8934462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672432 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1618 4200011845200 MOR10226-025
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 3.3 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8656.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1619 4200011838700 MOR10226-026
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8754.401 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1620 4200011844200 MOR10226-027
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.415 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1623 4200011839200 MOR10226-034
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1624 4200011844800 MOR10226-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8672.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1625 4200011841400 MOR10226-036
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8974.412 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1626 4200011842000 MOR10226-037
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.431 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1627 4200011864900 MOR10226-038

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8702.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1628 4200011865400 MOR10226-039

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226
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1629 4200011865900 MOR10226-040

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1630 4200011866400 MOR10226-041

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1631 4200011866900 MOR10226-042

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8703.514 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1632 4200011795300 MOR10226-043
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.101 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1633 4200011732600 MOR10226-044
FLEXIBLE URETRORENO FIBERSCOPE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8704.524 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1634 4200011734000 MOR10226-045
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.071 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1635 4200011731200 MOR10226-046
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7305.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1636 4200011733500 MOR10226-047
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1637 4200011682400 MOR10226-048
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1638 4200011761700 MOR10226-049
LASER ENUCLEATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8675424 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1645 4200011777600 MOR10226-056

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1646 4200011683400 MOR10226-057

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 22 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8653022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1647 4200011778100 MOR10226-058

MONOPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1648 4200011683900 MOR10226-059

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
86754265 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1649 4200011705400 MOR10226-060
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
89864021 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1650 4200011731700 MOR10226-061
FLEXIBLE HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7325.122 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1657 4200011737700 MOR10226-069

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8654.422 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 313 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22250011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1661 4200011796700 MOR10226-090

PLASTIC CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING SUITABLE FOR 

STEAM GAS AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 

STERILIZATION RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
38004 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1678 4200011773500 MOR10226-107

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1679 4200011782200 MOR10226-108

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8965.411 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1680 4200011782600 MOR10226-109

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE M RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.421 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1683 4200011781500 MOR10226-112
NEONATE CYSTO URETHEROSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8650.0245 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1684 4200011792400 MOR10226-113
PEDIATRIC CYSTO COMPACT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
87154012 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1685 4200011791900 MOR10226-114
PEDIATRIC 9FR. RESECTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1686 4200011791500 MOR10226-115
PEDIATRIC 8 FR. URETHEROTOME SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8686.414 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1687 4200011794100 MOR10226-116
PEDIATRIC URETERORENOSCOPE 7.3FR RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8701.534 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1698 4200011733000 MOR10226-162
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET HD RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
7315001 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1699 4200011913400 MOR10226-164
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8968.041 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
51640011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
85525942 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
LMD-X3200N RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1705 4200012488000 MOR10226-186
4K CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
55253011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
EVO4K130 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226
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1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
2235031 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22350211 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8170202 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
33022 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1714 4200012488900 MOR10226-195
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22250011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1715 4200012489000 MOR10226-196
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22250011 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
FLT-112 HOLOGIC UNITED STATES MOR10226

1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935461 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
8935462 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
80655035 RICHARD WOLF GERMANY MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
Z5010-01 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233050071 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1598 4229502000700 MOR10226-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX, RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1599 4229502000800 MOR10226-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SOFTO-CART STRYKER TURKEY MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
250070601 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 315 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502113010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502113030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1609 4229632305100 MOR10226-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1611 4229632305300 MOR10226-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502655030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1616 4200011847700 MOR10226-023
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1617 4200011839600 MOR10226-024
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 3.3 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1618 4200011845200 MOR10226-025
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 3.3 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502652030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1621 4200011848100 MOR10226-028
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503045 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226
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1623 4200011839200 MOR10226-034
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502290010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1624 4200011844800 MOR10226-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502290030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
250070601 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0220220000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788210105I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031300I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1705 4200012488000 MOR10226-186
4K CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240300100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050060 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050060 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1709 4200012488400 MOR10226-190
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050060 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
620050200 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233410002 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
250070620 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502513010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502513030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1719 4200012489400 MOR10226-200

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,5MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1720 4200012489500 MOR10226-201

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 5MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502503010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1721 4200012489600 MOR10226-202

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 317 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1722 4200012489700 MOR10226-203

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502103030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233050400I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 95-3985 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC Z0499-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4801AC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1598 4229502000700 MOR10226-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX, RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3523LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1599 4229502000800 MOR10226-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3530LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4830LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 95-3985 ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304-M01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3010AK SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3010AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3010BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1609 4229632305100 MOR10226-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1611 4229632305300 MOR10226-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226
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1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3005AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3005BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 95-3985 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1616 4200011847700 MOR10226-023
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3010DW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1623 4200011839200 MOR10226-034
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3029AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1624 4200011844800 MOR10226-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3029BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1626 4200011842000 MOR10226-037
TELESCOPE 12 DEG, 4 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004EA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1627 4200011864900 MOR10226-038

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3167AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1630 4200011866400 MOR10226-041

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4279AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1631 4200011866900 MOR10226-042

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3179AA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1651 4200011762000 MOR10226-063

LATERAL TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 4 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004CW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1653 4200011737900 MOR10226-065

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4018DW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1655 4200011761900 MOR10226-067

LATERAL TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 2.7 

MM RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827CA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1657 4200011737700 MOR10226-069

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 30 DEGREE 

ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS1827BA SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1658 4200011738000 MOR10226-070

FORWARD-OBLIQUE TELESCOPE 45 DEGREE 4 MM 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4018DW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226
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1659 4200011851900 MOR10226-071

TELESCOPE 70 DEGREE ENLARGED VIEW 4 MM 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3004CW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304 +2205334 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1668 4200011743100 MOR10226-097

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC FESS SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1670 4200011752500 MOR10226-099

INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF 

THE PARANASAL SINUSES RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC
95-3985 INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF THE 

PARANASAL SINUSES
SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1692 4200011680100 MOR10226-121

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC FESS SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1693 4200011829700 MOR10226-122

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC ENDOPEN SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1695 4200011829500 MOR10226-124
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC GUBISCH SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1697 4200011719200 MOR10226-126

ENT FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC FESS SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC LS300 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CH400 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC MS0E32 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1705 4200012488000 MOR10226-186
4K CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CC402 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC RS0100 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 7085L45SE SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC Z0260-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1709 4200012488400 MOR10226-190
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 7085L45SE SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC Z0260-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC K3-10X SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1712 4200012488700 MOR10226-193
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304-M01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226
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1713 4200012488800 MOR10226-194
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC T0502-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1714 4200012488900 MOR10226-195
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304 +2205336 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1715 4200012489000 MOR10226-196
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC PM304 +2205333 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC T0505-01 SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3005AW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS3005BW SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC CS4830LC SCHÖLLY GERMANY MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6158050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226

1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD Z0499-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A3201 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1598 4229502000700 MOR10226-004

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 2.5MM 2M 

APPROX, RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03300A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1599 4229502000800 MOR10226-005

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 2M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS UNITED KINGDOM MOR10226

1602 4229516201000 MOR10226-008
SUCTION IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL100 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL100 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL130 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226
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1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA52005A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1609 4229632305100 MOR10226-015
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A70960A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A70961A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10226

1611 4229632305300 MOR10226-017
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA96200A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10226

1612 4229632305400 MOR10226-018
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA96201A OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL500 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL530 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6158050 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10226

1616 4200011847700 MOR10226-023
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 10 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL145 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1621 4200011848100 MOR10226-028
TELESCOPE 45 DEG, 5 MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL545 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1627 4200011864900 MOR10226-038

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 7FR. SHORT SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR12A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1628 4200011865400 MOR10226-039

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 8FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR11A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1630 4200011866400 MOR10226-041

URETRORENOSCOPE RIGID 9FR. LONG SET RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2UR14A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1634 4200011734000 MOR10226-045
FLEXIBLE VIDEO URETRORENOSCOPE SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5782050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226

1635 4200011731200 MOR10226-046
FLEXIBLE CYSTO FIBERSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6005450 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226
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1636 4200011733500 MOR10226-047
FLEXIBLE VIDEO CYSTOSCOPE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6006050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226

1637 4200011682400 MOR10226-048
BIPOLAR ENUCLEATION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1639 4200011759600 MOR10226-050
LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69310M OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1640 4200011758600 MOR10226-051
LAPAROSCOPIC APPENDECTOMY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69332M OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1642 4200011759100 MOR10226-053
LAPAROSCOPIC BARIATRIC SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA69310L OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1648 4200011683900 MOR10226-059

BIPOLAR OPERATIVE HYSTEROSCOPE 26 FR RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA2T430A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1649 4200011705400 MOR10226-060
DIAGNOSTIC HYSTEROSCOPE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A4674A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1660 4200011755600 MOR10226-072
IRRIGATION PUMP GENERAL RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1662 4200011778800 MOR10226-091
MYRINGOTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OF313R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1663 4200011787600 MOR10226-092
OTOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF047R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1664 4200011679700 MOR10226-093
BASIC SET FOR EAR MICRO SURGERY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD FD246R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1665 4200011829900 MOR10226-094

SPECIAL SET FOR MIDDLE EAR SURGERY 

TYMPANOPLASTY AND STAPEDOTOMY RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF047R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1666 4200011835600 MOR10226-095

SUPPLEMENT SET FOR COCHLEAR IMPLANTATION 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OF317R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1667 4200011779200 MOR10226-096
NASAL INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BB073R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1668 4200011743100 MOR10226-097

FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OK081R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1669 4200011793400 MOR10226-098

PEDIATRIC FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS 

SURGERY SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OK082R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1670 4200011752500 MOR10226-099

INSTRUMENT SET FOR MICROSCOPIC SURGERY OF 

THE PARANASAL SINUSES RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BB073R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226
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1671 4200011679900 MOR10226-100

BASIC SET FOR PARANASAL SINUS SURGERY RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF432R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1672 4200011679100 MOR10226-101
BASIC NECK DISSECTION SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF059R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1673 4200011678300 MOR10226-102
BASIC ADULT LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BT321R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1678 4200011773500 MOR10226-107

MINI PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSCOPE SET SMALL / X 

SMALL RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD A37025A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1679 4200011782200 MOR10226-108

NEPHROSCOPE SET FOR MINIMAL INVASIVE 

PROCEDURE L RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA33036A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1688 4200011773000 MOR10226-117

MICROSURGICAL INSTRUMENT SET FOR 

PHONOSURGERY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BD540R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1690 4200011679500 MOR10226-119
BASIC PEDIATRIC LARYNGOSCOPY SET RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BC324R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1691 4200011680300 MOR10226-120
BASIC TRACHEOSTOMY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF059R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1692 4200011680100 MOR10226-121

BASIC SET FOR TONSILLECTOMY AND 

ADENOIDECTOMY RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OM208R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1693 4200011829700 MOR10226-122

SPECIAL SET FOR LATERAL SKULL BASE SURGERY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OL165R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1694 4200011829300 MOR10226-123
SPECIAL PARANASAL SINUS SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF432R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1695 4200011829500 MOR10226-124
SPECIAL RHINOPLASTY SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF047R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1696 4200011752700 MOR10226-125

INSTRUMENT SET FOR PEDIATRIC TYMPANOPLASTY 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD BF465R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1697 4200011719200 MOR10226-126

ENT FUNCTIONAL ENDOSCOPIC SINUS SURGERY SET 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD OK081R-SET BBRAUN AESCULAP GERMANY MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6157950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6154750 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226

1705 4200012488000 MOR10226-186
4K CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6158050 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR10226
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1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD NCARE OLYMPUS UNITED STATES MOR10226

1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 7085L45SE

WISAP MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY 

GMBH

GERMANY MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD FM134-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD Z0260-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1711 4200012488600 MOR10226-192

CONTAINER FOR STERILIZING AND STORAGE RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA05990A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1712 4200012488700 MOR10226-193
SUCTION UNIT RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1713 4200012488800 MOR10226-194
SUCTION UNIT TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD T0502-01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1714 4200012488900 MOR10226-195
IRRIGATION PUMP URO RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1715 4200012489000 MOR10226-196
IRRIGATION PUMP GYNE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD T0506-0

WORLD OF 

MEDICINE GMBH
GERMANY MOR10226

1717 4200012489200 MOR10226-198

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC RELATED 

TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL500 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1718 4200012489300 MOR10226-199

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA4KL530 OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1719 4200012489400 MOR10226-200

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,5MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50050A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1720 4200012489500 MOR10226-201

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 5MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50052A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1721 4200012489600 MOR10226-202

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 0 DEG,10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50082A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1722 4200012489700 MOR10226-203

RIGID VIDEO LAPAROSCOPE 30 DEG 10MM APPROX 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA50082A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1724 4200012489900 MOR10226-205

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 4.2MM- 5MM, 

3M APPROX.RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03310A OLYMPUS GERMANY MOR10226

1595 4229500400900 MOR10226 TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED 400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
LOOKING GLASS™ 4K INTEGRATED VISUALIZATION CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226
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1596 4229502000500 MOR10226-001
CENTRAL GAS CO2 CONNECTION HOSE RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
IFS-WC2 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1597 4229502000600 MOR10226-003
LIGHT CABLE ADAPTER RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AVELG51 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1600 4229502000900 MOR10226-006

LIGHT CABLE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR Ø 3.5MM 3M 

APPROX. RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY 

INVASIVE ADVANCED

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1601 4229500401000 MOR10226-007
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
APLG001 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1603 4229632304500 MOR10226-009
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1604 4229632304600 MOR10226-010

TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1000XL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1605 4229632304700 MOR10226-011
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1606 4229632304800 MOR10226-012

TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 10MM APPROX, BARIATRIC 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1030XL CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1610 4229632305200 MOR10226-016
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD1030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1613 4229632305500 MOR10226-019
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD5500 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1614 4229632305600 MOR10226-020
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 5MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
UHD5530 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1615 4229500401400 MOR10226-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD

LOOKING GLASS™ 4K INTEGRATED VISUALIZATION FACTORY 
LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1700 4200012001900 MOR10226-172
LIGHT SOURCE LED RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41CON CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1701 4200012001800 MOR10226-173
CAMERA HEAD 4K RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41CHE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1702 4200012002000 MOR10226-174
31-32 INCH 4K MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV4132 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1706 4200012488100 MOR10226-187
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AV41SIC CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1707 4200012488200 MOR10226-188

HEATED INSUFFLATOR WITH SMOKE EVACUATOR 

RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE 

ADVANCED

400062
CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AS-IFS2 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1708 4200012488300 MOR10226-189
HEATED INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
AS-IFS2 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226
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1709 4200012488400 MOR10226-190
SMOKE EVACUATOR RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
VC220 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1710 4200012488500 MOR10226-191
HEATED INSUFFLATION TUBE RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
60-6050-097 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1716 4200012489100 MOR10226-197
IRRIGATION TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER SURGICAL 

MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED
400062

CURE DEVELOPMENT 

INTERNATIONAL LTD
CD8190 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR10226

1723 4200012489800 MOR10226-204
VIDEOSCOPE WITH BIOPSY RELATED TO TOWER 

SURGICAL MINIMALLY INVASIVE ADVANCED

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR10226

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 CAMERA COVER REUSABLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 DISPOSABLE HANDLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 FULL HD CAMERA WIRED COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 MONITOR 26 INCH COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 MONITOR ARM COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 STERILIZABLE HANDLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L5 EXTENSION ELEMENT COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7/C5 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
JM-C1020

JAMJOOM 

MEDICAL
SAUDI ARABIA MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-068770-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060845-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-065713-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0030-16 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
MN-LG-27 HKS LG ELECTRONICS KOREA MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0026-005 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227
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1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060846-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7/C5 X-RAY SHIELD MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7/C5 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-022057 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC+300DF SC DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC+300DF SC CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE DR. MACH CHINA MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC+300DF SC CAMERA COVER REUSABLE DR. MACH CHINA MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 300DF SC+300DF SC DISPOSABLE HANDLE DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4700000018 A DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4700000018 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 67070402 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 3300600000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 21150002 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. OT54001FA DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD.

MACH LED 300DF SC+300DF SC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. PI151000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011324 FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011985 FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT000092 FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011983 FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP009029 FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011984 FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011324 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWP011304 FAMED POLAND MOR10227
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1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDEZA209005A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD686400205 GETINGE SOUTH KOREA MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDSAT639008A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203900 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567701907 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDEZA209005A FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD569600901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I MONITOR 26 INCH KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MAVIG KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I EXTENSION ELEMENT KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 3510 / TRULIGHT 3300 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1559781 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1617800 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227
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1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1617800 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
CURATOR EX2721 EIZO JAPAN MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4028155 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337642 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4038310 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.

TRULIGHT 3510 / TRULIGHT 3300 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2069688 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED CAMERA COVER 

REUSABLE
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED DISPOSABLE HANDLE NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED FULL HD CAMERA 

WIRED
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED FULL HD CAMERA 

WIRELESS
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MONITOR_432DS NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA LIGHT MONITOR ARM NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED STERILIZABLE HANDLE NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED X-RAY SHIELD NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED FACTORY LEVEL 

SERVICE TRAINING
NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 -COLING MOUNTED EXTENSION ELEMENT NEXOR GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD CAMERA COVER REUSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD DISPOSABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRED STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227
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1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
STERIS VIVIDIMAGE 27 INCH 4K ULTRA HIGH STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD MONITOR ARM STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD STERILIZABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
X-RAY SHIELD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD EXTENSION ELEMENT STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 100/200 G16980 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MP05701 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD D-LMD-2735MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 3714619 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G92099 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OT50001 MAVIG GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX 528/628 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
77900 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P27047 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
71602 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031320I STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000121 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 3000100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227
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1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX 528/628 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 1008104 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 CAMERA COVER REUSABLE HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 DISPOSABLE HANDLE HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 FULL HD CAMERA WIRED HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
210005008 210004234 121000702 2100042 HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 MONITOR ARM HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
130018901 HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
118000132 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING HEYER CHINA MOR10227

1725 4218260300300 MOR10227 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC 401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000151 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227
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1726 4218260601100 MOR10227-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000771 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1727 4218260601200 MOR10227-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000611 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1728 4229541700700 MOR10227-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-001888 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1729 4218260601300 MOR10227-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000705 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1730 4218260601400 MOR10227-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000880 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1731 4218260601500 MOR10227-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC MS0027 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1732 4218260601600 MOR10227-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000767 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1733 4218260601700 MOR10227-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000183 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1734 4218260601800 MOR10227-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC OT50001 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1735 4219161700300 MOR10227-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-000151 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1736 4200011720500 MOR10227-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE BASIC
401216 SCOPES MEDICAL LLC 80-001173 EVONOS GERMANY MOR10227

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7/C7 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
JM-C1020

JAMJOOM 

MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO., 

LTD.

SAUDI ARABIA MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-068770-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060845-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-065713-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0030-16 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
MN-LG-27 HKS LG KOREA MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0026-005 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060846-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7/C7 X-RAY SHIELD MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED C7/C7 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228
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1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-022057 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC CAMERA COVER REUSABLE COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC DISPOSABLE HANDLE COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC FULL HD CAMERA WIRED COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC MONITOR 26 INCH COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC MONITOR ARM COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC STERILIZABLE HANDLE COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-SC EXTENSION ELEMENT COMEN CHINA MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE CAMERA 

COVER REUSABLE

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE 

DISPOSABLE HANDLE

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE FULL HD 

CAMERA WIRED

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE FULL HD 

CAMERA WIRELESS

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MONITOR_432DS

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
NOVA LIGHT MONITOR ARM

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE 

STERILIZABLE HANDLE

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE X-RAY 

SHIELD

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE FACTORY 

LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

NOVA.LIGHT 800/600 - CEILING MOUNTED-MID RANGE 

EXTENSION ELEMENT

NEXOR MEDICAL 

GMBH
GERMANY MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC+ 6MC DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228
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1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC+ 6MC CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE DR.MACH CHINA MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC+ 6MC CAMERA COVER REUSABLE DR.MACH CHINA MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC+ 6MC DISPOSABLE HANDLE DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4600000050 DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4600000061 DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 67070402 DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 3300600000 DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 21150002 DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. OT54001FA DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 6MC+ 6MC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. PI151000 DR.MACH GERMANY MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011318 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011985 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP012167 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011982 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT000092 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011983 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP009029 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011984 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011318 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWP011304 FAMED POLAND MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX 528/628 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
77900 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228
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1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P27047 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
71602 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031320I STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000121 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 3000100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX 528/628 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 1008104 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 5510 / 5300 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1559781 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1617800 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1617800 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
CURATOR EX2721 EIZO JAPAN MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4028155 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337642 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4038310 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRULIGHT 5510 / 5300 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2069688 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228
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1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I MONITOR 26 INCH KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MAVIG KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED E9I E9I EXTENSION ELEMENT KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD CAMERA COVER REUSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD DISPOSABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRED STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
STERIS VIVIDIMAGE 27 INCH 4K ULTRA HIGH STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD MONITOR ARM STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD STERILIZABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
X-RAY SHIELD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD EXTENSION ELEMENT STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10228

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 337 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1738 4218260601900 MOR10228-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1741 4218260602100 MOR10228-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 5000/5000 SC SIMEON GERMANY MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDVCS209030A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10228

1739 4218260602000 MOR10228-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD568803967 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10228

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD686400205 GETINGE SOUTH KOREA MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDSAT639008A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203900 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567701907 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10228

1747 4219161700500 MOR10228-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDVCS209030A FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10228

1748 4200011720600 MOR10228-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD569600901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10228

1737 4218260300400 MOR10228 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 600 G16720 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10228

1740 4229541700800 MOR10228-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MP05701 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10228

1742 4218260602200 MOR10228-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G29695 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10228

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 338 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1743 4218260602300 MOR10228-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD D-LMD-2735MD SONY JAPAN MOR10228

1744 4218260602400 MOR10228-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 3714619 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10228

1745 4218260602500 MOR10228-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G36993 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR10228

1746 4218260602600 MOR10228-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OT50001 MAVIG GERMANY MOR10228

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC CAMERA COVER REUSABLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC DISPOSABLE HANDLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC FULL HD CAMERA WIRED COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC MONITOR 26 INCH COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC MONITOR ARM COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC STERILIZABLE HANDLE COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
COMEN L9-DC EXTENSION ELEMENT COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9/X9 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
JM-C1020

JAMJOOM 

MEDICAL
SAUDI ARABIA MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-068770-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060845-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-065713-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0030-015 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
MN-LG-27 HKS LG ELECTRONICS KOREA MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0026-005 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 339 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-060846-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9/X9 X-RAY SHIELD MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYLED X9/X9 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-022057 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
HELUX PRO CEILING DUO BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337643 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1952139 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2080340 , 2080372 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2080340 , 2080372 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
CURATOR EX3242 EIZO JAPAN MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4028155 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1612088 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4038310 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
HELUX PRO CEILING DUO FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2069688 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD CAMERA COVER REUSABLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD DISPOSABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRED STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
STERIS VIVIDIMAGE 27 INCH 4K ULTRA HIGH STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229
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1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD MONITOR ARM STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD STERILIZABLE HANDLE STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
X-RAY SHIELD STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
ALYON DOUBLE HEAD EXTENSION ELEMENT STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX MONITOR 26 INCH KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MAVIG KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MARLED XX EXTENSION ELEMENT KLS MARTIN GERMANY MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400075
ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011318 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011985 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP012167 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011982 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT000092 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011983 FAMED POLAND MOR10229
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1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FPP009029 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FMT011984 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWO011318 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400075

ABDULLA FOUAD FOR 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES
FWP011304 FAMED POLAND MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC+ MACH LED 6MC DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC+ MACH LED 6MC CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE DR. MACH CHINA MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC+ MACH LED 6MC CAMERA COVER REUSABLE DR. MACH CHINA MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. MACH LED 8MC+ MACH LED 6MC DISPOSABLE HANDLE DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4600000050 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 4600000061 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 67070402 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 3300600000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 21150002 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. OT54001FA DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD.

MACH LED 8MC+ MACH LED 6MC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING
DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. PI151000 DR. MACH GERMANY MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX 628/628 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
77900 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P27047 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
71602 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
P36000 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031320I STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229
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1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 9000121 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CY 3000100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SLX 628/628 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
CB 1105100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDPWT629035A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD568803967 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD686400205 GETINGE SOUTH KOREA MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDSAT639008A GETINGE FRANCE MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567203900 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD567701907 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARDPWT629035A FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ARD569600901 GETINGE FRANCE MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 600 G16720 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 600 G16720 CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD POLARIS 600 G16720 CAMERA COVER REUSABLE DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MP05701 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G29695 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD D-LMD-2735MD SONY CORPRATION JAPAN MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 3714619 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G36993 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OT50001 MAVIG GERMANY MOR10229

1749 4218260300500 MOR10229 LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1750 4218260602700 MOR10229-001
CAMERA COVER DISPOSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229
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1751 4218260602800 MOR10229-002
CAMERA COVER REUSABLE RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1752 4229541700900 MOR10229-003
DISPOSABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1753 4218260602900 MOR10229-004
FULL HD CAMERA WIRED RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1754 4218260603000 MOR10229-005
FULL HD CAMERA WIRELESS RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1755 4218260603100 MOR10229-006
MONITOR 26 INCH RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1756 4218260603200 MOR10229-007
MONITOR ARM RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1757 4218260603300 MOR10229-008
STERILIZABLE HANDLE RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1758 4218260603400 MOR10229-009
X-RAY SHIELD RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL DOUBLE 

ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1759 4219161700400 MOR10229-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO LIGHT 

SURGICAL DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1760 4200011720400 MOR10229-011
EXTENSION ELEMENT RELATED TO LIGHT SURGICAL 

DOUBLE ADVANCED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SIM.LED 8000/8000 MC SIMEON MEDICSL GERMANY MOR10229

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYBASE 6100 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
0092-30-102654 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-083097-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
0092-30-102640 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-072052-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-093670-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-0021-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD

DJ15-0021-002

DJ15-0021-003
MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-093677-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-083162-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYBASE 6100 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
0403B-CTO-S01 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230
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1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 ARM BOARD COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 BODY STRAP COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 EXTENSION SEGMENT COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 HEAD REST COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
LEG PLATES - PAIR COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 RADIAL SETTING CLAMP COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400214
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
WRISTLET COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400214

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES CO
W3 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME EVO FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-01.6 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
PR-01.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-41.0 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SG-44.6 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-05.5 +WS-28.9 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME EVO HEAD REST FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
LEG PLATES FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-16.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-34.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME EVO FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME EVO ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK FAMED POLAND MOR10230
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1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2072785 BAXTER CHINA MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1218820, 1218804 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1490931 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4544706 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1909817, 2078586 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4544736, 1218804, 1703517 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850951, 2078592 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850979, 2080447 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1218804 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1346755, 1358558 BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2072785 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2072785 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK "BUILT-IN" BAXTER GERMANY MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1118.10B0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.57A0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.6 GETINGE CHINA MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.56A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1131.31BC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.65A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1130.64C0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1118.60B0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1003.23C0 GETINGE SLOVENIA MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.24C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1118.10B0 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. OPX MOBILIS® RC 40 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0012.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0109.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0177.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230
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1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.4010.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0115.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.2580.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.2170.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0146.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0123.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. OPX MOBILIS® RC 40 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 7600001 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1204104 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7500975 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000002 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 8501575 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000003 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000004 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001041 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001760 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 7600001 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 7600001 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK STRYKER GERMANY MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

MEDIFA6000( 601120) ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION 

TUBES
MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) ARM BOARD MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) BODY STRAP MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) EXTENSION SEGMENT MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230
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1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) HEAD REST MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) LEG PLATES - PAIR MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) RADIAL SETTING CLAMP MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) WRISTLET MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601120) FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA_6001 MEDIFA GERMANY MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400228
ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
MOT-VS500DKE (18-500-30)

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400228

ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
08-061-40-R2

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400228
ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
08-065-85 + 08-117-07

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400228
ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
08-084-02

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400228

ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
08-075-36-R2 + 18-042-83

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400228

ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
08-070-00-UE + 08-070-13 + 08-117-11

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400228
ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
MOT-VS500DKE (18-500-30) HEAD REST

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400228

ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
MOT-VS500DKE (18-500-30) LEG PLATES - PAIR

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400228

ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
MOT-VS500DKE (18-500-30) RADIAL SETTING CLAMP

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400228
ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
08-084-03

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400228

ETQAN MEDICAL 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
MOT-VS500DKE (18-500-30) FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

MIZUHO 

ORTHOPEDIC 

SYSTEMS

JAPAN MOR10230
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1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
145000 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
110111 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
110125 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
100010886 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
110659 -100020114 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
GYN-SET01 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
100060140 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
100012806 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
100010300 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400195
OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
100000107 MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
145000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400195

OMAR SAEED ALAMOUDI 

SONS CO
5TH WHEEL MERIVAARA FINLAND MOR10230

1761 4229511200700 MOR10230 TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1762 4229515903900 MOR10230-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF074 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1763 4229515904000 MOR10230-002 ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF804 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1764 4229515904100 MOR10230-003 BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF45 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1765 4229515904200 MOR10230-004
EXTENSION SEGMENT RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF578 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1766 4229515904300 MOR10230-005
GYNECOLOGY PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF266 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1767 4229515904400 MOR10230-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF753 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1768 4229515904500 MOR10230-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF351 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1769 4229515904600 MOR10230-008
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF083 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1770 4229515904700 MOR10230-009 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF111 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1771 4229515908000 MOR10230-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230
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1772 4200011718100 MOR10230-011
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10230

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYBASE V8 CLASSIC MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
0092-30-102654 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-083097-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-030814-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
0092-30-102640 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD

0092-30-102642A

115-059309-00
MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-085098-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-085096-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD

0092-30-102642A

115-012835-00
MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD

0092-30-102642A

115-007045-00
MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-087230-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD

115-005874-00

115-005887-00

115-038076-00

115-038075-00

115-038079-00

MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-093677-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-052219-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-093670-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-084234-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-083162-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYBASE V8 CLASSIC FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
0407B-CTO-S01 MINDRAY CHINA MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SCANDIA SC330 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AI1010 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231
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1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AB1110+AB3010 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OT6020+OT6021 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SS5050 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
HR1130+HR1100 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OT1020+OT1021 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OT5010+OT5011 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
HR1140 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
HR1130+HR1100 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
TD1000 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SCANDIA SC330 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
CL2110 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AI2120+SS5020+SS6010+SS6150+SS6320+SS633 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SS3030+SS5030+OA4100+CL2110 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OT5040+OT5031 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SS5010 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SCANDIA SC330 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
SCANDIA SC330 LOJER FINLAND MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 8200001 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1204104 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7521875 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7500975 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001400 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231
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1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000003 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000004 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001410 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001400 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1002540 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 3800110 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001041 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 2200060 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 8501575 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7521275 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001760 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 8200001 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 8200001 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK STRYKER GERMANY MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-01.6 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
PR-01.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-20 + AS-79.12 + AS-21.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-41.0 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-72 + AP 003 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME HEAD REST FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME LEG PLATES - PAIR FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
1001.001 + AS-82 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-78.3 + AS-82.0 FAMED POLAND MOR10231
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1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SO-12 + WS-80.8 + WS40.5 + WS-85.6 + AS- FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-71 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-16.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
KTEK® CURVE + AP024 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-05.5 + WS-28.9 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-67 + WS-13.8 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-34.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SU03 PRIME FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
EWL-FZ-SU03 FAMED POLAND MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. DIAMOND 40 LK SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0012.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0109.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0194.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0177.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0179.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0017.2 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0116.2 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0127.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0256.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0270.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0239.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0146.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 2101005 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0115.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231
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1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.7151.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0123.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. DIAMOND 40 LK FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0227.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4080100 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1294003, 1218804 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1490931 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1505907, 1505900, 1265545 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4544706 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1300079, 4549732, 1708612 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850955, 2078592 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850979, 2080447 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1739994, 1218970, 1218969 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1300079, 4549732, 1708612 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850992, 1876707, 4544449 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1708581, 4544789, 1708608 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1218804 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1790125, 1783316, 1708578 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1228196, 1228197, 1228198 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850989, 2080466, 1266934 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1346755, 1358558 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4080100 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4080100 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK "BUILT-IN" BAXTER GERMANY MOR10231
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1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820)

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES

MEDIFA6000( 601820) ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION 

TUBES

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) ARM BOARD

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) BODY STRAP

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) ENT PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) HEAD REST

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) LEG PLATES - PAIR

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) NEURO PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) ORTHO PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) RADIAL SETTING CLAMP

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) SPINE PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400600
AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) WRISTLET

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400600

AL-ALAMEYA FOR 

MODERN INDUSTRIES
MEDIFA6000( 601820) FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

MEDIFA GMBH & 

CO.KG
GERMANY MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 7200.01B0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.57A0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.6 GETINGE CHINA MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.75A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.56A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.72A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231
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1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1130.64C0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1133.53BC GETINGE CHINA MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1005.50A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.72A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1419.01JC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1005.78C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1003.23C0 GETINGE SLOVENIA MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1132.45AC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.65A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1132.45AC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.24C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 7200.01B0 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10231

1773 4229511200800 MOR10231 TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1774 4229515904800 MOR10231-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF074 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1775 4229515904900 MOR10231-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF804 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1776 4229515905000 MOR10231-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1777 4229515905100 MOR10231-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF45 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1778 4229515905200 MOR10231-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 ENT PROCEDURE SET STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1779 4229515905300 MOR10231-006
HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID 

RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF753 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1780 4229515905400 MOR10231-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF351 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1781 4229515905500 MOR10231-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 NEURO PROCEDURE SET STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1782 4229515905600 MOR10231-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1783 4229515905700 MOR10231-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 ORTHO PROCEDURE SET STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 356 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1784 4229515905800 MOR10231-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1785 4229515905900 MOR10231-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF083 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1786 4229515906000 MOR10231-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF536 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1787 4229515906100 MOR10231-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF266 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1788 4229515906200 MOR10231-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF642 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1789 4229515906300 MOR10231-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
BF111 STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1790 4229515908300 MOR10231-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1791 4200011718200 MOR10231-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
4095 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK STERIS UNITED STATES MOR10231

1792 4229511200900 MOR10232 TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
OPTIMA SU05.20 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1793 4229515906400 MOR10232-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-01.8 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1794 4229515906500 MOR10232-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
PR-01.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1795 4229515906600 MOR10232-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-08.0 + AS-79.12 + AS-21.0 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1796 4229515906700 MOR10232-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-41.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1797 4229515906800 MOR10232-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-72 + AP 003 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1798 4229515906900 MOR10232-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SG-10.12 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1799 4229515907000 MOR10232-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SG-43.2 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1800 4229515907100 MOR10232-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
1001.001 + AS-82 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1801 4229515907200 MOR10232-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-78.3 + AS-82.0 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1802 4229515907300 MOR10232-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
SO-12 + WS-80.11 + WS40.5 + WS-85.6 + AS FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1803 4229515907400 MOR10232-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-71 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1804 4229515907500 MOR10232-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-16.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1805 4229515907600 MOR10232-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
KTEK® CURVE + AP024 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1806 4229515907700 MOR10232-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-05.5 + WS-28.9 FAMED POLAND MOR10232
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1807 4229515907800 MOR10232-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-67 + WS-13.8 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1808 4229515907900 MOR10232-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-34.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1809 4229515908200 MOR10232-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
OPTIMA SU05.20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1810 4200011718000 MOR10232-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
OPTIMA SU05.20 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1811 4200012339800 MOR10232-019
SHOULDER BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-77 + AS-70.42 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1812 4200012339900 MOR10232-020
ELBOW BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
AS-87 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1813 4200012340000 MOR10232-021
FILTER PERIPHERAL X-RAY RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WS-19.8 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1814 4200012340100 MOR10232-022 IV STAND RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WK-01.5 FAMED POLAND MOR10232

1792 4229511200900 MOR10232 TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1841048 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1793 4229515906400 MOR10232-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1294003, 1218804 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1794 4229515906500 MOR10232-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1490931 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1795 4229515906600 MOR10232-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1505907, 1505900, 1265545 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1796 4229515906700 MOR10232-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4544706 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1797 4229515906800 MOR10232-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1300079, 4549732, 1708612 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1798 4229515906900 MOR10232-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850955, 2078592 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1799 4229515907000 MOR10232-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850979, 2080447 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1800 4229515907100 MOR10232-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1739994, 1218970, 1218969 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1801 4229515907200 MOR10232-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1300079, 4549732, 1708612 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1802 4229515907300 MOR10232-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850992, 1876707, 4544449 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1803 4229515907400 MOR10232-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1708581, 4544789, 1708608 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1804 4229515907500 MOR10232-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1218804 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1805 4229515907600 MOR10232-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1790125, 1783316, 1708578 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1806 4229515907700 MOR10232-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1228196, 1228197, 1228198 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232
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1807 4229515907800 MOR10232-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1850989, 2080466, 1266934 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1808 4229515907900 MOR10232-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1346755, 1358558 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1809 4229515908200 MOR10232-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1841048 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10232

1810 4200011718000 MOR10232-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1841048 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK "BUILT-IN" BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1811 4200012339800 MOR10232-019
SHOULDER BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2077600 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1812 4200012339900 MOR10232-020
ELBOW BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1504060 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1813 4200012340000 MOR10232-021
FILTER PERIPHERAL X-RAY RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1305492, 1256558 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1814 4200012340100 MOR10232-022 IV STAND RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4544708 BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR10232

1815 4200012340200 MOR10232-023
PAN HANDLE RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
4544619, 4544618 BAXTER GERMANY MOR10232

1792 4229511200900 MOR10232 TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. DIAMOUND 60 BLK SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1793 4229515906400 MOR10232-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0012.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1794 4229515906500 MOR10232-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0109.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1795 4229515906600 MOR10232-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0194.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1796 4229515906700 MOR10232-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0177.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1797 4229515906800 MOR10232-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0179.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1798 4229515906900 MOR10232-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0017.2 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1799 4229515907000 MOR10232-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0116.2 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1800 4229515907100 MOR10232-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0127.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1801 4229515907200 MOR10232-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0256.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1802 4229515907300 MOR10232-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0270.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1803 4229515907400 MOR10232-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0239.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1804 4229515907500 MOR10232-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0146.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1805 4229515907600 MOR10232-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 2101005 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1806 4229515907700 MOR10232-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0115.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232
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1807 4229515907800 MOR10232-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.7151.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1808 4229515907900 MOR10232-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0123.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1809 4229515908200 MOR10232-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. DIAMOUND 60 BLK FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1810 4200011718000 MOR10232-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0227.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1811 4200012339800 MOR10232-019
SHOULDER BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0244.1 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1812 4200012339900 MOR10232-020
ELBOW BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0108.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1814 4200012340100 MOR10232-022 IV STAND RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 101.0139.0 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1815 4200012340200 MOR10232-023
PAN HANDLE RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 25211800 SCHMITZ GERMANY MOR10232

1792 4229511200900 MOR10232 TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 7700.01B0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1793 4229515906400 MOR10232-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.57A0 GETINGE CHINA MOR10232

1794 4229515906500 MOR10232-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.6 GETINGE CHINA MOR10232

1795 4229515906600 MOR10232-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.74B0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1796 4229515906700 MOR10232-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.56A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1797 4229515906800 MOR10232-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.72A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1798 4229515906900 MOR10232-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1160.53BC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1799 4229515907000 MOR10232-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1160.50BC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1800 4229515907100 MOR10232-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1005.50A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1801 4229515907200 MOR10232-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.72A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1802 4229515907300 MOR10232-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1160.59BC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1803 4229515907400 MOR10232-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1005.78C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1804 4229515907500 MOR10232-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1003.23C0 GETINGE SLOVENIA MOR10232

1805 4229515907600 MOR10232-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1132.45AC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1806 4229515907700 MOR10232-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.65A0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1807 4229515907800 MOR10232-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1132.45AC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232
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1808 4229515907900 MOR10232-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1002.24C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1809 4229515908200 MOR10232-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 7700.01B0 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR10232

1811 4200012339800 MOR10232-019
SHOULDER BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1433.34AC GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1812 4200012339900 MOR10232-020
ELBOW BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1001.44 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1813 4200012340000 MOR10232-021
FILTER PERIPHERAL X-RAY RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1101.6917 GETINGE UNITED KINGDOM MOR10232

1814 4200012340100 MOR10232-022 IV STAND RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1009.01C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1815 4200012340200 MOR10232-023
PAN HANDLE RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 1003.32C0 GETINGE GERMANY MOR10232

1792 4229511200900 MOR10232 TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 8500001 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1793 4229515906400 MOR10232-001
ANESTHESIA SCREEN WITH ELONGATION TUBES 

RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001101 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1794 4229515906500 MOR10232-002
ARM BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1204104 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1795 4229515906600 MOR10232-003
BARIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7521875 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1796 4229515906700 MOR10232-004
BODY STRAP RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7500975 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1797 4229515906800 MOR10232-005
ENT PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001400 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1798 4229515906900 MOR10232-006 HEAD REST RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000003 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1799 4229515907000 MOR10232-007
LEG PLATES - PAIR RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZY 1000004 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1800 4229515907100 MOR10232-008
NEURO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1502500 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1801 4229515907200 MOR10232-009
OPHTHALMOLOGY PROCEDURES SET RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001400 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1802 4229515907300 MOR10232-010
ORTHO PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
RO.160.710.P.STR STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1803 4229515907400 MOR10232-011
PEDIATRIC PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 3800110 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1804 4229515907500 MOR10232-012
RADIAL SETTING CLAMP RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001041 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1805 4229515907600 MOR10232-013
SPINE PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 3500100 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1806 4229515907700 MOR10232-014
URO / GYN PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7501775 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1807 4229515907800 MOR10232-015
VASCULAR PROCEDURE SET RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7520175 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232
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1808 4229515907900 MOR10232-016 WRISTLET RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001760 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1809 4229515908200 MOR10232-017
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TABLE OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 8500001 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1810 4200011718000 MOR10232-018
ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK RELATED TO TABLE 

OPERATING ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OMY 8500001 ELECTRIC WHEEL LOCK STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1811 4200012339800 MOR10232-019
SHOULDER BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 3300204 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1812 4200012339900 MOR10232-020
ELBOW BOARD RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 1001691 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1815 4200012340200 MOR10232-023
PAN HANDLE RELATED TO TABLE OPERATING 

ADVANCE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
OZ 7501804 STRYKER GERMANY MOR10232

1816 4229510400200 MOR10233
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1817 4229514327600 MOR10233-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPB20D10N STRAIGHT BIPOLAR FORCEPS 20CM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1818 4229514327700 MOR10233-002

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VSUC1 SINGLE USE ELECTROSURGICAL PENCIL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1819 4229500401100 MOR10233-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 ORIGINAL CART LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1820 4229514327800 MOR10233-004

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLAD2 RETURN ELECTRODE - ADULT DISPOSA LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1821 4229514327900 MOR10233-005

SMOKE EVACUATOR WITH LINK CABLE TO ESU 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
SMOKE VAC-3000 PLUS TAKVOLL CHINA MOR10233

1822 4229514328000 MOR10233-006

VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VR11CLPBS62 THERMOCISION FORCEPS 16 CM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1823 4229514328800 MOR10233-007

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
OPTIMA 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1824 4200011883100 MOR10233-008

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR51W WOLF ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1825 4200011912500 MOR10233-009

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR WOLF 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR50W WOLF PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1826 4200011881900 MOR10233-010

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR31H OLYMPUS ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1827 4200011912000 MOR10233-011

PASSIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR OLYMPUS 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR30H OLYMPUS PASSIVE WORKING ELEME LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233
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1828 4200011882500 MOR10233-012

ACTIVE WORKING ELEMENT FOR STORZ 

RESECTOSCOPE RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VX12PR11G ACTIVE STORZ WORKING ELEMENT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1829 4200011888300 MOR10233-013

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU1 THIN LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1830 4200011887700 MOR10233-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRU2 THICK LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1831 4200011890100 MOR10233-015

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUV VAPORIZATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1832 4200011889500 MOR10233-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUE ENUCLEATION LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1833 4200011888900 MOR10233-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VXRUB BALL LOOP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1834 4200011902700 MOR10233-018

HANDLE 5 MM 45 CM LENGTH APPROX RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A100 ARGON MODULE WITH PRESSURE REDUCER LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1835 4200011903000 MOR10233-019
HANDLE OPEN JAW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V12PBN2S HANDLE FOR Ø 10 MM. THERMOCUT LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1836 4200011902900 MOR10233-020

HANDLE OPEN EXTENDED JAW RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V12PBS210 JAWS INSERT FOR Ø 10 MM. - 2 LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1837 4200011927700 MOR10233-021

TRANSDUCER WITH CABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V12PBS25DM CABLE FOR Ø 10 MM. THERMOCU LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1838 4200011928700 MOR10233-022
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11SM2FN TWIN FOOT SWITCH LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1839 4200011893200 MOR10233-023

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MD25 REUSABLE PENCIL WITHOUT CONTROL LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1840 4200011893800 MOR10233-024

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11MCT9N CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233
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1841 4200011924700 MOR10233-025

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11CCDI Ø 2,37 MM MONOPOLAR ELECTRODES LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1842 4200011898400 MOR10233-026

DISPOSABLE CABLE WITH PLUG FOR PATIENT PLATE 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11K250 CABLED CONNECTOR FOR DOUBLE ZO LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1843 4200011924100 MOR10233-027

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

V11ELDI 1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 65 MM (SEE V11T5CI)

1X NEEDLE ELECTRODE Ø 0,5 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11T52M)

2X BLADE ELECTRODES 65 MM (SEE V11CCDI)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 84 MM (SEE V11CD2M)

1X BLADE ELECTRODE 120 MM (SEE V11CD2L)

1X BALL ELECTRODE Ø 4 MM - 121 MM (SEE V11B42L)

1X LOOP ELECTRODE Ø 6 MM - 84 MM (SEE V11A52M)

LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1844 4200011913000 MOR10233-028

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11IS1C SINGLE REUSABLE PATIENT PLATE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1845 4200011887100 MOR10233-029

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11F242 ENDOSCOPY BIPOLAR LG 4M PLUG BCP LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1846 4200011885400 MOR10233-030

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A301 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 73,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1847 4200011884800 MOR10233-031

ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A302 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE 148,5 MM LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1848 4200011921900 MOR10233-032

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A312 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NE LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1849 4200011906600 MOR10233-033

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
V11A313 Ø 4 MM ARGON ELECTRODE WITH NEED LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1850 4200011894800 MOR10233-034

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VPLEN2 DOUBLE ZONE NEUTRAL PLATE FOR C LAMIDEY NOURY FRANCE MOR10233

1816 4229510400200 MOR10233
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1817 4229514327600 MOR10233-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-350 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1818 4229514327700 MOR10233-002

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1819 4229500401100 MOR10233-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20180-100 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1820 4229514327800 MOR10233-004

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233
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1821 4229514327900 MOR10233-005

SMOKE EVACUATOR WITH LINK CABLE TO ESU 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10323-000 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1822 4229514328000 MOR10233-006

VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20195-315 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1823 4229514328800 MOR10233-007

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
10160-000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1829 4200011888300 MOR10233-013

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THIN (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1830 4200011887700 MOR10233-014

BIPOLAR CUTTING LOOP THICK (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-056 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1831 4200011890100 MOR10233-015

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE VAPORIZATION (ROUND ; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-058 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1832 4200011889500 MOR10233-016

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE ENUCLEATION (ROUND; FR26) 

FOR BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-059 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1833 4200011888900 MOR10233-017

BIPOLAR ELECTRODE BALL (ROUND ; FR26) FOR 

BIPOLAR PLASMA RESECTION RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20862-060 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1838 4200011928700 MOR10233-022
TWIN FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20189-350 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1839 4200011893200 MOR10233-023

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1840 4200011893800 MOR10233-024

CABLED ELECTROSURGICAL HANDLE PENCIL WITH 

TWO FINGER SWITCH RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1841 4200011924700 MOR10233-025

SURGICAL PENCIL FOR 2.4 MM DIAMETER 

ELECTRODES RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20190-067 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1843 4200011924100 MOR10233-027

SURGICAL ELECTRODES SET RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
21191-181 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233
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1844 4200011913000 MOR10233-028

PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-083 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1845 4200011887100 MOR10233-029

BIPOLAR CABLE LAMIDEY AND VALLEYLAB COVIDIEN 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20196-053 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1846 4200011885400 MOR10233-030

ARGON ELECTRODE - SHORT RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1847 4200011884800 MOR10233-031

ARGON ELECTRODE - LONG RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1848 4200011921900 MOR10233-032

SHORT NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1849 4200011906600 MOR10233-033

LONG NEEDLE ELECTRODE FOR CUTTING UNDER 

ARGON FLOW RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20132-221 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1850 4200011894800 MOR10233-034

CHILD PATIENT PLATE DISPOSABLE - SPLIT RELATED 

TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
20193-075 ERBE GERMANY MOR10233

1816 4229510400200 MOR10233
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFT10GEN COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1817 4229514327600 MOR10233-001
BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL 

UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E4053-CT COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1818 4229514327700 MOR10233-002

MONOPOLAR ELECTRODE PENCIL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E2450H COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1819 4229500401100 MOR10233-003
ORIGINAL CART RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 

BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFTCRT COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1820 4229514327800 MOR10233-004

RETURN ELECTRODE - DUAL RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E7507 COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1821 4229514327900 MOR10233-005

SMOKE EVACUATOR WITH LINK CABLE TO ESU 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA SE3695 COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1822 4229514328000 MOR10233-006

VESSEL SEALER AND DISSECTOR INSTRUMENTS 

RELATED TO ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR 

MONOPOLAR VESSEL SEALING

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA LXMJ23S COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1823 4229514328800 MOR10233-007

FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT BIPOLAR MONOPOLAR 

VESSEL SEALING

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFT10GEN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COVIDIEN LLC UNITED STATES MOR10233

1851 4229547200000 MOR10236 PERFUSION ORGAN TRANSPLANT UNIT NO QUOTE MOR10236

1852 4229547900400 MOR10236-001
HEART PERFUSION SET RELATED TO PERFUSION 

ORGAN TRANSPLANT UNIT
NO QUOTE MOR10236

1853 4229547900500 MOR10236-002
HEART SOLUTION SET RELATED TO PERFUSION 

ORGAN TRANSPLANT UNIT
NO QUOTE MOR10236
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1854 4229520027300 MOR110252 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1855 4229520000600 MOR110252-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 CONTROLLER UNIT "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1856 4229520000700 MOR110252-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-WPD NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1857 4229171401100 MOR110252-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-SA-S NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1858 4229171401200 MOR110252-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-SA-R NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1860 4229520000900 MOR110252-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-SO-411 OR PDS-SO-412 OR PDS-SO-4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1861 4229520001300 MOR110252-010
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PDS-RE-4023E OR PDS-RE-4028E OR PDS- NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1863 4200011899400 MOR110252-016
ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1864 4200012490000 MOR110252-017
CORD ADAPTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
P200-CU-230 CORD ADAPTOR "BUILT-IN" NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1865 4200012490100 MOR110252-018
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J6 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1866 4200012490200 MOR110252-019
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J4 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1867 4200012490300 MOR110252-020
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1868 4200012490400 MOR110252-021
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1869 4200012490500 MOR110252-022
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-K NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1870 4200012490600 MOR110252-023
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-J6 NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1871 4200012490700 MOR110252-024
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-H NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1872 4200012490800 MOR110252-025
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-M NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1873 4200012490900 MOR110252-026
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-RA-T NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1874 4200012491000 MOR110252-027
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-A NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1875 4200012491100 MOR110252-028
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-W NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1876 4200012491200 MOR110252-029
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MID RANGE
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
PD-DA-P NSK DENTAL JAPAN MOR110252

1854 4229520027300 MOR110252 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252
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1855 4229520000600 MOR110252-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA877

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1856 4229520000700 MOR110252-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1857 4229171401100 MOR110252-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA331

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1858 4229171401200 MOR110252-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA334

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1859 4229520000800 MOR110252-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB257R,JK444,JK485

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1860 4229520000900 MOR110252-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC215R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1861 4229520001300 MOR110252-010
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC766R,GC767R,GC768R,GC769R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1862 4229520001400 MOR110252-011

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID 

RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC770R,GC771R
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1863 4200011899400 MOR110252-016
ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA878

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1864 4200012490000 MOR110252-017
CORD ADAPTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA875

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1865 4200012490100 MOR110252-018
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB621R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1866 4200012490200 MOR110252-019
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB639R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1867 4200012490300 MOR110252-020
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB664R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1868 4200012490400 MOR110252-021
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB668R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1869 4200012490500 MOR110252-022
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB620R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1870 4200012490600 MOR110252-023
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB628R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1871 4200012490700 MOR110252-024
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB665R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1872 4200012490800 MOR110252-025
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB669R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1873 4200012490900 MOR110252-026
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB663R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1874 4200012491000 MOR110252-027
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB623R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1875 4200012491100 MOR110252-028
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252

1876 4200012491200 MOR110252-029
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110252
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1854 4229520027300 MOR110252 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORTHODRIVE-MID

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1855 4229520000600 MOR110252-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17870

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1856 4229520000700 MOR110252-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1289884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1857 4229171401100 MOR110252-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1290004

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1858 4229171401200 MOR110252-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1290444

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1859 4229520000800 MOR110252-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18150

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1860 4229520000900 MOR110252-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S89-5676

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1861 4229520001300 MOR110252-010
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S84-360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1862 4229520001400 MOR110252-011

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID 

RANGE

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S84-375

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1863 4200011899400 MOR110252-016
ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15720

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1864 4200012490000 MOR110252-017
CORD ADAPTOR RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15720

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1865 4200012490100 MOR110252-018
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15370

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1866 4200012490200 MOR110252-019
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1867 4200012490300 MOR110252-020
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15490

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1868 4200012490400 MOR110252-021
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18190

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1869 4200012490500 MOR110252-022
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15390

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1870 4200012490600 MOR110252-023
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19330

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1871 4200012490700 MOR110252-024
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15530

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1872 4200012490800 MOR110252-025
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15470

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1873 4200012490900 MOR110252-026
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15540

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1874 4200012491000 MOR110252-027
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15480

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1875 4200012491100 MOR110252-028
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17240

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252
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1876 4200012491200 MOR110252-029
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MID RANGE
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17950

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110252

1854 4229520027300 MOR110252 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6295000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1855 4229520000600 MOR110252-001
CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1856 4229520000700 MOR110252-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6295000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1857 4229171401100 MOR110252-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6298000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1858 4229171401200 MOR110252-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6296000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1859 4229520000800 MOR110252-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7102454040, 7102454010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1860 4229520000900 MOR110252-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6118127100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1861 4229520001300 MOR110252-010
RECIPROCATING BLADES ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277096275 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1862 4229520001400 MOR110252-011

RECIPROCATING BLADES DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID 

RANGE

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277096275 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1863 4200011899400 MOR110252-016
ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6292004000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1865 4200012490100 MOR110252-018
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203131000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1866 4200012490200 MOR110252-019
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203132000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1867 4200012490300 MOR110252-020
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203210000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1868 4200012490400 MOR110252-021
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203113000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1869 4200012490500 MOR110252-022
1/4 INCH KEYLESS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8203133000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1870 4200012490600 MOR110252-023
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203215000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1871 4200012490700 MOR110252-024
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203113000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1872 4200012490800 MOR110252-025
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203135000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1873 4200012490900 MOR110252-026
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203160000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1874 4200012491000 MOR110252-027
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6203110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1875 4200012491100 MOR110252-028
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8203026000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 370 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1876 4200012491200 MOR110252-029
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MID RANGE
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
8203126000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110252

1877 4229520027400 MOR110253 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA330,GA331,GA334,GA320,TE734,GB621R,GB6
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1878 4229520001900 MOR110253-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA320

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1879 4229520002000 MOR110253-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA330

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1880 4229171401300 MOR110253-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA331

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1881 4229171401400 MOR110253-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA334

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1882 4229520002100 MOR110253-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB243R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1883 4229520002200 MOR110253-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC215R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1884 4229520002600 MOR110253-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC766R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1885 4229520002700 MOR110253-011

RECIPROCATING BLADE DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC770R
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1886 4229520003000 MOR110253-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1887 4229520003100 MOR110253-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA675
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1888 4200011714800 MOR110253-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB623R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1889 4200011859900 MOR110253-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1890 4200011723200 MOR110253-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD ACCULAN 4 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1891 4200012491300 MOR110253-022
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB621R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1892 4200012491400 MOR110253-023
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB639R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1893 4200012491500 MOR110253-024
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB664R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1894 4200012491600 MOR110253-025
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB668R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1895 4200012491700 MOR110253-026
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB620R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1896 4200012491800 MOR110253-027
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB628R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253
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1897 4200012491900 MOR110253-028
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB665R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1898 4200012492000 MOR110253-029
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB669R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1899 4200012492100 MOR110253-030
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB663R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1900 4200012492200 MOR110253-031
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB641R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1902 4200012492400 MOR110253-033
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA678

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1903 4200012492500 MOR110253-034
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA679

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1904 4200012492600 MOR110253-035
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR110253

1877 4229520027400 MOR110253 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
HALL TITAN CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1878 4229520001900 MOR110253-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1879 4229520002000 MOR110253-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9200B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1880 4229171401300 MOR110253-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9300B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1881 4229171401400 MOR110253-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9400B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1882 4229520002100 MOR110253-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TR34R CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1883 4229520002200 MOR110253-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
507131400 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1884 4229520002600 MOR110253-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505226100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1885 4229520002700 MOR110253-011

RECIPROCATING BLADE DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505217900 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1887 4229520003100 MOR110253-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1888 4200011714800 MOR110253-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2038 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1889 4200011859900 MOR110253-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6228 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1891 4200012491300 MOR110253-022
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2041 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1892 4200012491400 MOR110253-023
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2030 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253
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1893 4200012491500 MOR110253-024
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2040 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1894 4200012491600 MOR110253-025
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2042 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1895 4200012491700 MOR110253-026
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2250 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1896 4200012491800 MOR110253-027
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2080 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1897 4200012491900 MOR110253-028
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2065 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1898 4200012492000 MOR110253-029
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2047 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1899 4200012492100 MOR110253-030
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO2329 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1900 4200012492200 MOR110253-031
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1901 4200012492300 MOR110253-032
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO6050 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1904 4200012492600 MOR110253-035
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110253

1877 4229520027400 MOR110253 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-400 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1878 4229520001900 MOR110253-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBC ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1879 4229520002000 MOR110253-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1880 4229171401300 MOR110253-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1881 4229171401400 MOR110253-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400SR ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1882 4229520002100 MOR110253-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
220500799 & 220501330 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1883 4229520002200 MOR110253-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-600-310S & AR-600-302S & AR-600-311S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1884 4229520002600 MOR110253-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-300-051S & AR-300-052S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1885 4229520002700 MOR110253-011

RECIPROCATING BLADE DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-600-020S & AR-600-021S & AR-600-022S ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1886 4229520003000 MOR110253-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UB ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1887 4229520003100 MOR110253-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR

400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400ATK-1 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253
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1890 4200011723200 MOR110253-021
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
ARTH AR-400 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1892 4200012491400 MOR110253-023
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DJ40 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1893 4200012491500 MOR110253-024
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400RAOP ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1894 4200012491600 MOR110253-025
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PRAO ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1895 4200012491700 MOR110253-026
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DAO ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1896 4200012491800 MOR110253-027
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DHS ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1897 4200012491900 MOR110253-028
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DZH ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1898 4200012492000 MOR110253-029
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PRMT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1899 4200012492100 MOR110253-030
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DT ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1900 4200012492200 MOR110253-031
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400PD ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1901 4200012492300 MOR110253-032
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400DK74 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1902 4200012492400 MOR110253-033
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBH-1 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1903 4200012492500 MOR110253-034
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
AR-400UBC-4 ARTHREX UNITED STATES MOR110253

1877 4229520027400 MOR110253 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1878 4229520001900 MOR110253-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.14

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1879 4229520002000 MOR110253-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1880 4229171401300 MOR110253-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1881 4229171401400 MOR110253-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.06

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1882 4229520002100 MOR110253-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.97

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253
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1883 4229520002200 MOR110253-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.304.04

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1884 4229520002600 MOR110253-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.04

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1885 4229520002700 MOR110253-011

RECIPROCATING BLADE DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR

400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1886 4229520003000 MOR110253-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1887 4229520003100 MOR110253-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR

400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1888 4200011714800 MOR110253-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.30

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1889 4200011859900 MOR110253-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.20

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1891 4200012491300 MOR110253-022
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.32

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1892 4200012491400 MOR110253-023
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.40

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1893 4200012491500 MOR110253-024
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.35

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1894 4200012491600 MOR110253-025
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1895 4200012491700 MOR110253-026
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.32

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1896 4200012491800 MOR110253-027
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 DHS ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1897 4200012491900 MOR110253-028
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.33

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1898 4200012492000 MOR110253-029
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253
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1899 4200012492100 MOR110253-030
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 TRINKLE ATTACHMENT "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1900 4200012492200 MOR110253-031
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.29

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1901 4200012492300 MOR110253-032
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.44

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1902 4200012492400 MOR110253-033
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.01 BATTERY HOUSING "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1903 4200012492500 MOR110253-034
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.52

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1904 4200012492600 MOR110253-035
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
30.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR110253

1877 4229520027400 MOR110253 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR110253

1878 4229520001900 MOR110253-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.204 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR110253

1879 4229520002000 MOR110253-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.201 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1880 4229171401300 MOR110253-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.240 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1881 4229171401400 MOR110253-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.225 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1882 4229520002100 MOR110253-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR110253

1883 4229520002200 MOR110253-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.003.424S BRASSELER GERMANY MOR110253

1884 4229520002600 MOR110253-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.905S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1885 4229520002700 MOR110253-011

RECIPROCATING BLADE DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.917S BRASSELER GERMANY MOR110253

1886 4229520003000 MOR110253-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.202 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1887 4229520003100 MOR110253-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.203 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1888 4200011714800 MOR110253-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.205 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253
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1889 4200011859900 MOR110253-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.212 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1891 4200012491300 MOR110253-022
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.206 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1892 4200012491400 MOR110253-023
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.206 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1893 4200012491500 MOR110253-024
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.210 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1894 4200012491600 MOR110253-025
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.218 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1895 4200012491700 MOR110253-026
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.208 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1896 4200012491800 MOR110253-027
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.213 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1897 4200012491900 MOR110253-028
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.218 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1898 4200012492000 MOR110253-029
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.221 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1899 4200012492100 MOR110253-030
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.220 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1900 4200012492200 MOR110253-031
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.212 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1901 4200012492300 MOR110253-032
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.208 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1902 4200012492400 MOR110253-033
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.231 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1903 4200012492500 MOR110253-034
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.203 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR110253

1877 4229520027400 MOR110253 DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR 400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
ORTHODRIVE-MODULAR

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1878 4229520001900 MOR110253-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
16230

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1879 4229520002000 MOR110253-002
DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1289884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1880 4229171401300 MOR110253-003
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1290004

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1881 4229171401400 MOR110253-004
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
1290444

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1882 4229520002100 MOR110253-005
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18150

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1883 4229520002200 MOR110253-006
SAGITTAL BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S89-5676

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1884 4229520002600 MOR110253-010
RECIPROCATING BLADE ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S84-360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253
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1885 4229520002700 MOR110253-011

RECIPROCATING BLADE DOUBLE SIDED ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
S84-375

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1886 4229520003000 MOR110253-014
BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17920

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1887 4229520003100 MOR110253-015

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR

400470
EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17920 AND 18090 AND 18110

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1888 4200011714800 MOR110253-018
DRILL ATTACHMENT AO-SMALL RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15480

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1889 4200011859900 MOR110253-020
UNIVERSAL K-WIRE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17240

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1891 4200012491300 MOR110253-022
1/4 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15370

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1892 4200012491400 MOR110253-023
5/32 INCH KEYED ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15360

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1893 4200012491500 MOR110253-024
HEXAGONAL REAMING ATTACHMENTS RELATED TO 

DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15490

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1894 4200012491600 MOR110253-025
NAILING REAMER ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL 

SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18190

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1895 4200012491700 MOR110253-026
1/4 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15390

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1896 4200012491800 MOR110253-027
DHS ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
19330

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1897 4200012491900 MOR110253-028
HUDSON ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15530

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1898 4200012492000 MOR110253-029
HUDSON MODIFIED TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED 

TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15470

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1899 4200012492100 MOR110253-030
TRINKLE ATTACHMENT RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15540

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1900 4200012492200 MOR110253-031
PIN COLLET RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM ORTHOPEDIC 

MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17950

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1901 4200012492300 MOR110253-032
5/32 INCH KEYLESS RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
15380

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1902 4200012492400 MOR110253-033
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18090

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1903 4200012492500 MOR110253-034
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
18110

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1904 4200012492600 MOR110253-035
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO DRILL SYSTEM 

ORTHOPEDIC MODULAR
400470

EXCELLENT CARE MEDICAL 

CO. LTD
17220

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110253

1905 4225160006700 MOR110255 ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1906 4229621606600 MOR110255-001
3D GLASSES RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0692

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255
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1907 4229621606700 MOR110255-002
8MM CANNULA RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000 8MM CANNULA "BUILT-IN"

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1908 4229621606800 MOR110255-003
BED SIDE UNIT (ROBOTIC ARM) RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0501-5 MA-0500-5

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1909 4229621606900 MOR110255-004
BIPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EA-0598-B

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1910 4229621607000 MOR110255-005
BIPOLAR FENESTRATED GRASPER RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0796-1

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1911 4229621607100 MOR110255-006
BIPOLAR MARYLAND FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0260-8

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1913 4229621607300 MOR110255-008
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0934-1

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1914 4229621607400 MOR110255-009
CAMERA HEAD DRAPE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0750-1

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1915 4229621607500 MOR110255-010
CURVED SCISSORS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0265-8

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1916 4229621607600 MOR110255-011
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM (RECORDER) RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
TL-0028

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1918 4229621607800 MOR110255-013
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 400W RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000 ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 400W "BUILT-IN"

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1919 4229621607900 MOR110255-014
ENDOSCOPE, 0 DEGREE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0867-1

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1920 4229621608000 MOR110255-015
ENDOSCOPE, 30 DEGREE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0866-1

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1921 4229621608100 MOR110255-016
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1922 4229621608200 MOR110255-017
HD MONITOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0570-2-00

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1923 4229621608300 MOR110255-018
HIGH FLOW SURGICAL INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000 HIGH FLOW SURGICAL INSUFFLATOR "BUILT-IN"

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1924 4229621608400 MOR110255-019
LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000 LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER "BUILT-IN"

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1925 4229621608500 MOR110255-020
LED LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EA-0587-N/A

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1928 4229621608800 MOR110255-023
MONOPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD RELATED 

TO ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
EA-0599-B

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1929 4229621608900 MOR110255-024
MONOPOLAR HOOK RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0225-9

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1930 4229621609000 MOR110255-025
NURSING TRAINING RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0608-5

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1931 4229621609100 MOR110255-026
PHYSICIAN TRAINING RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0608-6

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1932 4229621609200 MOR110255-027
ROBOTIC ARM STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0746-1

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1933 4229621609300 MOR110255-028
SKILLS SIMULATOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
V-1000 SKILLS SIMULATOR "BUILT-IN"

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255
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1935 4229621609500 MOR110255-030
SURGEON CONSOLE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
MA-0400-9

CMR SURGICAL 

LIMITED
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1905 4225160006700 MOR110255 ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASB001SA COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1906 4229621606600 MOR110255-001
3D GLASSES RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASA0004 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1907 4229621606700 MOR110255-002
8MM CANNULA RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA RUNVCA8STF COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1908 4229621606800 MOR110255-003
BED SIDE UNIT (ROBOTIC ARM) RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASC0002 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1909 4229621606900 MOR110255-004
BIPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA E0020V COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1910 4229621607000 MOR110255-005
BIPOLAR FENESTRATED GRASPER RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASI0004 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1911 4229621607100 MOR110255-006
BIPOLAR MARYLAND FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASI0005 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1912 4229621607200 MOR110255-007
CADIERE FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASI0011 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1913 4229621607300 MOR110255-008
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASA0002 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1915 4229621607500 MOR110255-010
CURVED SCISSORS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASI0001 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1916 4229621607600 MOR110255-011
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM (RECORDER) RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MDS10001

DATALINK 

ELECTRONICS
UNITED KINGDOM MOR110255

1917 4229621607700 MOR110255-012

DISPOSABLE SEAL FOR USE WITH REUSABLE 

POSITIONING TROCAR SYSTEM RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA RSEAL COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1918 4229621607800 MOR110255-013
ELECTROSURGICAL UNIT 400W RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA VLFT10GEN COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1919 4229621607900 MOR110255-014
ENDOSCOPE, 0 DEGREE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 26605AA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110255

1920 4229621608000 MOR110255-015
ENDOSCOPE, 30 DEGREE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 26605BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110255

1921 4229621608100 MOR110255-016
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASB001SA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COVIDIEN BELGIUM MOR110255

1922 4229621608200 MOR110255-017
HD MONITOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA TM220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110255

1924 4229621608400 MOR110255-019
LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASI0006 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1925 4229621608500 MOR110255-020
LED LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA TL300 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110255

1926 4229621608600 MOR110255-021
LONG DISPOSABLE OPTICAL OBTURATOR RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA OBTONB11ST COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1927 4229621608700 MOR110255-022

LONG REUSABLE POSITIONING CANNULA FOR 

ENDOSCOPES RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA RC11STS COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255
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1928 4229621608800 MOR110255-023
MONOPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD RELATED 

TO ROBOTIC SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA FT0510 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1930 4229621609000 MOR110255-025
NURSING TRAINING RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA SSS2HUGOTECH_TN COVIDIEN BELGIUM MOR110255

1931 4229621609100 MOR110255-026
PHYSICIAN TRAINING RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA SSS2HUGOTECH_TP COVIDIEN BELGIUM MOR110255

1932 4229621609200 MOR110255-027
ROBOTIC ARM STERILE DRAPE RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASA0006 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1933 4229621609300 MOR110255-028
SKILLS SIMULATOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASC0104 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1934 4229621609400 MOR110255-029

STANDARD REUSABLE POSITIONING CANNULA FOR 

ENDOSCOPES RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA RC8STS COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1935 4229621609500 MOR110255-030
SURGEON CONSOLE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASC0001 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1936 4229621609600 MOR110255-031
TOOTHED GRASPER RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 

MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASI0016 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1937 4229621609700 MOR110255-032
VIDEO TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY MODULAR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA MRASC0005 COVIDIEN UNITED STATES MOR110255

1938 4229514801300 MOR110256 NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735665, 9735670 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1939 4229517300600 MOR110256-001
CRANIAL NAVIGATION INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733935 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1940 4229517300700 MOR110256-002
TOUCH LESS SURFACE LASER REGISTRATION DEVICE 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735030 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1941 4229517300800 MOR110256-003
SURFACE REGISTRATION DEVICE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733935 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1942 4229517300900 MOR110256-004
HAND-HELD POINTER INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9733935 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1943 4229517301000 MOR110256-005
REFLECTORS SPHERE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 8801075 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1944 4229517301100 MOR110256-006
ELECTROMAGNETIC TRACKING UPGRADE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735955 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1945 4229517301200 MOR110256-007
IMAGE FUSION RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM 

NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735745 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1946 4229517301300 MOR110256-008
DISTORTION CORRECTION CRANIAL RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1947 4229517301400 MOR110256-009
FIBERTRACKING SOFTWARE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9736423 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1948 4229517301500 MOR110256-010
MICROSCOPE INTEGRATION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9736149 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1949 4229517301600 MOR110256-011
ULTRASOUND INTEGRATION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9734474 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1950 4229517301700 MOR110256-012
MIXED REALITY VIEWER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1951 4229517301800 MOR110256-013
PLANNING WORKSTATION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735894, 9735916 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256
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1952 4229517301900 MOR110256-014
DICOM VIEWER SOFTWARE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1953 4229517302000 MOR110256-015

INTUITIVE IMAGE VIEWING, MANIPULATION AND 

DATA ENRICHMENT SOFTWARE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1954 4229517300000 MOR110256-016

INSTANTANEOUS, HIGH-QUALITY 3D VISUALIZATION 

FOR ANALYSIS BY AND INCREASED DIAGNOSTIC 

CONFIDENCE OF THE SURGEON RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735743 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1955 4229517300100 MOR110256-017

3D VOLUME RENDERING OF CT, MR, PET, SPECT 

DATASETS, WITH PRESETS FOR VISUALIZATION OF 

SKIN, BONE, VESSEL, DRR AND MIP RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735743 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1956 4229517302100 MOR110256-018

IMAGE ANNOTATIONS AND MEASUREMENT 

FUNCTIONS FOR DISTANCE, ANGLES AND CIRCLES 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1957 4229517302200 MOR110256-019

SELECTION OF REGION OF INTEREST TO CUT AND 

ZOOM ONTO THE RELEVANT ANATOMICAL VOLUME 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1958 4229517300200 MOR110256-020

CROP FUNCTIONALITY TO CUT VIEWING PLANE INTO 

3D VISUALIZATION ALONG ANY FREELY DEFINABLE 

DIRECTION RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1959 4229517300300 MOR110256-021

EQUIPMENT REMOVAL FUNCTIONALITY FROM 2D 

AND 3D RECONSTRUCTIONS FOR BETTER 

ANATOMICAL VIEWING RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1960 4229517300400 MOR110256-022

QUICK AND EASY INTERACTIVE 3D CONTOURING 

TOOL FOR OUTLINING OF PATHOLOGIES AND 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURES IN MEDICAL IMAGES 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1961 4229517300500 MOR110256-023

INSTANT VOLUME GENERATION BY OUTLINING ON 

JUST TWO ORTHOGONAL SLICES USING MULTI-

MODAL "SIDE BY SIDE" OR AXIAL, CORONAL AND 

SAGITTAL VIEW CONFIGURATIO RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1962 4229517302300 MOR110256-024
FAST CONTOUR ADAPTATION USING SMART MODES 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1963 4229517302400 MOR110256-025

INTUITIVE USER INTERFACE WITH BOTH MOUSE AND 

TOUCH CONTROL COMPATIBILITY RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256
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1964 4229517302500 MOR110256-026

AUTOMATIC CREATION OF "VOLUMETRIC REPORT" 

PDF FILES PER OBJECT WITH REPRESENTATIVE 

SCREENSHOTS AND DETAILS ON GEOMETRICAL 

MEASUREMENTS LIKE VOLUME, RECIST AND 

MACDONALD CRITERIAL RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO

400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735737 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110256

1938 4229514801300 MOR110256 NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1939 4229517300600 MOR110256-001
CRANIAL NAVIGATION INSTRUMENT SET RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
52305-41725 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1940 4229517300700 MOR110256-002
TOUCH LESS SURFACE LASER REGISTRATION DEVICE 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
18370 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1941 4229517300800 MOR110256-003
SURFACE REGISTRATION DEVICE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
18390 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1942 4229517300900 MOR110256-004
HAND-HELD POINTER INSTRUMENT RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
B53106 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1943 4229517301000 MOR110256-005
REFLECTORS SPHERE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
41773 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1944 4229517301100 MOR110256-006
ELECTROMAGNETIC TRACKING UPGRADE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
18094 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1945 4229517301200 MOR110256-007
IMAGE FUSION RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM 

NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26240 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1946 4229517301300 MOR110256-008
DISTORTION CORRECTION CRANIAL RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26258 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1947 4229517301400 MOR110256-009
FIBERTRACKING SOFTWARE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26223 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1948 4229517301500 MOR110256-010
MICROSCOPE INTEGRATION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
23511 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1949 4229517301600 MOR110256-011
ULTRASOUND INTEGRATION RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
22582 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1950 4229517301700 MOR110256-012
MIXED REALITY VIEWER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17725 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1951 4229517301800 MOR110256-013
PLANNING WORKSTATION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 PLANNING WORKSTATION BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1952 4229517301900 MOR110256-014
DICOM VIEWER SOFTWARE RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1953 4229517302000 MOR110256-015

INTUITIVE IMAGE VIEWING, MANIPULATION AND 

DATA ENRICHMENT SOFTWARE RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1954 4229517300000 MOR110256-016

INSTANTANEOUS, HIGH-QUALITY 3D VISUALIZATION 

FOR ANALYSIS BY AND INCREASED DIAGNOSTIC 

CONFIDENCE OF THE SURGEON RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1955 4229517300100 MOR110256-017

3D VOLUME RENDERING OF CT, MR, PET, SPECT 

DATASETS, WITH PRESETS FOR VISUALIZATION OF 

SKIN, BONE, VESSEL, DRR AND MIP RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256
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1956 4229517302100 MOR110256-018

IMAGE ANNOTATIONS AND MEASUREMENT 

FUNCTIONS FOR DISTANCE, ANGLES AND CIRCLES 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1957 4229517302200 MOR110256-019

SELECTION OF REGION OF INTEREST TO CUT AND 

ZOOM ONTO THE RELEVANT ANATOMICAL VOLUME 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1958 4229517300200 MOR110256-020

CROP FUNCTIONALITY TO CUT VIEWING PLANE INTO 

3D VISUALIZATION ALONG ANY FREELY DEFINABLE 

DIRECTION RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1959 4229517300300 MOR110256-021

EQUIPMENT REMOVAL FUNCTIONALITY FROM 2D 

AND 3D RECONSTRUCTIONS FOR BETTER 

ANATOMICAL VIEWING RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26387 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1960 4229517300400 MOR110256-022

QUICK AND EASY INTERACTIVE 3D CONTOURING 

TOOL FOR OUTLINING OF PATHOLOGIES AND 

ANATOMICAL STRUCTURES IN MEDICAL IMAGES 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26241 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1961 4229517300500 MOR110256-023

INSTANT VOLUME GENERATION BY OUTLINING ON 

JUST TWO ORTHOGONAL SLICES USING MULTI-

MODAL "SIDE BY SIDE" OR AXIAL, CORONAL AND 

SAGITTAL VIEW CONFIGURATIO RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26241 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1962 4229517302300 MOR110256-024
FAST CONTOUR ADAPTATION USING SMART MODES 

RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26241 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1963 4229517302400 MOR110256-025

INTUITIVE USER INTERFACE WITH BOTH MOUSE AND 

TOUCH CONTROL COMPATIBILITY RELATED TO 

NAVIGATION SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26241 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1964 4229517302500 MOR110256-026

AUTOMATIC CREATION OF "VOLUMETRIC REPORT" 

PDF FILES PER OBJECT WITH REPRESENTATIVE 

SCREENSHOTS AND DETAILS ON GEOMETRICAL 

MEASUREMENTS LIKE VOLUME, RECIST AND 

MACDONALD CRITERIAL RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM NEURO

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26241 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110256

1965 4229514801400 MOR110257 NAVIGATION SYSTEM SPINE 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735665, 9735670 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110257

1966 4229517302600 MOR110257-001
IMAGE FUSION RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM 

SPINE
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735740 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110257

1967 4229517302700 MOR110257-002
MIXED REALITY VIEWER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM SPINE
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735740 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110257

1968 4229517302800 MOR110257-003
PLANNING WORKSTATION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM SPINE
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 9735894, 9735919 MEDTRONIC UNITED STATES MOR110257

1965 4229514801400 MOR110257 NAVIGATION SYSTEM SPINE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110257

1966 4229517302600 MOR110257-001
IMAGE FUSION RELATED TO NAVIGATION SYSTEM 

SPINE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
26240 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110257
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1967 4229517302700 MOR110257-002
MIXED REALITY VIEWER RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM SPINE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17725 BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110257

1968 4229517302800 MOR110257-003
PLANNING WORKSTATION RELATED TO NAVIGATION 

SYSTEM SPINE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
17730 PLANNING WORKSTATION BRAINLAB GERMANY MOR110257

2425 4200012495800 MOR110264 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2426 4200012495900 MOR110264-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UG220 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2427 4200012496000 MOR110264-002
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TM343 KARL STORZ JAPAN MOR110264

2428 4200012496100 MOR110264-003
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC304 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2429 4200012496200 MOR110264-004
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TH120 KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2430 4200012496300 MOR110264-005
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TL300 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2431 4200012496400 MOR110264-006
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
WD350-EN KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2432 4200012496500 MOR110264-007
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UP220 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2436 4200012496900 MOR110264-011
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
031523-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2437 4200012497000 MOR110264-012
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
030647-10 KARL STORZ POLAND MOR110264

2439 4200012497200 MOR110264-014
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UM600 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2440 4200012497300 MOR110264-015
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28200DX KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2442 4200012497500 MOR110264-017
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
UF201 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2443 4200012497600 MOR110264-018
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28208BKS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2444 4200012497700 MOR110264-019
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28205FCS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2445 4200012497800 MOR110264-020
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28205GES KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2454 4200012498700 MOR110264-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28731AWA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2455 4200012498800 MOR110264-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28305BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2456 4200012498900 MOR110264-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28300BA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2457 4200012499000 MOR110264-032
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28208BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2458 4200012499100 MOR110264-033
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28719BA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264
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2460 4200012499300 MOR110264-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28731BWA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2465 4200012499800 MOR110264-040
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28731CWA KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR110264

2466 4200012499900 MOR110264-041
ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28185QS KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2467 4200012500000 MOR110264-042
SCOPE END ADAPTOR RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
533TVA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2468 4200012500100 MOR110264-043
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28126CR KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2469 4200012500200 MOR110264-044
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
28126BS KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2470 4200012500300 MOR110264-045
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501B2 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2471 4200012500400 MOR110264-046
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39501A1 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR110264

2472 4200012500500 MOR110264-047
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NA KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR110264

2473 4200012500600 MOR110264-048
LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
495NAC KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR110264

2474 4200012500700 MOR110264-049
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
TC201EN FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR110264

2425 4200012495800 MOR110264 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2426 4200012495900 MOR110264-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
SOFTO-CART STRYKER TURKEY MOR110264

2427 4200012496000 MOR110264-002
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240031300I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2428 4200012496100 MOR110264-003
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2429 4200012496200 MOR110264-004
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788210105I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2430 4200012496300 MOR110264-005
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0220220000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2431 4200012496400 MOR110264-006
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0240300100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2432 4200012496500 MOR110264-007
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0450000000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2433 4200012496600 MOR110264-008
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0475100000I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2434 4200012496700 MOR110264-009
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0475000100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2435 4200012496800 MOR110264-010
ENDO/ORTHO COUPLER RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788020122I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2436 4200012496900 MOR110264-011
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
450000100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264
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2437 4200012497000 MOR110264-012
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
450000300 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2438 4200012497100 MOR110264-013
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
279401200 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2439 4200012497200 MOR110264-014
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2440 4200012497300 MOR110264-015
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0375708500E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2441 4200012497400 MOR110264-016
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0375704500E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2442 4200012497500 MOR110264-017
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100008000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2443 4200012497600 MOR110264-018
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375555000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2444 4200012497700 MOR110264-019
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375940012 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2445 4200012497800 MOR110264-020
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375941012 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2446 4200012497900 MOR110264-021
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375628000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2447 4200012498000 MOR110264-022
SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375627000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2448 4200012498100 MOR110264-023
SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
375641000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2449 4200012498200 MOR110264-024
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502119010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2450 4200012498300 MOR110264-025
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502123010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2451 4200012498400 MOR110264-026
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2453 4200012498600 MOR110264-028
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502104010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2454 4200012498700 MOR110264-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502204010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2455 4200012498800 MOR110264-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502119030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2456 4200012498900 MOR110264-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502123030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2457 4200012499000 MOR110264-032
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2459 4200012499200 MOR110264-034
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502104030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2460 4200012499300 MOR110264-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502204030 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2461 4200012499400 MOR110264-036
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502123070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264
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2462 4200012499500 MOR110264-037
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502127070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2464 4200012499700 MOR110264-039
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502104070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2465 4200012499800 MOR110264-040
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502204070 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2466 4200012499900 MOR110264-041
ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
234010501 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2467 4200012500000 MOR110264-042
SCOPE END ADAPTOR RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233050071 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2468 4200012500100 MOR110264-043
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502711560 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2469 4200012500200 MOR110264-044
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
502711510 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2470 4200012500300 MOR110264-045
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233032104 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2471 4200012500400 MOR110264-046
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
233032105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2472 4200012500500 MOR110264-047
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2473 4200012500600 MOR110264-048
LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
0233035100I STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2474 4200012500700 MOR110264-049
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1788010000I FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110264

2425 4200012495800 MOR110264 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242672

NDS SURGICAL 

IMAGING, LLC
UNITED STATES MOR110264

2426 4200012495900 MOR110264-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242286 ITD GERMANY MOR110264

2427 4200012496000 MOR110264-002
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242672

NDS SURGICAL 

IMAGING, LLC
UNITED STATES MOR110264

2428 4200012496100 MOR110264-003
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242302

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2429 4200012496200 MOR110264-004
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242401

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2430 4200012496300 MOR110264-005
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242302

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2431 4200012496400 MOR110264-006
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242326

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2432 4200012496500 MOR110264-007
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284004

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

POLAND MOR110264

2433 4200012496600 MOR110264-008
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
225024 DEPUY MITEK INC UNITED STATES MOR110264
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2434 4200012496700 MOR110264-009
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
225023

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2435 4200012496800 MOR110264-010
ENDO/ORTHO COUPLER RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242435

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2436 4200012496900 MOR110264-011
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284508 DEPUY MITEK INC MEXICO MOR110264

2437 4200012497000 MOR110264-012
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284508 DEPUY MITEK INC MEXICO MOR110264

2438 4200012497100 MOR110264-013
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
225031

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2439 4200012497200 MOR110264-014
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
284004

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

POLAND MOR110264

2440 4200012497300 MOR110264-015
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283512 DEPUY MITEK INC POLAND MOR110264

2441 4200012497400 MOR110264-016
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283812

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

POLAND MOR110264

2442 4200012497500 MOR110264-017
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283573

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

POLAND MOR110264

2443 4200012497600 MOR110264-018
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283439 DEPUY MITEK INC MEXICO MOR110264

2444 4200012497700 MOR110264-019
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283479 DEPUY MITEK INC MEXICO MOR110264

2445 4200012497800 MOR110264-020
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283489 DEPUY MITEK INC MEXICO MOR110264

2446 4200012497900 MOR110264-021
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
283309

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2449 4200012498200 MOR110264-024
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242047

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2451 4200012498400 MOR110264-026
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242055

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2453 4200012498600 MOR110264-028
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242017

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2454 4200012498700 MOR110264-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242005

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264
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2455 4200012498800 MOR110264-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242048

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2457 4200012499000 MOR110264-032
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242056

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2459 4200012499200 MOR110264-034
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242006

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2460 4200012499300 MOR110264-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242022

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2462 4200012499500 MOR110264-037
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242058

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2464 4200012499700 MOR110264-039
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242009

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2465 4200012499800 MOR110264-040
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242023

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2466 4200012499900 MOR110264-041
ACL SET RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
215411

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2468 4200012500100 MOR110264-043
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242024

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2469 4200012500200 MOR110264-044
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242254

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

GERMANY MOR110264

2470 4200012500300 MOR110264-045
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242335

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2471 4200012500400 MOR110264-046
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
215452

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2472 4200012500500 MOR110264-047
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242389

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2473 4200012500600 MOR110264-048
LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
242386

MEDOS 

INTERNATIONAL 

SARL

UNITED STATES MOR110264

2425 4200012495800 MOR110264 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED LOOKING GLASS TOWER CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2426 4200012495900 MOR110264-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AV8501 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264
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2427 4200012496000 MOR110264-002
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AV4132 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2428 4200012496100 MOR110264-003
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AV41CON CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2429 4200012496200 MOR110264-004
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AV41CHE CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2430 4200012496300 MOR110264-005
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
LS8000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2431 4200012496400 MOR110264-006
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AV41SIC CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2432 4200012496500 MOR110264-007
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CV4000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2433 4200012496600 MOR110264-008
ARTHROSCOPY RF ABLATION SYSTEM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AES-1 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2434 4200012496700 MOR110264-009
RF ABLATION FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AES-FC CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2436 4200012496900 MOR110264-011
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
10K100 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2437 4200012497000 MOR110264-012
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
10K150 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2438 4200012497100 MOR110264-013
RF ABLATION TIP ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AES-90SN CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2439 4200012497200 MOR110264-014
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
D4000A CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2440 4200012497300 MOR110264-015
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
D4240 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2441 4200012497400 MOR110264-016
ARTHROSCOPY SHAVER MINI HANDPIECE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
MC9840 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2442 4200012497500 MOR110264-017
SHAVER FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C9863 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2443 4200012497600 MOR110264-018
SHAVER CUTTER ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C9248 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2444 4200012497700 MOR110264-019
SHAVER BURR ROUND ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
H9110 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2445 4200012497800 MOR110264-020
SHAVER BARREL ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
H9101 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2446 4200012497900 MOR110264-021
SHAVER CUTTER MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C9940 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2447 4200012498000 MOR110264-022
SHAVER BURR ROUND MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C9911 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2448 4200012498100 MOR110264-023
SHAVER BARREL MINI ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
MH9102 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2449 4200012498200 MOR110264-024
TELESCOPE 0 DEGREE, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T1900 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2450 4200012498300 MOR110264-025
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2500 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264
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2451 4200012498400 MOR110264-026
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2500 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2452 4200012498500 MOR110264-027
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2500 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2453 4200012498600 MOR110264-028
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2454 4200012498700 MOR110264-029
TELESCOPE 0 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2455 4200012498800 MOR110264-030
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 1.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T1930 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2456 4200012498900 MOR110264-031
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2530 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2457 4200012499000 MOR110264-032
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2530 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2458 4200012499100 MOR110264-033
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2530 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2459 4200012499200 MOR110264-034
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2460 4200012499300 MOR110264-035
TELESCOPE 30 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4300 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2461 4200012499400 MOR110264-036
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.3MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2462 4200012499500 MOR110264-037
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.7MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2463 4200012499600 MOR110264-038
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 2.9MM APPROX RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
T2570 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2464 4200012499700 MOR110264-039
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX SHORT RELATED 

TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2465 4200012499800 MOR110264-040
TELESCOPE 70 DEG, 4MM APPROX LONG RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
UHD4700 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2467 4200012500000 MOR110264-042
SCOPE END ADAPTOR RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AVELG51 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2468 4200012500100 MOR110264-043
SHEATH ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C3101 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2469 4200012500200 MOR110264-044
OBTURATOR ASSORTED SIZES RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C3102 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2470 4200012500300 MOR110264-045
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
VP1005 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2471 4200012500400 MOR110264-046
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY MEDIUM RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
VP1003 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2472 4200012500500 MOR110264-047
UNIVERSAL LIGHT GUIDE CABLE RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
C3278 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2473 4200012500600 MOR110264-048
LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
AV41LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR110264

2425 4200012495800 MOR110264 TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD VISERA ELITE III OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2426 4200012495900 MOR110264-001
ORIGINAL TOWER TROLLEY RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD K10035364 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264
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2427 4200012496000 MOR110264-002
MONITOR RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6018160 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2428 4200012496100 MOR110264-003
FULL HD CAMERA CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5426850 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2429 4200012496200 MOR110264-004
CAMERA HEAD RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N5766550 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2430 4200012496300 MOR110264-005
LIGHT SOURCE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD N6157950 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2432 4200012496500 MOR110264-007
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD PM304-M01 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2436 4200012496900 MOR110264-011
ARTHROSCOPY IRRIGATION PUMP TUBE SET INFLOW 

RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD T0506-01 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2437 4200012497000 MOR110264-012
INFLOW/OUTFLOW TUBE SET RELATED TO TOWER 

ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD T0503-01 OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2470 4200012500300 MOR110264-045
STORAGE/STERILIZATION TRAY LARGE RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA05970A OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2473 4200012500600 MOR110264-048
LIGHT CABLE RELATED TO TOWER ARTHROSCOPE 

ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD WA03300A OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2474 4200012500700 MOR110264-049
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

TOWER ARTHROSCOPE ADVANCED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD VISERA ELITE III FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING OLYMPUS JAPAN MOR110264

2475 4200012501100 MOR110265 DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED 401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1700331 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2476 4200012501200 MOR110265-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600686 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2477 4200012501300 MOR110265-002

REINFORCED CURVED FRONT TIP MOTOR HANDPIECE 

WITH CABLE RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1700331 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2478 4200012501400 MOR110265-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED
401669

MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1600669 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2479 4200012501500 MOR110265-004

BUR 0.5MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501222 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2480 4200012501600 MOR110265-005

BUR 0.6MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501223 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2481 4200012501700 MOR110265-006

BUR 0.7MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501224 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2482 4200012501800 MOR110265-007

BUR 0.8MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501225 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2483 4200012501900 MOR110265-008

BURR 1.0MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501226 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265
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2484 4200012502000 MOR110265-009

BUR 1.4MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501227 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2485 4200012502100 MOR110265-010

BUR 1.8MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501228 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2486 4200012502200 MOR110265-011

BUR 2.3MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501229 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2487 4200012502300 MOR110265-012

BUR 0.6MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501230 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2488 4200012502400 MOR110265-013

BUR 0.7MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501231 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2489 4200012502500 MOR110265-014

BUR 0.8MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501232 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2490 4200012502600 MOR110265-015

BUR 1.0MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501233 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2491 4200012502700 MOR110265-016

BUR 1.2MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501428 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2492 4200012502800 MOR110265-017

BUR 1.4MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501234 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2493 4200012502900 MOR110265-018

BUR 1.8MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501235 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2494 4200012503000 MOR110265-019

BUR 2.3MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501236 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2495 4200012503100 MOR110265-020

PERFORATOR, MALLEABLE BUR, 0.35MM, OTOLOGIC 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

401669
MODERN OUNDATION 

TRADING ESTABLISHM
1501240 BIEN AIR SWITZERLAND MOR110265

2475 4200012501100 MOR110265 DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452100000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2476 4200012501200 MOR110265-001
FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452007000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2477 4200012501300 MOR110265-002

REINFORCED CURVED FRONT TIP MOTOR HANDPIECE 

WITH CABLE RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI 

MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452100000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2478 4200012501400 MOR110265-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY 

MINI MALLEABLE BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265
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2479 4200012501500 MOR110265-004

BUR 0.5MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010005C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2480 4200012501600 MOR110265-005

BUR 0.6MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010006C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2481 4200012501700 MOR110265-006

BUR 0.7MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010007C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2482 4200012501800 MOR110265-007

BUR 0.8MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010008C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2483 4200012501900 MOR110265-008

BURR 1.0MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010010C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2484 4200012502000 MOR110265-009

BUR 1.4MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010014C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2485 4200012502100 MOR110265-010

BUR 1.8MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010018C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2486 4200012502200 MOR110265-011

BUR 2.3MM APPROX CARBIDE ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452010023C STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2487 4200012502300 MOR110265-012

BUR 0.6MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012006 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2488 4200012502400 MOR110265-013

BUR 0.7MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012007 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2489 4200012502500 MOR110265-014

BUR 0.8MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012008 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2490 4200012502600 MOR110265-015

BUR 1.0MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012010 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2491 4200012502700 MOR110265-016

BUR 1.2MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012012 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2492 4200012502800 MOR110265-017

BUR 1.4MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012014 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2493 4200012502900 MOR110265-018

BUR 1.8MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012018 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265
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2494 4200012503000 MOR110265-019

BUR 2.3MM APPROX DIAMOND ROUND MALLEABLE 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452012023 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

2495 4200012503100 MOR110265-020

PERFORATOR, MALLEABLE BUR, 0.35MM, OTOLOGIC 

RELATED TO DRILL OTOLOGY MINI MALLEABLE 

BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5452060035 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR110265

1969 4229350000500 MOR20005 ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0619B-CTO-S01 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20005

1970 4227252300700 MOR20005-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE BASIC

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-044 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20005

1971 4227251801100 MOR20005-002
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1027-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20005

1972 4219160603800 MOR20005-003
PENDANT MOUNT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
115-035836-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20005

1973 4227170702500 MOR20005-004
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
115-041519-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20005

1974 4227251802100 MOR20005-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0619B-CTO-S01 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20005

1969 4229350000500 MOR20005 ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CARESTATION 620 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20005

1970 4227252300700 MOR20005-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE BASIC

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2061688 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20005

1971 4227251801100 MOR20005-002
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2472029 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20005

1972 4219160603800 MOR20005-003
PENDANT MOUNT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE BASIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB36751TR GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20005

1973 4227170702500 MOR20005-004
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

BASIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2465642 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20005

1974 4227251802100 MOR20005-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CARESTATION 620 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20005

1969 4229350000500 MOR20005 ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD ATLAN A100 8621100 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20005

1970 4227252300700 MOR20005-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE BASIC

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD BISX POD VISTA DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20005

1971 4227251801100 MOR20005-002
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD NMT TOFSCAN DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20005

1972 4219160603800 MOR20005-003
PENDANT MOUNT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD ATLAN A100 8621100 PENDANT MOUNT DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20005

1973 4227170702500 MOR20005-004
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8403735 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20005

1974 4227251802100 MOR20005-005
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE BASIC
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD ATLAN A100 8621100 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20005

1975 4229350000600 MOR20006 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MRI COMPATIBLE 400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200025
LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20006
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1976 4227170702600 MOR20006-001
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MRI COMPATIBLE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 209120

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20006

1977 4227251802200 MOR20006-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MRI COMPATIBLE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200025 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20006

1975 4229350000600 MOR20006 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MRI COMPATIBLE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8607300 FABIUS MRI DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20006

1976 4227170702600 MOR20006-001
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MRI COMPATIBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8403735 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20006

1977 4227251802200 MOR20006-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MRI COMPATIBLE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8607300 FABIUS MRI FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20006

1975 4229350000600 MOR20006 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MRI COMPATIBLE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
PRIMA 451 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20006

1976 4227170702600 MOR20006-001
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MRI COMPATIBLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
102714 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20006

1977 4227251802200 MOR20006-002
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MRI COMPATIBLE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
PRIMA 451 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20006

1978 4229350000800 MOR20009 BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA1200-QC-EU TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1979 4214212601000 MOR20009-001
MOBILE CART WITH BRAKES RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA5250 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1980 4214212601100 MOR20009-002
BED RAILS MOUNTS RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING 

SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA5002 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1981 4214212601200 MOR20009-003 HOSE RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA1200-1018 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1982 4214210605900 MOR20009-004
WARMING BLANKET ~230X125CM ADULT FULL BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2220 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1983 4214210606000 MOR20009-005
WARMING BLANKET ~140X100CM PEDIATRIC 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2230 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1984 4214210606100 MOR20009-006
WARMING BLANKET ~60X90CM INFANT RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2240 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1985 4214210606200 MOR20009-007
ADULT UNDERBODY BLANKET ~200X100CM RELATED 

TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2400 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1986 4214210606300 MOR20009-008
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~135X100CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2250 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1987 4214210606400 MOR20009-009
WARMING BLANKET ~220X75CM UPPER BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2260 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 397 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1988 4214210606500 MOR20009-010
BLANKET TORSO ~110X100CM RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2270 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1989 4214210606600 MOR20009-011
WARMING BLANKET ~180X125CM LOWER VELOCITY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2220 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1990 4214210606700 MOR20009-012
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~110X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2250 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1991 4214210606800 MOR20009-013
OR BLANKET UPPER BODY ~200X60CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2260 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1992 4214210606900 MOR20009-014
PACU BLANKET ADULT ~200X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2220 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1993 4214210607000 MOR20009-015
BLANKET PEDIATRIC UNDER BODY RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA2475 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1994 4219181401800 MOR20009-016
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

MA1200-QC-EU FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20009

1978 4229350000800 MOR20009 BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400599
LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-505

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1979 4214212601000 MOR20009-001
MOBILE CART WITH BRAKES RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
WU-025

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1980 4214212601100 MOR20009-002
BED RAILS MOUNTS RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING 

SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
WU-022

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1981 4214212601200 MOR20009-003 HOSE RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400599
LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
WU-007

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1982 4214210605900 MOR20009-004
WARMING BLANKET ~230X125CM ADULT FULL BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-004

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1983 4214210606000 MOR20009-005
WARMING BLANKET ~140X100CM PEDIATRIC 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-007

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009
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1984 4214210606100 MOR20009-006
WARMING BLANKET ~60X90CM INFANT RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-005

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1985 4214210606200 MOR20009-007
ADULT UNDERBODY BLANKET ~200X100CM RELATED 

TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-006

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1986 4214210606300 MOR20009-008
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~135X100CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-002

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1987 4214210606400 MOR20009-009
WARMING BLANKET ~220X75CM UPPER BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-021

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1988 4214210606500 MOR20009-010
BLANKET TORSO ~110X100CM RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-001

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1989 4214210606600 MOR20009-011
WARMING BLANKET ~180X125CM LOWER VELOCITY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-007

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1990 4214210606700 MOR20009-012
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~110X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-012

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1991 4214210606800 MOR20009-013
OR BLANKET UPPER BODY ~200X60CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-003

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1992 4214210606900 MOR20009-014
PACU BLANKET ADULT ~200X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-004

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1993 4214210607000 MOR20009-015
BLANKET PEDIATRIC UNDER BODY RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-009

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1994 4219181401800 MOR20009-016
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400599

LUJAIN ADDAWAA 

MEDICAL CO LTD
IOB-505 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

JIANGMENT 

DACHENG 

MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT CO.,

CHINA MOR20009

1978 4229350000800 MOR20009 BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CCALIMA22 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009
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1979 4214212601000 MOR20009-001
MOBILE CART WITH BRAKES RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CCALIMA22 MOBILE CART WITH BRAKES CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1980 4214212601100 MOR20009-002
BED RAILS MOUNTS RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING 

SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CCALIMA22 BED RAILS MOUNTS CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1981 4214212601200 MOR20009-003 HOSE RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CCALIMA22 HOSE BULIT IN CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1982 4214210605900 MOR20009-004
WARMING BLANKET ~230X125CM ADULT FULL BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOFB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1983 4214210606000 MOR20009-005
WARMING BLANKET ~140X100CM PEDIATRIC 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOPE2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1984 4214210606100 MOR20009-006
WARMING BLANKET ~60X90CM INFANT RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNUNN2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1985 4214210606200 MOR20009-007
ADULT UNDERBODY BLANKET ~200X100CM RELATED 

TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNUAD2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1986 4214210606300 MOR20009-008
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~135X100CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOLB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1987 4214210606400 MOR20009-009
WARMING BLANKET ~220X75CM UPPER BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOUB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1988 4214210606500 MOR20009-010
BLANKET TORSO ~110X100CM RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOTO2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1989 4214210606600 MOR20009-011
WARMING BLANKET ~180X125CM LOWER VELOCITY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOLB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1990 4214210606700 MOR20009-012
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~110X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOLB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1991 4214210606800 MOR20009-013
OR BLANKET UPPER BODY ~200X60CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOUB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1992 4214210606900 MOR20009-014
PACU BLANKET ADULT ~200X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNOFB2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1993 4214210607000 MOR20009-015
BLANKET PEDIATRIC UNDER BODY RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CNUPE2 CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1994 4219181401800 MOR20009-016
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA CCALIMA22 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CELSIUS MEDICAL SPAIN MOR20009

1978 4229350000800 MOR20009 BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
77526 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1979 4214212601000 MOR20009-001
MOBILE CART WITH BRAKES RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
90090 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1980 4214212601100 MOR20009-002
BED RAILS MOUNTS RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING 

SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
771005 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1981 4214212601200 MOR20009-003 HOSE RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
90046 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1982 4214210605900 MOR20009-004
WARMING BLANKET ~230X125CM ADULT FULL BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
30000-12 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1983 4214210606000 MOR20009-005
WARMING BLANKET ~140X100CM PEDIATRIC 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
52500-14 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009
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1984 4214210606100 MOR20009-006
WARMING BLANKET ~60X90CM INFANT RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
55501 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1985 4214210606200 MOR20009-007
ADULT UNDERBODY BLANKET ~200X100CM RELATED 

TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
63500 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1986 4214210606300 MOR20009-008
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~135X100CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
52500-14 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1987 4214210606400 MOR20009-009
WARMING BLANKET ~220X75CM UPPER BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
62200-14 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1988 4214210606500 MOR20009-010
BLANKET TORSO ~110X100CM RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
54200-14 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1989 4214210606600 MOR20009-011
WARMING BLANKET ~180X125CM LOWER VELOCITY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
52500-14 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1990 4214210606700 MOR20009-012
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~110X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
53700 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1991 4214210606800 MOR20009-013
OR BLANKET UPPER BODY ~200X60CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
62200-14 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1992 4214210606900 MOR20009-014
PACU BLANKET ADULT ~200X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
30000-12 3M GERMANY MOR20009

1993 4214210607000 MOR20009-015
BLANKET PEDIATRIC UNDER BODY RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
55000 3M UNITED STATES MOR20009

1978 4229350000800 MOR20009 BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WARMAIR 135

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1979 4214212601000 MOR20009-001
MOBILE CART WITH BRAKES RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
UNV LPS

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1980 4214212601100 MOR20009-002
BED RAILS MOUNTS RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING 

SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
19146

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1981 4214212601200 MOR20009-003 HOSE RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
94022

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1982 4214210605900 MOR20009-004
WARMING BLANKET ~230X125CM ADULT FULL BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
243

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1983 4214210606000 MOR20009-005
WARMING BLANKET ~140X100CM PEDIATRIC 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
244

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1984 4214210606100 MOR20009-006
WARMING BLANKET ~60X90CM INFANT RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
246

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1985 4214210606200 MOR20009-007
ADULT UNDERBODY BLANKET ~200X100CM RELATED 

TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
248

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1986 4214210606300 MOR20009-008
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~135X100CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
442

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1987 4214210606400 MOR20009-009
WARMING BLANKET ~220X75CM UPPER BODY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
443

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1988 4214210606500 MOR20009-010
BLANKET TORSO ~110X100CM RELATED TO BLANKET 

WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
344

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1989 4214210606600 MOR20009-011
WARMING BLANKET ~180X125CM LOWER VELOCITY 

RELATED TO BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
243

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 401 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

1990 4214210606700 MOR20009-012
OR BLANKET LOWER BODY ~110X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
442

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1991 4214210606800 MOR20009-013
OR BLANKET UPPER BODY ~200X60CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
443

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1992 4214210606900 MOR20009-014
PACU BLANKET ADULT ~200X90CM RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
243

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1993 4214210607000 MOR20009-015
BLANKET PEDIATRIC UNDER BODY RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
247

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1994 4219181401800 MOR20009-016
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

BLANKET WARMING SYSTEM AIR
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
WARMAIR 135 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20009

1995 4229350001100 MOR20012 HYPER HYPOTHERMIA UNIT 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VARIOTHERM 555 PFM - HICO GERMANY MOR20012

1996 4214210607100 MOR20012-001
BLANKET ADULT RELATED TO HYPER HYPOTHERMIA 

UNIT
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
550146 HICO-POLYURETHANE-WATERPAD SP 170 CM X 50 CM PFM - HICO GERMANY MOR20012

1997 4214210607200 MOR20012-002
BLANKET PEDIATRIC RELATED TO HYPER 

HYPOTHERMIA UNIT
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

550147 HICO-POLYURETHANE-WATERPAD SP 92 CM X 50 CMNE-

WATERPAD SP 170 CM X 50 CM
PFM - HICO GERMANY MOR20012

1998 4214210607300 MOR20012-003
BLANKET INFANT RELATED TO HYPER HYPOTHERMIA 

UNIT
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
550144 HICO-POLYURETHANE-WATERPAD SP 50 CM X 30 CM PFM - HICO GERMANY MOR20012

1999 4229514328200 MOR20012-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

HYPER HYPOTHERMIA UNIT
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
VARIOTHERM 555 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PFM - HICO GERMANY MOR20012

1995 4229350001100 MOR20012 HYPER HYPOTHERMIA UNIT 400024
EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
BLANKETROL III 233

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20012

1996 4214210607100 MOR20012-001
BLANKET ADULT RELATED TO HYPER HYPOTHERMIA 

UNIT
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
876

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20012

1997 4214210607200 MOR20012-002
BLANKET PEDIATRIC RELATED TO HYPER 

HYPOTHERMIA UNIT
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
874

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20012

1998 4214210607300 MOR20012-003
BLANKET INFANT RELATED TO HYPER HYPOTHERMIA 

UNIT
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
873

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20012

1999 4229514328200 MOR20012-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

HYPER HYPOTHERMIA UNIT
400024

EBRAHIM M ALMANA & 

BROS CO
BLANKETROL III 233 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

GENTHERM 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20012

1995 4229350001100 MOR20012 HYPER HYPOTHERMIA UNIT 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
50000102 BARD UNITED STATES MOR20012

1996 4214210607100 MOR20012-001
BLANKET ADULT RELATED TO HYPER HYPOTHERMIA 

UNIT
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
317-07-02 BARD UNITED STATES MOR20012

1997 4214210607200 MOR20012-002
BLANKET PEDIATRIC RELATED TO HYPER 

HYPOTHERMIA UNIT
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
317-05-02 BARD UNITED STATES MOR20012

1998 4214210607300 MOR20012-003
BLANKET INFANT RELATED TO HYPER HYPOTHERMIA 

UNIT
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
3180202 BARD UNITED STATES MOR20012

1999 4229514328200 MOR20012-004
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

HYPER HYPOTHERMIA UNIT
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
50000102 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BARD UNITED STATES MOR20012

2000 4229350001300 MOR20017 INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0697-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2001 4227201900100 MOR20017-001 BATTERY RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
009-0033-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2002 4229632200200 MOR20017-002
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0060-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017
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2003 4229632200300 MOR20017-003
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0061-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2004 4229632200400 MOR20017-004
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0062-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2005 4229632200500 MOR20017-005
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 0 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0473-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2006 4229632200600 MOR20017-006
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 1 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0474-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2007 4229632200700 MOR20017-007
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0475-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2008 4229632200800 MOR20017-008
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0477-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2009 4229632200900 MOR20017-009
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0478-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2010 4229632201000 MOR20017-010
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT REUSABLE RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8820B-PA023

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2011 4229632201100 MOR20017-011
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2016B-PA008

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2012 4229632201200 MOR20017-012
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC REUSABLE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8820B-PA025

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2013 4229632201300 MOR20017-013
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC SINGLE USE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2016B-PA004

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2014 4227200401400 MOR20017-014
PRE SHAPED STYLET FOR QUICK INTUBATION 

PROCESS RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2 210-0035-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2015 4227201700000 MOR20017-015
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE / IMAGER 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
1805B-PA008

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2016 4200011748300 MOR20017-016
HOLDER FOR THE TROLLY FOR BLADES AND SCOPES. 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
105-0152-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2018 4200011868700 MOR20017-018
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MILLER SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0012-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2019 4200011868500 MOR20017-019
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MAC #0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0014-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2020 4200011868600 MOR20017-020
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MIL #1 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0013-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2021 4200011695500 MOR20017-021
CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
1805B-PA009

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2024 4200011868300 MOR20017-024

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO INTUBATION 

DIFFICULT VIDEO

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0036-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2025 4200011732100 MOR20017-025
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8820B-PA018

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2026 4200011724200 MOR20017-026
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0697-00 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017
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2027 4200011869200 MOR20017-027
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8830B-PA002

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2028 4200011802400 MOR20017-028
PROTECTIVE TUBES FOR FLEXIBLE SCOPES RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0735-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20017

2000 4229350001300 MOR20017 INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
L-AIRWAY WORKSTATION

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2001 4227201900100 MOR20017-001 BATTERY RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-32B

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2002 4229632200200 MOR20017-002
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC2

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2003 4229632200300 MOR20017-003
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC3

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2004 4229632200400 MOR20017-004
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC4

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2005 4229632200500 MOR20017-005
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 0 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MIL0

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2006 4229632200600 MOR20017-006
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 1 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2007 4229632200700 MOR20017-007
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC2

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2008 4229632200800 MOR20017-008
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC3

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2009 4229632200900 MOR20017-009
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC4

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2010 4229632201000 MOR20017-010
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT REUSABLE RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33 (CR-BRT58)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2011 4229632201100 MOR20017-011
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33D (CR-BRDT58)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2012 4229632201200 MOR20017-012
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC REUSABLE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33 (CR-BRT45)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2013 4229632201300 MOR20017-013
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC SINGLE USE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33D (CR-BRDT40)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017
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2014 4227200401400 MOR20017-014
PRE SHAPED STYLET FOR QUICK INTUBATION 

PROCESS RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-VLSA01

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2015 4227201700000 MOR20017-015
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE / IMAGER 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-31DH02

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2016 4200011748300 MOR20017-016
HOLDER FOR THE TROLLY FOR BLADES AND SCOPES. 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-T-A-H

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2018 4200011868700 MOR20017-018
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MILLER SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL0

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2019 4200011868500 MOR20017-019
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MAC #0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2020 4200011868600 MOR20017-020
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MIL #1 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2021 4200011695500 MOR20017-021
CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-BEC02

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2025 4200011732100 MOR20017-025
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33 (CR-BRT35)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20017

2000 4229350001300 MOR20017 INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404ZXK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2001 4227201900100 MOR20017-001 BATTERY RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404ZXK BATTERY "BUILT-IN" KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2002 4229632200200 MOR20017-002
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404KXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2003 4229632200300 MOR20017-003
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404AXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2004 4229632200400 MOR20017-004
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404BXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2005 4229632200500 MOR20017-005
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 0 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051110-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20017

2006 4229632200600 MOR20017-006
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 1 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051111-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20017

2008 4229632200800 MOR20017-008
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051213-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2009 4229632200900 MOR20017-009
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051214-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2010 4229632201000 MOR20017-010
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT REUSABLE RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11304BCXK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20017

2011 4229632201100 MOR20017-011
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
0915612-06 KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20017
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2012 4229632201200 MOR20017-012
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC REUSABLE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11302BDXK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20017

2013 4229632201300 MOR20017-013
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC SINGLE USE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
091361-06 KARL STORZ CZECH REPUBLIC MOR20017

2014 4227200401400 MOR20017-014
PRE SHAPED STYLET FOR QUICK INTUBATION 

PROCESS RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8401DS KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20017

2015 4227201700000 MOR20017-015
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE / IMAGER 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XSI KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2016 4200011748300 MOR20017-016
HOLDER FOR THE TROLLY FOR BLADES AND SCOPES. 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404IFH KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20017

2017 4200011833300 MOR20017-017
STERILIZATION TRAY FOR FLEXIBLE SCOPE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39406AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR20017

2018 4200011868700 MOR20017-018
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MILLER SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404DXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2019 4200011868500 MOR20017-019
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MAC #0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404EXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2020 4200011868600 MOR20017-020
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MIL #1 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404GXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2021 4200011695500 MOR20017-021
CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403X KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20017

2022 4200011688800 MOR20017-022

CAMERA MODULE FOR NEONATAL DISPOSABLE 

INTUBATION BLADES RELATED TO INTUBATION 

DIFFICULT VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XSPK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2023 4200011797200 MOR20017-023
POCKET MONITOR FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XDK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2024 4200011868300 MOR20017-024

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO INTUBATION 

DIFFICULT VIDEO

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404HXP KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2025 4200011732100 MOR20017-025
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11301ABXK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20017

2026 4200011724200 MOR20017-026
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404ZXK FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR20017

2027 4200011869200 MOR20017-027
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10331BXK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20017

2028 4200011802400 MOR20017-028
PROTECTIVE TUBES FOR FLEXIBLE SCOPES RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11301BC KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR20017

2000 4229350001300 MOR20017 INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0437

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
TAIWAN MOR20017

2001 4227201900100 MOR20017-001 BATTERY RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO 400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0400-0127

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2002 4229632200200 MOR20017-002
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0119

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2003 4229632200300 MOR20017-003
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0147

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017
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2004 4229632200400 MOR20017-004
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT REUSABLE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0148

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2005 4229632200500 MOR20017-005
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 0 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0966

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2006 4229632200600 MOR20017-006
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 1 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0876

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2007 4229632200700 MOR20017-007
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 2 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0877

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2008 4229632200800 MOR20017-008
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 3 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0938

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2009 4229632200900 MOR20017-009
BLADE INTUBATION DIFFICULT SINGLE USE SIZE 4 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0939

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2010 4229632201000 MOR20017-010
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT REUSABLE RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0449

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2011 4229632201100 MOR20017-011
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE ADULT SINGLE USE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0449

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2012 4229632201200 MOR20017-012
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC REUSABLE RELATED 

TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0448

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2013 4229632201300 MOR20017-013
INTUBATION FLEXIBLE PEDIATRIC SINGLE USE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0448

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2014 4227200401400 MOR20017-014
PRE SHAPED STYLET FOR QUICK INTUBATION 

PROCESS RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-1005

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2015 4227201700000 MOR20017-015
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE / IMAGER 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0800-0602

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2018 4200011868700 MOR20017-018
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MILLER SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0966

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2019 4200011868500 MOR20017-019
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MAC #0 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0966

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2020 4200011868600 MOR20017-020
VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE MIL #1 RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0967

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2021 4200011695500 MOR20017-021
CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0800-0604

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2022 4200011688800 MOR20017-022

CAMERA MODULE FOR NEONATAL DISPOSABLE 

INTUBATION BLADES RELATED TO INTUBATION 

DIFFICULT VIDEO

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0966

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2024 4200011868300 MOR20017-024

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO INTUBATION 

DIFFICULT VIDEO

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0877

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2025 4200011732100 MOR20017-025
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0447

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2026 4200011724200 MOR20017-026
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

INTUBATION DIFFICULT VIDEO
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0437 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20017

2029 4229350001800 MOR20019 LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE 400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019
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2030 4227201814500 MOR20019-001
HARD CASE RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE SET 

COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2031 4227201814600 MOR20019-002
CHARGING STATION RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE SET 

COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX CHARGING STATION TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2032 4227200111000 MOR20019-003
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 00 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2033 4227200111100 MOR20019-004
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2034 4227200111200 MOR20019-005
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2035 4227200111300 MOR20019-006
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2036 4227200111400 MOR20019-007
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2037 4227200111500 MOR20019-008
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2038 4227200111600 MOR20019-009
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2039 4227200111700 MOR20019-010
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD OPTIMA CLX TIMESCO UNITED KINGDOM MOR20019

2029 4229350001800 MOR20019 LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE 401721
ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12314-10691 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2030 4227201814500 MOR20019-001
HARD CASE RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE SET 

COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
11389 RIESTER INDONESIA MOR20019

2031 4227201814600 MOR20019-002
CHARGING STATION RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE SET 

COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
10705.001 RIESTER GERMANY MOR20019

2032 4227200111000 MOR20019-003
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 00 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12274 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2033 4227200111100 MOR20019-004
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12275 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2034 4227200111200 MOR20019-005
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12276 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2035 4227200111300 MOR20019-006
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12260 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2036 4227200111400 MOR20019-007
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12261 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2037 4227200111500 MOR20019-008
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12262 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2038 4227200111600 MOR20019-009
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12263 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2039 4227200111700 MOR20019-010
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE SET COMPLETE
401721

ARABIAN MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT COMPANY
12264 RIESTER PAKISTAN MOR20019

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E AGSS OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20021
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2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST

LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

NORMAL
AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST

LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VACUUM OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E BRAKE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VENTILATOR HOLDER AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2058 4200011890900 MOR20021-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA AGSS OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA ELECTRICAL 

POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA ELECTRICAL 

POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021
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2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MEDICAL AIR 4 

BAR OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA NITROUS OXIDE 

OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA VACUUM OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA FACTORY LEVEL 

SERVICE TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA FRONT DRAWER 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA BRAKE HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA FRAME RAIL 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA DOUBLE ARM 

MONITOR VESA TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA DOUBLE ARM 

MONITOR SLIDE TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA VENTILATOR 

HOLDER
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA COLUMN 

SERVICES PLATES COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA COLUMN FRAME 

LIGHT WITH CONTROL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2058 4200011890900 MOR20021-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA BRAKE CONTROL 

WIRELESS HANDLE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560084 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560080 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021
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2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939975 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 19757AFG ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939876 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1930070MS ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1860080VG ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. M20 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S AGSS OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

NORMAL
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021
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2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VENTILATOR HOLDER KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2058 4200011890900 MOR20021-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 ANESTHESIA MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-007 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 ANESTHESIA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 ANESTHESIA FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1020-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 ANESTHESIA FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT P30 ANESTHESIA COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA M IP1340 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70011 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MOR20021
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2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75587 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G39860 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2058 4200011890900 MOR20021-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021
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2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2056 4200011896100 MOR20021-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2058 4200011890900 MOR20021-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200006 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500084 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500029 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200006 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600061 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021
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2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600011 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MOR20021

2040 4229350001900 MOR20021 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2041 4219160603900 MOR20021-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337439 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2042 4219160604000 MOR20021-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2043 4219160604100 MOR20021-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2044 4219160604200 MOR20021-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2045 4219160604300 MOR20021-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2046 4219160604400 MOR20021-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589813 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2047 4219160604500 MOR20021-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2048 4219160604600 MOR20021-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2049 4219160607100 MOR20021-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR20021

2050 4200011738900 MOR20021-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636355 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2051 4200011684300 MOR20021-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636318 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2052 4200011738200 MOR20021-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2053 4200011713500 MOR20021-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2054 4200011712800 MOR20021-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2055 4200011929000 MOR20021-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5000 VENTILATOR HOLDER BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2057 4200011895500 MOR20021-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636438 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2058 4200011890900 MOR20021-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20021

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038
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2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
COMEN KPM COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2066 4227251801300 MOR20038-007
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
COMEN K1 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2069 4219160604700 MOR20038-010
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2070 4227250012800 MOR20038-011
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2074 4200011721000 MOR20038-015
EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2078 4200011767500 MOR20038-019
LOCK COMPARTMENT FOR DRAWER RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
AX900 COMEN MEDICAL CHINA MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-044 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-039 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1011-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2064 4227250012600 MOR20038-005
LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-0018-014 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1024-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2066 4227251801300 MOR20038-007
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-6660B-002-P MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1027-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038
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2069 4219160604700 MOR20038-010
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
115-041519-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2072 4200011788500 MOR20038-013
OXYGEN GUARD RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 OXYGEN GUARD MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2074 4200011721000 MOR20038-015
EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2075 4200011674100 MOR20038-016
AGENT USAGE LOGS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 AGENT USAGE LOGS MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2076 4200011746500 MOR20038-017
HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2078 4200011767500 MOR20038-019
LOCK COMPARTMENT FOR DRAWER RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 LOCK COMPARTMENT FOR DRAWER MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-1011-011 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2080 4200011874900 MOR20038-021
EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-0076-025 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2081 4200011923300 MOR20038-022
SPIROMETRY LOOPS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-0018-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2082 4200011915700 MOR20038-023
RAIL HOOKS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID 

RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 RAIL HOOKS MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2083 4200011915800 MOR20038-024
RAIL SLIDE 300 MM OR SIMILAR RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 RAIL SLIDE 300 MM OR SIMILAR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2084 4200011875700 MOR20038-025
MOUNT CLAMP FOR TOFSCAN DEVICE (NMT) 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2557B-CTO-S01 MOUNT CLAMP FOR TOFSCAN DEVICE (NMT) MINDRAY CHINA MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200010
LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290240 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290239 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200010 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290231 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290539 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038

2066 4227251801300 MOR20038-007
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290524 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290551 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038

2069 4219160604700 MOR20038-010
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200032

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2070 4227250012800 MOR20038-011
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 290552 BIOLIGHT CHINA MOR20038
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2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 209120

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2073 4200011798500 MOR20038-014
PREDICTED BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200010 IBW

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2074 4200011721000 MOR20038-015
EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200010 AUXILIARY SOCKETS

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2075 4200011674100 MOR20038-016
AGENT USAGE LOGS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200010 AUTO ID

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 206042

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2080 4200011874900 MOR20038-021
EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. DIN A3

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2081 4200011923300 MOR20038-022
SPIROMETRY LOOPS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 200010 LOOPS

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2083 4200011915800 MOR20038-024
RAIL SLIDE 300 MM OR SIMILAR RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400401 AZEER TRADING EST. 209773

LOWENSTEIN 

MEDICAL
GERMANY MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD BISX POD VISTA DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD ATLAN A350, 8621500 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD IBP CABLE ONLY DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2064 4227250012600 MOR20038-005
LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD VISTA 300 MONITOR BUILT IN DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD NMT TOFSCAN DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2069 4219160604700 MOR20038-010
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2070 4227250012800 MOR20038-011
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD CEREBRAL OXYGENATION ( ROOT INCLADING O3 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8403735 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2073 4200011798500 MOR20038-014
PREDICTED BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 PREDICTED BODY WEIGHT DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2074 4200011721000 MOR20038-015
EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2075 4200011674100 MOR20038-016
AGENT USAGE LOGS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 AGENT USAGE LOGS "BUILT-IN" DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2076 4200011746500 MOR20038-017
HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION "BUILT-IN" DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

October 7, 2025

www.nupco.com Page 418 of 469



TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

2077 4200011752200 MOR20038-018
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2078 4200011767500 MOR20038-019
LOCK COMPARTMENT FOR DRAWER RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD LARGE WORK SURFACE, LOCKABLE DRAWER, DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD M35500 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2080 4200011874900 MOR20038-021
EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621330 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2081 4200011923300 MOR20038-022
SPIROMETRY LOOPS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8621500 SPIROMETRY LOOPS DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2082 4200011915700 MOR20038-023
RAIL HOOKS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID 

RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G15225 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2083 4200011915800 MOR20038-024
RAIL SLIDE 300 MM OR SIMILAR RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 8609882 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2084 4200011875700 MOR20038-025
MOUNT CLAMP FOR TOFSCAN DEVICE (NMT) 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS32150 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CARESTATION 650 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2061688 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2056326 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CARESTATION 650 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2056326 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2064 4227250012600 MOR20038-005
LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB27087XX GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2472029 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2068 4227250012700 MOR20038-009
PAIN MANAGEMENT MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB04806XE GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2069 4219160604700 MOR20038-010
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC1649439 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2465642 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2072 4200011788500 MOR20038-013
OXYGEN GUARD RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2073 4200011798500 MOR20038-014
PREDICTED BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2075 4200011674100 MOR20038-016
AGENT USAGE LOGS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2076 4200011746500 MOR20038-017
HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2078 4200011767500 MOR20038-019
LOCK COMPARTMENT FOR DRAWER RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038
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2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M1179777 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2080 4200011874900 MOR20038-021
EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2081 4200011923300 MOR20038-022
SPIROMETRY LOOPS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC0604362 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2082 4200011915700 MOR20038-023
RAIL HOOKS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID 

RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2083 4200011915800 MOR20038-024
RAIL SLIDE 300 MM OR SIMILAR RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB37688US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2084 4200011875700 MOR20038-025
MOUNT CLAMP FOR TOFSCAN DEVICE (NMT) 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
FI-00510 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887700 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91482
SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887700 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91393

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20038

2064 4227250012600 MOR20038-005
LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6886518 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20038

2066 4227251801300 MOR20038-007
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91389

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD NMS450X

XAVANT 

TECHNOLOGY
SOUTH AFRICA MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6680325 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2072 4200011788500 MOR20038-013
OXYGEN GUARD RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887700 OXYGENGUARD GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2073 4200011798500 MOR20038-014
PREDICTED BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887893 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2074 4200011721000 MOR20038-015
EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887694 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2075 4200011674100 MOR20038-016
AGENT USAGE LOGS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887888 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2076 4200011746500 MOR20038-017
HIGH PERFORMANCE VENTILATION RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887889 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2077 4200011752200 MOR20038-018
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887896 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2078 4200011767500 MOR20038-019
LOCK COMPARTMENT FOR DRAWER RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887718 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038
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2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6886631 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2080 4200011874900 MOR20038-021
EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6676962 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2081 4200011923300 MOR20038-022
SPIROMETRY LOOPS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SPIROMETRY GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2082 4200011915700 MOR20038-023
RAIL HOOKS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID 

RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887946 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2083 4200011915800 MOR20038-024
RAIL SLIDE 300 MM OR SIMILAR RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6038819 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2084 4200011875700 MOR20038-025
MOUNT CLAMP FOR TOFSCAN DEVICE (NMT) 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6038819 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120331000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

120331000 BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
280013200

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20038

2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120331000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
23-031-0003

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20038

2064 4227250012600 MOR20038-005
LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120331000 LUNG RECRUITMENT - SINGLE STEP / MULTI STEP

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MPS-P05

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20038

2066 4227251801300 MOR20038-007
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
P1-05

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
280034015

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20038

2068 4227250012700 MOR20038-009
PAIN MANAGEMENT MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
220212000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2069 4219160604700 MOR20038-010
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120331000 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
530158000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
220076000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20038

2059 4227250012100 MOR20038 ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE 400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5008878-5008879 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2060 4227252300800 MOR20038-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE

400149
SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5010367 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2061 4218190301300 MOR20038-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
DDBA PNDKH PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038
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2062 4227250012400 MOR20038-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5008878-5008879 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2063 4227250012500 MOR20038-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
1311-000 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2065 4227251801200 MOR20038-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5010273 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2066 4227251801300 MOR20038-007
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5010265 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2067 4227251801400 MOR20038-008
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5010370 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2071 4227170702700 MOR20038-012
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5008878-5008879 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2074 4200011721000 MOR20038-015
EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5008878-5008879 EXTRA 4 POWER OUTLETS PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2079 4200011897800 MOR20038-020
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
DDBA PNDKH PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2080 4200011874900 MOR20038-021
EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5008878-5008879 EXTENSION TABLE FOLDABLE PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2082 4200011915700 MOR20038-023
RAIL HOOKS RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID 

RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
5008878-5008879 RAIL HOOKS PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2084 4200011875700 MOR20038-025
MOUNT CLAMP FOR TOFSCAN DEVICE (NMT) 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE MID RANGE
400149

SCIENTIFIC & MEDICAL 

EQUIP.HOUSE
57810 PENLON LIMITED UNITED KINGDOM MOR20038

2085 4227250012200 MOR20039 ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2086 4227252300900 MOR20039-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-044 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2087 4218190301400 MOR20039-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-039 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2088 4227250012900 MOR20039-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2089 4227250013000 MOR20039-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1011-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2090 4227251801500 MOR20039-005
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1024-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2091 4227251801600 MOR20039-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-6660B-002-P MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2092 4227251801700 MOR20039-007

NMT MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT 

MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1027-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2093 4219160604800 MOR20039-008
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2096 4227170702800 MOR20039-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
115-041519-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2097 4200011678200 MOR20039-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039
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2098 4200011788600 MOR20039-013
OXYGEN GUARD RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 OXYGEN GUARD MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2099 4200011674300 MOR20039-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 AGENT USAGE TRACKING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2100 4200011752300 MOR20039-015
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2101 4200011790200 MOR20039-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 PATIENT BODY WEIGHT MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2102 4200011875100 MOR20039-017
SEVOFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0646B-CTO-S01 SEVOFLURANE VAPORIZER MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2103 4200011875000 MOR20039-018
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-1011-011 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2104 4200011883800 MOR20039-019
AIRWAY PRESSURE RELEASE VENTILATION MODE 

(APRV) RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-0047-009 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2105 4200011928900 MOR20039-020
VAPORIZER VIEW RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-0007-005 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20039

2085 4227250012200 MOR20039 ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK06000 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2086 4227252300900 MOR20039-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD BISX POD VISTA DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2087 4218190301400 MOR20039-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 7265163 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2088 4227250012900 MOR20039-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD PERSEUS A500, MK06000 , FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2089 4227250013000 MOR20039-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS20783 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2090 4227251801500 MOR20039-005
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS26372 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2091 4227251801600 MOR20039-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS26372 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2092 4227251801700 MOR20039-007

NMT MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT 

MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS32318 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2093 4219160604800 MOR20039-008
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK06000 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2094 4227250013100 MOR20039-009
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD CEREBRAL OXYGENATION ( ROOT INCLADING O3 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2095 4227250013200 MOR20039-010
WRITING TABLE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD WRITING TABLE DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2096 4227170702800 MOR20039-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK01900 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2097 4200011678200 MOR20039-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK06000 AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2099 4200011674300 MOR20039-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK06000 AGENT USAGE TRACKING "BUILT-IN" DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039
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2100 4200011752300 MOR20039-015
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK06000 INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2101 4200011790200 MOR20039-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK06000 PATIENT BODY WEIGHT DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2102 4200011875100 MOR20039-017
SEVOFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD M36500 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2103 4200011875000 MOR20039-018
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD M36700 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2104 4200011883800 MOR20039-019
AIRWAY PRESSURE RELEASE VENTILATION MODE 

(APRV) RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK08311 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2105 4200011928900 MOR20039-020
VAPORIZER VIEW RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK07503 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20039

2085 4227250012200 MOR20039 ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CARESTATION 750 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2086 4227252300900 MOR20039-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2061688 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2087 4218190301400 MOR20039-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2065689 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2088 4227250012900 MOR20039-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CARESTATION 750 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2089 4227250013000 MOR20039-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC0662640 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2090 4227251801500 MOR20039-005
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC0313683 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2091 4227251801600 MOR20039-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB02617XX(2) GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2092 4227251801700 MOR20039-007

NMT MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT 

MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2472029 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2093 4219160604800 MOR20039-008
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2322003 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2094 4227250013100 MOR20039-009
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2475357 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2095 4227250013200 MOR20039-010
WRITING TABLE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB00352XE GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2096 4227170702800 MOR20039-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2465642 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2097 4200011678200 MOR20039-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB00352XE GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2099 4200011674300 MOR20039-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB00352XE GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2101 4200011790200 MOR20039-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB00352XE GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2102 4200011875100 MOR20039-017
SEVOFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M1179777 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039
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2103 4200011875000 MOR20039-018
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
M1179777 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2105 4200011928900 MOR20039-020
VAPORIZER VIEW RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB00352XE GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20039

2085 4227250012200 MOR20039 ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2086 4227252300900 MOR20039-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91482
SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20039

2087 4218190301400 MOR20039-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20039

2088 4227250012900 MOR20039-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR20039

2089 4227250013000 MOR20039-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91393

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20039

2090 4227251801500 MOR20039-005
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20039

2091 4227251801600 MOR20039-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91389

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20039

2092 4227251801700 MOR20039-007

NMT MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT 

MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD NMS450X
XAVANT 

TECHNOLOGY
SOUTH AFRICA MOR20039

2093 4219160604800 MOR20039-008
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD AGENTUSAGE GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2095 4227250013200 MOR20039-010
WRITING TABLE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6676962 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2096 4227170702800 MOR20039-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6680325 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2097 4200011678200 MOR20039-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887700 AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2098 4200011788600 MOR20039-013
OXYGEN GUARD RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887700 OXYGENGUARD GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2099 4200011674300 MOR20039-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6887700 AGENTUSAGE GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2100 4200011752300 MOR20039-015
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2101 4200011790200 MOR20039-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 PATIENT BODY WEIGHT GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2102 4200011875100 MOR20039-017
SEVOFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6682285 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2103 4200011875000 MOR20039-018
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6886631 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2105 4200011928900 MOR20039-020
VAPORIZER VIEW RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 VAPORIZER VIEW GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20039

2085 4227250012200 MOR20039 ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120321000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20039
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2086 4227252300900 MOR20039-001

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

120321000 BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20039

2087 4218190301400 MOR20039-002
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
280013200

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20039

2088 4227250012900 MOR20039-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120321000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20039

2089 4227250013000 MOR20039-004
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
23-031-0003

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20039

2090 4227251801500 MOR20039-005
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
MPS-P05

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20039

2091 4227251801600 MOR20039-006
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
P1-05

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20039

2092 4227251801700 MOR20039-007

NMT MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT 

MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
280034015

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
CHINA MOR20039

2093 4219160604800 MOR20039-008
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
120321000 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20039

2096 4227170702800 MOR20039-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
530158000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20039

2102 4200011875100 MOR20039-017
SEVOFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
220075000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20039

2103 4200011875000 MOR20039-018
DESFLURANE VAPORIZER RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE PREMIUM
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
220076000

MEDEC 

INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM MOR20039

2106 4222170300900 MOR20040 WARMER BLOOD RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2107 4113162300100 MOR20040-001
CASSETTE SINGLE LINE RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2108 4113162300200 MOR20040-002
CASSETTE DUAL LINE RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2109 4113160900100 MOR20040-003
FLUID RESERVOIR RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2110 4113160900200 MOR20040-004
FLUID RESERVOIR HOLDER RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2111 4113162300300 MOR20040-005
CASSETTE TRIPLE SPIKE FILTER RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2112 4113162300400 MOR20040-006
TRIPLE SPIKE SET HOLDER RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040
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2113 4222170800600 MOR20040-007
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD RAPID INFUSION ADVANCE

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20040

2114 4229632200000 MOR20041 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0697-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2115 4227201814300 MOR20041-001
BATTERY RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
009-0033-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2116 4227200107700 MOR20041-002
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0014-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2117 4227200107800 MOR20041-003
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0060-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2118 4227200107900 MOR20041-004
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0061-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2119 4227200108000 MOR20041-005
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0062-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2120 4227200108100 MOR20041-006
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0009-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2126 4227200108700 MOR20041-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0473-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2127 4227200108800 MOR20041-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0474-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2128 4227200108900 MOR20041-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0475-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2129 4227200109000 MOR20041-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0477-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2130 4227200109100 MOR20041-016
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0478-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2131 4227200109200 MOR20041-017
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0012-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2132 4227200109300 MOR20041-018
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0013-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2133 4227201814400 MOR20041-019
MOBILE STAND RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO 

MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
105-0152-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2134 4200011731900 MOR20041-020
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 4.0 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8820B-PA016

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2135 4200011732000 MOR20041-021
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 5.5 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8820B-PA023

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2136 4200011748400 MOR20041-022

HOLDER FOR THE TROLLY FOR BLADES AND SCOPES. 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
105-0152-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2138 4200011835300 MOR20041-024
STYLET FOR ENDO TRACHEAL TUBES RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
2 210-0035-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2139 4200011695600 MOR20041-025

CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
1805B-PA009

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041
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2142 4200011868400 MOR20041-028

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0012-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2143 4200011732200 MOR20041-029

FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8820B-PA018

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2144 4200011724400 MOR20041-030
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0697-00 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2145 4200011869400 MOR20041-031
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8830B-PA002

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2146 4200011802500 MOR20041-032
PROTECTIVE TUBES FOR FLEXIBLE SCOPES RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0735-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2147 4200011922200 MOR20041-033
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
1805B-PA008

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2114 4229632200000 MOR20041 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD 400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-32

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2115 4227201814300 MOR20041-001
BATTERY RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-32B

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2116 4227200107700 MOR20041-002
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2117 4227200107800 MOR20041-003
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D2

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2118 4227200107900 MOR20041-004
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D3

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2119 4227200108000 MOR20041-005
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D4

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2120 4227200108100 MOR20041-006
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D5

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2126 4227200108700 MOR20041-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MIL0

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2127 4227200108800 MOR20041-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2128 4227200108900 MOR20041-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC2

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2129 4227200109000 MOR20041-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC3

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041
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2130 4227200109100 MOR20041-016
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC4

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2131 4227200109200 MOR20041-017
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL0

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2132 4227200109300 MOR20041-018
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2133 4227201814400 MOR20041-019
MOBILE STAND RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO 

MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-TROLLEY-A

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2134 4200011731900 MOR20041-020
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 4.0 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33 (CR-BRT45)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2135 4200011732000 MOR20041-021
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 5.5 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33 (CR-BRT58)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2136 4200011748400 MOR20041-022

HOLDER FOR THE TROLLY FOR BLADES AND SCOPES. 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-T-A-H

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2138 4200011835300 MOR20041-024
STYLET FOR ENDO TRACHEAL TUBES RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-SL1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2139 4200011695600 MOR20041-025

CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-BEC02

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2142 4200011868400 MOR20041-028

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC5

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2143 4200011732200 MOR20041-029

FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-33 (CR-BRT35)

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2145 4200011869400 MOR20041-031
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-VLSA01

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2147 4200011922200 MOR20041-033
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-31DH02

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2148 4200012508000 MOR20041-034
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20041

2114 4229632200000 MOR20041 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404ZXK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2115 4227201814300 MOR20041-001
BATTERY RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404ZXK BATTERY "BUILT-IN" KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041
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2116 4227200107700 MOR20041-002
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404EXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2117 4227200107800 MOR20041-003
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404KXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2118 4227200107900 MOR20041-004
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404AXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2119 4227200108000 MOR20041-005
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404BXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2120 4227200108100 MOR20041-006
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404HX KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2126 4227200108700 MOR20041-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051110-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20041

2127 4227200108800 MOR20041-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051111-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20041

2128 4227200108900 MOR20041-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051216-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2129 4227200109000 MOR20041-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051213-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2130 4227200109100 MOR20041-016
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051214-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2131 4227200109200 MOR20041-017
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404DXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2132 4227200109300 MOR20041-018
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404GXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2133 4227201814400 MOR20041-019
MOBILE STAND RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO 

MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404YA KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20041

2134 4200011731900 MOR20041-020
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 4.0 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11302BDXK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20041

2135 4200011732000 MOR20041-021
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 5.5 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11303BNXK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20041

2136 4200011748400 MOR20041-022

HOLDER FOR THE TROLLY FOR BLADES AND SCOPES. 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404IFH KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20041

2137 4200011833400 MOR20041-023
STERILIZATION TRAY FOR FLEXIBLE SCOPE RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
39406AS KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR20041

2138 4200011835300 MOR20041-024
STYLET FOR ENDO TRACHEAL TUBES RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8401DS KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20041

2139 4200011695600 MOR20041-025

CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403X KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20041

2140 4200011688900 MOR20041-026

CAMERA MODULE FOR NEONATAL DISPOSABLE 

INTUBATION BLADES RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XSPK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041
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2141 4200011797300 MOR20041-027
POCKET MONITOR FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XDK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2142 4200011868400 MOR20041-028

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404HXP KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2143 4200011732200 MOR20041-029

FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11301ABXK KARL STORZ ESTONIA MOR20041

2144 4200011724400 MOR20041-030
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404ZXK FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR20041

2145 4200011869400 MOR20041-031
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10331BXK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2146 4200011802500 MOR20041-032
PROTECTIVE TUBES FOR FLEXIBLE SCOPES RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
11301BC KARL STORZ UNITED STATES MOR20041

2147 4200011922200 MOR20041-033
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XSI KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2148 4200012508000 MOR20041-034
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404EXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20041

2114 4229632200000 MOR20041 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD 400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0436

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
TAIWAN MOR20041

2115 4227201814300 MOR20041-001
BATTERY RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0400-0127

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
TAIWAN MOR20041

2117 4227200107800 MOR20041-003
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0119

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2118 4227200107900 MOR20041-004
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0147

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2119 4227200108000 MOR20041-005
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0148

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2123 4227200108400 MOR20041-009
MACINTOSH STRAIGHT REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0128

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2124 4227200108500 MOR20041-010
MACINTOSH STRAIGHT REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0129

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2127 4227200108800 MOR20041-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0967

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2128 4227200108900 MOR20041-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0967

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2129 4227200109000 MOR20041-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0932

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2130 4227200109100 MOR20041-016
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0933

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2133 4227201814400 MOR20041-019
MOBILE STAND RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO 

MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0800-0410

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20041

2134 4200011731900 MOR20041-020
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 4.0 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0574-0396

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041
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2135 4200011732000 MOR20041-021
FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE 5.5 MM RELATED 

TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0397

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2138 4200011835300 MOR20041-024
STYLET FOR ENDO TRACHEAL TUBES RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-1005

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2139 4200011695600 MOR20041-025

CONNECTING CABLE FOR INTUBATION BLADE 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0800-0604

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2140 4200011688900 MOR20041-026

CAMERA MODULE FOR NEONATAL DISPOSABLE 

INTUBATION BLADES RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0966

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2142 4200011868400 MOR20041-028

VIDEO LARYNGOSCOPE BLADE FOR DIFFICULT 

INTUBATION PEDIATRIC RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0270-0877

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2143 4200011732200 MOR20041-029

FLEXIBLE INTUBATION VIDEO SCOPE SIZE 3.0 MM 

RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE 

STANDARD

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0447

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2144 4200011724400 MOR20041-030
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0570-0436 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
TAIWAN MOR20041

2147 4200011922200 MOR20041-033
SINGLE USE BLADE COMPONENT - CABLE RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
0800-0602

VERATHON 

MEDICAL
CANADA MOR20041

2121 4227200108200 MOR20041-007
MACINTOSH STRAIGHT REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20041

2122 4227200108300 MOR20041-008
MACINTOSH STRAIGHT REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20041

2125 4227200108600 MOR20041-011
MACINTOSH STRAIGHT REUSABLE SIZE 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO MOBILE STANDARD

NO 

ACCEPTED 

OFFERS

MOR20041

2149 4229632200100 MOR20042 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD 400115
 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-31 - HANDHELD

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2150 4227200109400 MOR20042-001
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 00 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL00

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2151 4227200109500 MOR20042-002
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL0

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2152 4227200109600 MOR20042-003
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MIL1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2153 4227200109700 MOR20042-004
MILLER SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MIL0

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042
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2154 4227200109800 MOR20042-005
MILLER SINGLE USE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MIL00

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2156 4227200110000 MOR20042-007
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC2

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2157 4227200110100 MOR20042-008
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC3

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2158 4227200110200 MOR20042-009
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC4

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2159 4227200110300 MOR20042-010
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC5

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2161 4227200110500 MOR20042-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC1

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2162 4227200110600 MOR20042-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC2

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2163 4227200110700 MOR20042-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC3

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2164 4227200110800 MOR20042-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-D-MAC4

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2165 4227200110900 MOR20042-016
ANGULATED BLADE SIZE 3, 4, 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-MAC D

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2168 4200011902800 MOR20042-019
HANDLE LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400115

 DAR AL NAJAT MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
CR-31DH02

SHENZHEN 

CORERAY 

TECHNOLOGY

CHINA MOR20042

2149 4229632200100 MOR20042 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8802B-PA003

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2150 4227200109400 MOR20042-001
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 00 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0012-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2151 4227200109500 MOR20042-002
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0012-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2152 4227200109600 MOR20042-003
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0013-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2156 4227200110000 MOR20042-007
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0060-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2157 4227200110100 MOR20042-008
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0061-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2158 4227200110200 MOR20042-009
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0062-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042
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2159 4227200110300 MOR20042-010
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0009-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2161 4227200110500 MOR20042-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0474-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2162 4227200110600 MOR20042-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0475-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2163 4227200110700 MOR20042-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0477-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2165 4227200110900 MOR20042-016
ANGULATED BLADE SIZE 3, 4, 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
210-0105-00 210-0106-00 210-0107-00

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2166 4200011869300 MOR20042-017
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8830B-PA002

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2167 4200011724300 MOR20042-018
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8802B-PA003 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2168 4200011902800 MOR20042-019
HANDLE LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
8801B-PA003

HUGEMED 

MEDICAL
CHINA MOR20042

2149 4229632200100 MOR20042 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD 401617
KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XDK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2151 4227200109500 MOR20042-002
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404DXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2152 4227200109600 MOR20042-003
MILLER REUSABLE SIZE 1 RELATED TO LARYNGOSCOPE 

VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404GXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2153 4227200109700 MOR20042-004
MILLER SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051111-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20042

2154 4227200109800 MOR20042-005
MILLER SINGLE USE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051110-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20042

2155 4227200109900 MOR20042-006
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404EXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2157 4227200110100 MOR20042-008
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404KXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2158 4227200110200 MOR20042-009
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404AXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2159 4227200110300 MOR20042-010
MACINTOSH CURVED REUSABLE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404BXC KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2160 4227200110400 MOR20042-011
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 0 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051110-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20042

2161 4227200110500 MOR20042-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051111-10 KARL STORZ GERMANY MOR20042

2162 4227200110600 MOR20042-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051213-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2163 4227200110700 MOR20042-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051213-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2164 4227200110800 MOR20042-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
051214-10 KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2165 4227200110900 MOR20042-016
ANGULATED BLADE SIZE 3, 4, 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8404HX KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042
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2166 4200011869300 MOR20042-017
VIDEO STYLET SCOPE FOR INTUBATION RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
10331BXK KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2167 4200011724300 MOR20042-018
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XDK FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KARL STORZ

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR20042

2168 4200011902800 MOR20042-019
HANDLE LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
401617

KARL STORZ ARABIA 

LIMITED ONE PERSO
8403XSI KARL STORZ SWITZERLAND MOR20042

2149 4229632200100 MOR20042 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD 400260 SPECTROMED CO VS-10 MEDCAPTAIN CHINA MOR20042

2161 4227200110500 MOR20042-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400260 SPECTROMED CO M2 MEDCAPTAIN CHINA MOR20042

2162 4227200110600 MOR20042-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400260 SPECTROMED CO M3 MEDCAPTAIN CHINA MOR20042

2163 4227200110700 MOR20042-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400260 SPECTROMED CO M4 MEDCAPTAIN CHINA MOR20042

2164 4227200110800 MOR20042-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400260 SPECTROMED CO M3D MEDCAPTAIN CHINA MOR20042

2149 4229632200100 MOR20042 LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 301-000-000 MEDTRONIC UNITED KINGDOM MOR20042

2161 4227200110500 MOR20042-012
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 1 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 350-072-000 MEDTRONIC TAIWAN MOR20042

2162 4227200110600 MOR20042-013
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 2 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 350-017-000 MEDTRONIC TAIWAN MOR20042

2163 4227200110700 MOR20042-014
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 3 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 350-005-000 MEDTRONIC TAIWAN MOR20042

2164 4227200110800 MOR20042-015
MACINTOSH BLADE SINGLE USE SIZE 4 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 350-013-000 MEDTRONIC TAIWAN MOR20042

2165 4227200110900 MOR20042-016
ANGULATED BLADE SIZE 3, 4, 5 RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA X3-003-000 MEDTRONIC CHINA MOR20042

2168 4200011902800 MOR20042-019
HANDLE LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO RELATED TO 

LARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO HANDHELD STANDARD
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA 301-000-000 MEDTRONIC UNITED KINGDOM MOR20042

2169 4227250012300 MOR20043 ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2170 4227251801800 MOR20043-001
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1024-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2171 4227251801900 MOR20043-002
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-6660B-002-P MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2172 4227252301000 MOR20043-003

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-044 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2173 4227251802000 MOR20043-004
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1027-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2174 4218190301500 MOR20043-005
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-039 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2175 4227250013300 MOR20043-006
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1011-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043
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2176 4219160604900 MOR20043-007
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 PENDANT MOUNTING KIT MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2177 4227250013400 MOR20043-008
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1006-054 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2178 4227250013500 MOR20043-009
DUAL SPO2 MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ10-1002-011 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2179 4227250013600 MOR20043-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2180 4227170702900 MOR20043-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
115-041519-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2181 4200011678100 MOR20043-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2183 4200011674200 MOR20043-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 AGENT USAGE TRACKING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2184 4200011752100 MOR20043-015
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2185 4200011790100 MOR20043-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 PATIENT BODY WEIGHT MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2187 4200011875500 MOR20043-018
DESOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
DJ20-0096-003 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2188 4200011875600 MOR20043-019
SEVOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
0648B-CTO-S01 SEVOFLURANE MODULE MINDRAY CHINA MOR20043

2169 4227250012300 MOR20043 ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2170 4227251801800 MOR20043-001
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20043

2171 4227251801900 MOR20043-002
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91389

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20043

2172 4227252301000 MOR20043-003

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91482
SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20043

2173 4227251802000 MOR20043-004
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD NMS450X

XAVANT 

TECHNOLOGY
SOUTH AFRICA MOR20043

2174 4218190301500 MOR20043-005
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20043

2175 4227250013300 MOR20043-006
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91393

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20043

2176 4219160604900 MOR20043-007
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD AGENTUSAGE GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2178 4227250013500 MOR20043-009
DUAL SPO2 MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 91496

SPACELABS 

HEALTHCARE
UNITED STATES MOR20043

2179 4227250013600 MOR20043-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043
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2180 4227170702900 MOR20043-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6680325 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2181 4200011678100 MOR20043-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2182 4200011788400 MOR20043-013
OXYGEN GUARD RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 OXYGEN GUARD GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2183 4200011674200 MOR20043-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD AGENTUSAGE GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2184 4200011752100 MOR20043-015
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2185 4200011790100 MOR20043-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6888520 PATIENT BODY WEIGHT GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2186 4200011875900 MOR20043-017
OPTION SMART VENTILATION CONTROL RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6881990 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2187 4200011875500 MOR20043-018
DESOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6886631 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2188 4200011875600 MOR20043-019
SEVOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 6682285 GETINGE SWEDEN MOR20043

2169 4227250012300 MOR20043 ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2170 4227251801800 MOR20043-001
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS26372 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2171 4227251801900 MOR20043-002
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS26372 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2172 4227252301000 MOR20043-003

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD BISX POD VISTA DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2173 4227251802000 MOR20043-004
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS32318 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2174 4218190301500 MOR20043-005
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD 7265163 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2175 4227250013300 MOR20043-006
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MS20783 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2176 4219160604900 MOR20043-007
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE PENDANT MOUNTING KIT DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2177 4227250013400 MOR20043-008
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD CEREBRAL OXYGENATION ( ROOT INCLADING O3 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2178 4227250013500 MOR20043-009
DUAL SPO2 MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE DUAL SPO2 MODULE DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2179 4227250013600 MOR20043-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2180 4227170702900 MOR20043-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK01900 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043
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2181 4200011678100 MOR20043-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2183 4200011674200 MOR20043-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE AGENT USAGE TRACKING "BUILT-IN" DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2184 4200011752100 MOR20043-015
INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE INSPIRATORY EXPIRATORY HOLD DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2185 4200011790100 MOR20043-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK04000, ZEUS IE PATIENT BODY WEIGHT DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2186 4200011875900 MOR20043-017
OPTION SMART VENTILATION CONTROL RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC5877 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2187 4200011875500 MOR20043-018
DESOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK01704 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2188 4200011875600 MOR20043-019
SEVOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD MK01703 DRAEGER MEDICAL GERMANY MOR20043

2169 4227250012300 MOR20043 ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AISYS CS2 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2170 4227251801800 MOR20043-001
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC0313683 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2171 4227251801900 MOR20043-002
MULTI PARAMETERS MODULE WITH SCREEN RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB02617XX(2) GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2172 4227252301000 MOR20043-003

BIS / ENTROPY MODULE WITH ACCESSORIES FOR 

PATIENT MONITOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2061688 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2173 4227251802000 MOR20043-004
NMT WITH ACCESSORIES FOR PATIENT MONITOR 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2472029 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2174 4218190301500 MOR20043-005
CARDIAC OUTPUT FOR PATIENT MONITOR RELATED 

TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2065689 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2175 4227250013300 MOR20043-006
IBP EXTRA MODULE 2 CHANNELS RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC0662640 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2176 4219160604900 MOR20043-007
PENDANT MOUNTING KIT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC1427611 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2177 4227250013400 MOR20043-008
STO2 MODULE - REGIONAL OXYGEN SATURATION 

RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2475357 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2178 4227250013500 MOR20043-009
DUAL SPO2 MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2062928 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2179 4227250013600 MOR20043-010
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
AISYS CS2 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2180 4227170702900 MOR20043-011
FLOW SENSOR RELATED TO ANESTHESIA MACHINE 

CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2465642 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2181 4200011678100 MOR20043-012
AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC1427611 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2183 4200011674200 MOR20043-014
AGENT USAGE TRACKING RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC1427611 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043
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2185 4200011790100 MOR20043-016
PATIENT BODY WEIGHT RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC1427611 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2186 4200011875900 MOR20043-017
OPTION SMART VENTILATION CONTROL RELATED TO 

ANESTHESIA MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
JB06760US GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2187 4200011875500 MOR20043-018
DESOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2757540 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2188 4200011875600 MOR20043-019
SEVOFLURANE MODULE RELATED TO ANESTHESIA 

MACHINE CLOSED SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
DOC2757540 GE HEALTHCARE UNITED STATES MOR20043

2189 4113160900300 MOR20044 WARMER BLOOD OPEN 400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD FT2800
KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20044

2190 4113162300500 MOR20044-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD OPEN
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD FT-A

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20044

2191 4113162300600 MOR20044-002
BLOOD SET WITHOUT AIR TRAP RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD OPEN
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD FT-B

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20044

2192 4222170800400 MOR20044-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD OPEN
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD FT2800 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20044

2193 4200011910100 MOR20044-004 MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD OPEN 400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD FT2800 MOBILE IV STAND
KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20044

2194 4200011890700 MOR20044-005
BLOOD EXTENSION SET 460 CM RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD OPEN
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD TS-B

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20044

2189 4113160900300 MOR20044 WARMER BLOOD OPEN 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
BW685 BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20044

2190 4113162300500 MOR20044-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD OPEN
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
REF 25000 EXTENSION SET 460 CM WITH BUBBLE TRAP BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20044

2191 4113162300600 MOR20044-002
BLOOD SET WITHOUT AIR TRAP RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD OPEN
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
REF 35000 EXTENSION SET 350 CM BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20044

2192 4222170800400 MOR20044-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD OPEN
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
BW685 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20044

2193 4200011910100 MOR20044-004 MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD OPEN 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
317.13 IV STAND VILLARD MEDICAL FRANCE MOR20044

2194 4200011890700 MOR20044-005
BLOOD EXTENSION SET 460 CM RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD OPEN
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
REF 46000 EXTENSION SET 460 CM BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20044

2195 4113160900400 MOR20045 WARMER BLOOD CLOSED 400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD QW618
KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2196 4113162300700 MOR20045-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD TS-B

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2197 4113162300800 MOR20045-002
BLOOD SET WITHOUT AIR TRAP RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD TS-C

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045
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2198 4222170800500 MOR20045-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD QW618 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2199 4200011899700 MOR20045-004
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE INFUSER RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2200 4200011918200 MOR20045-005
REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01-RB1000

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2201 4200011898800 MOR20045-006
DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01-DB3000

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2202 4200011918600 MOR20045-007
REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

500 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01-RB500

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2203 4200011899000 MOR20045-008
DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

500 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01-DB500

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2204 4200011918400 MOR20045-009
REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01-RB3000

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2205 4200011898600 MOR20045-010
DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD HL-01-DB1000

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2206 4200011910000 MOR20045-011
MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

CLOSED
400189 VISION PROTECTA CO,LTD QW618 MOBILE IV STAND

KEEWELL MEDICAL 

TECHNOLOGY CO
CHINA MOR20045

2195 4113160900400 MOR20045 WARMER BLOOD CLOSED 400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

650000 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20045

2196 4113162300700 MOR20045-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD CLOSED
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

672100 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20045

2197 4113162300800 MOR20045-002
BLOOD SET WITHOUT AIR TRAP RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

672000 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20045

2198 4222170800500 MOR20045-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

650000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20045

2195 4113160900400 MOR20045 WARMER BLOOD CLOSED 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
PROTHERM II BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2196 4113162300700 MOR20045-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
FP1003001 HEATING BAG LARGE BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2197 4113162300800 MOR20045-002
BLOOD SET WITHOUT AIR TRAP RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
FP1003001-1 HEATING BAG LARGE AIR TRAP BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2198 4222170800500 MOR20045-003
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
PROTHERM II FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045
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2199 4200011899700 MOR20045-004
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE INFUSER RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
AUTOPRESS PUMP BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2200 4200011918200 MOR20045-005
REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2201 4200011898800 MOR20045-006
DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG 

- 3000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2202 4200011918600 MOR20045-007
REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

500 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

500 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2203 4200011899000 MOR20045-008
DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

500 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG 

- 500 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2204 4200011918400 MOR20045-009
REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2205 4200011898600 MOR20045-010
DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG 

- 1000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20045

2206 4200011910000 MOR20045-011
MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

CLOSED
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
317.13 MOBILE STAND VILLARD MEDICAL FRANCE MOR20045

2195 4113160900400 MOR20045 WARMER BLOOD CLOSED 400114
AL MADAR MEDICAL 

SERVICES COMPANY
HL-90-230V ICU MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR20045

2196 4113162300700 MOR20045-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD CLOSED
400114

AL MADAR MEDICAL 

SERVICES COMPANY
L-80 ICU MEDICAL CHINA MOR20045

2197 4113162300800 MOR20045-002
BLOOD SET WITHOUT AIR TRAP RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400114

AL MADAR MEDICAL 

SERVICES COMPANY
L-70NI ICU MEDICAL CHINA MOR20045

2195 4113160900400 MOR20045 WARMER BLOOD CLOSED 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
24507 3M UNITED STATES MOR20045

2196 4113162300700 MOR20045-001
BLOOD SET WITH AIR TRAP RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD CLOSED
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
24200 3M MEXICO MOR20045

2199 4200011899700 MOR20045-004
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE INFUSER RELATED TO 

WARMER BLOOD CLOSED
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
14507 3M UNITED STATES MOR20045

2207 4113160900500 MOR20046 WARMER BLOOD RAPID INFUSION MID 400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2208 4113162300900 MOR20046-001

RAPID INFUSION BLOOD SET / CASSETTE WITH AIR 

TRAP TECHNOLOGY RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
FP1003001 HEATING BAG LARGE BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2209 4113160900600 MOR20046-002
BLOOD AND FLUID RESERVOIR RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD RAPID INFUSION MID
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS BLOOD AND FLUID RESERVOIR BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2210 4200011910200 MOR20046-003
MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID
400009

AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING
317.13 MOBILE STAND VILLARD MEDICAL FRANCE MOR20046

2211 4200011918300 MOR20046-004

REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD RAPID 

INFUSION MID

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR 

BLOOD BAG - 1000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2212 4200011898900 MOR20046-005

DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD RAPID 

INFUSION MID

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION 

FOR BLOOD BAG - 3000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2213 4200011899100 MOR20046-006

DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

500 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD RAPID 

INFUSION MID

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION 

FOR BLOOD BAG - 500 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046
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2214 4200011898700 MOR20046-007

DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD RAPID 

INFUSION MID

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS DISPOSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION 

FOR BLOOD BAG - 1000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2215 4200011918500 MOR20046-008

REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

3000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD RAPID 

INFUSION MID

400009
AL KHATEEB UNITED 

TRADING

PROTHERM II + AUTOPRESS REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR 

BLOOD BAG - 3000 ML
BIEGLER AUSTRIA MOR20046

2207 4113160900500 MOR20046 WARMER BLOOD RAPID INFUSION MID 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
14507 3M UNITED STATES MOR20046

2208 4113162300900 MOR20046-001

RAPID INFUSION BLOOD SET / CASSETTE WITH AIR 

TRAP TECHNOLOGY RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
24355 3M MEXICO MOR20046

2210 4200011910200 MOR20046-003
MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
241426 3M UNITED STATES MOR20046

2207 4113160900500 MOR20046 WARMER BLOOD RAPID INFUSION MID 400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

655230-C TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20046

2208 4113162300900 MOR20046-001

RAPID INFUSION BLOOD SET / CASSETTE WITH AIR 

TRAP TECHNOLOGY RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID

400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

671500 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20046

2210 4200011910200 MOR20046-003
MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID
400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

660500-B TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20046

2211 4200011918300 MOR20046-004

REUSABLE PRESSURE INFUSION FOR BLOOD BAG - 

1000 ML RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD RAPID 

INFUSION MID

400106

MOHAMMED HAMMAD 

ALHAMMAD MEDICAL 

COMPANY

660300 TSC-LIFE NETHERLANDS MOR20046

2207 4113160900500 MOR20046 WARMER BLOOD RAPID INFUSION MID 400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
903-00039A

BELMONT 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20046

2208 4113162300900 MOR20046-001

RAPID INFUSION BLOOD SET / CASSETTE WITH AIR 

TRAP TECHNOLOGY RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID

400287
TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
903-00106

BELMONT 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20046

2209 4113160900600 MOR20046-002
BLOOD AND FLUID RESERVOIR RELATED TO WARMER 

BLOOD RAPID INFUSION MID
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
903-00018

BELMONT 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20046

2210 4200011910200 MOR20046-003
MOBILE IV STAND RELATED TO WARMER BLOOD 

RAPID INFUSION MID
400287

TECHNO FOR ORBITS 

CO.(EQUIPMENT)
599-00403

BELMONT 

MEDICAL
UNITED STATES MOR20046

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E AGSS OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST

LP-L-18NN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
AMICO CANADA MOR20047
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2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E VACUUM OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E FRONT DRAWER COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E BRAKE HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E VENTILATOR HOLDER AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2234 4200011876200 MOR20047-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-18NN-N-E BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 90 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-007 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047
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2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 90 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 90 FRONT DRAWER COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1020-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 90 FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
115-029389-00 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 90 COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S AGSS OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

NORMAL
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRONT DRAWER COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047
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2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VENTILATOR HOLDER KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2234 4200011876200 MOR20047-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA AGSS OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA ELECTRICAL 

POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA ELECTRICAL 

POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MEDICAL AIR 4 

BAR OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA NITROUS OXIDE 

OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA VACUUM OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA FACTORY LEVEL 

SERVICE TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA FRONT DRAWER 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA BRAKE HANDLE TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA FRAME RAIL 

COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA DOUBLE ARM 

MONITOR VESA TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA DOUBLE ARM 

MONITOR SLIDE TYPE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA VENTILATOR 

HOLDER
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA COLUMN 

SERVICES PLATES COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047
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2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA COLUMN FRAME 

LIGHT WITH CONTROL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2234 4200011876200 MOR20047-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA BRAKE CONTROL 

WIRELESS HANDLE
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2234 4200011876200 MOR20047-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. M6 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047
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2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560084 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560080 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. M6 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939975 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 19757AFG ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1939876 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1930070MS ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1860080VG ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400420F ONDAL GERMANY MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA L IP1359 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70011 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047
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2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75594 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75587 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10488 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG10474 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD G39860 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2232 4200011876000 MOR20047-016
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75489 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2234 4200011876200 MOR20047-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200050 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500084 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500029 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047
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2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000200050 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600061 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600021 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600011 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000600076 GETINGE CHINA MOR20047

2216 4219160605000 MOR20047 PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 7000 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2217 4219160605100 MOR20047-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337439 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2218 4219160605200 MOR20047-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2219 4219160605300 MOR20047-003

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2220 4219160605400 MOR20047-004

ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA 

MOTORIZED

400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2221 4219160605500 MOR20047-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2222 4219160605600 MOR20047-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589813 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2223 4219160605700 MOR20047-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2224 4219160605800 MOR20047-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2225 4219160607200 MOR20047-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 7000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR20047

2226 4200011739000 MOR20047-010
FRONT DRAWER COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636355 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2227 4200011684400 MOR20047-011
BRAKE HANDLE RELATED TO PENDANT ARTICULATING 

ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636318 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2228 4200011738300 MOR20047-012
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636414 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2229 4200011713600 MOR20047-013
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR VESA TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079721 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2230 4200011712900 MOR20047-014
DOUBLE ARM MONITOR SLIDE TYPE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
2079736 , 1640193 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047
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2231 4200011929100 MOR20047-015
VENTILATOR HOLDER RELATED TO PENDANT 

ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 7000 VENTILATOR HOLDER BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2233 4200011876100 MOR20047-017
COLUMN FRAME LIGHT WITH CONTROL RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636438 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2234 4200011876200 MOR20047-018
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ARTICULATING ANESTHESIA MOTORIZED
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20047

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400406
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E AGSS OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E DATA OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST

LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

NORMAL
AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST

LP-L-1NNN-N-E ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E OXYGEN OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E VACUUM OUTLET AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E FRAME RAIL COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2247 4200011890800 MOR20048-012
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400406

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL 

HEALTH EST
LP-L-1NNN-N-E BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE AMICO CANADA MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400105
AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL AGSS OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL DATA OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL ELECTRICAL POWER 

OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL ELECTRICAL POWER 

OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR 

OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048
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2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL NITROUS OXIDE 

OUTLET
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL OXYGEN OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL VACUUM OUTLET TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL FACTORY LEVEL 

SERVICE TRAINING
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO
TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL FRAME RAIL COLOR TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400105

AL FAISALIAH MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO

TEDISEL PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL COLUMN SERVICES 

PLATES COLOR
TEDISEL SPAIN MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560084 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 27B1 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533280 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1533279 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559934 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1560080 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559935 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. 1559937 ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. CEILING UNIT M20 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S140009R ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400007 ATTIEH MEDICO CO. LTD. S1400527C ONDAL GERMANY MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000300087 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500084 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400045 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000400018 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048
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2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500030 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500029 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500028 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000500032 GETINGE CHINA MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD SU000300087 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING GETINGE SAUDI ARABIA MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400008
JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 60 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-007 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1028-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-051 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1026-052 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-003 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-004 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-001 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
DJ15-1049-002 MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 60 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 60 FRAME RAIL COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400008

JAMJOOM MEDICAL 

INDUSTRIES CO LTD
HYPORT 60 COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR MINDRAY CHINA MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400046
MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S AGSS OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S DATA OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

NORMAL
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD

INDEPENDANT FLEX S ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - 

EMERGENCY
BS WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048
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2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S OXYGEN OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S VACUUM OUTLET P3-PHOENIX UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S FRAME RAIL COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20048

2247 4200011890800 MOR20048-012
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400046

MEDICAL SUPPLIES & 

SERVICES CO LTD
INDEPENDANT FLEX S BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE KLS MARTIN ITALY MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD AMBIA HEAD M IP1355 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70011 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7015 TELEGAERTNER GERMANY MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OPC7012 WANDSWORTH UNITED KINGDOM MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP70014 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75514 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD OP75513 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2247 4200011890800 MOR20048-012
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400103 DRAEGER ARABIA CO LTD GG53601 DRAEGER GERMANY MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400093
AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048
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2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2246 4200011896000 MOR20048-011
COLUMN SERVICES PLATES COLOR RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2247 4200011890800 MOR20048-012
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400093

AL-DAWAA MEDICAL 

SERVICES CO. JSL
OKI ISOLA LM MEDICAL ITALY MOR20048

2235 4218190005900 MOR20048 PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL 400249
CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5500 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2236 4219160605900 MOR20048-001
AGSS OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
337439 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2237 4219160606000 MOR20048-002
DATA OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1777939 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2238 4219160606100 MOR20048-003
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - NORMAL 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2239 4219160606200 MOR20048-004
ELECTRICAL POWER OUTLET 220V 60HZ - EMERGENCY 

RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1853742 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2240 4219160606300 MOR20048-005
MEDICAL AIR 4 BAR OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589812 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2241 4219160606400 MOR20048-006
NITROUS OXIDE OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589813 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2242 4219160606500 MOR20048-007
OXYGEN OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589811 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2243 4219160606600 MOR20048-008
VACUUM OUTLET RELATED TO PENDANT ANESTHESIA 

HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1589814 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2244 4219160606900 MOR20048-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
TRUPORT 5500 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING BAXTER

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
MOR20048

2245 4200011738100 MOR20048-010
FRAME RAIL COLOR RELATED TO PENDANT 

ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1905352 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048

2247 4200011890800 MOR20048-012
BRAKE CONTROL WIRELESS HANDLE RELATED TO 

PENDANT ANESTHESIA HORIZONTAL
400249

CARE AND PLANNING FOR 

HOSPITALS CO.
1636396 BAXTER GERMANY MOR20048
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2248 4229470001800 MOR30004 CELL SAVER UNIT 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
75220 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30004

2249 4229514100400 MOR30004-001
BLOOD COLLECTION RESERVOIR RELATED TO CELL 

SAVER UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4258 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2250 4229514100500 MOR30004-002
BOWL SIZE FOR HIGH BLEEDING APPLICATIONS 

RELATED TO CELL SAVER UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4250 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2251 4229514100600 MOR30004-003
BOWL SIZE FOR OPEN HEART ADULT APPLICATIONS 

RELATED TO CELL SAVER UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4251 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2252 4229514100700 MOR30004-004
BOWL SIZE FOR PEDIATRIC APPLICATIONS RELATED 

TO CELL SAVER UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4252 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2253 4229514100800 MOR30004-005
BOWL SIZE FOR SLOW BLEEDING APPLICATIONS 

RELATED TO CELL SAVER UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4253 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2254 4229514100900 MOR30004-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO CELL 

SAVER UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
75220 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30004

2255 4229514101000 MOR30004-007 SEQUESTRATION SET RELATED TO CELL SAVER UNIT 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
C20174 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2256 4229514101100 MOR30004-008 WASH SET RELATED TO CELL SAVER UNIT 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
4257 SORING ITALY MOR30004

2248 4229470001800 MOR30004 CELL SAVER UNIT 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA ATLGIQ1 MEDTRONIC MALAYSIA MOR30004

2254 4229514100900 MOR30004-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO CELL 

SAVER UNIT
400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA ATLGIQ1 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING MEDTRONIC NETHERLANDS MOR30004

2256 4229514101100 MOR30004-008 WASH SET RELATED TO CELL SAVER UNIT 400272 MEDTRONIC SAUDI ARABIA ATLS24 MEDTRONIC MEXICO MOR30004

2257 4229470000500 MOR30005 COOLING DEVICE INTRAVASCULAR 401008
EXCELLENCE MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO.
8700-650-01 ZOLL MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30005

2258 4229473700000 MOR30005-001
CATHETER RELATED TO COOLING DEVICE 

INTRAVASCULAR
401008

EXCELLENCE MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO.
8700-0781-01 ZOLL MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30005

2259 4200011801800 MOR30005-002
PROPYLENE GLYCOL RELATED TO COOLING DEVICE 

INTRAVASCULAR
401008

EXCELLENCE MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO.
8700-0784-01 ZOLL MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30005

2260 4200011833200 MOR30005-003
START-UP KIT RELATED TO COOLING DEVICE 

INTRAVASCULAR
401008

EXCELLENCE MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO.
8700-0784-01 ZOLL MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30005

2261 4200011852600 MOR30005-004
TEMPERATURE SENSOR RELATED TO COOLING DEVICE 

INTRAVASCULAR
401008

EXCELLENCE MEDICAL 

SYSTEMS CO.
8700-0670-09 ZOLL MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30005

2262 4229470001100 MOR30011 HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
49-00-10 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2263 4229470002000 MOR30011-001
ADULT TUBING SET RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS 

UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
AB3878 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2264 4229470002100 MOR30011-002
AUXILIARY ROLLER PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
10-90-00 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2265 4229470002200 MOR30011-003
CENTRAL ROLLER PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
10-90-00 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2266 4229470002300 MOR30011-004
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
60-04-50 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2267 4229470002400 MOR30011-005
CONSOLE FOR 3 POSITIONS RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
49-10-99 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011
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2268 4229470002500 MOR30011-006
CONSOLE FOR 5 POSITIONS RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
49-10-01 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2269 4229470002600 MOR30011-007
DOUBLE ROLLER PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
10-95-00 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2270 4229470002700 MOR30011-008
ELECTRONIC GAS BLENDER FOR ADULT PERFUSION 

RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
25-28-67 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2271 4229470002800 MOR30011-009
ELECTRONIC GAS BLENDER FOR INFANT/NEONATE 

PERFUSION RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
25-28-69 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2272 4229470002900 MOR30011-010
ELECTRONIC GAS BLENDER FOR PEDIATRIC 

PERFUSION RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
25-28-68 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2273 4229470003000 MOR30011-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
49-00-10 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2274 4229470003100 MOR30011-012
HEATER-COOLER SYSTEM RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
16-02-80 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2275 4229470003200 MOR30011-013
INFANT TUBING SET RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
AB3876 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2276 4229470003300 MOR30011-014
LEVEL SENSOR PAD RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS 

UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
23-41-51 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2277 4229470003400 MOR30011-015
OXYGENATORS RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS 

UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
50716 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2278 4229470003500 MOR30011-016
PEDIATRIC TUBING SET RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
AB3885 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2279 4229470003600 MOR30011-017
VENOUS LINE CLAMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
12-80-40 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2280 4200012492700 MOR30011-018
FLOW SENSOR AND BUBBLE DETECTOR ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
96-414-250 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2281 4200012492800 MOR30011-019
HEMOGLOBIN AND SATURATION PROBE ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
96-414-170 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2282 4200012492900 MOR30011-020
IN-LINE BLOOD-GAS MONITORING SYSTEM RELATED 

TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
25-95-00 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2283 4200012493000 MOR30011-021
CENTRAL CONTROL DISPLAY RELATED TO HEART 

LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
28-97-10 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2284 4200012493100 MOR30011-022
SENSORS INTERFACE MODULE RELATED TO HEART 

LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
49-10-01 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2285 4200012493200 MOR30011-023
PRESSURE SENSOR CABLE RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
001-20-0116 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2286 4200012493300 MOR30011-024 PUMP FRAME RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT 401209
CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
49-05-13 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2287 4200012493400 MOR30011-025
ARTERIAL AND VENOUS OCCLUDER RELATED TO 

HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
60-05-30 LIVANOVA GERMANY MOR30011

2288 4200012493500 MOR30011-026
VACUUM ASSISTED VENOUS DRAINAGE RELATED TO 

HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
401209

CIGALAH HEALTHCARE 

COMPANY
9329 SORING ITALY MOR30011

2262 4229470001100 MOR30011 HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT 400455
ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
QUANTUM PERFUSION SYSTEM

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2264 4229470002100 MOR30011-002
AUXILIARY ROLLER PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000013-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011
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2265 4229470002200 MOR30011-003
CENTRAL ROLLER PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000008-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2266 4229470002300 MOR30011-004
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000062-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2267 4229470002400 MOR30011-005
CONSOLE FOR 3 POSITIONS RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000025-01

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2268 4229470002500 MOR30011-006
CONSOLE FOR 5 POSITIONS RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-0000-59-01

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2269 4229470002600 MOR30011-007
DOUBLE ROLLER PUMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000011-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2270 4229470002700 MOR30011-008
ELECTRONIC GAS BLENDER FOR ADULT PERFUSION 

RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000082-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2271 4229470002800 MOR30011-009
ELECTRONIC GAS BLENDER FOR INFANT/NEONATE 

PERFUSION RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

51-000082-00

.

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2272 4229470002900 MOR30011-010
ELECTRONIC GAS BLENDER FOR PEDIATRIC 

PERFUSION RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

51-000082-00

.

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2273 4229470003000 MOR30011-011
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

QUANTUM PERFUSION SYSTEM FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE 

TRAINING

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2274 4229470003100 MOR30011-012
HEATER-COOLER SYSTEM RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000063-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2276 4229470003300 MOR30011-014
LEVEL SENSOR PAD RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS 

UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
LSC_HR XXX

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2279 4229470003600 MOR30011-017
VENOUS LINE CLAMP RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000022-01

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2280 4200012492700 MOR30011-018
FLOW SENSOR AND BUBBLE DETECTOR ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000XXX-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2281 4200012492800 MOR30011-019
HEMOGLOBIN AND SATURATION PROBE ASSORTED 

SIZES RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-0000XX-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2282 4200012492900 MOR30011-020
IN-LINE BLOOD-GAS MONITORING SYSTEM RELATED 

TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-0000-93-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2283 4200012493000 MOR30011-021
CENTRAL CONTROL DISPLAY RELATED TO HEART 

LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000003-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2284 4200012493100 MOR30011-022
SENSORS INTERFACE MODULE RELATED TO HEART 

LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000032-00

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2285 4200012493200 MOR30011-023
PRESSURE SENSOR CABLE RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
54-000121

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2286 4200012493300 MOR30011-024 PUMP FRAME RELATED TO HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT 400455
ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-0000-59-01

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2287 4200012493400 MOR30011-025
ARTERIAL AND VENOUS OCCLUDER RELATED TO 

HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
51-000074-01

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2288 4200012493500 MOR30011-026
VACUUM ASSISTED VENOUS DRAINAGE RELATED TO 

HEART LUNG BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

QUANTUM PERFUSION SYSTEM VACUUM ASSISTED VENOUS 

DRAINAGE

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2289 4200012493600 MOR30011-027
WASTE ANESTHETIC GAS RELATED TO HEART LUNG 

BYPASS UNIT
400455

ASCEND ADVANCED 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
QUANTUM PERFUSION SYSTEM WASTE ANESTHETIC GAS

SPECTRUM 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR30011

2290 4229470001500 MOR30015 PUMP BALLOON 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD IAP-0700 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015
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2291 4229473201800 MOR30015-001 IABP CATHETER RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 4155 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2292 4229473202300 MOR30015-002
IABP SENSATION CATHETER RELATED TO PUMP 

BALLOON
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 5985 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2293 4229473202000 MOR30015-003 5 LEAD ECG CABLE RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 2970 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2294 4229473201700 MOR30015-004 BATTERY PACK RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 4500 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2295 4229473201900 MOR30015-005 SYSTEM TRAINER RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 13950 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2296 4229473202400 MOR30015-006
BLOOD PRESSURE TRANSDUCER ADAPTER RELATED 

TO PUMP BALLOON
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 4300 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2297 4229473202100 MOR30015-007 HELIUM TANK REUSABLE RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 4900 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2298 4229473202200 MOR30015-008
HELIUM TANK DISPOSABLE RELATED TO PUMP 

BALLOON
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 7000 TELEFLEX MEDICAL UNITED STATES MOR30015

2290 4229470001500 MOR30015 PUMP BALLOON 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0998-00-0800-52 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2291 4229473201800 MOR30015-001 IABP CATHETER RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0684-00-0480-01 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2292 4229473202300 MOR30015-002
IABP SENSATION CATHETER RELATED TO PUMP 

BALLOON
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0684-00-0470-01 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2293 4229473202000 MOR30015-003 5 LEAD ECG CABLE RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0012-00-1814-01 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2294 4229473201700 MOR30015-004 BATTERY PACK RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0146-00-0097 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2295 4229473201900 MOR30015-005 SYSTEM TRAINER RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0998-00-0803 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2296 4229473202400 MOR30015-006
BLOOD PRESSURE TRANSDUCER ADAPTER RELATED 

TO PUMP BALLOON
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0012-00-1815 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2297 4229473202100 MOR30015-007 HELIUM TANK REUSABLE RELATED TO PUMP BALLOON 400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0075-00-0034-03 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2298 4229473202200 MOR30015-008
HELIUM TANK DISPOSABLE RELATED TO PUMP 

BALLOON
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
0202-00-0104 GETINGE UNITED STATES MOR30015

2299 4225160003400 MOR30020 ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD IS4000
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2300 4229621609800 MOR30020-001
12-8MM REDUCER(BOX OF 6) RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470381

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2301 4229621609900 MOR30020-002
12MM AND STAPLER BLADELESS OBTURATOR 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470395

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2302 4229621610000 MOR30020-003
12MM AND STAPLER BLADELESS OBTURATOR LONG 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470396

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2303 4229621610100 MOR30020-004
12MM AND STAPLER BLUNT OBTURATOR RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470376

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2304 4229621610200 MOR30020-005
12MM AND STAPLER BLUNT OBTURATOR LONG 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470390

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020
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2305 4229621610300 MOR30020-006
12MM AND STAPLER CANNULA (100MM) RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470375

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2306 4229621610400 MOR30020-007
12MM AND STAPLER CANNULA LONG(150MM) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470389

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2307 4229621610500 MOR30020-008
12MM AND STAPLER CANNULA SEAL (BOX OF 10) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470380

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2308 4229621610600 MOR30020-009
5MM - 8MM CANNULA SEAL RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470361

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2309 4229621610700 MOR30020-010
8MM BLADELESS OBTURATOR (OPTICAL) RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470359

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2310 4229621610800 MOR30020-011
8MM BLADELESS OBTURATOR (OPTICAL) LONG 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470360

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2311 4229621610900 MOR30020-012
8MM BLUNT OBTURATOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470008

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2312 4229621611000 MOR30020-013
8MM BLUNT OBTURATOR LONG RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470009

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2313 4229621611100 MOR30020-014 8MM CANNULA RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470002
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2314 4229621611200 MOR30020-015 8MM CANNULA LONG RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470004
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2315 4229621611300 MOR30020-016
8MM ENDOSCOPE PLUS, 0 DEGREE RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470056

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2316 4229621611400 MOR30020-017
8MM ENDOSCOPE PLUS, 30 DEGREE RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470057

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2317 4229621611500 MOR30020-018
8MM FLARED GROUNDED CANNULA RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470319

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2318 4229621611600 MOR30020-019 ARM DRAPE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470015
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2319 4229621611700 MOR30020-020
ATRIAL RETRACTOR SHORT RIGHT RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470246

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2320 4229621611800 MOR30020-021
BIPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD (5 M). RELATED 

TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470384

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2321 4229621611900 MOR30020-022 CADIERE FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471049
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2322 4229621612000 MOR30020-023
CARDIAC PROBE GRASPER RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470215

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2323 4229621612100 MOR30020-024 COLUMN DRAPE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470341
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2324 4229621612200 MOR30020-025 DEBAKEY FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470036
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2325 4229621612300 MOR30020-026
DIGITAL CAPTURE SYSTEM (RECORDER) RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD HVO-4000MT SONY JAPAN MOR30020

2326 4229621612400 MOR30020-027
DUAL BLADE RETRACTOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470249

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2327 4229621612500 MOR30020-028
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD IS4000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020
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2328 4229621612600 MOR30020-029
FENESTRATED BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471205

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2329 4229621612700 MOR30020-030 FIBER OPTIC CABLE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 380989
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2330 4229621612800 MOR30020-031
HARMONIC ACE CURVED SHEARS RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 480275

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2331 4229621612900 MOR30020-032
HIGH FLOW SURGICAL INSUFFLATOR RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD FM134-M01 DELMONT GERMANY MOR30020

2332 4229621613000 MOR30020-033 LARGE CLIP APPLIER RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470230
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2333 4229621613100 MOR30020-034
LARGE NEEDLE DRIVER. RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471006

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2334 4229621613200 MOR30020-035
LARGE SUTURECUT NEEDLE DRIVER RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471296

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2335 4229621613300 MOR30020-036 LONG TIP FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471048
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2336 4229621613400 MOR30020-037
MARYLAND BIPOLAR FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471172

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2337 4229621613500 MOR30020-038
MEDIUM LARGE CLIP APPLIER RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470327

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2338 4229621613600 MOR30020-039
MONOPOLAR ENERGY INSTRUMENT CORD (4 M). 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470383

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2339 4229621613700 MOR30020-040
MONOPOLAR CURVED SCISSORS. RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470179

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2340 4229621613800 MOR30020-041 NURSING TRAINING RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD IS4000 NURSING TRAINING
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2341 4229621613900 MOR30020-042
PERMANENT CAUTERY HOOK RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470183

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2342 4229621614000 MOR30020-043
PERMANENT CAUTERY SPATULA RELATED TO 

ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470184

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2343 4229621614100 MOR30020-044 PHYSICIAN TRAINING RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD IS4000 PHYSICIAN TRAINING
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2344 4229621614200 MOR30020-045 POTTS SCISSORS. RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470001
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2345 4229621614300 MOR30020-046 PROGRASP FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 471093
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2346 4229621614400 MOR30020-047 ROUND TIP SCISSORS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470007
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2347 4229621614500 MOR30020-048 SKILLS SIMULATOR RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 377773
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2348 4229621614600 MOR30020-049 SMALL CLIP APPLIER RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470401
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2349 4229621614700 MOR30020-050
SUREFORM 45 BLUE RELOAD (3.5MM, 6ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48345B

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2350 4229621614800 MOR30020-051
SUREFORM 45 GREEN RELOAD (4.3MM, 4ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48345G

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020
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2351 4229621614900 MOR30020-052
SUREFORM 45 INSTRUMENT RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 480445

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2352 4229621615000 MOR30020-053
SUREFORM 45 WHITE RELOAD (2.5MM, 6ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48345W

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2353 4229621615100 MOR30020-054
SUREFORM 60 BLACK RELOAD (4.6MM, 6ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48360T

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2354 4229621615200 MOR30020-055
SUREFORM 60 BLUE RELOAD (3.5MM, 6ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48360B

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2355 4229621615300 MOR30020-056
SUREFORM 60 GREEN RELOAD (4.3MM, 6ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48360G

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2356 4229621615400 MOR30020-057
SUREFORM 60 INSTRUMENT RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 480460

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2357 4229621615500 MOR30020-058
SUREFORM 60 WHITE RELOAD (2.5MM, 6ROW) 

RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 48360W

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2358 4229621615600 MOR30020-059 SURGEON CONSOLE RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 380677
INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2359 4229621615700 MOR30020-060
TENACULUM FORCEPS RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470207

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2360 4229621615800 MOR30020-061
TIP COVER ACCESSORY USED WITH MONOPOLAR 

CURVED SCISSORS RELATED TO ROBOTIC SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 400180

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2361 4229621615900 MOR30020-062
TIP-UP FENESTRATED GRASPER RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 470347

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2362 4229621616000 MOR30020-063
VESSEL SEALER EXTEND RELATED TO ROBOTIC 

SURGERY
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 480422

INTUITIVE 

SURGICAL
UNITED STATES MOR30020

2363 4227161300100 MOR30029
PULMONARY ARTERY PRESSURE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM
400104

AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CM3000 ST JUDE UNITED STATES MOR30029

2364 4229470500500 MOR30029-001

PRESSURE SENSOR PULMONARY ARTERY RELATED TO 

PULMONARY ARTERY PRESSURE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CM2000 ST JUDE UNITED STATES MOR30029

2365 4229470500600 MOR30029-002

PATIENT ELECTRONIC SYSTEM RELATED TO 

PULMONARY ARTERY PRESSURE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM

400104
AL-JEEL MEDICAL & 

TRADING CO. LTD
CM1100 ST JUDE UNITED STATES MOR30029

2366 4229473000100 MOR330030 VENTRICULAR ASSIST DEVICE BIVAD NO QUOTE ITEMIZED

2367 4229520201800 MOR330031 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED 400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
CONMED TITAN STERNUM CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2368 4229171401500 MOR330031-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2369 4229171401600 MOR330031-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO8200SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2370 4229171401700 MOR330031-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
TR12R CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2371 4229171401800 MOR330031-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505953200 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2372 4229171401900 MOR330031-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
505900600 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031
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2374 4229171402100 MOR330031-007

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED

400492
PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000SM CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2375 4200011814500 MOR330031-008
SAGITTAL BLADE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
502318800 CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2377 4200012493700 MOR330031-010
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
PRO9450B CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2380 4200012494000 MOR330031-013
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3000LG CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2381 4200012494100 MOR330031-014
BATTERY PIN TYPE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400492

PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL 

EXPERTISE COMP
L3500SB CONMED UNITED STATES MOR330031

2367 4229520201800 MOR330031 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9207000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2368 4229171401500 MOR330031-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9126100000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2369 4229171401600 MOR330031-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9208000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2370 4229171401700 MOR330031-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7102452010, 7102452040 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2371 4229171401800 MOR330031-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
298097100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2372 4229171401900 MOR330031-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7207003000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2373 4229171402000 MOR330031-006

BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY 

OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9222110000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2374 4229171402100 MOR330031-007

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED

400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9222000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2375 4200011814500 MOR330031-008
SAGITTAL BLADE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2108125000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2376 4200011725000 MOR330031-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9207000000 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2377 4200012493700 MOR330031-010
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9207000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2378 4200012493800 MOR330031-011
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9222120000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2379 4200012493900 MOR330031-012
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9222130000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2380 4200012494000 MOR330031-013
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
9215000000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330031

2367 4229520201800 MOR330031 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.601 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2368 4229171401500 MOR330031-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.204 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR330031
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2369 4229171401600 MOR330031-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.601 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2370 4229171401700 MOR330031-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.650 DEPUY SYNTHES NETHERLANDS MOR330031

2371 4229171401800 MOR330031-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
511.910S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR330031

2372 4229171401900 MOR330031-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.612 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2373 4229171402000 MOR330031-006

BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY 

OPERATED

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2374 4229171402100 MOR330031-007

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED

401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.602 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2375 4200011814500 MOR330031-008
SAGITTAL BLADE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
532.071S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MOR330031

2377 4200012493700 MOR330031-010
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.612 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2378 4200012493800 MOR330031-011
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.604 DEPUY SYNTHES CHINA MOR330031

2379 4200012493900 MOR330031-012
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.603 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MOR330031

2367 4229520201800 MOR330031 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD P-07367
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2368 4229171401500 MOR330031-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA320

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2369 4229171401600 MOR330031-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA331

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2370 4229171401700 MOR330031-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB495R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2371 4229171401800 MOR330031-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC761R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2372 4229171401900 MOR330031-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB436R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2373 4229171402000 MOR330031-006

BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY 

OPERATED

400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA676
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2375 4200011814500 MOR330031-008
SAGITTAL BLADE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC215R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2376 4200011725000 MOR330031-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD P-07367 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2377 4200012493700 MOR330031-010
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA334

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031

2379 4200012493900 MOR330031-012
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA679

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330031
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2367 4229520201800 MOR330031 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED 400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2368 4229171401500 MOR330031-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.14

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2369 4229171401600 MOR330031-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2370 4229171401700 MOR330031-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.97

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2371 4229171401800 MOR330031-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2372 4229171401900 MOR330031-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2373 4229171402000 MOR330031-006

BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY 

OPERATED

400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2374 4229171402100 MOR330031-007

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED

400038
FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2375 4200011814500 MOR330031-008
SAGITTAL BLADE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.319.01

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2377 4200012493700 MOR330031-010
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.06

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2378 4200012493800 MOR330031-011
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03 BATTERY HOUSING "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2379 4200012493900 MOR330031-012
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.52

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2380 4200012494000 MOR330031-013
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.10

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2381 4200012494100 MOR330031-014
BATTERY PIN TYPE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400038

FAROUK MAAMON TAMER 

& COMPANY
33.301.03 BATTERY PIN TYPE "BUILT-IN"

DIMEDA SURGICAL 

INSTRUMENTS
GERMANY MOR330031

2367 4229520201800 MOR330031 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED 400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 1290224
DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2368 4229171401500 MOR330031-001
CHARGING UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 16230

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031
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2369 4229171401600 MOR330031-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 1290884

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2370 4229171401700 MOR330031-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 18200

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2371 4229171401800 MOR330031-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL S84-XXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2372 4229171401900 MOR330031-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 16490

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2373 4229171402000 MOR330031-006

BATTERY ONLY 9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX 

RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY 

OPERATED

400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 17910
DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2374 4229171402100 MOR330031-007

BATTERY KIT INCLUDE (BATTERY, HOUSING, SHEATH) 

9.9V/ 21.8 WH CAPACITY APPROX RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED

400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 1.79102E+14
DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2375 4200011814500 MOR330031-008
SAGITTAL BLADE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL S8X-XXX

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2376 4200011725000 MOR330031-009
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 1290224 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2377 4200012493700 MOR330031-010
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 1290224

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2378 4200012493800 MOR330031-011
BATTERY HOUSING RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 18080

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2379 4200012493900 MOR330031-012
BATTERY SHEATH RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 18100

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2380 4200012494000 MOR330031-013
STERILIZABLE BATTERY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 17210

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2381 4200012494100 MOR330031-014
BATTERY PIN TYPE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM BATTERY OPERATED
400197 ALMARFA MEDICAL 17220

DESOUTTER 

MEDICAL
UNITED KINGDOM MOR330031

2382 4229520201900 MOR330032 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6297000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2383 4229171402200 MOR330032-001
CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2384 4229171402300 MOR330032-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6298000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2385 4229171402400 MOR330032-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7102452010, 7102452040 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2386 4229171402500 MOR330032-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
298097100 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2387 4229171402600 MOR330032-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7207003000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2388 4200011725100 MOR330032-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6297000000E FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2389 4200011899500 MOR330032-007
ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6292004000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2390 4200012494200 MOR330032-009
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6297000000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032
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2391 4200012494300 MOR330032-010
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

SAW SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2108125000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MOR330032

2382 4229520201900 MOR330032 SAW SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD P-07367
B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2383 4229171402200 MOR330032-001
CONTROL UNIT RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM STERNUM 

ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA877

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2384 4229171402300 MOR330032-002
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA331

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2385 4229171402400 MOR330032-003
STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB495R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2386 4229171402500 MOR330032-004
STERNUM BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GC761R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2387 4229171402600 MOR330032-005
STERNUM BLADE GUARD RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GB436R

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2388 4200011725100 MOR330032-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD P-07367 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2389 4200011899500 MOR330032-007
ELECTRIC HANDPIECE CABLE RELATED TO SAW 

SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA878

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2390 4200012494200 MOR330032-009
STERNUM SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO SAW SYSTEM 

STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GA334

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2391 4200012494300 MOR330032-010
SAGITTAL SAW BLADE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

SAW SYSTEM STERNUM ELECTRICAL
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD GE231SU

B BRAUN 

AESCULAP
GERMANY MOR330032

2392 4229510048200 MPT40006 DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2393 4229520027500 MPT40006-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100008000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2394 4229520027600 MPT40006-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400052000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2395 4229520027700 MPT40006-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400015000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2396 4229171405000 MPT40006-004
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400034000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2397 4229520027800 MPT40006-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015270 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2398 4229520027900 MPT40006-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015272 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2399 4229520028000 MPT40006-007 TROLLEY RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5450850410 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2400 4229520028100 MPT40006-008 STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
6400277000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2401 4229520028200 MPT40006-009
CUTTING BUR CARBIDE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1607002105 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2402 4229520028300 MPT40006-010
DIAMOND BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608006083 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2403 4200011902300 MPT40006-011 HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400009000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006
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2404 4200012494400 MPT40006-044
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400037000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2405 4200012494500 MPT40006-045
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400031000 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2406 4200012494600 MPT40006-046
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015250 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2407 4200012494700 MPT40006-047
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015252 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2408 4200012494800 MPT40006-048
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2409 4200012494900 MPT40006-049
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100137134 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2410 4200012495000 MPT40006-050
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
2296003051 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2411 4200012495100 MPT40006-051 STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
7400004000E STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2412 4200012495200 MPT40006-052 IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5400050001 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2413 4200012495300 MPT40006-053 IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
5100015251 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2414 4200012495400 MPT40006-054
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL EYE SURGERY
400035

ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010230 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2415 4200012495500 MPT40006-055 TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608002021 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2416 4200012495600 MPT40006-056 LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
1608002043 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2417 4200012495700 MPT40006-057 FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 400035
ZIMMO TRADING 

COMPANY LTD
277010210 STRYKER UNITED STATES MPT40006

2392 4229510048200 MPT40006 DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2393 4229520027500 MPT40006-001 FOOT SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.016 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2394 4229520027600 MPT40006-002 CONTROLLER UNIT RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.006 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2395 4229520027700 MPT40006-003 DRILL HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.010 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2396 4229171405000 MPT40006-004
SAGITTAL SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.039 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2397 4229520027800 MPT40006-005
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.036 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2398 4229520027900 MPT40006-006
ANGLED ATTACHMENT LONG RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.063 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2400 4229520028100 MPT40006-008 STERILIZATION TRAY RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
68.001.800 DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2401 4229520028200 MPT40006-009
CUTTING BUR CARBIDE ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.094S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006
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2402 4229520028300 MPT40006-010
DIAMOND BUR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.033S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2403 4200011902300 MPT40006-011 HAND SWITCH RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.012 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2404 4200012494400 MPT40006-044
RECIPROCATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL 

EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.040 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2405 4200012494500 MPT40006-045
OSCILLATING SAW HANDPIECE RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.038 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2406 4200012494600 MPT40006-046
STRAIGHT ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL 

EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.123 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2407 4200012494700 MPT40006-047
ANGLED ATTACHMENT SHORT RELATED TO DRILL EYE 

SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.033 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2408 4200012494800 MPT40006-048
SAGITTAL SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.301S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2409 4200012494900 MPT40006-049
RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE 

RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.320S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2410 4200012495000 MPT40006-050
OSCILLATING SAW BLADES ASSORTED SIZE RELATED 

TO DRILL EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.312S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2411 4200012495100 MPT40006-051 STERILIZABLE CABLE RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.021 DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2412 4200012495200 MPT40006-052 IRRIGATION TUBE RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.178.01S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2413 4200012495300 MPT40006-053 IRRIGATION CLIP RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
05.001.179.05S DEPUY SYNTHES GERMANY MPT40006

2414 4200012495400 MPT40006-054
ROUND CUTTING BURR ASSORTED SIZE RELATED TO 

DRILL EYE SURGERY
401002

JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.000S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2415 4200012495500 MPT40006-055 TAPER BURR RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.085S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2416 4200012495600 MPT40006-056 LINDEMANN BURR RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.112S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2417 4200012495700 MPT40006-057 FISSURE BURR RELATED TO DRILL EYE SURGERY 401002
JOHNSON & JOHNSON 

MEDICAL SAUDI LIM
03.000.094S DEPUY SYNTHES SWITZERLAND MPT40006

2418 4218307900200 MPT40019 MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC 400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2098-818 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019

2419 4229633001000 MPT40019-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90O175MM CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019

2420 4229516506300 MPT40019-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 90EP12XA CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019

2421 4229516506400 MPT40019-003
32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2098-818 32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019

2422 4229516506500 MPT40019-004
IMAGING CAMERA HD RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 40HD1080 CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019

2423 4229516506600 MPT40019-005
HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO IMAGE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD

000000-2098-818 HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO 

IMAGE
CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019

2424 4229516506700 MPT40019-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400085 GULF MEDICAL CO LTD 000000-2098-818 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING CARL ZEISS GERMANY MPT40019
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TENDER NO.: NPT0026/24

TENDER NAME: OPEN FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR OR AND DRILLS

FINAL RESULT -  FINAL PHASE

SN NUPCO CODE ITEM NO ITEM DESCRIPTION
 SUPPLIER 

CODE
SUPPLIER NAME MODEL MANUFACTURER COUNTRY GROUP

2418 4218307900200 MPT40019 MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC 400019
ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448367 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2419 4229633001000 MPT40019-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10431692 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2420 4229516506300 MPT40019-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10446739 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2421 4229516506400 MPT40019-003
32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449040 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2422 4229516506500 MPT40019-004
IMAGING CAMERA HD RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448363 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2423 4229516506600 MPT40019-005
HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO IMAGE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10449018 LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2424 4229516506700 MPT40019-006
FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400019

ABDULREHMAN ALGOSAIBI 

GTC
10448367 FACTORY LEVEL SERVICE TRAINING LEICA BIOSYSTEM SWITZERLAND MPT40019

2418 4218307900200 MPT40019 MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC 400083
AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
8065753150 - LUXOR 175

ALCON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S

UNITED STATES MPT40019

2419 4229633001000 MPT40019-001
OBJECTIVE LENS 175MM RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
8065753150 - LUXOR 175

ALCON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S

UNITED STATES MPT40019

2420 4229516506300 MPT40019-002
EYEPIECE POWER 12.5X RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
8065753150 - LUXOR 175

ALCON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S

UNITED STATES MPT40019

2421 4229516506400 MPT40019-003
32 INCH HD MONITOR WITH STAND RELATED TO 

MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
8065753150 - LUXOR 175

ALCON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S

UNITED STATES MPT40019

2422 4229516506500 MPT40019-004
IMAGING CAMERA HD RELATED TO MICROSCOPE 

OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
8065753150 - LUXOR 175

ALCON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S

UNITED STATES MPT40019

2423 4229516506600 MPT40019-005
HD RECORDING CAPABILITY STILL AND VIDEO IMAGE 

RELATED TO MICROSCOPE OPHTHALMIC BASIC
400083

AL AMIN MEDICAL 

INSTRUMENT CO. LTD.
8065753150 - LUXOR 175

ALCON 

PHARMACEUTICAL

S

UNITED STATES MPT40019
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